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Dir Street_Name Suffix Township Low High Cardinality Dedication
AARON LN BLAIR TWP 3050 3360 EVEN PRIVATE
AARON LN BLAIR TWP 3051 3359 ODD PRIVATE
ABBIE LN EAST BAY TWP 2050 2198 EVEN PRIVATE
ABBIE LN EAST BAY TWP 2051 2199 ODD PRIVATE
ACME RD ACME TWP 6000 6250 EVEN PUBLIC
ACME RD ACME TWP 6001 6249 ODD PUBLIC
ACORN DR LONG LAKE TWP 4500 4950 EVEN PUBLIC
ACORN DR LONG LAKE TWP 4501 4949 ODD PUBLIC
ACRES RUN DR LONG LAKE TWP 8594 8998 EVEN PRIVATE
ACRES RUN DR LONG LAKE TWP 8595 8999 ODD PRIVATE
ADAM LN BLAIR TWP 2500 2998 EVEN PRIVATE
ADAM LN BLAIR TWP 2501 2999 ODD PRIVATE
AERO PARK DR TRAVERSE CITY 2400 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
AERO PARK DR TRAVERSE CITY 2401 2899 ODD PUBLIC
AGATE WAY GARFIELD TWP 5000 5074 EVEN PRIVATE
AGATE WAY GARFIELD TWP 5001 5075 ODD PRIVATE
AHGOSA TRL TRAVERSE CITY 500 612 EVEN PRIVATE
AHGOSA TRL TRAVERSE CITY 501 613 ODD PRIVATE
AHGOSA TRL EAST BAY TWP 614 702 EVEN PRIVATE
AHGOSA TRL EAST BAY TWP 615 703 ODD PRIVATE
AHGOSA MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3400 3648 EVEN PRIVATE
AHGOSA MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3401 3649 ODD PRIVATE
AHLBERG DR GARFIELD TWP 1500 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
AHLBERG DR GARFIELD TWP 1501 1749 ODD PUBLIC
AHWAHNEE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 9500 10000 EVEN PRIVATE
AHWAHNEE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 9501 9999 ODD PRIVATE
AIRPORT ACCESS RD TRAVERSE CITY 600 1350 EVEN PUBLIC
AIRPORT ACCESS RD TRAVERSE CITY 601 1349 ODD PUBLIC
ALBANY ST GARFIELD TWP 2900 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
ALBANY ST GARFIELD TWP 2901 2999 ODD PUBLIC
ALBERT COURTADE RD EAST BAY TWP 4500 4850 EVEN PUBLIC
ALBERT COURTADE RD EAST BAY TWP 4501 4849 ODD PUBLIC
ALBRECHT RD GRANT TWP 8000 8500 EVEN PUBLIC
ALBRECHT RD GRANT TWP 8001 8499 ODD PUBLIC
ALCONA CT TRAVERSE CITY 700 750 EVEN PUBLIC
ALCONA CT TRAVERSE CITY 701 749 ODD PUBLIC
ALCOR DR GARFIELD TWP 625 799 ODD PUBLIC
ALCOR DR GARFIELD TWP 626 800 EVEN PUBLIC
ALEDCO DR PENINSULA TWP 11550 11574 EVEN PUBLIC
ALEDCO DR PENINSULA TWP 11551 11575 ODD PUBLIC
ALEDCO DR PENINSULA TWP 11576 11624 EVEN PRIVATE
ALEDCO DR PENINSULA TWP 11577 11625 ODD PRIVATE
ALEXANDER DR GARFIELD TWP 1301 1499 ODD PRIVATE
ALEXANDER DR GARFIELD TWP 1302 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
ALGER WAY EAST BAY TWP 740 750 EVEN PRIVATE
ALGER WAY EAST BAY TWP 741 749 ODD PRIVATE
ALHAMBRA DR GARFIELD TWP 750 850 EVEN PUBLIC
ALHAMBRA DR GARFIELD TWP 751 849 ODD PUBLIC
ALICE LN GARFIELD TWP 400 498 EVEN PUBLIC
ALICE LN GARFIELD TWP 401 499 ODD PUBLIC
ALLEN DR GARFIELD TWP 1600 1650 EVEN PRIVATE
ALLEN DR GARFIELD TWP 1601 1649 ODD PRIVATE
ALLEN RD GARFIELD TWP 1500 1724 EVEN PRIVATE
ALLEN RD GARFIELD TWP 1501 1725 ODD PRIVATE
ALLEN RD MAYFIELD TWP 11500 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
ALLEN RD MAYFIELD TWP 11501 11999 ODD PUBLIC
ALLOUEZ TRL TRAVERSE CITY 800 950 EVEN PUBLIC
ALLOUEZ TRL TRAVERSE CITY 801 949 ODD PUBLIC
ALPHA BLVD GARFIELD TWP 3950 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
ALPHA BLVD GARFIELD TWP 3951 3999 ODD PUBLIC
ALPINE DR PENINSULA TWP 1700 1840 EVEN PUBLIC
ALPINE DR PENINSULA TWP 1701 1839 ODD PUBLIC
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ALPINE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1841 1849 ODD PUBLIC
ALPINE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1842 1850 EVEN PUBLIC
ALTA VISTA DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2178 EVEN PRIVATE
ALTA VISTA DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2179 ODD PRIVATE
ALTAIRE DR EAST BAY TWP 3750 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
ALTAIRE DR EAST BAY TWP 3751 3949 ODD PUBLIC
AMELIA AVE PARADISE TWP 2250 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
AMELIA AVE PARADISE TWP 2251 2499 ODD PRIVATE
AMIDON DR LONG LAKE TWP 9300 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
AMIDON DR LONG LAKE TWP 9301 9749 ODD PUBLIC
AMOS WOOD DR WHITEWATER TWP 10000 10124 EVEN PRIVATE
AMOS WOOD DR WHITEWATER TWP 10001 10125 ODD PRIVATE
AMY AVE EAST BAY TWP 575 799 ODD PUBLIC
AMY AVE EAST BAY TWP 576 800 EVEN PUBLIC
ANCHOR AVE EAST BAY TWP 2244 2370 EVEN PRIVATE
ANCHOR AVE EAST BAY TWP 2245 2371 ODD PRIVATE
ANDERSON RD TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
ANDERSON RD TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
ANDORRA DR ACME TWP 5801 5823 ODD PUBLIC
ANDORRA DR ACME TWP 5802 5824 EVEN PUBLIC
ANDORRA DR ACME TWP 5825 5899 ODD PRIVATE
ANDORRA DR ACME TWP 5826 5900 EVEN PRIVATE
ANDREA LN EAST BAY TWP 1400 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
ANDREA LN EAST BAY TWP 1401 1499 ODD PRIVATE
ANDREW PL GARFIELD TWP 1475 1899 ODD PRIVATE
ANDREW PL GARFIELD TWP 1476 1900 EVEN PRIVATE
ANDREW MELISSA LN BLAIR TWP 750 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
ANDREW MELISSA LN BLAIR TWP 751 999 ODD PRIVATE
ANDYS LN BLAIR TWP 3000 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
ANDYS LN BLAIR TWP 3045 3047 ODD PUBLIC
ANGEL DUNES TRL PARADISE TWP 6000 6248 EVEN PRIVATE
ANGEL DUNES TRL PARADISE TWP 6001 6249 ODD PRIVATE
ANGELL RD ACME TWP 6100 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
ANGELL RD ACME TWP 6101 7499 ODD PUBLIC
ANGELL RD WHITEWATER TWP 7500 9200 EVEN PUBLIC
ANGELL RD WHITEWATER TWP 7501 9199 ODD PUBLIC
ANGLING WAY LONG LAKE TWP 3475 3749 ODD PUBLIC
ANGLING WAY LONG LAKE TWP 3476 3750 EVEN PUBLIC
ANGLING WAY LONG LAKE TWP 3751 3955 ODD PRIVATE
ANGLING WAY LONG LAKE TWP 3752 3956 EVEN PRIVATE
ANGUS RD LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4266 EVEN PUBLIC
ANNA DR GARFIELD TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PUBLIC
ANNA DR GARFIELD TWP 5001 5249 ODD PUBLIC
ANNE ST EAST BAY TWP 841 899 ODD PUBLIC
ANNE ST EAST BAY TWP 842 898 EVEN PUBLIC
ANTELOPE TRL EAST BAY TWP 575 599 ODD PRIVATE
ANTELOPE TRL EAST BAY TWP 576 600 EVEN PRIVATE
ANTHONY ST FIFE LAKE 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
ANTHONY ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7501 7749 ODD PUBLIC
APACHE PASS TRAVERSE CITY 1700 1774 EVEN PUBLIC
APACHE PASS TRAVERSE CITY 1701 1775 ODD PUBLIC
APARTMENT DR EAST BAY TWP 1775 1999 ODD PUBLIC
APARTMENT DR EAST BAY TWP 1776 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
APOLLO DR BLAIR TWP 3525 3925 ODD PUBLIC
APOLLO DR BLAIR TWP 3526 3924 EVEN PUBLIC
APPLE LN GARFIELD TWP 1548 1636 EVEN PRIVATE
APPLE LN GARFIELD TWP 1549 1637 ODD PRIVATE
APPLE BLOSSOM LN GREEN LAKE TWP 6300 6450 EVEN PUBLIC
APPLE BLOSSOM LN GREEN LAKE TWP 6301 6449 ODD PUBLIC
APPLE FIELD DR GARFIELD TWP 2058 2254 EVEN PRIVATE
APPLE FIELD DR GARFIELD TWP 2059 2255 ODD PRIVATE
APPLE HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 2000 2216 EVEN PRIVATE
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APPLE HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 2001 2217 ODD PRIVATE
APPLE TREE LN GARFIELD TWP 4226 4400 EVEN PRIVATE
APPLE TREE LN GARFIELD TWP 4227 4399 ODD PRIVATE
APPLE VALLEY RD ACME TWP 5600 5800 EVEN PUBLIC
APPLE VALLEY RD ACME TWP 5601 5799 ODD PUBLIC
APPLEGATE DR EAST BAY TWP 500 750 EVEN PRIVATE
APPLEGATE DR EAST BAY TWP 501 749 ODD PRIVATE
APPLEJACK LN PARADISE TWP 2900 2998 EVEN PRIVATE
APPLEJACK LN PARADISE TWP 2901 2999 ODD PRIVATE
APPLEWOOD LN WHITEWATER TWP 6200 6450 EVEN PUBLIC
APPLEWOOD LN WHITEWATER TWP 6201 6449 ODD PUBLIC
APPOLLO LAKE LN LONG LAKE TWP 7000 7150 EVEN PRIVATE
APPOLLO LAKE LN LONG LAKE TWP 7001 7149 ODD PRIVATE
AQUILA CT GARFIELD TWP 4150 4174 EVEN PRIVATE
AQUILA CT GARFIELD TWP 4151 4175 ODD PRIVATE
AQUILA CT GARFIELD TWP 4176 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
AQUILA CT GARFIELD TWP 4177 4199 ODD PRIVATE
ARABIAN LN ACME TWP 6000 6500 EVEN PRIVATE
ARABIAN LN ACME TWP 6001 6499 ODD PRIVATE
ARBOR TRL PENINSULA TWP 16100 16274 EVEN PRIVATE
ARBOR TRL PENINSULA TWP 16101 16275 ODD PRIVATE
ARBOR GROVE DR LONG LAKE TWP 4600 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
ARBOR GROVE DR LONG LAKE TWP 4601 4999 ODD PUBLIC
ARBOR LATCH LONG LAKE TWP 4500 4900 EVEN PUBLIC
ARBOR LATCH LONG LAKE TWP 4501 4899 ODD PUBLIC
ARBORVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 2750 3050 EVEN PRIVATE
ARBORVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 2751 3049 ODD PRIVATE
ARBORVITAE DR GARFIELD TWP 2975 2999 ODD PRIVATE
ARBORVITAE DR GARFIELD TWP 2976 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
ARBUTUS CT TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
ARBUTUS CT TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1249 ODD PUBLIC
ARBUTUS TRL EAST BAY TWP 425 849 ODD PUBLIC
ARBUTUS TRL EAST BAY TWP 426 850 EVEN PUBLIC
ARBUTUS HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 2500 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
ARBUTUS HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 2501 2999 ODD PUBLIC
ARBUTUS HILL RD PARADISE TWP 3000 3248 EVEN PUBLIC
ARBUTUS HILL RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3249 ODD PUBLIC
ARBUTUS POINTE DR EAST BAY TWP 2106 2282 EVEN PRIVATE
ARBUTUS POINTE DR EAST BAY TWP 2107 2283 ODD PRIVATE
ARBUTUS RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2058 2338 EVEN PRIVATE
ARBUTUS RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2059 2339 ODD PRIVATE
ARCADIA CT EAST BAY TWP 1434 1452 EVEN PRIVATE
ARCADIA CT EAST BAY TWP 1435 1453 ODD PRIVATE
ARLINGTON DR ACME TWP 3900 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
ARLINGTON DR ACME TWP 3901 3999 ODD PUBLIC
ARLINGTON LN GARFIELD TWP 5000 5374 EVEN PUBLIC
ARLINGTON LN GARFIELD TWP 5101 5375 ODD PUBLIC
ARNOLD CT TRAVERSE CITY 1400 1550 EVEN PUBLIC
ARNOLD CT TRAVERSE CITY 1401 1549 ODD PUBLIC
ARNOLD RD ACME TWP 5000 6300 EVEN PUBLIC
ARNOLD RD ACME TWP 5001 6299 ODD PUBLIC
ARROWHEAD CIR ACME TWP 5000 5274 EVEN PRIVATE
ARROWHEAD CIR ACME TWP 5001 5275 ODD PRIVATE
ARROWHEAD CT ACME TWP 5000 5274 EVEN PRIVATE
ARROWHEAD CT ACME TWP 5001 5275 ODD PRIVATE
ARROWHEAD DR TRAVERSE CITY 1900 2100 EVEN PUBLIC
ARROWHEAD DR TRAVERSE CITY 1901 2099 ODD PUBLIC
ARROWHEAD PL ACME TWP 5000 5050 EVEN PRIVATE
ARROWHEAD PL ACME TWP 5001 5049 ODD PRIVATE
ARROWHEAD WAY ACME TWP 3650 6450 EVEN PRIVATE
ARROWHEAD WAY ACME TWP 6351 6451 ODD PRIVATE
ARTHUR CT BLAIR TWP 2100 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
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ARTHUR CT BLAIR TWP 2101 2599 ODD PRIVATE
ARTHUR CT ACME TWP 4550 4774 EVEN PUBLIC
ARTHUR CT ACME TWP 4551 4775 ODD PUBLIC
ARTIST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2300 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
ARTIST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2301 3099 ODD PUBLIC
ASH ST KINGSLEY 500 620 EVEN PUBLIC
ASH ST KINGSLEY 501 619 ODD PUBLIC
ASH ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8750 8850 EVEN PRIVATE
ASH ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8751 8849 ODD PRIVATE
ASHLAND DR GARFIELD TWP 725 975 ODD PRIVATE
ASHLAND DR GARFIELD TWP 726 974 EVEN PRIVATE
ASHLAND DR GARFIELD TWP 1301 1499 ODD PRIVATE
ASHLAND DR GARFIELD TWP 1302 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
ASHLAND PARK GARFIELD TWP 1000 1100 EVEN PRIVATE
ASHLAND PARK GARFIELD TWP 1001 1099 ODD PRIVATE
ASPEN BLF GARFIELD TWP 3050 3150 EVEN PRIVATE
ASPEN BLF GARFIELD TWP 3051 3149 ODD PRIVATE
ASPEN DR TRAVERSE CITY 2100 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
ASPEN DR TRAVERSE CITY 2101 2249 ODD PUBLIC
ASPEN RIDGE RD ACME TWP 4000 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
ASPEN RIDGE RD ACME TWP 4001 4099 ODD PRIVATE
ASTER LN BLAIR TWP 1000 1214 EVEN PRIVATE
ASTER LN BLAIR TWP 1001 1215 ODD PRIVATE
ASTON LN TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 11600 11698 EVEN PRIVATE
ASTON LN TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 11601 11699 ODD PRIVATE
ASTRO DR BLAIR TWP 275 475 ODD PUBLIC
ASTRO DR BLAIR TWP 276 474 EVEN PUBLIC
ASTRO PL GARFIELD TWP 3101 3249 ODD PRIVATE
AUDUBON DR ACME TWP 4200 4298 EVEN PUBLIC
AUDUBON DR ACME TWP 4201 4299 ODD PUBLIC
AUDUBON DR ACME TWP 4300 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
AUDUBON DR ACME TWP 4301 4999 ODD PRIVATE
AURORA CIR BLAIR TWP 4000 4142 EVEN PRIVATE
AURORA CIR BLAIR TWP 4001 4143 ODD PRIVATE
AUSTIN MORGANS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 1500 1560 EVEN PUBLIC
AUSTIN MORGANS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 1501 1559 ODD PUBLIC
AUTUMN RDG PENINSULA TWP 250 374 EVEN PRIVATE
AUTUMN RDG PENINSULA TWP 251 375 ODD PRIVATE
AUTUMN TRL EAST BAY TWP 1225 1649 ODD PUBLIC
AUTUMN TRL EAST BAY TWP 1226 1650 EVEN PUBLIC
AUTUMN BREEZE LN EAST BAY TWP 1258 1334 EVEN PRIVATE
AUTUMN BREEZE LN EAST BAY TWP 1259 1335 ODD PRIVATE
AUTUMN LEAF DR EAST BAY TWP 3249 3499 ODD PUBLIC
AUTUMN LEAF DR EAST BAY TWP 3250 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
AUTUMNVIEW LN BLAIR TWP 550 700 EVEN PUBLIC
AUTUMNVIEW LN BLAIR TWP 551 699 ODD PUBLIC
AVENUE A LONG LAKE TWP 4150 4224 EVEN PRIVATE
AVENUE A LONG LAKE TWP 4151 4225 ODD PRIVATE
AVENUE B TRAVERSE CITY 800 898 EVEN PUBLIC
AVENUE B EAST BAY TWP 801 963 ODD PUBLIC
AVENUE B EAST BAY TWP 900 964 EVEN PUBLIC
AVENUE B TRAVERSE CITY 965 975 ODD PUBLIC
AVENUE B TRAVERSE CITY 966 974 EVEN PUBLIC
AVENUE B LONG LAKE TWP 4150 4224 EVEN PRIVATE
AVENUE B LONG LAKE TWP 4151 4225 ODD PRIVATE
AVENUE C EAST BAY TWP 800 874 EVEN PUBLIC
AVENUE C EAST BAY TWP 801 875 ODD PUBLIC
AVENUE C LONG LAKE TWP 4150 4224 EVEN PRIVATE
AVENUE C LONG LAKE TWP 4151 4225 ODD PRIVATE
AVENUE D EAST BAY TWP 800 874 EVEN PUBLIC
AVENUE D EAST BAY TWP 801 875 ODD PUBLIC
AVENUE D EAST BAY TWP 876 974 EVEN PUBLIC
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AVENUE D EAST BAY TWP 877 975 ODD PUBLIC
AVENUE E EAST BAY TWP 800 974 EVEN PUBLIC
AVENUE E EAST BAY TWP 801 975 ODD PUBLIC
AVENUE H EAST BAY TWP 800 850 EVEN PUBLIC
AVENUE H EAST BAY TWP 801 849 ODD PUBLIC
AVERILLS CIR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2014 EVEN PUBLIC
AVERILLS CIR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2013 ODD PUBLIC
AVERILLS CIR EAST BAY TWP 2015 2175 ODD PUBLIC
AVERILLS CIR EAST BAY TWP 2016 2174 EVEN PUBLIC
AVERY DR EAST BAY TWP 4500 4624 EVEN PRIVATE
AVERY DR EAST BAY TWP 4501 4625 ODD PRIVATE
AVERY TRL LONG LAKE TWP 3500 3950 EVEN PRIVATE
AVERY TRL LONG LAKE TWP 3501 3949 ODD PRIVATE
AVON DR GARFIELD TWP 2065 2223 ODD PRIVATE
AVON DR GARFIELD TWP 2066 2224 EVEN PRIVATE
AYERS RD WHITEWATER TWP 9000 9500 EVEN PUBLIC
AYERS RD WHITEWATER TWP 9001 9499 ODD PUBLIC
AZALEA DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3000 3150 EVEN PRIVATE
AZALEA DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3001 3149 ODD PRIVATE

S AZIMUTH DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13750 13900 EVEN PRIVATE
S AZIMUTH DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13751 13899 ODD PRIVATE

AZURE LN MAYFIELD TWP 500 904 EVEN PRIVATE
AZURE LN MAYFIELD TWP 501 905 ODD PRIVATE
BADGER ST EAST BAY TWP 3100 3298 EVEN PUBLIC
BADGER ST EAST BAY TWP 3101 3299 ODD PUBLIC
BADGER ST EAST BAY TWP 3475 3499 ODD PUBLIC
BADGER ST EAST BAY TWP 3476 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
BAGGS RD CLEARWATER TWP 5996 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
BAGGS RD WHITEWATER TWP 5997 7999 ODD PUBLIC
BAGGS RD KALKASKA 7000 7868 EVEN PUBLIC
BAGGS RD WHITEWATER TWP 7870 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
BAILEY LN PARADISE TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
BAILEY LN PARADISE TWP 4001 4199 ODD PRIVATE
BALD EAGLE DR GARFIELD TWP 4800 4900 EVEN PUBLIC
BALD EAGLE DR GARFIELD TWP 4801 4899 ODD PUBLIC
BALD EAGLE RIDGE UNION TWP 500 650 EVEN PRIVATE
BALD EAGLE RIDGE UNION TWP 501 649 ODD PRIVATE
BALDWIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 700 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
BALDWIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 701 1049 ODD PUBLIC
BALSAM CIR EAST BAY TWP 4275 4399 ODD PRIVATE
BALSAM CIR EAST BAY TWP 4276 4400 EVEN PRIVATE
BALSAM ST EAST BAY TWP 900 950 EVEN PUBLIC
BALSAM ST EAST BAY TWP 901 949 ODD PUBLIC
BANCROFT RD MAYFIELD TWP 6000 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
BANCROFT RD MAYFIELD TWP 6001 6999 ODD PUBLIC
BANNISTER RD LONG LAKE TWP 1500 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
BANNISTER RD LONG LAKE TWP 1501 1749 ODD PUBLIC
BARBEAU DR EAST BAY TWP 2300 2400 EVEN PUBLIC
BARBEAU DR EAST BAY TWP 2301 2399 ODD PUBLIC
BARLOW ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1298 EVEN PUBLIC
BARLOW ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1299 ODD PUBLIC
BARLOW ST GARFIELD TWP 1300 1800 EVEN PUBLIC
BARLOW ST GARFIELD TWP 1301 1799 ODD PUBLIC

N BARLOW ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 198 EVEN PUBLIC
N BARLOW ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 199 ODD PUBLIC

BARNES RD GARFIELD TWP 4000 4800 EVEN PUBLIC
BARNES RD GARFIELD TWP 4001 4799 ODD PUBLIC
BARNEY RD GARFIELD TWP 4250 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
BARNEY RD GARFIELD TWP 4251 5999 ODD PUBLIC
BARNEY RD LONG LAKE TWP 6000 8300 EVEN PUBLIC
BARNEY RD LONG LAKE TWP 6001 8299 ODD PUBLIC

E BARRATT RD PARADISE TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
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E BARRATT RD PARADISE TWP 2 998 EVEN PUBLIC
W BARRATT RD MAYFIELD TWP 1 1999 ODD PUBLIC
W BARRATT RD MAYFIELD TWP 2 1998 EVEN PUBLIC

BARRY RIDGE PENINSULA TWP 3500 3700 EVEN PUBLIC
BARRY RIDGE PENINSULA TWP 3501 3699 ODD PUBLIC
BARTLETT RD ACME TWP 4150 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
BARTLETT RD ACME TWP 4151 4999 ODD PUBLIC
BARTLETT RD MAYFIELD TWP 5000 5748 EVEN PUBLIC
BARTLETT RD MAYFIELD TWP 5001 5749 ODD PUBLIC
BARTLETT LAKE TRL MAYFIELD TWP 5525 5675 ODD PRIVATE
BARTLETT LAKE TRL MAYFIELD TWP 5526 5674 EVEN PRIVATE
BASCH RD GARFIELD TWP 2800 2874 EVEN PRIVATE
BASCH RD GARFIELD TWP 2801 2875 ODD PRIVATE
BASIL PL GARFIELD TWP 1100 1150 EVEN PRIVATE
BASIL PL GARFIELD TWP 1101 1149 ODD PRIVATE
BASS BAY CT EAST BAY TWP 2651 2899 ODD PUBLIC
BASS BAY CT EAST BAY TWP 2652 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
BASS LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1 49 ODD PRIVATE
BASS LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2 50 EVEN PRIVATE
BASS LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 51 1999 ODD PUBLIC
BASS LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 52 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
BASSWOOD DR ACME TWP 3300 3424 EVEN PUBLIC
BASSWOOD DR ACME TWP 3301 3425 ODD PUBLIC
BATES RD ACME TWP 4850 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
BATES RD ACME TWP 4851 5999 ODD PUBLIC
BATES RD ACME TWP 6000 11300 EVEN PUBLIC
BATES RD ACME TWP 6001 11299 ODD PUBLIC
BATES ST FIFE LAKE 225 549 ODD PUBLIC
BATES ST FIFE LAKE 226 548 EVEN PUBLIC
BATES ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
BATES ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 999 ODD PUBLIC
BATES ST FIFE LAKE 550 650 EVEN PUBLIC
BATES ST FIFE LAKE 551 649 ODD PUBLIC
BATTLE CREEK TRL WHITEWATER TWP 5300 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
BATTLE CREEK TRL WHITEWATER TWP 5301 5499 ODD PRIVATE
BAXTER CREEK TRL PARADISE TWP 11575 11999 ODD PRIVATE
BAXTER CREEK TRL PARADISE TWP 11576 12000 EVEN PRIVATE
BAY ST TRAVERSE CITY 400 1300 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY ST TRAVERSE CITY 401 1299 ODD PUBLIC
BAY ST PENINSULA TWP 18800 19000 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY ST PENINSULA TWP 18801 18999 ODD PUBLIC
BAY EAST CT PENINSULA TWP 8075 8149 ODD PUBLIC
BAY EAST CT PENINSULA TWP 8076 8150 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY EAST DR PENINSULA TWP 425 749 ODD PUBLIC
BAY EAST DR PENINSULA TWP 426 750 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY HILL DR TRAVERSE CITY 600 690 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY HILL DR TRAVERSE CITY 601 689 ODD PUBLIC
BAY HILL DR TRAVERSE CITY 691 725 ODD PUBLIC
BAY HILL DR TRAVERSE CITY 692 724 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY HILL TER TRAVERSE CITY 1600 1724 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY HILL TER TRAVERSE CITY 1601 1725 ODD PUBLIC
BAY MEADOWS DR GARFIELD TWP 5500 5800 EVEN PRIVATE
BAY MEADOWS DR GARFIELD TWP 5501 5799 ODD PRIVATE
BAY TERRACE DR EAST BAY TWP 1855 1989 ODD PRIVATE
BAY TERRACE DR EAST BAY TWP 1856 1990 EVEN PRIVATE
BAY VALLEY DR ACME TWP 3800 4124 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY VALLEY DR ACME TWP 3801 4125 ODD PUBLIC
BAY VIEW AVE PENINSULA TWP 13900 14300 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY VIEW AVE PENINSULA TWP 13901 14299 ODD PUBLIC
BAY VIEW POINT GARFIELD TWP 4200 4224 EVEN PUBLIC
BAY VIEW POINT GARFIELD TWP 4201 4225 ODD PUBLIC
BAYBERRY LN ACME TWP 4001 4049 ODD PUBLIC
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BAYBERRY LN ACME TWP 4002 4050 EVEN PUBLIC
BAYFRONT DR EAST BAY TWP 1 45 ODD PRIVATE
BAYFRONT DR EAST BAY TWP 2 46 EVEN PRIVATE
BAYRIDGE DR ACME TWP 9000 9098 EVEN PRIVATE
BAYRIDGE DR ACME TWP 9001 9099 ODD PRIVATE
BAYRIDGE DR ACME TWP 9100 9274 EVEN PRIVATE
BAYRIDGE DR ACME TWP 9101 9275 ODD PRIVATE
BAYRIDGE DR ACME TWP 9276 9324 EVEN PRIVATE
BAYRIDGE DR ACME TWP 9277 9325 ODD PRIVATE
BAYSIDE DR PENINSULA TWP 950 1124 EVEN PUBLIC
BAYSIDE DR PENINSULA TWP 951 1125 ODD PUBLIC

S BAYVIEW DR ELMWOOD TWP 13500 13998 EVEN PUBLIC
S BAYVIEW DR ELMWOOD TWP 13501 13999 ODD PUBLIC

BAYVIEW WAY ACME TWP 5500 5506 EVEN PRIVATE
BAYWAY CT GARFIELD TWP 2650 2798 EVEN PRIVATE
BAYWAY CT GARFIELD TWP 2651 2799 ODD PRIVATE
BAYWOOD DR ACME TWP 4200 4450 EVEN PUBLIC
BAYWOOD DR ACME TWP 4201 4449 ODD PUBLIC
BEACH DR GREEN LAKE TWP 7325 7425 ODD PUBLIC
BEACH DR GREEN LAKE TWP 7326 7424 EVEN PUBLIC
BEACH RD LONG LAKE TWP 1925 1975 ODD PRIVATE
BEACH RD LONG LAKE TWP 1926 1974 EVEN PRIVATE
BEACON ST MAYFIELD TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
BEACON ST MAYFIELD TWP 4001 4199 ODD PRIVATE
BEADLE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1400 1624 EVEN PUBLIC
BEADLE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1401 1625 ODD PUBLIC
BEAUMONT PL TRAVERSE CITY 100 400 EVEN PUBLIC
BEAUMONT PL TRAVERSE CITY 101 399 ODD PUBLIC
BEAUTIFUL SHORES RD PENINSULA TWP 900 1050 EVEN PRIVATE
BEAUTIFUL SHORES RD PENINSULA TWP 901 1049 ODD PRIVATE
BECCA LN BLAIR TWP 625 699 ODD PRIVATE
BECCA LN BLAIR TWP 626 700 EVEN PRIVATE
BEDFORD LN BLAIR TWP 1712 1754 EVEN PUBLIC
BEDFORD LN BLAIR TWP 1713 1755 ODD PUBLIC
BEE CT BLAIR TWP 1400 1550 EVEN PRIVATE
BEE CT BLAIR TWP 1401 1549 ODD PRIVATE
BEEBE CT WHITEWATER TWP 6350 6450 EVEN PRIVATE
BEEBE CT WHITEWATER TWP 6351 6449 ODD PRIVATE
BEECH CT GARFIELD TWP 2750 2774 EVEN PRIVATE
BEECH CT GARFIELD TWP 2751 2775 ODD PRIVATE
BEECH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 124 EVEN PUBLIC
BEECH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 125 ODD PUBLIC
BEECH TREE LN GARFIELD TWP 2750 2848 EVEN PRIVATE
BEECH TREE LN GARFIELD TWP 2751 2849 ODD PRIVATE
BEECHWOOD RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8800 8950 EVEN PUBLIC
BEECHWOOD RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8801 8949 ODD PUBLIC
BEITNER RD BLAIR TWP 2500 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
BEITNER RD BLAIR TWP 2501 3999 ODD PUBLIC
BEITNER ST TRAVERSE CITY 700 750 EVEN PUBLIC
BEITNER ST TRAVERSE CITY 701 749 ODD PUBLIC
BEL CHERRIE DR PENINSULA TWP 8075 8225 ODD PUBLIC
BEL CHERRIE DR PENINSULA TWP 8076 8224 EVEN PUBLIC
BELANGER LN TRAVERSE CITY 500 550 EVEN PRIVATE
BELANGER LN TRAVERSE CITY 501 549 ODD PRIVATE
BELARE DR GARFIELD TWP 2800 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
BELARE DR GARFIELD TWP 2801 2999 ODD PUBLIC
BELL RD EAST BAY TWP 750 824 EVEN PRIVATE
BELL RD EAST BAY TWP 751 825 ODD PRIVATE
BELLE VERN ACME TWP 5000 5174 EVEN PRIVATE
BELLE VERN ACME TWP 5001 5175 ODD PRIVATE
BELLFLOWER TRL LONG LAKE TWP 6375 6599 ODD PUBLIC
BELLFLOWER TRL LONG LAKE TWP 6376 6600 EVEN PUBLIC
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BELLOWS LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 11000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
BELLOWS LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 11001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
BELMONT DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 650 EVEN PUBLIC
BELMONT DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 649 ODD PUBLIC
BENBOW RIDGE PARADISE TWP 3700 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
BENBOW RIDGE PARADISE TWP 3701 3999 ODD PRIVATE
BENCASSAM RD BLAIR TWP 5850 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
BENCASSAM RD BLAIR TWP 5851 5999 ODD PRIVATE
BENJAMIN DONALD DR PARADISE TWP 4750 4998 EVEN PRIVATE
BENJAMIN DONALD DR PARADISE TWP 4751 4999 ODD PRIVATE
BENNETT RD ACME TWP 7000 8398 EVEN PUBLIC
BENNETT RD ACME TWP 7001 8399 ODD PUBLIC
BENS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 3500 3800 EVEN PRIVATE
BENS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 3501 3799 ODD PRIVATE
BENT BEECH DR GARFIELD TWP 5300 5358 EVEN PRIVATE
BENT BEECH DR GARFIELD TWP 5301 5359 ODD PRIVATE
BENT BEECH DR GARFIELD TWP 5360 5400 EVEN PRIVATE
BENT BEECH DR GARFIELD TWP 5361 5399 ODD PRIVATE
BENZONIA STATE RD GARFIELD TWP 4400 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
BENZONIA STATE RD GARFIELD TWP 4401 4749 ODD PUBLIC
BEROUN AVE GRANT TWP 10250 10450 EVEN PUBLIC
BEROUN AVE GRANT TWP 10251 10449 ODD PUBLIC
BERTINA LN BLAIR TWP 450 950 EVEN PRIVATE
BERTINA LN BLAIR TWP 451 949 ODD PRIVATE

N BERWICK DR ACME TWP 7550 7624 EVEN PRIVATE
N BERWICK DR ACME TWP 7551 7625 ODD PRIVATE

BETH EL WAY TRAVERSE CITY 300 324 EVEN PUBLIC
BETH EL WAY TRAVERSE CITY 301 325 ODD PUBLIC
BETHESDA CT ACME TWP 5000 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
BETHESDA CT ACME TWP 5001 5499 ODD PRIVATE
BETSIE CREEK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10000 10550 EVEN PUBLIC
BETSIE CREEK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10001 10549 ODD PUBLIC
BETSIE MEADOW DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10300 10400 EVEN PRIVATE
BETSIE MEADOW DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10301 10399 ODD PRIVATE
BETSIE RIVER RD INLAND TWP 500 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
BETSIE RIVER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 501 2999 ODD PUBLIC
BETSIE RIVER RD INLAND TWP 3000 5498 EVEN PUBLIC
BETSIE RIVER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 3001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
BETSIE RIVER RD GRANT TWP 5500 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
BETSIE RIVER RD GRANT TWP 6001 7499 ODD PUBLIC
BETSYS CV EAST BAY TWP 1432 1484 EVEN PRIVATE
BETSYS CV EAST BAY TWP 1433 1485 ODD PRIVATE
BEVERLY DR GARFIELD TWP 5850 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
BEVERLY DR GARFIELD TWP 5851 5999 ODD PUBLIC
BEVERLY DR LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6250 EVEN PUBLIC
BEVERLY DR LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6249 ODD PUBLIC
BEVERLY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8800 8950 EVEN PUBLIC
BEVERLY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8801 8949 ODD PUBLIC
BI WAASEYAA MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3590 3714 EVEN PRIVATE
BI WAASEYAA MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3591 3715 ODD PRIVATE
BIG BARN LN BLAIR TWP 3880 3956 EVEN PRIVATE
BIG BARN LN BLAIR TWP 3881 3957 ODD PRIVATE
BIG EARL DR LONG LAKE TWP 3650 3700 EVEN PRIVATE
BIG EARL DR LONG LAKE TWP 3651 3699 ODD PRIVATE
BIG MAPLE CT GARFIELD TWP 5225 5259 ODD PRIVATE
BIG MAPLE CT GARFIELD TWP 5226 5258 EVEN PRIVATE
BIG MAPLE CT GARFIELD TWP 5260 5298 EVEN PRIVATE
BIG MAPLE CT GARFIELD TWP 5261 5299 ODD PRIVATE
BIG SKY RD PARADISE TWP 2534 2754 EVEN PRIVATE
BIG SKY RD PARADISE TWP 2535 2755 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCH AVE EAST BAY TWP 2350 2400 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCH AVE EAST BAY TWP 2351 2399 ODD PUBLIC
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BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15490 15494 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15491 15495 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15496 15498 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15497 15499 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15500 15608 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15501 15609 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15610 15922 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15611 15921 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCH LN LONG LAKE TWP 1700 1950 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCH LN LONG LAKE TWP 1701 1949 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCH RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2574 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCH RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2575 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCH RD EAST BAY TWP 3500 3820 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCH RD EAST BAY TWP 3501 3819 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCH ST EAST BAY TWP 3250 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCH ST EAST BAY TWP 3251 3499 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 7450 7650 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 7451 7649 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCH ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7800 7824 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCH ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7801 7825 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCH VW GREEN LAKE TWP 8750 8800 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCH VW GREEN LAKE TWP 8751 8799 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCH POINTE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 5100 5350 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCH POINTE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 5101 5349 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCH TREE LN GARFIELD TWP 1275 1499 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCH TREE LN GARFIELD TWP 1276 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCHVIEW DR ACME TWP 8800 8806 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCHVIEW DR ACME TWP 8801 8807 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCHVIEW DR ACME TWP 8808 8824 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCHVIEW DR ACME TWP 8809 8823 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCHVIEW DR ACME TWP 8825 8925 ODD PRIVATE
BIRCHVIEW DR ACME TWP 8826 8924 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRCHWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 100 798 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 799 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD AVE PENINSULA TWP 800 900 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD AVE PENINSULA TWP 801 831 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 833 849 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD AVE PENINSULA TWP 851 899 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD CT TRAVERSE CITY 2100 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD CT TRAVERSE CITY 2101 2249 ODD PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 300 350 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRCHWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 301 349 ODD PUBLIC
BIRDIE LN LONG LAKE TWP 4500 4950 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRDIE LN LONG LAKE TWP 4501 4949 ODD PUBLIC
BIRMINGHAM LN GREEN LAKE TWP 7500 7600 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRMINGHAM LN GREEN LAKE TWP 7501 7599 ODD PRIVATE
BIRMLEY RD GARFIELD TWP 1000 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRMLEY RD GARFIELD TWP 1001 1999 ODD PUBLIC
BIRMLEY ESTATES  DR GARFIELD TWP 1368 1410 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRMLEY ESTATES  DR GARFIELD TWP 1369 1411 ODD PRIVATE
BIRMLEY ESTATES DR GARFIELD TWP 960 1152 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRMLEY ESTATES DR GARFIELD TWP 961 1153 ODD PRIVATE
BIRMLEY ESTATES DR GARFIELD TWP 1154 1202 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRMLEY ESTATES DR GARFIELD TWP 1155 1203 ODD PUBLIC
BIRMLEY ESTATES DR GARFIELD TWP 1204 1366 EVEN PRIVATE
BIRMLEY ESTATES DR GARFIELD TWP 1205 1367 ODD PRIVATE
BIRMLEY ESTATES DR GARFIELD TWP 1412 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
BIRMLEY ESTATES DR GARFIELD TWP 1413 1499 ODD PUBLIC
BIRMLEY HILLS RD GARFIELD TWP 1161 1503 ODD PRIVATE
BIRMLEY HILLS RD GARFIELD TWP 1162 1502 EVEN PRIVATE
BISSEL CREEK LN WHITEWATER TWP 8625 8749 ODD PRIVATE
BISSEL CREEK LN WHITEWATER TWP 8626 8750 EVEN PRIVATE



10

Dir Street_Name Suffix Township Low High Cardinality Dedication
BITTERSWEET LN EAST BAY TWP 4625 4799 ODD PRIVATE
BITTERSWEET LN EAST BAY TWP 4626 4800 EVEN PRIVATE
BLACK BARK LN EAST BAY TWP 1250 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
BLACK BARK LN EAST BAY TWP 1251 1999 ODD PUBLIC
BLACK BEAR DR LONG LAKE TWP 4570 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
BLACK BEAR DR LONG LAKE TWP 4571 4999 ODD PRIVATE
BLACK CAP TRL BLAIR TWP 5625 5799 ODD PRIVATE
BLACK CAP TRL BLAIR TWP 5626 5800 EVEN PRIVATE
BLACK FOREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2000 2208 EVEN PUBLIC
BLACK FOREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2001 2209 ODD PUBLIC
BLACK FOREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2210 2248 EVEN PUBLIC
BLACK FOREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2211 2249 ODD PUBLIC
BLACK FOREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2250 2424 EVEN PRIVATE
BLACK FOREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2251 2425 ODD PRIVATE
BLACK FOREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2426 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
BLACK FOREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2427 2499 ODD PUBLIC
BLACK HILL LN GARFIELD TWP 800 924 EVEN PRIVATE
BLACK HILL LN GARFIELD TWP 801 925 ODD PRIVATE
BLACK RIDGE CT EAST BAY TWP 1 249 ODD PRIVATE
BLACK RIDGE CT EAST BAY TWP 2 250 EVEN PRIVATE
BLACKBERRY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1000 1200 EVEN PRIVATE
BLACKBERRY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1001 1199 ODD PRIVATE
BLACKBURN DR LONG LAKE TWP 9050 9300 EVEN PUBLIC
BLACKBURN DR LONG LAKE TWP 9051 9299 ODD PUBLIC
BLACKMAN RD PARADISE TWP 7225 11999 ODD PUBLIC
BLACKMAN RD PARADISE TWP 7226 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
BLACKWOOD DR ACME TWP 3450 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
BLACKWOOD DR ACME TWP 3451 3499 ODD PUBLIC

E BLAIR ST KINGSLEY 100 124 EVEN PUBLIC
E BLAIR ST KINGSLEY 101 125 ODD PUBLIC
W BLAIR ST KINGSLEY 100 524 EVEN PUBLIC
W BLAIR ST KINGSLEY 101 525 ODD PUBLIC
E BLAIR TOWNHALL RD PARADISE TWP 1 2499 ODD PUBLIC
E BLAIR TOWNHALL RD PARADISE TWP 2 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
W BLAIR TOWNHALL RD BLAIR TWP 1 5999 ODD PUBLIC
W BLAIR TOWNHALL RD BLAIR TWP 2 5998 EVEN PUBLIC

BLAIR VALLEY RD BLAIR TWP 3250 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
BLAIR VALLEY RD BLAIR TWP 3251 3999 ODD PUBLIC
BLANIK AVE GRANT TWP 10250 10300 EVEN PUBLIC
BLANIK AVE GRANT TWP 10251 10299 ODD PUBLIC
BLANKE RD UNION TWP 7125 7325 ODD PUBLIC
BLANKE RD UNION TWP 7126 7324 EVEN PUBLIC
BLEVINS ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11530 11580 EVEN PUBLIC
BLEVINS ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11531 11579 ODD PUBLIC
BLOOMFIELD RD TRAVERSE CITY 500 750 EVEN PUBLIC
BLOOMFIELD RD TRAVERSE CITY 501 749 ODD PUBLIC
BLUE CORAL DR LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6198 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUE CORAL DR LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6199 ODD PRIVATE
BLUE HEIGHTS DR PENINSULA TWP 3875 4099 ODD PRIVATE
BLUE HEIGHTS DR PENINSULA TWP 3876 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUE HERON TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2020 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUE HERON TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2021 2249 ODD PUBLIC
BLUE MEADOW DR LONG LAKE TWP 2500 2750 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUE MEADOW DR LONG LAKE TWP 2501 2749 ODD PUBLIC
BLUE MOSS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 9800 9924 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUE MOSS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 9801 9925 ODD PUBLIC
BLUE RIDGE LN GARFIELD TWP 2600 2750 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUE RIDGE LN GARFIELD TWP 2601 2749 ODD PUBLIC
BLUE SHORE DR PENINSULA TWP 13250 13500 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUE SHORE DR PENINSULA TWP 13251 13499 ODD PUBLIC
BLUE SKY DR BLAIR TWP 206 268 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUE SKY DR BLAIR TWP 207 269 ODD PRIVATE
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BLUE SPRUCE DR GARFIELD TWP 1500 1750 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUE SPRUCE DR GARFIELD TWP 1501 1749 ODD PRIVATE
BLUE STAR BLVD GARFIELD TWP 3925 3949 ODD PUBLIC
BLUE STAR BLVD GARFIELD TWP 3926 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUE STAR CT GARFIELD TWP 500 700 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUE STAR CT GARFIELD TWP 501 699 ODD PUBLIC
BLUE WATER RD PENINSULA TWP 3000 4024 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUE WATER RD PENINSULA TWP 3001 4025 ODD PUBLIC
BLUEBERRY RDG BLAIR TWP 604 682 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUEBERRY RDG BLAIR TWP 605 683 ODD PRIVATE
BLUEBIRD CT GREEN LAKE TWP 10800 10998 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUEBIRD CT GREEN LAKE TWP 10801 10999 ODD PRIVATE
BLUEJAY RD EAST BAY TWP 1 149 ODD PUBLIC
BLUEJAY RD EAST BAY TWP 2 150 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUFF RD PENINSULA TWP 10400 15650 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUFF RD PENINSULA TWP 10401 15649 ODD PUBLIC
BLUFF TRL WHITEWATER TWP 9500 9598 EVEN PUBLIC
BLUFF TRL WHITEWATER TWP 9501 9599 ODD PUBLIC
BLUFF TRL WHITEWATER TWP 9600 9810 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUFF TRL WHITEWATER TWP 9601 9809 ODD PRIVATE
BLUFF HOLLOW TRL PENINSULA TWP 12400 12524 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUFF HOLLOW TRL PENINSULA TWP 12401 12525 ODD PRIVATE
BLUFF RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 3500 3798 EVEN PRIVATE
BLUFF RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 3501 3799 ODD PRIVATE
BOARDMAN AVE TRAVERSE CITY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
BOARDMAN AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 449 ODD PUBLIC
BOARDMAN RD UNION TWP 9900 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
BOARDMAN RD UNION TWP 9901 11999 ODD PUBLIC
BOARDMAN ACRES DR BLAIR TWP 700 800 EVEN PRIVATE
BOARDMAN ACRES DR BLAIR TWP 701 801 ODD PRIVATE
BOARDMAN ACRES DR BLAIR TWP 802 974 EVEN PRIVATE
BOARDMAN ACRES DR BLAIR TWP 803 975 ODD PRIVATE
BOARDMAN LAKE DR GARFIELD TWP 2600 2698 EVEN PRIVATE
BOARDMAN LAKE DR GARFIELD TWP 2601 2699 ODD PRIVATE
BOARDMAN LAKE DR GARFIELD TWP 2700 2900 EVEN PRIVATE
BOARDMAN LAKE DR GARFIELD TWP 2701 2899 ODD PRIVATE
BOARDMAN PLAINS RD BLAIR TWP 1900 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
BOARDMAN PLAINS RD BLAIR TWP 1901 2199 ODD PRIVATE

E BOARDMAN PLAINS RD BLAIR TWP 2075 2249 ODD PRIVATE
E BOARDMAN PLAINS RD BLAIR TWP 2076 2250 EVEN PRIVATE

BOARDMAN VIEW CT GARFIELD TWP 450 500 EVEN PUBLIC
BOARDMAN VIEW CT GARFIELD TWP 451 499 ODD PUBLIC
BOARDMAN VIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 400 600 EVEN PUBLIC
BOARDMAN VIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 401 599 ODD PUBLIC
BOBBYS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 9500 10000 EVEN PRIVATE
BOBBYS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 9501 9999 ODD PRIVATE
BODA RUN PARADISE TWP 7695 7999 ODD PUBLIC
BODA RUN PARADISE TWP 7696 8000 EVEN PUBLIC
BOGART RD MAYFIELD TWP 9000 10998 EVEN PUBLIC
BOGART RD PARADISE TWP 9001 10999 ODD PUBLIC
BONFIRE TRL BLAIR TWP 2501 2999 ODD PRIVATE
BONFIRE TRL BLAIR TWP 2502 2998 EVEN PRIVATE

 BOOMERVILLE DR EAST BAY TWP 3500 3800 EVEN PRIVATE
 BOOMERVILLE DR EAST BAY TWP 3501 3801 ODD PRIVATE

BOON ST GARFIELD TWP 700 1098 EVEN PUBLIC
BOON ST TRAVERSE CITY 701 1275 ODD PUBLIC
BOON ST TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1274 EVEN PUBLIC
BOONE RD GARFIELD TWP 5800 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
BOONE RD GARFIELD TWP 5801 5999 ODD PUBLIC
BOONE RD LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6999 ODD PUBLIC
BOONE RD LONG LAKE TWP 6002 7000 EVEN PUBLIC
BORDEAUX BAY PENINSULA TWP 14000 14200 EVEN PUBLIC
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BORDEAUX BAY PENINSULA TWP 14001 14199 ODD PUBLIC
BORDER AVE ACME TWP 3375 3525 ODD PUBLIC
BORDER AVE ACME TWP 3376 3524 EVEN PUBLIC
BOTT RD MAYFIELD TWP 7000 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
BOTT RD MAYFIELD TWP 7001 7999 ODD PUBLIC
BOUGHEY ST TRAVERSE CITY 300 450 EVEN PUBLIC
BOUGHEY ST TRAVERSE CITY 301 449 ODD PUBLIC

 BOUGHEY ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 298 EVEN PUBLIC
 BOUGHEY ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 299 ODD PUBLIC

BOURSAW RD PENINSULA TWP 3900 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
BOURSAW RD PENINSULA TWP 3901 4249 ODD PUBLIC
BOWERMAN RD PARADISE TWP 1000 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
BOWERMAN RD PARADISE TWP 1001 1999 ODD PUBLIC
BOWERMAN RD PARADISE TWP 2000 2098 EVEN PUBLIC
BOWERMAN RD PARADISE TWP 2001 2099 ODD PUBLIC
BOWERMAN RD PARADISE TWP 2100 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
BOWERMAN RD PARADISE TWP 2101 3999 ODD PUBLIC
BOWERS HARBOR RD PENINSULA TWP 2600 3274 EVEN PUBLIC
BOWERS HARBOR RD PENINSULA TWP 2601 3275 ODD PUBLIC
BOWMAN RD WHITEWATER TWP 4000 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
BOWMAN RD WHITEWATER TWP 4001 4499 ODD PUBLIC
BOWMAN POINT TRL BLAIR TWP 4920 4950 EVEN PRIVATE
BOWMAN POINT TRL BLAIR TWP 4921 4949 ODD PRIVATE
BOXWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 1575 1749 ODD PUBLIC
BOXWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 1576 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
BOYD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 700 798 EVEN PUBLIC
BOYD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 701 799 ODD PUBLIC
BOYD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 800 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
BOYD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 801 1049 ODD PUBLIC

N BOYD ST FIFE LAKE 100 410 EVEN PUBLIC
N BOYD ST FIFE LAKE 101 409 ODD PUBLIC
N BOYD ST FIFE LAKE TWP 411 649 ODD PUBLIC
N BOYD ST FIFE LAKE TWP 412 650 EVEN PUBLIC
S BOYD ST FIFE LAKE 100 400 EVEN PUBLIC
S BOYD ST FIFE LAKE 101 399 ODD PUBLIC

BRACKETT RD ACME TWP 4250 6498 EVEN PUBLIC
BRACKETT RD ACME TWP 4251 6499 ODD PUBLIC
BRADFIELD LN LONG LAKE TWP 400 640 EVEN PRIVATE
BRADFIELD LN LONG LAKE TWP 401 639 ODD PRIVATE
BRAEBURY WAY PENINSULA TWP 1150 1450 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAEBURY WAY PENINSULA TWP 1151 1449 ODD PUBLIC
BRAEMAR DR PENINSULA TWP 1425 1699 ODD PUBLIC
BRAEMAR DR PENINSULA TWP 1426 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAKEL POINT DR BLAIR TWP 400 522 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAKEL POINT DR BLAIR TWP 401 799 ODD PUBLIC
BRAKEL POINT DR BLAIR TWP 524 558 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAKEL POINT DR BLAIR TWP 560 650 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAKEL POINT DR BLAIR TWP 652 690 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAKEL POINT DR BLAIR TWP 692 800 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAMMER DR BLAIR TWP 4000 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAMMER DR BLAIR TWP 4001 4249 ODD PUBLIC
BRANDOW WOODS DR LONG LAKE TWP 6800 7000 EVEN PUBLIC
BRANDOW WOODS DR LONG LAKE TWP 6801 6999 ODD PUBLIC
BRAYTON LN LONG LAKE TWP 3500 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
BRAYTON LN LONG LAKE TWP 3501 3999 ODD PUBLIC
BREAKER BLVD EAST BAY TWP 65 175 ODD PRIVATE
BREAKER BLVD EAST BAY TWP 66 176 EVEN PRIVATE
BRECKENRIDGE DR PARADISE TWP 2500 2650 EVEN PRIVATE
BRECKENRIDGE DR PARADISE TWP 2501 2649 ODD PRIVATE
BREEDS HILL TRL ACME TWP 4751 4999 ODD PRIVATE
BREEZE HILL DR LONG LAKE TWP 5250 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
BREEZE HILL DR LONG LAKE TWP 5251 5499 ODD PUBLIC
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BRENTWOOD AVE BLAIR TWP 5400 5574 EVEN PUBLIC
BRENTWOOD AVE BLAIR TWP 5401 5575 ODD PUBLIC

E BRENTWOOD ST BLAIR TWP 1600 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
E BRENTWOOD ST BLAIR TWP 1601 1999 ODD PUBLIC
N BRENTWOOD ST BLAIR TWP 5325 5499 ODD PUBLIC
N BRENTWOOD ST BLAIR TWP 5326 5498 EVEN PUBLIC
S BRENTWOOD ST BLAIR TWP 5350 5498 EVEN PUBLIC
S BRENTWOOD ST BLAIR TWP 5351 5499 ODD PUBLIC
W BRENTWOOD ST BLAIR TWP 1625 1849 ODD PUBLIC
W BRENTWOOD ST BLAIR TWP 1626 1850 EVEN PUBLIC

BREWSTER TRL MAYFIELD TWP 501 849 ODD PRIVATE
BREWSTER TRL MAYFIELD TWP 502 850 EVEN PRIVATE
BRIAR HILL LN GARFIELD TWP 800 900 EVEN PRIVATE
BRIAR HILL LN GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PRIVATE
BRIAR RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7200 7500 EVEN PRIVATE
BRIAR RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7201 7499 ODD PRIVATE
BRIARCLIFF DR GARFIELD TWP 4200 4652 EVEN PUBLIC
BRIARCLIFF DR GARFIELD TWP 4201 4651 ODD PUBLIC
BRIARWOOD DR WHITEWATER TWP 9500 9600 EVEN PUBLIC
BRIARWOOD DR WHITEWATER TWP 9501 9599 ODD PUBLIC
BRIDGE AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 3000 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
BRIDGE AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 3001 3099 ODD PUBLIC
BRIDLEWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4025 4675 ODD PUBLIC
BRIDLEWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4026 4674 EVEN PUBLIC
BRIGADOON CT GARFIELD TWP 1400 1598 EVEN PRIVATE
BRIGADOON CT GARFIELD TWP 1401 1599 ODD PRIVATE
BRIGANTINE BLVD EAST BAY TWP 1781 1999 ODD PRIVATE
BRIGANTINE BLVD EAST BAY TWP 1782 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
BRIGHAM RD GREEN LAKE TWP 7450 7606 EVEN PUBLIC
BRIGHAM RD GREEN LAKE TWP 7451 7605 ODD PUBLIC
BRINKMAN RD PENINSULA TWP 18750 19998 EVEN PUBLIC
BRINKMAN RD PENINSULA TWP 18751 19999 ODD PUBLIC
BRISTOL RD BLAIR TWP 3000 3124 EVEN PRIVATE
BRISTOL RD BLAIR TWP 3001 3125 ODD PRIVATE
BRIX CT ACME TWP 4750 4950 EVEN PRIVATE
BRIX CT ACME TWP 4751 4949 ODD PRIVATE
BROAD RD GARFIELD TWP 500 1150 EVEN PUBLIC
BROAD RD GARFIELD TWP 501 1149 ODD PUBLIC
BROADVIEW TER GARFIELD TWP 3650 3800 EVEN PUBLIC
BROADVIEW TER GARFIELD TWP 3651 3799 ODD PUBLIC
BROOK DR GARFIELD TWP 3750 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
BROOK DR GARFIELD TWP 3751 3999 ODD PUBLIC
BROOK ST GARFIELD TWP 200 250 EVEN PUBLIC
BROOK ST TRAVERSE CITY 201 249 ODD PUBLIC
BROOK ST TRAVERSE CITY 251 499 ODD PRIVATE
BROOK ST TRAVERSE CITY 252 498 EVEN PRIVATE
BROOK VIEW DR ACME TWP 4500 4700 EVEN PUBLIC
BROOK VIEW DR ACME TWP 4501 4699 ODD PUBLIC

 BROOKLYN LN EAST BAY TWP 1788 1886 EVEN PRIVATE
 BROOKLYN LN EAST BAY TWP 1789 1887 ODD PRIVATE

BROOKS ST BLAIR TWP 5725 5923 ODD PUBLIC
BROOKS ST BLAIR TWP 5776 5924 EVEN PUBLIC
BROOKS ST BLAIR TWP 5925 5999 ODD PRIVATE
BROOKS ST BLAIR TWP 5926 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
BROOKS ST GREEN LAKE TWP 6000 6050 EVEN PUBLIC
BROOKS ST GREEN LAKE TWP 6001 6049 ODD PUBLIC
BROOKSIDE DR EAST BAY TWP 3126 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
BROOKSTONE DR EAST BAY TWP 450 636 EVEN PRIVATE
BROOKSTONE DR EAST BAY TWP 451 637 ODD PRIVATE

N BROOMHEAD RD WHITEWATER TWP 1 5799 ODD PUBLIC
N BROOMHEAD RD WHITEWATER TWP 2 5800 EVEN PUBLIC
S BROOMHEAD RD UNION TWP 1 799 ODD PUBLIC
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S BROOMHEAD RD UNION TWP 2 800 EVEN PUBLIC

BROWN DR TRAVERSE CITY 1250 1278 EVEN PRIVATE
BROWN DR TRAVERSE CITY 1251 1279 ODD PRIVATE
BROWN DR GARFIELD TWP 1280 1300 EVEN PRIVATE
BROWN DR GARFIELD TWP 1281 1299 ODD PRIVATE
BROWN ST KINGSLEY 100 124 EVEN PUBLIC
BROWN ST KINGSLEY 101 125 ODD PUBLIC
BROWN BEAR LN WHITEWATER TWP 5100 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
BROWN BEAR LN WHITEWATER TWP 5101 5499 ODD PRIVATE
BROWN BRIDGE RD PARADISE TWP 2800 3598 EVEN PUBLIC
BROWN BRIDGE RD EAST BAY TWP 2801 2999 ODD PUBLIC
BROWN BRIDGE RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3599 ODD PUBLIC
BROWN BRIDGE RD EAST BAY TWP 3600 5974 EVEN PUBLIC
BROWN BRIDGE RD EAST BAY TWP 3601 5999 ODD PUBLIC
BROWN BRIDGE RD UNION TWP 5976 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
BROWN BRIDGE RD UNION TWP 6001 8999 ODD PUBLIC

N BROWNSON AVE KINGSLEY 1 549 ODD PUBLIC
N BROWNSON AVE KINGSLEY 2 550 EVEN PUBLIC
S BROWNSON AVE KINGSLEY 100 750 EVEN PUBLIC
S BROWNSON AVE KINGSLEY 101 749 ODD PUBLIC

BROWNWOOD TRL EAST BAY TWP 5500 5750 EVEN PRIVATE
BROWNWOOD TRL EAST BAY TWP 5501 5749 ODD PRIVATE
BRUNSON PL GARFIELD TWP 4400 4600 EVEN PUBLIC
BRUNSON PL GARFIELD TWP 4401 4599 ODD PUBLIC
BUCHAN DR PENINSULA TWP 1300 1800 EVEN PUBLIC
BUCHAN DR PENINSULA TWP 1301 1799 ODD PUBLIC
BUCK RD WHITEWATER TWP 4750 5250 EVEN PRIVATE
BUCK RD WHITEWATER TWP 4751 5249 ODD PRIVATE
BUCKHORN DR GARFIELD TWP 4550 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
BUCKHORN DR GARFIELD TWP 4551 4999 ODD PUBLIC
BUCKLEY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 11500 11598 EVEN PUBLIC
BUCKLEY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 11501 11599 ODD PUBLIC
BUCKLEY RD LONG LAKE TWP 11600 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
BUCKLEY RD LONG LAKE TWP 11601 11999 ODD PUBLIC
BUCKSHOT DR BLAIR TWP 1 299 ODD PRIVATE
BUCKSHOT DR BLAIR TWP 2 300 EVEN PRIVATE
BUNKER HILL RD ACME TWP 3575 6221 ODD PUBLIC
BUNKER HILL RD ACME TWP 3576 6220 EVEN PUBLIC
BUNKER HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 6222 6222 EVEN PUBLIC
BUNKER HILL RD ACME TWP 6223 6499 ODD PUBLIC
BUNKER HILL RD ACME TWP 6224 6498 EVEN PUBLIC
BUNKER HILL RD WHITEWATER TWP 6500 8500 EVEN PUBLIC
BUNKER HILL RD WHITEWATER TWP 6501 8499 ODD PUBLIC
BUR OAK GREEN LAKE TWP 9900 9950 EVEN PRIVATE
BUR OAK GREEN LAKE TWP 9901 9949 ODD PRIVATE
BURGENSTOCK EAST BAY TWP 1800 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
BURGENSTOCK EAST BAY TWP 1801 1999 ODD PRIVATE
BURLINGTON DR ACME TWP 3800 3900 EVEN PUBLIC
BURLINGTON DR ACME TWP 3801 3899 ODD PUBLIC
BURR ISLAND EAST BAY TWP 4400 4500 EVEN
BURR ISLAND EAST BAY TWP 4401 4499 ODD
BUSH RD GREEN LAKE TWP 4000 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
BUSH RD GREEN LAKE TWP 4001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
BUSINESS PARK DR EAST BAY TWP 800 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
BUSINESS PARK DR EAST BAY TWP 801 1749 ODD PUBLIC
BUTEO DR GARFIELD TWP 4300 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
BUTEO DR GARFIELD TWP 4301 4499 ODD PRIVATE
BUTTERCUP LN GARFIELD TWP 4400 4474 EVEN PRIVATE
BUTTERCUP LN GARFIELD TWP 4401 4475 ODD PRIVATE
BUTTERMILK LOOP EAST BAY TWP 3030 3180 EVEN PRIVATE
BUTTERMILK LOOP EAST BAY TWP 3031 3179 ODD PRIVATE
BUTTON BLUFF WHITEWATER TWP 4735 4759 ODD PRIVATE
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BUTTON BLUFF WHITEWATER TWP 4736 4760 EVEN PRIVATE
BYPATH ST EAST BAY TWP 175 249 ODD PUBLIC
BYPATH ST EAST BAY TWP 176 250 EVEN PUBLIC
BYWAY ST LONG LAKE TWP 550 640 EVEN PUBLIC
BYWAY ST LONG LAKE TWP 551 639 ODD PUBLIC
CABANA SHORES DR ACME TWP 11996 12000 EVEN PRIVATE
CABANA SHORES DR ACME TWP 11997 11999 ODD PRIVATE
CABERNET COVE PENINSULA TWP 14000 14250 EVEN PUBLIC
CABERNET COVE PENINSULA TWP 14001 14249 ODD PUBLIC
CALLA LILLY LN GARFIELD TWP 750 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
CALLA LILLY LN GARFIELD TWP 751 999 ODD PRIVATE
CALVIN DR TRAVERSE CITY 701 825 ODD PUBLIC
CALVIN DR TRAVERSE CITY 800 824 EVEN PUBLIC
CAMBRIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2075 2499 ODD PUBLIC
CAMBRIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2076 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
CAMDEN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 11300 11450 EVEN PRIVATE
CAMDEN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 11301 11449 ODD PRIVATE
CAMINO MARIA PENINSULA TWP 450 998 EVEN PRIVATE
CAMINO MARIA PENINSULA TWP 451 999 ODD PRIVATE
CAMPANILE SQ TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10700 10798 ODD PRIVATE
CAMPANILE SQ TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10701 10799 EVEN PRIVATE
CAMROSE CIR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10500 10598 ODD PRIVATE
CAMROSE CIR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10501 10599 EVEN PRIVATE
CANDLETON CT TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10600 10698 EVEN PRIVATE
CANDLETON CT TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10601 10699 ODD PRIVATE
CANDLEWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 4800 4950 EVEN PUBLIC
CANDLEWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 4801 4949 ODD PUBLIC
CANFIELD COVE CIR BLAIR TWP 518 632 EVEN PRIVATE
CANFIELD COVE CIR BLAIR TWP 519 633 ODD PRIVATE
CANTERBURY LN BLAIR TWP 4100 4200 EVEN PUBLIC
CANTERBURY LN BLAIR TWP 4101 4199 ODD PUBLIC
CAPTAINS CT EAST BAY TWP 1753 1937 ODD PRIVATE
CAPTAINS CT EAST BAY TWP 1754 1938 EVEN PRIVATE
CARDINAL LN EAST BAY TWP 1600 1800 EVEN PUBLIC
CARDINAL LN EAST BAY TWP 1601 1799 ODD PUBLIC
CAREY ST GRANT TWP 10225 10249 ODD PUBLIC
CAREY ST GRANT TWP 10226 10250 EVEN PUBLIC
CARL RD BLAIR TWP 1175 1275 ODD PRIVATE
CARL RD BLAIR TWP 1176 1274 EVEN PRIVATE
CARLISLE RD EAST BAY TWP 500 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
CARLISLE RD EAST BAY TWP 501 1999 ODD PUBLIC
CARLISLE FARMS DR EAST BAY TWP 1500 1800 EVEN PRIVATE
CARLISLE FARMS DR EAST BAY TWP 1501 1799 ODD PRIVATE
CARLSON DR GARFIELD TWP 4250 4356 EVEN PUBLIC
CARLSON DR GARFIELD TWP 4251 4355 ODD PUBLIC
CARNEGIE CT ACME TWP 4160 4178 EVEN PRIVATE
CARNEGIE CT ACME TWP 4161 4179 ODD PRIVATE
CARNS RD WHITEWATER TWP 8500 9200 EVEN PUBLIC
CARNS RD WHITEWATER TWP 8501 9199 ODD PUBLIC
CARO LN MAYFIELD TWP 4000 4400 EVEN PRIVATE
CARO LN MAYFIELD TWP 4001 4399 ODD PRIVATE
CAROLYN ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8675 8699 ODD PUBLIC
CAROLYN ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8676 8698 EVEN PUBLIC
CARPENTER CT WHITEWATER TWP 5656 5692 EVEN PRIVATE
CARPENTER CT WHITEWATER TWP 5657 5693 ODD PRIVATE
CARPENTER CREEK RD UNION TWP 7000 10000 EVEN PUBLIC
CARPENTER CREEK RD UNION TWP 7001 9999 ODD PUBLIC
CARPENTER HILL RD PENINSULA TWP 1 199 ODD PRIVATE
CARPENTER HILL RD PENINSULA TWP 2 200 EVEN PRIVATE
CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 1000 1100 EVEN PUBLIC
CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 1001 1099 ODD PUBLIC

E CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 2250 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
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E CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 2251 2499 ODD PUBLIC
N CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 1100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
N CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 1101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
S CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 1100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
S CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 1101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
W CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 2250 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
W CARRIAGE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 2251 2499 ODD PUBLIC

CARRIAGE VIEW LN GARFIELD TWP 1280 1498 EVEN PRIVATE
CARRIAGE VIEW LN GARFIELD TWP 1281 1499 ODD PRIVATE

 CARRIAGE VIEW LN GARFIELD TWP 1044 1278 EVEN PRIVATE
 CARRIAGE VIEW LN GARFIELD TWP 1045 1279 ODD PRIVATE

CARROLL RD PENINSULA TWP 1800 2550 EVEN PUBLIC
CARROLL RD PENINSULA TWP 1801 2549 ODD PUBLIC
CARROLLWOOD LN KINGSLEY 6850 6924 EVEN PRIVATE
CARROLLWOOD LN KINGSLEY 6851 6925 ODD PRIVATE
CARSON ST GARFIELD TWP 840 900 EVEN PUBLIC
CARSON ST GARFIELD TWP 841 899 ODD PUBLIC

E CARTER RD ELMWOOD TWP 9500 9698 EVEN PUBLIC
E CARTER RD ELMWOOD TWP 9501 10999 ODD PUBLIC
E CARTER RD TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 9700 9948 EVEN PUBLIC
E CARTER RD ELMWOOD TWP 9950 10120 EVEN PUBLIC
E CARTER RD TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10122 10264 EVEN PUBLIC
E CARTER RD ELMWOOD TWP 10266 10416 EVEN PUBLIC
E CARTER RD TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10418 10658 EVEN PUBLIC
E CARTER RD ELMWOOD TWP 10660 10998 EVEN PUBLIC
E CARTER CENTRE TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10000 10298 EVEN PRIVATE
E CARTER CENTRE TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10001 10299 ODD PRIVATE

CARVER ST TRAVERSE CITY 700 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
CARVER ST TRAVERSE CITY 701 1249 ODD PUBLIC

 CASCADE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 1317 1999 ODD PRIVATE
 CASCADE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 1318 1998 EVEN PRIVATE

CASCAGNETT TRL BLAIR TWP 3000 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
CASCAGNETT TRL BLAIR TWP 3001 3249 ODD PRIVATE
CASE BLVD GREEN LAKE TWP 4475 4749 ODD PUBLIC
CASE BLVD GREEN LAKE TWP 4476 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
CASE CT GARFIELD TWP 5000 5100 EVEN PUBLIC
CASE CT GARFIELD TWP 5001 5099 ODD PUBLIC
CASE ST KINGSLEY 300 324 EVEN PUBLIC
CASE ST KINGSLEY 301 325 ODD PUBLIC
CASPIAN LN EAST BAY TWP 1825 1875 ODD PRIVATE
CASPIAN LN EAST BAY TWP 1826 1874 EVEN PRIVATE
CASS RD GARFIELD TWP 800 3698 EVEN PUBLIC
CASS RD GARFIELD TWP 801 3699 ODD PUBLIC

 CASS RD GARFIELD TWP 3700 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
 CASS RD GARFIELD TWP 3701 3999 ODD PUBLIC

CASS ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1498 EVEN PUBLIC
CASS ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1499 ODD PUBLIC

 CASS ST TRAVERSE CITY 1500 1698 EVEN PUBLIC
 CASS ST TRAVERSE CITY 1501 1699 ODD PUBLIC
N CASS ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 200 EVEN PUBLIC
N CASS ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 199 ODD PUBLIC

CASS HARTMAN CT GARFIELD TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
CASS HARTMAN CT GARFIELD TWP 1751 1999 ODD PUBLIC
CASTLE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2750 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
CASTLE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2751 2999 ODD PRIVATE
CATHEDRAL AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2650 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
CATHEDRAL AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2651 3099 ODD PUBLIC
CATHLEEN LN KINGSLEY 2250 2400 EVEN PRIVATE
CATHLEEN LN KINGSLEY 2251 2399 ODD PRIVATE
CATTAIL CT EAST BAY TWP 3200 3224 EVEN PRIVATE
CATTAIL CT EAST BAY TWP 3201 3225 ODD PRIVATE
CAVALIERI CT PENINSULA TWP 8256 8360 EVEN PRIVATE
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CAVALIERI CT PENINSULA TWP 8257 8361 ODD PRIVATE
CECILIA LN BLAIR TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PRIVATE
CECILIA LN BLAIR TWP 5001 5249 ODD PRIVATE
CEDAR DR LONG LAKE TWP 1250 1588 EVEN PRIVATE
CEDAR DR LONG LAKE TWP 1251 1589 ODD PRIVATE
CEDAR ST FIFE LAKE 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR ST FIFE LAKE 101 149 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR ST FIFE LAKE 625 649 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR ST FIFE LAKE 626 650 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR ST PENINSULA TWP 4250 4348 EVEN PRIVATE
CEDAR ST PENINSULA TWP 4251 4349 ODD PRIVATE

N CEDAR ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 524 EVEN PUBLIC
N CEDAR ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 525 ODD PUBLIC
S CEDAR ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 324 EVEN PUBLIC
S CEDAR ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 325 ODD PUBLIC

CEDAR TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 825 925 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 826 924 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR CONDO CT LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5100 EVEN PRIVATE
CEDAR CONDO CT LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5099 ODD PRIVATE
CEDAR CREEK RD UNION TWP 6000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR CREEK RD UNION TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR HEDGE TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 10800 10974 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR HEDGE TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 10801 10975 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR HILL DR EAST BAY TWP 1550 1750 EVEN PRIVATE
CEDAR HILL DR EAST BAY TWP 1551 1749 ODD PRIVATE
CEDAR KNOLL DR LONG LAKE TWP 4625 4999 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR KNOLL DR LONG LAKE TWP 4626 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 3000 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 3001 4999 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR RIDGE LN FIFE LAKE TWP 8776 8924 EVEN PRIVATE
CEDAR RIDGE LN FIFE LAKE TWP 8777 8925 ODD PRIVATE
CEDAR RUN RD GARFIELD TWP 3750 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR RUN RD GARFIELD TWP 3751 5999 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR RUN RD LONG LAKE TWP 6000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR RUN RD LONG LAKE TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 2975 3249 ODD PUBLIC
CEDAR VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 2976 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR VALLEY RD LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR VALLEY RD LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5999 ODD PUBLIC

E CEDAR VALLEY RD LONG LAKE TWP 2700 2702 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDAR VALLEY RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 11000 11500 EVEN PRIVATE
CEDAR VALLEY RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 11001 11499 ODD PRIVATE
CEDARCREST DR LONG LAKE TWP 8400 8850 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDARCREST DR LONG LAKE TWP 8401 8849 ODD PUBLIC
CEDARMERE PENINSULA TWP 6240 6500 EVEN PRIVATE
CEDARMERE PENINSULA TWP 6241 6499 ODD PRIVATE
CEDARWOOD LN ACME TWP 2850 3174 EVEN PUBLIC
CEDARWOOD LN ACME TWP 2851 3175 ODD PUBLIC
CELERY BAY DR EAST BAY TWP 4000 4300 EVEN PRIVATE
CELERY BAY DR EAST BAY TWP 4001 4299 ODD PRIVATE

S CELESTIAL RDG TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13750 13900 EVEN PRIVATE
S CELESTIAL RDG TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13751 13899 ODD PRIVATE
E CENTAURUS DR LEELANAU 10500 10600 EVEN PRIVATE
E CENTAURUS DR LEELANAU 10501 10599 ODD PRIVATE
S CENTAURUS DR LEELANAU 13600 13750 EVEN PRIVATE
S CENTAURUS DR LEELANAU 13601 13749 ODD PRIVATE

CENTENNIAL LN PENINSULA TWP 13400 13750 EVEN PRIVATE
CENTENNIAL LN PENINSULA TWP 13401 13749 ODD PRIVATE
CENTER LN TRAVERSE CITY 200 224 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTER LN TRAVERSE CITY 201 225 ODD PUBLIC
CENTER LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8700 8750 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTER LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8701 8749 ODD PUBLIC
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CENTER RD TRAVERSE CITY 6000 6004 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTER RD TRAVERSE CITY 6001 6005 ODD PUBLIC
CENTER RD PENINSULA TWP 6006 20474 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTER RD PENINSULA TWP 6007 20475 ODD PUBLIC
CENTER RD PENINSULA TWP 20476 20500 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTER RD PENINSULA TWP 20477 20499 ODD PUBLIC

E CENTER RD PARADISE TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
E CENTER RD PARADISE TWP 2 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
W CENTER RD PARADISE TWP 1 3 ODD PUBLIC
W CENTER RD PARADISE TWP 2 4 EVEN PUBLIC
W CENTER RD MAYFIELD TWP 5 3999 ODD PUBLIC
W CENTER RD MAYFIELD TWP 6 4000 EVEN PUBLIC

CENTER ST FIFE LAKE 100 550 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTER ST FIFE LAKE 101 549 ODD PUBLIC
CENTER FARM LN LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4158 EVEN PRIVATE
CENTER FARM LN LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4159 ODD PRIVATE
CENTER PLACE DR MAYFIELD TWP 9000 9250 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTER PLACE DR MAYFIELD TWP 9001 9249 ODD PUBLIC
CENTRAL ST LONG LAKE TWP 100 274 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTRAL ST LONG LAKE TWP 101 275 ODD PUBLIC
CENTRAL ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4050 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTRAL ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4051 4249 ODD PUBLIC
CENTRAL PARK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3625 3699 ODD PUBLIC
CENTRAL PARK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3626 3698 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTRAL PARK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3700 4198 EVEN PRIVATE
CENTRAL PARK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3701 4199 ODD PRIVATE
CENTRAL PARK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4200 4400 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTRAL PARK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4201 4399 ODD PUBLIC
CENTRE PL TRAVERSE CITY 700 800 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTRE PL TRAVERSE CITY 701 799 ODD PUBLIC
CENTRE ST TRAVERSE CITY 690 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
CENTRE ST TRAVERSE CITY 691 1249 ODD PUBLIC
CERRO DR EAST BAY TWP 1000 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
CERRO DR EAST BAY TWP 1001 1249 ODD PUBLIC
CHANDLER RD EAST BAY TWP 2450 2850 EVEN PUBLIC
CHANDLER RD EAST BAY TWP 2451 2849 ODD PUBLIC
CHANEY DR WHITEWATER TWP 9500 9784 EVEN PRIVATE
CHANEY DR WHITEWATER TWP 9501 9785 ODD PRIVATE
CHAPERON DR EAST BAY TWP 2501 2699 ODD PUBLIC
CHAPERON DR EAST BAY TWP 2540 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
CHARLES PL GARFIELD TWP 2700 2798 EVEN PRIVATE
CHARLES PL GARFIELD TWP 2701 2799 ODD PRIVATE
CHARLOTTE AVE PENINSULA TWP 14400 14498 EVEN PUBLIC
CHARLOTTE AVE PENINSULA TWP 14401 14499 ODD PUBLIC
CHARTWELL DR EAST BAY TWP 1400 1950 EVEN PRIVATE
CHARTWELL DR EAST BAY TWP 1401 1949 ODD PRIVATE
CHARTWELL DR EAST BAY TWP 1951 1999 ODD PUBLIC
CHARTWELL DR EAST BAY TWP 1952 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
CHASE RD GARFIELD TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
CHASE RD GARFIELD TWP 1751 1999 ODD PRIVATE
CHATEAU ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 9824 EVEN PUBLIC
CHATEAU ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 9825 ODD PUBLIC
CHELSEA LN GARFIELD TWP 2000 2366 EVEN PRIVATE
CHELSEA LN GARFIELD TWP 2001 2367 ODD PRIVATE
CHEROKEE ST TRAVERSE CITY 700 724 EVEN PUBLIC
CHEROKEE ST TRAVERSE CITY 701 725 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRY LN GARFIELD TWP 4125 4425 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRY LN GARFIELD TWP 4126 4424 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRY BLOSSOM DR BLAIR TWP 5700 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRY BLOSSOM DR BLAIR TWP 5701 5999 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRY BLOSSOM DR GREEN LAKE TWP 6000 6480 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRY BLOSSOM DR GREEN LAKE TWP 6001 6481 ODD PUBLIC
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CHERRY HILL RD PENINSULA TWP 3000 3300 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRY HILL RD PENINSULA TWP 3001 3299 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRY HILLS PL GARFIELD TWP 3900 3924 EVEN PRIVATE
CHERRY HILLS PL GARFIELD TWP 3901 3925 ODD PRIVATE
CHERRY LANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1700 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRY LANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1701 1749 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRY LANE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7175 7249 ODD PRIVATE
CHERRY LANE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7176 7250 EVEN PRIVATE
CHERRY PEPSI WAY BLAIR TWP 4190 4248 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRY PEPSI WAY BLAIR TWP 4191 4249 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRY RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 500 508 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRY RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 501 509 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRY RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 510 848 EVEN PRIVATE
CHERRY RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 511 849 ODD PRIVATE
CHERRY RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 850 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRY RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 851 999 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRY WINE DR ACME TWP 6300 6370 EVEN PRIVATE
CHERRY WINE DR ACME TWP 6301 6369 ODD PRIVATE
CHERRYWOOD CT PENINSULA TWP 7000 7200 EVEN PUBLIC
CHERRYWOOD CT PENINSULA TWP 7001 7199 ODD PUBLIC
CHERRYWOOD DR KINGSLEY 6625 6975 ODD PRIVATE
CHERRYWOOD DR KINGSLEY 6626 6974 EVEN PRIVATE
CHESAPEAKE CT EAST BAY TWP 485 507 ODD PRIVATE
CHESAPEAKE CT EAST BAY TWP 486 506 EVEN PRIVATE
CHESTNUT CT GARFIELD TWP 5200 5274 EVEN PRIVATE
CHESTNUT CT GARFIELD TWP 5201 5275 ODD PRIVATE
CHESTNUT RDG PENINSULA TWP 125 399 ODD PRIVATE
CHESTNUT RDG PENINSULA TWP 126 400 EVEN PRIVATE
CHEYENNE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
CHEYENNE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2001 2499 ODD PRIVATE
CHICKADEE LN KINGSLEY 600 800 EVEN PUBLIC
CHICKADEE LN KINGSLEY 601 799 ODD PUBLIC
CHICKADEE WAY KINGSLEY 1700 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
CHICKADEE WAY KINGSLEY 1701 1749 ODD PUBLIC
CHICORY LN GARFIELD TWP 4075 4249 ODD PRIVATE
CHICORY LN GARFIELD TWP 4076 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
CHIMNEY RIDGE CT PENINSULA TWP 11500 11600 EVEN PUBLIC
CHIMNEY RIDGE CT PENINSULA TWP 11501 11599 ODD PUBLIC
CHIMNEY RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 1175 1549 ODD PUBLIC
CHIMNEY RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 1176 1550 EVEN PUBLIC
CHINOOK DR EAST BAY TWP 42 72 EVEN PRIVATE
CHINOOK DR EAST BAY TWP 43 73 ODD PRIVATE
CHIPPEWA ST TRAVERSE CITY 1900 2024 EVEN PUBLIC
CHIPPEWA ST TRAVERSE CITY 1901 2025 ODD PUBLIC
CHLOEWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 5100 5400 EVEN PRIVATE
CHLOEWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 5151 5399 ODD PRIVATE
CHOICE CIR BLAIR TWP 4500 4724 EVEN PRIVATE
CHOICE CIR BLAIR TWP 4501 4725 ODD PRIVATE
CHOICE CIR BLAIR TWP 4726 4774 EVEN PRIVATE
CHOICE CIR BLAIR TWP 4727 4775 ODD PRIVATE
CHOKEBERRY LN BLAIR TWP 5632 5740 EVEN PRIVATE
CHOKEBERRY LN BLAIR TWP 5633 5741 ODD PRIVATE
CHRISTINA LN EAST BAY TWP 300 400 EVEN PUBLIC
CHRISTINA LN EAST BAY TWP 301 399 ODD PUBLIC
CHRISTINA LYNN LN BLAIR TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
CHRISTINA LYNN LN BLAIR TWP 4001 4199 ODD PRIVATE
CHRISTINE CT KINGSLEY 2450 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
CHRISTINE CT KINGSLEY 2451 2499 ODD PRIVATE
CHRYSTAL ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4050 4224 EVEN PUBLIC
CHRYSTAL ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4051 4225 ODD PUBLIC
CHRYSTAL RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2149 ODD PRIVATE
CHRYSTAL RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2002 2150 EVEN PRIVATE
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CHUMS VILLAGE DR BLAIR TWP 4000 4188 EVEN PUBLIC
CHUMS VILLAGE DR BLAIR TWP 4001 4189 ODD PUBLIC
CHURCH RD LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
CHURCH RD LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4999 ODD PUBLIC
CHURCH ST PARADISE TWP 2200 2324 EVEN PUBLIC
CHURCH ST PARADISE TWP 2201 2325 ODD PUBLIC
CHURCH ST WHITEWATER TWP 8500 8750 EVEN PUBLIC
CHURCH ST WHITEWATER TWP 8501 8749 ODD PUBLIC
CHURCH ST PARADISE TWP 9250 9500 EVEN PRIVATE
CHURCH ST PARADISE TWP 9251 9499 ODD PRIVATE
CHURCH HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 1250 1600 EVEN PRIVATE
CHURCH HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 1251 1599 ODD PRIVATE
CINNAMON LN EAST BAY TWP 1 249 ODD PUBLIC
CINNAMON LN EAST BAY TWP 2 250 EVEN PUBLIC
CIRCLE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 200 224 EVEN PUBLIC
CIRCLE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 201 225 ODD PUBLIC
CIRCLE DR EAST BAY TWP 5100 5300 EVEN PUBLIC
CIRCLE DR EAST BAY TWP 5101 5299 ODD PUBLIC
CIRCLE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9575 9749 ODD PUBLIC
CIRCLE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9576 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
CIRCLE VIEW DR ACME TWP 4000 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
CIRCLE VIEW DR ACME TWP 4001 4249 ODD PUBLIC
CITY VIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3900 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
CITY VIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3901 4099 ODD PRIVATE
CLARA ST FIFE LAKE 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
CLARA ST FIFE LAKE 101 149 ODD PUBLIC
CLARK RD PARADISE TWP 5500 6906 EVEN PUBLIC
CLARK RD PARADISE TWP 5501 6999 ODD PUBLIC
CLARK ST KINGSLEY 100 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
CLARK ST KINGSLEY 101 999 ODD PUBLIC
CLARK ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7825 7849 ODD PUBLIC
CLARK ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7826 7850 EVEN PUBLIC
CLAY RD LONG LAKE TWP 9350 9378 ODD PUBLIC
CLAY RD LONG LAKE TWP 9351 9379 EVEN PUBLIC
CLAY RD ALMIRA TWP 9380 9454 ODD PRIVATE
CLAY RD LONG LAKE TWP 9381 9455 EVEN PRIVATE
CLEARVIEW DR WHITEWATER TWP 11500 11868 EVEN PUBLIC
CLEARVIEW DR WHITEWATER TWP 11501 11869 ODD PUBLIC
CLEARWATER CT ACME TWP 7750 7774 EVEN PRIVATE
CLEARWATER CT ACME TWP 7751 7773 ODD PRIVATE
CLEARWATER DR ACME TWP 7650 7900 EVEN PRIVATE
CLEARWATER DR ACME TWP 7651 7899 ODD PRIVATE
CLINCH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
CLINCH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
CLOUS RD MAYFIELD TWP 1 3999 ODD PUBLIC
CLOUS RD BLAIR TWP 2 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
CLUB CT GARFIELD TWP 2625 2649 ODD PRIVATE
CLUB CT GARFIELD TWP 2626 2640 EVEN PRIVATE
CLUSTER DR GARFIELD TWP 2849 2949 ODD PRIVATE
CLUSTER DR GARFIELD TWP 2850 2950 EVEN PRIVATE
CLYDE LEE BLAIR TWP 600 900 EVEN PRIVATE
CLYDE LEE BLAIR TWP 601 899 ODD PRIVATE
CLYMENE ST FIFE LAKE 100 250 EVEN PUBLIC
CLYMENE ST FIFE LAKE 101 249 ODD PUBLIC
COACH DR LONG LAKE TWP 3098 3738 EVEN PRIVATE
COACH DR LONG LAKE TWP 3099 3739 ODD PRIVATE
COBALT ST GARFIELD TWP 800 950 EVEN PRIVATE
COBALT ST GARFIELD TWP 801 949 ODD PRIVATE
COBBLESTONE CT GARFIELD TWP 1250 1350 EVEN PUBLIC
COBBLESTONE CT GARFIELD TWP 1251 1349 ODD PUBLIC
COCHLIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
COCHLIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 449 ODD PUBLIC
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COHO DR EAST BAY TWP 3124 3220 EVEN PRIVATE
COHO DR EAST BAY TWP 3125 3221 ODD PRIVATE
COLD WATER RD PENINSULA TWP 3300 3450 EVEN PRIVATE
COLD WATER RD PENINSULA TWP 3301 3449 ODD PRIVATE
COLE DR GARFIELD TWP 5800 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
COLE DR GARFIELD TWP 5801 5999 ODD PRIVATE
COLLEGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1400 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
COLLEGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1401 1999 ODD PUBLIC
COLLEGE ST KINGSLEY 400 498 EVEN PUBLIC
COLLEGE ST KINGSLEY 401 499 ODD PUBLIC
COLLEGE TERRACE CT GARFIELD TWP 3000 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
COLLEGE TERRACE CT GARFIELD TWP 3001 3249 ODD PUBLIC
COLLIER RD LONG LAKE TWP 3000 3174 EVEN PRIVATE
COLLIER RD LONG LAKE TWP 3001 3175 ODD PRIVATE

E COLONIAL DR GARFIELD TWP 3275 3549 ODD PUBLIC
E COLONIAL DR GARFIELD TWP 3276 3550 EVEN PUBLIC
S COLONIAL DR GARFIELD TWP 5040 5124 EVEN PUBLIC
S COLONIAL DR GARFIELD TWP 5041 5125 ODD PUBLIC

COLUMBINE CT EAST BAY TWP 3250 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
COLUMBINE CT EAST BAY TWP 3251 3499 ODD PUBLIC
COLUMBUS ST KINGSLEY 600 620 EVEN PUBLIC
COLUMBUS ST KINGSLEY 601 619 ODD PUBLIC
COMANCHE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1600 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
COMANCHE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1601 1749 ODD PUBLIC
COMFORT LN TRAVERSE CITY 700 724 EVEN PRIVATE
COMFORT LN TRAVERSE CITY 701 725 ODD PRIVATE

E COMMERCE DR BLAIR TWP 950 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
E COMMERCE DR BLAIR TWP 951 999 ODD PUBLIC
W COMMERCE DR BLAIR TWP 401 999 ODD PUBLIC
W COMMERCE DR BLAIR TWP 402 1000 EVEN PUBLIC

COMMERCIAL AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2250 2524 EVEN PUBLIC
COMMERCIAL AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2251 2523 ODD PUBLIC
COMMERCIAL AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2525 2949 ODD PUBLIC
COMMERCIAL AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2526 2948 EVEN PUBLIC

S COMPASS ROSE DR LEELANAU 13600 13706 EVEN PRIVATE
S COMPASS ROSE DR LEELANAU 13601 13707 ODD PRIVATE
S COMPASS ROSE DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13708 13900 EVEN PRIVATE
S COMPASS ROSE DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13709 13899 ODD PRIVATE

COMPTON CT BLAIR TWP 1600 1850 EVEN PUBLIC
COMPTON CT BLAIR TWP 1601 1849 ODD PUBLIC
CONCORD ST GARFIELD TWP 2750 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
CONCORD ST GARFIELD TWP 2751 2999 ODD PUBLIC
CONETREE RD BLAIR TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
CONETREE RD BLAIR TWP 2001 2499 ODD PUBLIC
CONETREE TRL BLAIR TWP 2500 2998 EVEN PRIVATE
CONETREE TRL BLAIR TWP 2501 2999 ODD PRIVATE
CONTINENTAL DR GARFIELD TWP 3150 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
CONTINENTAL DR GARFIELD TWP 3151 3249 ODD PUBLIC
CONTRACTORS DR GARFIELD TWP 2883 3131 ODD PRIVATE
CONTRACTORS DR GARFIELD TWP 2884 3132 EVEN PRIVATE
COOK RD WHITEWATER TWP 5900 8000 EVEN PUBLIC
COOK RD WHITEWATER TWP 5901 7999 ODD PUBLIC
COORS DR GARFIELD TWP 4000 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
COORS DR GARFIELD TWP 4001 4099 ODD PRIVATE
COPPER VW GARFIELD TWP 4000 4010 EVEN PRIVATE
COPPER VW GARFIELD TWP 4001 4009 ODD PRIVATE
COPPER VW GARFIELD TWP 4011 4249 ODD PRIVATE
COPPER VW GARFIELD TWP 4012 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
COPPER RIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 3900 4300 EVEN PRIVATE
COPPER RIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 3901 4299 ODD PRIVATE
COPPER SANDS DR ACME TWP 6300 6380 EVEN PRIVATE
COPPER SANDS DR ACME TWP 6301 6379 ODD PRIVATE
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CORAL LN EAST BAY TWP 1876 1999 EVEN PRIVATE
CORAL LN EAST BAY TWP 1877 1998 ODD PRIVATE
COREY PL GARFIELD TWP 2600 2750 EVEN PRIVATE
COREY PL GARFIELD TWP 2601 2749 ODD PRIVATE
CORNERSTONE DR BLAIR TWP 4850 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
CORNERSTONE DR BLAIR TWP 4851 4999 ODD PRIVATE
CORNING DR GRANT TWP 9600 9648 EVEN PUBLIC
CORNING DR GRANT TWP 9601 9649 ODD PUBLIC
CORNING DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9650 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
CORNING DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9651 9749 ODD PUBLIC
COSTER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 10000 10040 EVEN PUBLIC
COTSWOLD CT EAST BAY TWP 3725 3799 ODD PUBLIC
COTSWOLD CT EAST BAY TWP 3726 3800 EVEN PUBLIC
COTTAGE ST KINGSLEY 100 324 EVEN PUBLIC
COTTAGE ST KINGSLEY 101 325 ODD PUBLIC
COTTAGE ARBOR LN TRAVERSE CITY 520 530 EVEN PRIVATE
COTTAGE ARBOR LN TRAVERSE CITY 521 529 ODD PRIVATE
COTTAGE COVE CT EAST BAY TWP 1272 1324 EVEN PRIVATE
COTTAGE COVE CT EAST BAY TWP 1273 1325 ODD PRIVATE
COTTAGE GLENS DR ACME TWP 6200 6350 EVEN PRIVATE
COTTAGE GLENS DR ACME TWP 6201 6349 ODD PRIVATE
COTTAGEVIEW DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 924 ODD PRIVATE
COTTAGEVIEW DR TRAVERSE CITY 502 925 EVEN PRIVATE
COTTONTAIL DR LONG LAKE TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
COTTONTAIL DR LONG LAKE TWP 1751 1999 ODD PUBLIC
COTTONWOOD AVE BLAIR TWP 2040 2222 EVEN PRIVATE
COTTONWOOD AVE BLAIR TWP 2041 2223 ODD PRIVATE
COUGAR TRL KINGSLEY 6775 6999 ODD PUBLIC
COUGAR TRL KINGSLEY 6776 7000 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNCIL OAK DR PENINSULA TWP 10050 10250 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNCIL OAK DR PENINSULA TWP 10051 10249 ODD PUBLIC
COUNTRY LN LONG LAKE TWP 2750 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTRY LN LONG LAKE TWP 2751 3099 ODD PUBLIC
COUNTRY ACRES DR GRANT TWP 11750 11950 EVEN PRIVATE
COUNTRY ACRES DR GRANT TWP 11751 11949 ODD PRIVATE
COUNTRY CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3400 3438 EVEN PRIVATE
COUNTRY CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3401 3439 ODD PRIVATE
COUNTRY CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3440 3850 EVEN PRIVATE
COUNTRY CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3441 3849 ODD PRIVATE
COUNTRY COVE LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6200 EVEN PRIVATE
COUNTRY COVE LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6199 ODD PRIVATE
COUNTRY ESTATE LN BLAIR TWP 2000 2124 EVEN PRIVATE
COUNTRY ESTATE LN BLAIR TWP 2001 2125 ODD PRIVATE
COUNTRY PINES PARADISE TWP 9800 10000 EVEN PRIVATE
COUNTRY PINES PARADISE TWP 9801 9999 ODD PRIVATE
COUNTRY VIEW DR ACME TWP 4625 4999 ODD PUBLIC
COUNTRY VIEW DR ACME TWP 4626 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTRYSIDE DR LONG LAKE TWP 6800 6824 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTRYSIDE DR LONG LAKE TWP 6801 6825 ODD PUBLIC
COUNTRYWOOD CT GARFIELD TWP 2400 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
COUNTRYWOOD CT GARFIELD TWP 2401 2499 ODD PRIVATE

E COUNTY LINE RD GREENWOOD TWP 500 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD PARADISE TWP 501 3999 ODD PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD LIBERTY TWP 6000 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 6417 ODD PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD LIBERTY TWP 6419 6773 ODD PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6775 8653 ODD PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD WEXFORD 8000 8256 EVEN PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 8258 8556 EVEN PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD WEXFORD 8558 8652 EVEN PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD LIBERTY TWP 8654 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
E COUNTY LINE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 8655 11999 ODD PUBLIC
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W COUNTY LINE RD MAYFIELD TWP 2000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
W COUNTY LINE RD HANOVER TWP 2001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
W COUNTY LINE RD BUCKLEY 4001 4999 ODD PUBLIC
W COUNTY LINE RD WEXFORD TWP 5001 5475 ODD PUBLIC
W COUNTY LINE RD HANOVER TWP 5477 5999 ODD PUBLIC
W COUNTY LINE RD GRANT TWP 6000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
W COUNTY LINE RD WEXFORD TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC

COUNTY ROAD 633 BLAIR TWP 1500 1798 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 BLAIR TWP 1501 5995 ODD PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 GREEN LAKE TWP 1800 5994 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 MAYFIELD TWP 5996 6002 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 MAYFIELD TWP 5997 9849 ODD PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 GRANT TWP 6004 8174 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 MAYFIELD TWP 8176 8298 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 GRANT TWP 8300 8302 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 MAYFIELD TWP 8304 9848 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 GRANT TWP 9850 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 GRANT TWP 9851 9999 ODD PUBLIC
COUNTY ROAD 633 MAYFIELD TWP 10001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
COURTNEY PL GARFIELD TWP 3600 3700 EVEN PRIVATE
COURTNEY PL GARFIELD TWP 3601 3699 ODD PRIVATE
COVE DR LONG LAKE TWP 2000 2300 EVEN PRIVATE
COVE DR LONG LAKE TWP 2001 2299 ODD PRIVATE
COVENTRY TRL TRAVERSE CITY 2100 2150 EVEN PUBLIC
COVENTRY TRL TRAVERSE CITY 2101 2149 ODD PUBLIC
COYOTE LN EAST BAY TWP 850 950 EVEN PRIVATE
COYOTE LN EAST BAY TWP 851 949 ODD PRIVATE
COYOTE XING UNION TWP 1000 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
COYOTE XING UNION TWP 1001 1499 ODD PUBLIC
COYOTE VIEW CT LONG LAKE TWP 6800 6900 EVEN PRIVATE
COYOTE VIEW CT LONG LAKE TWP 6801 6899 ODD PRIVATE
CRAIG RD PENINSULA TWP 10300 11024 EVEN PUBLIC
CRAIG RD PENINSULA TWP 10301 11025 ODD PUBLIC
CRAIN HILL LN LONG LAKE TWP 6908 6998 EVEN PRIVATE
CRAIN HILL LN LONG LAKE TWP 6909 6999 ODD PRIVATE
CRAM RD WHITEWATER TWP 6000 8250 EVEN PUBLIC
CRAM RD WHITEWATER TWP 6001 8249 ODD PUBLIC
CRANBERRY LN ACME TWP 4100 4208 EVEN PRIVATE
CRANBERRY LN ACME TWP 4101 4207 ODD PRIVATE
CRANBROOK TRL BLAIR TWP 5700 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
CRANBROOK TRL BLAIR TWP 5701 5999 ODD PRIVATE
CRANBROOK TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 6000 6224 EVEN PRIVATE
CRANBROOK TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 6001 6225 ODD PRIVATE
CREEKS CROSSING ACME TWP 5625 5695 ODD PRIVATE
CREEKS CROSSING ACME TWP 5626 5694 EVEN PRIVATE

E CREEKS CROSSING ACME TWP 5602 5632 EVEN PRIVATE
E CREEKS CROSSING ACME TWP 5603 5631 ODD PRIVATE
N CREEKS CROSSING ACME TWP 5690 5718 EVEN PRIVATE
N CREEKS CROSSING ACME TWP 5691 5719 ODD PRIVATE
W CREEKS CROSSING ACME TWP 5570 5600 EVEN PRIVATE
W CREEKS CROSSING ACME TWP 5571 5601 ODD PRIVATE

CREEKSIDE DR GARFIELD TWP 3700 4050 EVEN PRIVATE
CREEKSIDE DR GARFIELD TWP 3701 4049 ODD PRIVATE
CREEKVIEW LN EAST BAY TWP 2360 2506 EVEN PRIVATE
CREEKVIEW LN EAST BAY TWP 2361 2507 ODD PRIVATE
CRESCENT AVE BLAIR TWP 100 250 EVEN PUBLIC
CRESCENT AVE BLAIR TWP 101 249 ODD PUBLIC
CRESCENT ST GARFIELD TWP 1600 1624 EVEN PUBLIC
CRESCENT ST GARFIELD TWP 1601 1623 ODD PUBLIC
CRESCENT ST GARFIELD TWP 1625 1699 ODD PUBLIC
CRESCENT ST GARFIELD TWP 1626 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
CRESCENT SHORES DR LONG LAKE TWP 2500 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
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CRESCENT SHORES DR LONG LAKE TWP 2501 2999 ODD PUBLIC
CRESCENT SHORES RD LONG LAKE TWP 9375 9999 ODD PUBLIC
CRESCENT SHORES RD LONG LAKE TWP 9376 10000 EVEN PUBLIC
CRESCENT WOODS DR LONG LAKE TWP 2250 2300 EVEN PUBLIC
CRESCENT WOODS DR LONG LAKE TWP 2251 2299 ODD PUBLIC
CREST CT GARFIELD TWP 826 874 EVEN PRIVATE
CREST CT GARFIELD TWP 827 875 ODD PRIVATE
CREST HAVEN LN ACME TWP 3725 3849 ODD PUBLIC
CREST HAVEN LN ACME TWP 3726 3850 EVEN PUBLIC
CRESTHILL LN EAST BAY TWP 3100 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
CRESTHILL LN EAST BAY TWP 3101 3249 ODD PRIVATE
CRESTVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3100 3400 EVEN PUBLIC
CRESTVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3101 3399 ODD PUBLIC
CRESTWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 800 900 EVEN PUBLIC
CRESTWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PUBLIC
CRIMSON TRCE EAST BAY TWP 2390 2418 EVEN PRIVATE
CRIMSON TRCE EAST BAY TWP 2391 2419 ODD PRIVATE
CRIMSON RANCH LN BLAIR TWP 3000 3040 EVEN PRIVATE
CRIMSON RANCH LN BLAIR TWP 3001 3039 ODD PRIVATE
CRIMSON RANCH LN BLAIR TWP 3041 3249 ODD PRIVATE
CRIMSON RANCH LN BLAIR TWP 3042 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
CRISP RD ACME TWP 7000 7248 EVEN PUBLIC
CRISP RD ACME TWP 7001 7249 ODD PUBLIC
CRISP RD WHITEWATER TWP 7250 8500 EVEN PUBLIC
CRISP RD WHITEWATER TWP 7251 8499 ODD PUBLIC
CROCKETT RD ACME TWP 8800 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
CROCKETT RD ACME TWP 8801 8999 ODD PUBLIC
CROMWELL DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 650 EVEN PUBLIC
CROMWELL DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 649 ODD PUBLIC
CROSS COUNTRY TRL EAST BAY TWP 1 25 ODD PUBLIC
CROSS COUNTRY TRL EAST BAY TWP 2 24 EVEN PUBLIC
CROSS COUNTRY TRL EAST BAY TWP 26 250 EVEN PRIVATE
CROSS COUNTRY TRL EAST BAY TWP 27 249 ODD PRIVATE
CROSSING CIR GARFIELD TWP 2490 2498 EVEN PRIVATE
CROSSING CIR GARFIELD TWP 2491 2499 ODD PRIVATE
CROSSING CIR GARFIELD TWP 2500 2700 EVEN PRIVATE
CROSSING CIR GARFIELD TWP 2501 2699 ODD PRIVATE
CROSSOVER TRL EAST BAY TWP 2170 2524 EVEN PRIVATE
CROSSOVER TRL EAST BAY TWP 2171 2525 ODD PRIVATE
CROWN TRL GARFIELD TWP 3000 3100 EVEN PRIVATE
CROWN TRL GARFIELD TWP 3001 3099 ODD PRIVATE
CROWN POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 2900 2998 EVEN PRIVATE
CROWN POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 2901 2999 ODD PRIVATE
CROWN RIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 2900 3150 EVEN PRIVATE
CROWN RIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 2901 3149 ODD PRIVATE
CROWN WOOD CT GARFIELD TWP 3001 3069 ODD PRIVATE
CROWN WOOD CT GARFIELD TWP 3002 3070 EVEN PRIVATE
CROWN WOOD CT GARFIELD TWP 3071 3099 ODD PRIVATE
CROWN WOOD CT GARFIELD TWP 3072 3100 EVEN PRIVATE
CRYSTAL CT GREEN LAKE TWP 5760 5850 EVEN PRIVATE
CRYSTAL CT GREEN LAKE TWP 5761 5849 ODD PRIVATE
CRYSTAL SHORES DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10850 10998 EVEN PRIVATE
CRYSTAL SHORES DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10851 10999 ODD PRIVATE
CULVER RD GARFIELD TWP 5750 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
CULVER RD GARFIELD TWP 5751 5999 ODD PUBLIC
CULVER RD LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6500 EVEN PUBLIC
CULVER RD LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6499 ODD PUBLIC
CUMBERLAND DR BLAIR TWP 1775 1999 ODD PUBLIC
CUMBERLAND DR BLAIR TWP 1776 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
CUNNINGHAM LN LONG LAKE TWP 9375 9999 ODD PUBLIC
CUNNINGHAM LN LONG LAKE TWP 9376 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
CUPOLA PL GARFIELD TWP 1050 1100 EVEN PRIVATE
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CUPOLA PL GARFIELD TWP 1051 1099 ODD PRIVATE
CURTIS RD BLAIR TWP 5000 5700 EVEN PUBLIC
CURTIS RD BLAIR TWP 5001 5699 ODD PUBLIC
CUSHMAN CT WHITEWATER TWP 9650 10050 EVEN PRIVATE
CUSHMAN CT WHITEWATER TWP 9651 10049 ODD PRIVATE
CUTTING EDGE WAY LONG LAKE TWP 5612 5752 EVEN PRIVATE
CUTTING EDGE WAY LONG LAKE TWP 5613 5753 ODD PRIVATE
CUYAHOGA CT TRAVERSE CITY 2150 2200 EVEN PUBLIC
CUYAHOGA CT TRAVERSE CITY 2151 2199 ODD PUBLIC
CYPRESS ST TRAVERSE CITY 700 750 EVEN PUBLIC
CYPRESS ST TRAVERSE CITY 701 749 ODD PUBLIC
CYPRESS ST EAST BAY TWP 840 950 EVEN PUBLIC
CYPRESS ST EAST BAY TWP 841 949 ODD PUBLIC
DABINAWA TRL PENINSULA TWP 11175 11275 ODD PRIVATE
DABINAWA TRL PENINSULA TWP 11176 11274 EVEN PRIVATE
DAFFODIL CIR GARFIELD TWP 4225 4249 ODD PRIVATE
DAFFODIL CIR GARFIELD TWP 4226 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
DAIRY SQ GARFIELD TWP 2350 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
DAIRY SQ GARFIELD TWP 2351 2499 ODD PRIVATE
DAISY LN GARFIELD TWP 4400 4474 EVEN PRIVATE
DAISY LN GARFIELD TWP 4401 4475 ODD PRIVATE
DANBURY RD PARADISE TWP 2500 2724 EVEN PRIVATE
DANBURY RD PARADISE TWP 2501 2725 ODD PRIVATE
DANBURY RD PARADISE TWP 2726 2750 EVEN PRIVATE
DANBURY RD PARADISE TWP 2727 2749 ODD PRIVATE
DANDELION DR GARFIELD TWP 4075 4249 ODD PRIVATE
DANDELION DR GARFIELD TWP 4076 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
DANS DR LONG LAKE TWP 775 1249 ODD PRIVATE
DANS DR LONG LAKE TWP 776 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
DAVID DR ACME TWP 4825 4975 ODD PUBLIC
DAVID DR ACME TWP 4826 4974 EVEN PUBLIC
DAVID PL GARFIELD TWP 1475 1775 ODD PRIVATE
DAVID PL GARFIELD TWP 1476 1774 EVEN PRIVATE
DAVIS RD GRANT TWP 7000 11220 EVEN PUBLIC
DAVIS RD GRANT TWP 7001 11219 ODD PUBLIC
DAVIS ST TRAVERSE CITY 300 450 EVEN PUBLIC
DAVIS ST TRAVERSE CITY 301 449 ODD PUBLIC
DAWN CIR PENINSULA TWP 8750 8900 EVEN PUBLIC
DAWN CIR PENINSULA TWP 8751 8899 ODD PUBLIC
DAY DR GARFIELD TWP 3000 3400 EVEN PUBLIC
DAY DR GARFIELD TWP 3001 3399 ODD PUBLIC
DEAD HORSE RD WHITEWATER TWP 8000 10000 EVEN PUBLIC
DEAD HORSE RD WHITEWATER TWP 8001 9999 ODD PUBLIC
DEAL RD WHITEWATER TWP 9500 11050 EVEN PUBLIC
DEAL RD WHITEWATER TWP 9501 11049 ODD PUBLIC
DEAL RIDGE WHITEWATER TWP 5300 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
DEAL RIDGE WHITEWATER TWP 5301 5499 ODD PRIVATE
DEBRA DR LONG LAKE TWP 4300 4424 EVEN PUBLIC
DEBRA DR LONG LAKE TWP 4301 4425 ODD PUBLIC
DEDICATION WAY GARFIELD TWP 5166 5274 EVEN PRIVATE
DEDICATION WAY GARFIELD TWP 5167 5275 ODD PRIVATE
DEEP WOODS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4500 4538 EVEN PUBLIC
DEEP WOODS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4501 4539 ODD PUBLIC
DEEP WOODS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4540 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
DEEP WOODS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4541 4999 ODD PRIVATE
DEEPWATER POINT RD ACME TWP 6250 7724 EVEN PUBLIC
DEEPWATER POINT RD ACME TWP 6251 7725 ODD PUBLIC
DEER TRACK CT GREEN LAKE TWP 9750 9874 EVEN PRIVATE
DEER TRACK CT GREEN LAKE TWP 9751 9875 ODD PRIVATE
DEER TRAIL DR LONG LAKE TWP 5750 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
DEER TRAIL DR LONG LAKE TWP 5751 5999 ODD PRIVATE
DEER VALLEY ACME TWP 4500 4700 EVEN PRIVATE
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DEER VALLEY ACME TWP 4501 4799 ODD PRIVATE
DEERFIELD LN GARFIELD TWP 4200 4450 EVEN PUBLIC
DEERFIELD LN GARFIELD TWP 4201 4449 ODD PUBLIC
DEERPATH NORTH LONG LAKE TWP 10175 10499 ODD PUBLIC
DEERPATH NORTH LONG LAKE TWP 10176 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
DEERPATH SOUTH LONG LAKE TWP 10025 10499 ODD PUBLIC
DEERPATH SOUTH LONG LAKE TWP 10026 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
DEERWOOD DR ACME TWP 4300 4474 EVEN PUBLIC
DEERWOOD DR ACME TWP 4301 4475 ODD PUBLIC
DELL RD PARADISE TWP 8000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
DELL RD PARADISE TWP 8001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
DELORME ST GRANT TWP 10000 10048 EVEN PRIVATE
DELORME ST GRANT TWP 10001 10049 ODD PRIVATE
DELORME ST GRANT TWP 10050 10200 EVEN PUBLIC
DELORME ST GRANT TWP 10051 10199 ODD PUBLIC
DELTA DR BLAIR TWP 3650 3850 EVEN PUBLIC
DELTA DR BLAIR TWP 3651 3849 ODD PUBLIC
DENALI DR LONG LAKE TWP 5700 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
DENALI DR LONG LAKE TWP 5701 5999 ODD PRIVATE
DENDRINOS DR GARFIELD TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
DENDRINOS DR GARFIELD TWP 2001 2499 ODD PRIVATE
DENIE LN BLAIR TWP 750 998 EVEN PRIVATE
DENIE LN BLAIR TWP 751 999 ODD PRIVATE
DENNIS ST KINGSLEY 100 198 EVEN PUBLIC
DENNIS ST KINGSLEY 101 199 ODD PUBLIC
DENNIS ST KINGSLEY 400 498 EVEN PUBLIC
DENNIS ST KINGSLEY 401 499 ODD PUBLIC
DEPOT CT TRAVERSE CITY 510 524 EVEN PRIVATE
DEPOT CT TRAVERSE CITY 511 523 ODD PRIVATE
DEPOT RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2550 2774 EVEN PUBLIC
DEPOT RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2551 2775 ODD PUBLIC
DEPOT VIEW DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 514 EVEN PUBLIC
DEPOT VIEW DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 515 ODD PUBLIC
DERONDA DR BLAIR TWP 644 998 EVEN PRIVATE
DERONDA DR BLAIR TWP 645 999 ODD PRIVATE
DERUSHA DR LONG LAKE TWP 1751 1999 ODD PRIVATE
DERUSHA DR LONG LAKE TWP 1752 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
DETROIT AVE PENINSULA TWP 1075 1125 ODD PUBLIC
DETROIT AVE PENINSULA TWP 1076 1124 EVEN PUBLIC
DEVERY LN EAST BAY TWP 825 875 ODD PRIVATE
DEVERY LN EAST BAY TWP 826 874 EVEN PRIVATE
DEVILS DIVE RD PENINSULA TWP 2275 2999 ODD PUBLIC
DEVILS DIVE RD PENINSULA TWP 2276 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
DEVONSHIRE CT EAST BAY TWP 485 519 ODD PRIVATE
DEVONSHIRE CT EAST BAY TWP 486 518 EVEN PRIVATE
DEVOTION DR GARFIELD TWP 3696 3820 EVEN PRIVATE
DEVOTION DR GARFIELD TWP 3697 3821 ODD PRIVATE
DEWDROP LN LONG LAKE TWP 10300 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
DEWDROP LN LONG LAKE TWP 10301 10449 ODD PUBLIC
DIAGONAL RD WHITEWATER TWP 8300 10000 EVEN PUBLIC
DIAGONAL RD WHITEWATER TWP 8301 9999 ODD PUBLIC
DIAMOND DR GARFIELD TWP 2400 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
DIAMOND DR GARFIELD TWP 2401 2499 ODD PRIVATE
DIAMOND PARK RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
DIAMOND PARK RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 11999 ODD PUBLIC
DIAMOND PARK RD GREEN LAKE TWP 10300 10348 EVEN PRIVATE
DIAMOND PARK RD GREEN LAKE TWP 10301 10349 ODD PRIVATE
DICKSON LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2900 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
DICKSON LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2901 2999 ODD PRIVATE
DIPLEY RD GARFIELD TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
DIPLEY RD GARFIELD TWP 2001 2249 ODD PUBLIC

N DIVISION ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 524 EVEN PUBLIC



27

Dir Street_Name Suffix Township Low High Cardinality Dedication
N DIVISION ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 525 ODD PUBLIC
S DIVISION ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
S DIVISION ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1699 ODD PUBLIC

DOAK WAY WHITEWATER TWP 7644 7998 EVEN PRIVATE
DOAK WAY WHITEWATER TWP 7645 7999 ODD PRIVATE
DOCK RD ACME TWP 3500 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
DOCK RD ACME TWP 3501 4249 ODD PUBLIC
DODDS LN WHITEWATER TWP 9675 9799 ODD PRIVATE
DODDS LN WHITEWATER TWP 9676 9800 EVEN PRIVATE
DOGWOOD DR EAST BAY TWP 3775 3999 ODD PUBLIC
DOGWOOD DR EAST BAY TWP 3776 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
DONNA CT GARFIELD TWP 5850 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
DONNA CT GARFIELD TWP 5851 5999 ODD PUBLIC
DORIS LN BLAIR TWP 5001 5201 ODD PUBLIC
DORIS LN BLAIR TWP 5002 5200 EVEN PUBLIC
DORNOCH CT ACME TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
DORNOCH CT ACME TWP 4001 4199 ODD PRIVATE
DOUGHERTY LN PENINSULA TWP 18325 18499 ODD PUBLIC
DOUGHERTY LN PENINSULA TWP 18326 18500 EVEN PUBLIC
DOUGLAS DR GARFIELD TWP 1300 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
DOUGLAS DR GARFIELD TWP 1301 1499 ODD PRIVATE
DOVER LN GARFIELD TWP 5800 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
DOVER LN GARFIELD TWP 5801 5999 ODD PUBLIC
DOVER LN LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6173 ODD PUBLIC
DOVER LN LONG LAKE TWP 6002 6174 EVEN PUBLIC
DOWN HILL LN EAST BAY TWP 1275 1399 ODD PRIVATE
DOWN HILL LN EAST BAY TWP 1276 1400 EVEN PRIVATE
DOWNFIELD CT ACME TWP 4030 4074 EVEN PRIVATE
DOWNFIELD CT ACME TWP 4031 4075 ODD PRIVATE
DRACKA RD GARFIELD TWP 400 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
DRACKA RD GARFIELD TWP 401 1999 ODD PUBLIC
DRAGONMOUNT WAY EAST BAY TWP 1300 1400 EVEN PRIVATE
DRAGONMOUNT WAY EAST BAY TWP 1301 1399 ODD PRIVATE
DRAKE LN WHITEWATER TWP 8125 8139 ODD PUBLIC
DRAKE LN WHITEWATER TWP 8126 8140 EVEN PUBLIC
DRAKE LN WHITEWATER TWP 8141 8497 ODD PRIVATE
DRAKE LN WHITEWATER TWP 8142 8498 EVEN PRIVATE
DRIFTWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 1350 1600 EVEN PRIVATE
DRIFTWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 1351 1599 ODD PRIVATE
DRIVERS EDGE LN TRAVERSE CITY 100 128 EVEN PRIVATE
DRIVERS EDGE LN TRAVERSE CITY 101 129 ODD PRIVATE
DUBONNET TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 51 499 ODD PRIVATE
DUBONNET TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 52 498 EVEN PRIVATE
DUCK LAKE ALY GREEN LAKE TWP 7525 7639 ODD PRIVATE
DUCK LAKE ALY GREEN LAKE TWP 7526 7640 EVEN PRIVATE
DUCK LAKE DAM RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2500 2998 EVEN PRIVATE
DUCK LAKE DAM RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2501 2999 ODD PRIVATE
DUCK LAKE DAM RD GREEN LAKE TWP 3000 3074 EVEN PUBLIC
DUCK LAKE DAM RD GREEN LAKE TWP 3001 3075 ODD PUBLIC
DUCK WOOD PL GREEN LAKE TWP 4100 4150 EVEN PUBLIC
DUCK WOOD PL GREEN LAKE TWP 4101 4149 ODD PUBLIC
DUELL RD GARFIELD TWP 700 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
DUELL RD GARFIELD TWP 701 999 ODD PUBLIC
DUGREEN BLVD GREEN LAKE TWP 8750 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
DUGREEN BLVD GREEN LAKE TWP 8751 8999 ODD PUBLIC
DUKE HOLLOW BLAIR TWP 1240 1724 EVEN PRIVATE
DUKE HOLLOW BLAIR TWP 1241 1725 ODD PRIVATE
DUMAS DR ACME TWP 10750 10774 EVEN PRIVATE
DUMAS DR ACME TWP 10751 10775 ODD PRIVATE
DUNBAR DR ACME TWP 4200 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
DUNBAR DR ACME TWP 4201 4249 ODD PRIVATE
DUNN DR PENINSULA TWP 15000 15500 EVEN PUBLIC
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DUNN DR PENINSULA TWP 15001 15499 ODD PUBLIC
DURGA RD WHITEWATER TWP 5300 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
DURGA RD WHITEWATER TWP 5301 5499 ODD PRIVATE
DUSTY TRL PARADISE TWP 2000 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
DUSTY TRL PARADISE TWP 2001 2199 ODD PRIVATE
DYER LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 700 1300 EVEN PRIVATE
DYER LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 701 1299 ODD PRIVATE
DYLAN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10800 11000 EVEN PUBLIC
DYLAN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10801 10999 ODD PUBLIC
EAGLE PASS ACME TWP 3750 3874 EVEN PUBLIC
EAGLE PASS ACME TWP 3751 3875 ODD PUBLIC
EAGLE CREST DR ACME TWP 4200 4474 EVEN PUBLIC
EAGLE CREST DR ACME TWP 4201 4475 ODD PUBLIC
EAGLE RIDGE GARFIELD TWP 4220 4280 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLE RIDGE GARFIELD TWP 4221 4279 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLE RIDGE GARFIELD TWP 4281 4299 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLE RIDGE GARFIELD TWP 4282 4300 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLE RISE RD PENINSULA TWP 19500 20998 EVEN PUBLIC
EAGLE RISE RD PENINSULA TWP 19501 20999 ODD PUBLIC
EAGLE VALE GARFIELD TWP 4201 4299 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLE VALE GARFIELD TWP 4202 4300 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLE VALLEY DR GRANT TWP 6100 6500 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLE VALLEY DR GRANT TWP 6101 6499 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLEHURST DR GARFIELD TWP 5250 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
EAGLEHURST DR GARFIELD TWP 5251 5499 ODD PUBLIC
EAGLES FLY NORTH TRL BLAIR TWP 4188 4348 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLES FLY NORTH TRL BLAIR TWP 4189 4349 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLES FLY SOUTH TRL BLAIR TWP 4188 4308 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLES FLY SOUTH TRL BLAIR TWP 4189 4309 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLES LANDING DR PENINSULA TWP 10750 11000 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLES LANDING DR PENINSULA TWP 10751 10999 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLES NEST DR PARADISE TWP 3000 3450 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLES NEST DR PARADISE TWP 3001 3449 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLES VIEW GARFIELD TWP 4125 4229 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLES VIEW GARFIELD TWP 4126 4230 EVEN PRIVATE
EAGLES VIEW GARFIELD TWP 4231 4249 ODD PRIVATE
EAGLES VIEW GARFIELD TWP 4232 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
EAST AVE EAST BAY TWP 2200 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST AVE EAST BAY TWP 2201 2249 ODD PUBLIC
EAST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2250 2448 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2251 2449 ODD PUBLIC
EAST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2500 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2501 3099 ODD PUBLIC
EAST LN EAST BAY TWP 3900 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST LN EAST BAY TWP 3901 3949 ODD PUBLIC
EAST ST EAST BAY TWP 1 123 ODD PUBLIC
EAST ST EAST BAY TWP 2 124 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST ST EAST BAY TWP 200 350 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST ST EAST BAY TWP 201 349 ODD PUBLIC
EAST ST EAST BAY TWP 400 500 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST ST EAST BAY TWP 401 499 ODD PUBLIC
EAST ST GRANT TWP 7400 7724 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST ST GRANT TWP 7401 7725 ODD PUBLIC
EAST ARBUTUS LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 1 2249 ODD PUBLIC
EAST ARBUTUS LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 2 2250 EVEN PUBLIC

N EAST BAY BLVD TRAVERSE CITY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
N EAST BAY BLVD TRAVERSE CITY 101 449 ODD PUBLIC
S EAST BAY BLVD TRAVERSE CITY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
S EAST BAY BLVD TRAVERSE CITY 101 449 ODD PUBLIC

EAST BAY CT TRAVERSE CITY 100 124 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST BAY CT TRAVERSE CITY 101 125 ODD PUBLIC
EAST CROWN DR GARFIELD TWP 2375 3049 ODD PRIVATE
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EAST CROWN DR GARFIELD TWP 2376 3050 EVEN PRIVATE
EAST CURRY DR BLAIR TWP 1875 1925 ODD PUBLIC
EAST CURRY DR BLAIR TWP 1876 1924 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST DUCK LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1000 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST DUCK LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1001 5999 ODD PUBLIC

 EAST LANE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1600 1624 EVEN PUBLIC
 EAST LANE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1601 1625 ODD PUBLIC

EAST LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 2000 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 2001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
EAST OAK RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 400 450 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST OAK RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 401 449 ODD PUBLIC
EAST ORCHARD DR TRAVERSE CITY 600 750 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST ORCHARD DR TRAVERSE CITY 601 749 ODD PUBLIC
EAST RAILWAY COMMONS ACME TWP 6500 6850 EVEN PRIVATE
EAST RAILWAY COMMONS ACME TWP 6501 6849 ODD PRIVATE
EAST SHORE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3725 4401 ODD PUBLIC
EAST SHORE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3726 4400 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST SHORE RD PENINSULA TWP 6000 8350 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST SHORE RD PENINSULA TWP 6001 8349 ODD PUBLIC

N EAST SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 1 2699 ODD PUBLIC
N EAST SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 2 2698 EVEN PUBLIC
S EAST SILVER LAKE RD BLAIR TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
S EAST SILVER LAKE RD BLAIR TWP 2 998 EVEN PUBLIC

EAST TIMBERLANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 2033 2245 ODD PUBLIC
EAST TIMBERLANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 2034 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TOTTENHAM DR LONG LAKE TWP 9181 9249 ODD PUBLIC
EAST TOTTENHAM DR LONG LAKE TWP 9182 9250 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY LONG LAKE TWP 4260 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY SOLON TWP 4261 6999 ODD PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY ELMWOOD TWP 7001 9675 ODD PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY GARFIELD TWP 8000 8950 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY ELMWOOD TWP 8952 9298 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY GARFIELD TWP 9300 10000 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY GARFIELD TWP 9677 9973 ODD PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 9975 10999 ODD PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10002 10700 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY GARFIELD TWP 10702 10800 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TRAVERSE HWY TRAVERSE CITY 10802 10998 EVEN PUBLIC
EAST TURTLE CREEK DR WHITEWATER TWP 5990 6214 EVEN PRIVATE
EAST TURTLE CREEK DR WHITEWATER TWP 5991 6215 ODD PRIVATE
EAST VALLEYWAY DR ACME TWP 5191 5349 ODD PRIVATE
EAST VALLEYWAY DR ACME TWP 5192 5350 EVEN PRIVATE
EAST WOOD DR BLAIR TWP 2625 2675 ODD PUBLIC
EAST WOOD DR BLAIR TWP 2626 2674 EVEN PUBLIC
EASTBEACH TRL PENINSULA TWP 8350 8650 EVEN PRIVATE
EASTBEACH TRL PENINSULA TWP 8351 8649 ODD PRIVATE
EASTBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 1500 1724 EVEN PUBLIC
EASTBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 1501 1725 ODD PUBLIC
EASTERN AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1300 2234 EVEN PUBLIC
EASTERN AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1301 2235 ODD PUBLIC
EASTERN RD PENINSULA TWP 18825 19249 ODD PUBLIC
EASTERN RD PENINSULA TWP 18826 19250 EVEN PUBLIC
EASTERN SKY DR GARFIELD TWP 3950 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
EASTERN SKY DR GARFIELD TWP 3951 4099 ODD PRIVATE
EASTGATE PL TRAVERSE CITY 701 729 EVEN PRIVATE
EASTGATE PL TRAVERSE CITY 702 730 ODD PRIVATE
EASTRIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 9500 9674 EVEN PUBLIC
EASTRIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 9501 9675 ODD PUBLIC
EASTVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3680 3948 EVEN PRIVATE
EASTVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3681 3949 ODD PRIVATE
EASTVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3950 3974 EVEN PRIVATE
EASTVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3951 3973 ODD PRIVATE
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EASTVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3975 3999 ODD PRIVATE
EASTVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3976 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
EASTWARD DR GARFIELD TWP 4200 4350 EVEN PUBLIC
EASTWARD DR GARFIELD TWP 4201 4349 ODD PUBLIC
EASTWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 500 650 EVEN PUBLIC
EASTWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 501 649 ODD PUBLIC
EASTWOOD SHORES LONG LAKE TWP 425 599 ODD PRIVATE
EASTWOOD SHORES LONG LAKE TWP 426 598 EVEN PRIVATE
EASY ST BLAIR TWP 5650 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
ECHO VALLEY DR LONG LAKE TWP 9500 9770 EVEN PUBLIC
ECHO VALLEY DR LONG LAKE TWP 9501 9769 ODD PUBLIC
EDDIE WAY BLAIR TWP 5200 5424 EVEN PRIVATE
EDDIE WAY BLAIR TWP 5201 5425 ODD PRIVATE
EDEN ST KINGSLEY 100 874 EVEN PUBLIC
EDEN ST KINGSLEY 101 875 ODD PUBLIC
EDENRIDGE DR ACME TWP 7576 7700 EVEN PRIVATE
EDENRIDGE DR ACME TWP 7577 7699 ODD PRIVATE

W EDGE WAY LONG LAKE TWP 5764 5876 EVEN PRIVATE
W EDGE WAY LONG LAKE TWP 5765 5877 ODD PRIVATE

EDGECOMB RD EAST BAY TWP 1 249 ODD PUBLIC
EDGECOMB RD EAST BAY TWP 2 250 EVEN PUBLIC
EDGECOMB RD EAST BAY TWP 600 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
EDGECOMB RD EAST BAY TWP 601 1999 ODD PUBLIC
EDGEFIELD CT LONG LAKE TWP 4225 4499 ODD PRIVATE
EDGEFIELD CT LONG LAKE TWP 4226 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
EDGEWATER RDG TRAVERSE CITY 1400 1650 EVEN PUBLIC
EDGEWATER RDG TRAVERSE CITY 1401 1651 ODD PUBLIC
EDGEWOOD AVE LONG LAKE TWP 9350 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
EDGEWOOD AVE LONG LAKE TWP 9351 9999 ODD PUBLIC
EDMAR DR PENINSULA TWP 525 6149 ODD PUBLIC
EDMAR DR PENINSULA TWP 526 6150 EVEN PUBLIC
EDWARD GEORGE LN LONG LAKE TWP 10913 10999 ODD PRIVATE
EDWARD GEORGE LN LONG LAKE TWP 10914 11000 EVEN PRIVATE
EDWARDS ST KINGSLEY 100 298 EVEN PUBLIC
EDWARDS ST KINGSLEY 101 299 ODD PUBLIC
EDWARDS ST KINGSLEY 500 620 EVEN PUBLIC
EDWARDS ST KINGSLEY 501 619 ODD PUBLIC
EDWIN BLVD BLAIR TWP 4000 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
EDWIN BLVD BLAIR TWP 4001 4499 ODD PRIVATE
EIGHTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9474 EVEN PUBLIC
EIGHTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9475 ODD PUBLIC
EIGHTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
EIGHTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 9749 ODD PUBLIC

E EIGHTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 2100 EVEN PUBLIC
E EIGHTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 2099 ODD PUBLIC
W EIGHTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
W EIGHTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC

EIKEY RD EAST BAY TWP 1000 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
EIKEY RD EAST BAY TWP 1001 1749 ODD PUBLIC
EIMEN RD PENINSULA TWP 2350 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
EIMEN RD PENINSULA TWP 2351 3499 ODD PUBLIC
ELDER ST TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1224 EVEN PUBLIC
ELDER ST TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1225 ODD PUBLIC
ELDERBERRY LN BLAIR TWP 5616 5776 EVEN PRIVATE
ELDERBERRY LN BLAIR TWP 5617 5777 ODD PRIVATE
ELEANOR ST EAST BAY TWP 841 899 ODD PUBLIC
ELEANOR ST EAST BAY TWP 842 898 EVEN PUBLIC
ELEVENTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
ELEVENTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9749 ODD PUBLIC

E ELEVENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 274 EVEN PUBLIC
E ELEVENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 275 ODD PUBLIC
W ELEVENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1098 EVEN PUBLIC
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W ELEVENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1099 ODD PUBLIC
W ELEVENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1200 EVEN PRIVATE
W ELEVENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1199 ODD PRIVATE

ELIZABETH ST FIFE LAKE 525 649 ODD PUBLIC
ELIZABETH ST FIFE LAKE 526 648 EVEN PUBLIC
ELIZABETHTOWN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10750 10924 EVEN PRIVATE
ELIZABETHTOWN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10751 10923 ODD PRIVATE
ELIZABETHTOWN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10925 10999 ODD PRIVATE
ELIZABETHTOWN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10926 11000 EVEN PRIVATE
ELK CT EAST BAY TWP 1275 1325 ODD PRIVATE
ELK CT EAST BAY TWP 1276 1324 EVEN PRIVATE
ELK RUN EAST BAY TWP 1250 1450 EVEN PRIVATE
ELK RUN EAST BAY TWP 1251 1449 ODD PRIVATE
ELK LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 6000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
ELK LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
ELK LAKE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 9250 9598 EVEN PRIVATE
ELK LAKE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 9251 9599 ODD PRIVATE
ELK LAKE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 9600 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
ELK LAKE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 9601 9999 ODD PUBLIC
ELK LAKE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 10000 10304 EVEN PUBLIC
ELK LAKE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 10001 10305 ODD PUBLIC
ELK VIEW DR WHITEWATER TWP 6175 6499 ODD PUBLIC
ELK VIEW DR WHITEWATER TWP 6176 6500 EVEN PUBLIC
ELKHORN RD PARADISE TWP 5842 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
ELKHORN RD PARADISE TWP 5843 5999 ODD PRIVATE

E ELLIOTT RD FIFE LAKE TWP 9000 10748 EVEN PUBLIC
E ELLIOTT RD FIFE LAKE TWP 9001 10749 ODD PUBLIC
W ELLIOTT RD MAYFIELD TWP 3500 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
W ELLIOTT RD MAYFIELD TWP 3501 5999 ODD PUBLIC
S ELLIS AVE TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 12200 12372 EVEN PRIVATE
S ELLIS AVE TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 12201 12373 ODD PRIVATE
S ELLIS AVE GARFIELD TWP 12374 12398 EVEN PRIVATE
S ELLIS AVE GARFIELD TWP 12375 12399 ODD PRIVATE

ELLIS LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1775 1999 ODD PUBLIC
ELLIS LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1776 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
ELLIS LAKE VIEW DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1800 1998 EVEN PRIVATE
ELLIS LAKE VIEW DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1801 1999 ODD PRIVATE
ELM DR LONG LAKE TWP 8175 8299 ODD PRIVATE
ELM DR LONG LAKE TWP 8176 8300 EVEN PRIVATE
ELM ST KINGSLEY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
ELM ST KINGSLEY 101 449 ODD PUBLIC
ELM ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 598 EVEN PUBLIC
ELM ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 599 ODD PUBLIC
ELM ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8800 8850 EVEN PRIVATE
ELM ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8801 8849 ODD PRIVATE
ELM ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9325 9499 ODD PUBLIC
ELM ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9326 9500 EVEN PUBLIC

S ELM ST KINGSLEY 100 250 EVEN PUBLIC
S ELM ST KINGSLEY 101 249 ODD PUBLIC

ELMER DR PENINSULA TWP 1050 1100 EVEN PUBLIC
ELMER DR PENINSULA TWP 1051 1101 ODD PUBLIC
ELMERS ASPHALT DR GARFIELD TWP 1 449 ODD PRIVATE
ELMERS ASPHALT DR GARFIELD TWP 2 450 EVEN PRIVATE
ELMERS INDUSTRIAL DR GARFIELD TWP 3500 3850 EVEN PRIVATE
ELMERS INDUSTRIAL DR GARFIELD TWP 3501 3849 ODD PRIVATE
ELMERS VILLAGE DR BLAIR TWP 1 49 ODD PRIVATE
ELMERS VILLAGE DR BLAIR TWP 2 48 EVEN PRIVATE
ELMERS VILLAGE DR GARFIELD TWP 50 200 EVEN PRIVATE
ELMERS VILLAGE DR GARFIELD TWP 51 199 ODD PRIVATE

N ELMWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 625 ODD PUBLIC
N ELMWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 110 624 EVEN PUBLIC
S ELMWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 100 1300 EVEN PUBLIC
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S ELMWOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 1299 ODD PUBLIC

ELYSIUM PL PENINSULA TWP 628 732 EVEN PRIVATE
ELYSIUM PL PENINSULA TWP 629 733 ODD PRIVATE
EMBERS CT EAST BAY TWP 2416 2438 EVEN PRIVATE
EMBERS CT EAST BAY TWP 2417 2439 ODD PRIVATE
EMERALD BLFS GARFIELD TWP 2800 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
EMERALD BLFS GARFIELD TWP 2801 2999 ODD PRIVATE
EMERALD FOREST GREEN LAKE TWP 11000 11500 EVEN PRIVATE
EMERALD FOREST GREEN LAKE TWP 11001 11499 ODD PRIVATE
EMERALD ISLE GARFIELD TWP 2950 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
EMERALD ISLE GARFIELD TWP 2951 2999 ODD PRIVATE
EMERSON RD GARFIELD TWP 100 198 EVEN PRIVATE
EMERSON RD GARFIELD TWP 101 199 ODD PRIVATE
EMERSON RD GARFIELD TWP 200 998 EVEN PUBLIC
EMERSON RD GARFIELD TWP 201 999 ODD PUBLIC
EMILY LN EAST BAY TWP 3300 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
EMILY LN EAST BAY TWP 3301 3999 ODD PRIVATE
EMMAUS TRL GARFIELD TWP 3300 3400 EVEN PRIVATE
EMMAUS TRL GARFIELD TWP 3301 3399 ODD PRIVATE
ENCLAVE AVE ACME TWP 5424 5540 EVEN PRIVATE
ENCLAVE AVE ACME TWP 5425 5541 ODD PRIVATE
ENGLISH WOODS DR EAST BAY TWP 2750 3300 EVEN PUBLIC
ENGLISH WOODS DR EAST BAY TWP 2751 3299 ODD PUBLIC
EPPS LN EAST BAY TWP 3300 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
EPPS LN EAST BAY TWP 3301 3499 ODD PRIVATE
ERICKS WAY LONG LAKE TWP 6450 6600 EVEN PUBLIC
ERICKS WAY LONG LAKE TWP 6451 6599 ODD PUBLIC
ERICKSON RD WHITEWATER TWP 8000 8150 EVEN PUBLIC
ERICKSON RD WHITEWATER TWP 8001 8149 ODD PUBLIC
ESH AVE EAST BAY TWP 1500 1574 EVEN PUBLIC
ESH AVE EAST BAY TWP 1501 1575 ODD PUBLIC
ESSEX CT GARFIELD TWP 3340 3404 EVEN PRIVATE
ESSEX CT GARFIELD TWP 3341 3405 ODD PRIVATE
ESSEX VIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 2023 2189 ODD PRIVATE
ESSEX VIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 2024 2190 EVEN PRIVATE
ESTATES BLVD LONG LAKE TWP 7175 7249 ODD PRIVATE
ESTATES BLVD LONG LAKE TWP 7176 7250 EVEN PRIVATE
ETA LN GARFIELD TWP 600 700 EVEN PUBLIC
ETA LN GARFIELD TWP 601 699 ODD PUBLIC
ETOWN CT GREEN LAKE TWP 2900 2950 EVEN PRIVATE
ETOWN CT GREEN LAKE TWP 2901 2949 ODD PRIVATE
EUCLID AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4000 4374 EVEN PUBLIC
EUCLID AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4001 4375 ODD PUBLIC
EVELYN ST EAST BAY TWP 3875 3999 ODD PUBLIC
EVELYN ST EAST BAY TWP 3876 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
EVELYN ST ACME TWP 4000 4174 EVEN PUBLIC
EVELYN ST ACME TWP 4001 4175 ODD PUBLIC
EVERGREEN AVE EAST BAY TWP 1950 2010 EVEN PRIVATE
EVERGREEN AVE EAST BAY TWP 1951 2009 ODD PRIVATE
EVERGREEN AVE EAST BAY TWP 2011 2199 ODD PUBLIC
EVERGREEN AVE EAST BAY TWP 2012 2200 EVEN PUBLIC
EVERGREEN ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11775 11999 ODD PUBLIC
EVERGREEN ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11776 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
EVERGREEN TRL LONG LAKE TWP 7975 8149 ODD PRIVATE
EVERGREEN TRL LONG LAKE TWP 7996 8150 EVEN PRIVATE
EWING ST BLAIR TWP 1550 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
EWING ST BLAIR TWP 1551 1749 ODD PUBLIC
EXODUS DR LONG LAKE TWP 5400 5750 EVEN PUBLIC
EXODUS DR LONG LAKE TWP 5401 5749 ODD PUBLIC
FACTORY ST PARADISE TWP 3000 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
FACTORY ST PARADISE TWP 3001 3099 ODD PUBLIC
FACTORY ST PARADISE TWP 3250 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
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FACTORY ST PARADISE TWP 3251 3499 ODD PRIVATE
FACULTY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 3450 3650 EVEN PRIVATE
FACULTY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 3451 3649 ODD PRIVATE
FACULTY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 3651 3765 ODD PUBLIC
FACULTY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 3652 3764 EVEN PUBLIC
FAIR ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
FAIR ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 451 ODD PUBLIC
FAIRBANKS ORCHARD RD WHITEWATER TWP 5500 5750 EVEN PRIVATE
FAIRBANKS ORCHARD RD WHITEWATER TWP 5501 5749 ODD PRIVATE
FAIRFIELD DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1603 1875 ODD PUBLIC
FAIRFIELD DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1604 1874 EVEN PUBLIC

 FAIRLANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
 FAIRLANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 101 449 ODD PUBLIC

FAIRVIEW AVE WHITEWATER TWP 9175 9559 ODD PUBLIC
FAIRVIEW AVE WHITEWATER TWP 9176 9560 EVEN PUBLIC
FAIRWAY DR LONG LAKE TWP 4550 4900 EVEN PUBLIC
FAIRWAY DR LONG LAKE TWP 4551 4899 ODD PUBLIC

 FAIRWAY HILLS DR TRAVERSE CITY 100 160 EVEN PRIVATE
 FAIRWAY HILLS DR TRAVERSE CITY 101 159 ODD PRIVATE

FAIRWAY POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1175 1275 ODD PRIVATE
FAIRWAY POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1176 1274 EVEN PRIVATE
FAIRWOOD DR EAST BAY TWP 1250 1650 EVEN PUBLIC
FAIRWOOD DR EAST BAY TWP 1251 1649 ODD PUBLIC
FAIRWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 1240 1248 EVEN PUBLIC
FAIRWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 1241 1249 ODD PUBLIC
FALCONHURST DR GARFIELD TWP 3675 3775 ODD PUBLIC
FALCONHURST DR GARFIELD TWP 3676 3774 EVEN PUBLIC
FALL RD GREEN LAKE TWP 6000 7000 EVEN PUBLIC
FALL RD GREEN LAKE TWP 6001 6999 ODD PUBLIC
FALLEN PINES DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2150 EVEN PRIVATE
FALLEN PINES DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2149 ODD PRIVATE
FALLING LEAF TRL EAST BAY TWP 3850 3998 EVEN PRIVATE
FALLING LEAF TRL EAST BAY TWP 3851 3999 ODD PRIVATE
FAMILY LN PARADISE TWP 2250 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
FAMILY LN PARADISE TWP 2251 2499 ODD PRIVATE
FARM LN GARFIELD TWP 1 11 ODD PUBLIC
FARM LN GARFIELD TWP 2 10 EVEN PUBLIC
FARM LN EAST BAY TWP 12 498 EVEN PUBLIC
FARM LN EAST BAY TWP 13 499 ODD PUBLIC
FARM RIDGE CT LONG LAKE TWP 3900 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
FARM RIDGE CT LONG LAKE TWP 3901 3999 ODD PRIVATE
FARMINGTON DR GARFIELD TWP 1053 1173 ODD PRIVATE
FARMINGTON DR GARFIELD TWP 1054 1174 EVEN PRIVATE
FARMINGTON DR GARFIELD TWP 1175 1399 ODD PUBLIC
FARMINGTON DR GARFIELD TWP 1176 1400 EVEN PUBLIC
FARMSTEAD LN BLAIR TWP 300 450 EVEN PUBLIC
FARMSTEAD LN BLAIR TWP 301 449 ODD PUBLIC
FARMVIEW DR LONG LAKE TWP 6800 6824 EVEN PUBLIC
FARMVIEW DR LONG LAKE TWP 6801 6825 ODD PUBLIC
FARRELL RD WHITEWATER TWP 4000 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
FARRELL RD WHITEWATER TWP 4001 4499 ODD PUBLIC
FARRINGTON CT ACME TWP 4240 4290 EVEN PRIVATE
FARRINGTON CT ACME TWP 4241 4289 ODD PRIVATE
FASHION AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2300 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
FASHION AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2301 3099 ODD PUBLIC
FAST BREAK LN PARADISE TWP 2350 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
FAST BREAK LN PARADISE TWP 2351 2499 ODD PRIVATE
FEIGER LN GARFIELD TWP 2900 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
FEIGER LN GARFIELD TWP 2901 2999 ODD PRIVATE
FENCEPOST LN LONG LAKE TWP 10000 10100 EVEN PUBLIC
FENCEPOST LN LONG LAKE TWP 10001 10099 ODD PUBLIC
FENCEPOST LN LONG LAKE TWP 10101 10499 ODD PUBLIC
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FENCEPOST LN LONG LAKE TWP 10102 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
FENTON RD PARADISE TWP 500 1248 EVEN PUBLIC
FENTON RD PARADISE TWP 501 1499 ODD PUBLIC
FENTON RD KINGSLEY 1250 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
FENTON ST KINGSLEY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
FENTON ST KINGSLEY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC
FERN CT EAST BAY TWP 3200 3224 EVEN PRIVATE
FERN CT EAST BAY TWP 3201 3225 ODD PRIVATE
FERN ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
FERN ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 1049 ODD PUBLIC
FERN CREEK LN EAST BAY TWP 3126 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
FERNGULLY TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2000 2274 EVEN PRIVATE
FERNWOOD DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1075 1499 ODD PRIVATE
FERNWOOD DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1076 1498 EVEN PRIVATE
FIELD RD LONG LAKE TWP 2300 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
FIELD RD LONG LAKE TWP 2301 2999 ODD PRIVATE
FIELDCREST LN BLAIR TWP 3500 3850 EVEN PUBLIC
FIELDCREST LN BLAIR TWP 3551 3849 ODD PUBLIC
FIELSTRA DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
FIELSTRA DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2249 ODD PUBLIC
FIFE LAKE RD UNION TWP 1000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
FIFE LAKE RD UNION TWP 1001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
FIFE LAKE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 6824 EVEN PUBLIC
FIFE LAKE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 6825 ODD PUBLIC

E FIFTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 424 EVEN PUBLIC
E FIFTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 425 ODD PUBLIC
W FIFTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 574 EVEN PUBLIC
W FIFTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 575 ODD PUBLIC

FIFTH ST FIFE LAKE 200 450 EVEN PUBLIC
FIFTH ST FIFE LAKE 201 449 ODD PUBLIC
FIFTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 400 650 EVEN PUBLIC
FIFTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 401 649 ODD PUBLIC
FIFTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9448 EVEN PUBLIC
FIFTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9449 ODD PUBLIC
FILER SWITCH GREEN LAKE TWP 10150 10300 EVEN PUBLIC
FILER SWITCH GREEN LAKE TWP 10151 10199 ODD PUBLIC
FINCH DR BLAIR TWP 1824 1934 EVEN PRIVATE
FINCH DR BLAIR TWP 1825 1935 ODD PRIVATE

 FINCH DR BLAIR TWP 1534 1822 EVEN PRIVATE
 FINCH DR BLAIR TWP 1535 1823 ODD PRIVATE

FINEHOUT DR GARFIELD TWP 164 570 EVEN PRIVATE
FINEHOUT DR GARFIELD TWP 165 571 ODD PRIVATE
FINEST HOUR CIR EAST BAY TWP 1500 1650 EVEN PRIVATE
FINEST HOUR CIR EAST BAY TWP 1501 1649 ODD PRIVATE
FINNILA LN EAST BAY TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
FINNILA LN EAST BAY TWP 1751 1999 ODD PRIVATE
FIRST ST FIFE LAKE 200 298 EVEN PUBLIC
FIRST ST FIFE LAKE TWP 201 299 ODD PUBLIC
FIRST ST FIFE LAKE 350 450 EVEN PUBLIC
FIRST ST FIFE LAKE TWP 351 449 ODD PUBLIC
FIRST ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
FIRST ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9749 ODD PUBLIC
FISH CREEK RD PARADISE TWP 3000 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
FISH CREEK RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
FISHER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1 139 ODD PUBLIC
FISHER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2 140 EVEN PUBLIC
FISHER RD LONG LAKE TWP 141 1999 ODD PUBLIC
FISHER RD LONG LAKE TWP 142 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
FISHERS RUN LONG LAKE TWP 10000 10450 EVEN PUBLIC
FISHERS RUN LONG LAKE TWP 10001 10449 ODD PUBLIC
FISHING SITE RD LONG LAKE TWP 6750 7000 EVEN PUBLIC
FISHING SITE RD LONG LAKE TWP 6751 6999 ODD PUBLIC
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FITZHUGH DR TRAVERSE CITY 600 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
FITZHUGH DR TRAVERSE CITY 601 999 ODD PUBLIC
FIVE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 2000 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
FIVE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 2001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
FIVE MILE RD ACME TWP 4000 4950 EVEN PUBLIC
FIVE MILE RD ACME TWP 4001 4949 ODD PUBLIC

E FLAMINGO DR BLAIR TWP 1750 1850 EVEN PUBLIC
E FLAMINGO DR BLAIR TWP 1751 1849 ODD PUBLIC
N FLAMINGO DR BLAIR TWP 4750 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
N FLAMINGO DR BLAIR TWP 4751 4999 ODD PUBLIC
S FLAMINGO DR BLAIR TWP 4716 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
S FLAMINGO DR BLAIR TWP 4717 4999 ODD PUBLIC

FLORENCE DR GRANT TWP 9800 9900 EVEN PRIVATE
FLORENCE DR GRANT TWP 9801 9899 ODD PRIVATE
FLORESTA ST GARFIELD TWP 800 900 EVEN PUBLIC
FLORESTA ST GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PUBLIC
FLOREYS RANCH RD GRANT TWP 6000 8000 EVEN PUBLIC
FLOREYS RANCH RD GRANT TWP 6001 7999 ODD PUBLIC
FLY DONT DR TRAVERSE CITY 1 999 ODD PRIVATE
FLY DONT DR TRAVERSE CITY 2 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
FLYNN DR PENINSULA TWP 10250 10300 EVEN PUBLIC
FLYNN DR PENINSULA TWP 10251 10299 ODD PUBLIC
FOGGY HOLLOW TRL EAST BAY TWP 1412 1440 EVEN PRIVATE
FOGGY HOLLOW TRL EAST BAY TWP 1413 1441 ODD PRIVATE
FOOTHILLS DR ACME TWP 5430 5552 EVEN PRIVATE
FOOTHILLS DR ACME TWP 5431 5553 ODD PRIVATE
FOOTPATH TRL MAYFIELD TWP 1100 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
FOOTPATH TRL MAYFIELD TWP 1101 1499 ODD PRIVATE
FOREST GARFIELD TWP 1001 1149 ODD PRIVATE
FOREST GARFIELD TWP 1002 1150 EVEN PRIVATE
FOREST AVE PENINSULA TWP 4500 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
FOREST AVE PENINSULA TWP 4501 5499 ODD PUBLIC
FOREST ST PARADISE TWP 4300 4350 EVEN PUBLIC
FOREST ST PARADISE TWP 4301 4349 ODD PUBLIC
FOREST LAKES DR EAST BAY TWP 3350 3924 EVEN PUBLIC
FOREST LAKES DR EAST BAY TWP 3351 3925 ODD PUBLIC
FOREST LODGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 2525 3049 ODD PRIVATE
FOREST LODGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 2526 3050 EVEN PRIVATE
FOREST LODGE RD LONG LAKE TWP 7000 7750 EVEN PUBLIC
FOREST LODGE RD LONG LAKE TWP 7001 7749 ODD PUBLIC
FOREST PARK DR TRAVERSE CITY 1351 1449 ODD PRIVATE
FOREST PARK DR TRAVERSE CITY 1352 1450 EVEN PRIVATE
FOREST RIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 1675 1775 ODD PRIVATE
FOREST RIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 1676 1774 EVEN PRIVATE
FOREST VIEW DR ACME TWP 6300 7000 EVEN PRIVATE
FOREST VIEW DR ACME TWP 6301 6999 ODD PRIVATE

N FORESTLANE DR GARFIELD TWP 908 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
N FORESTLANE DR GARFIELD TWP 909 999 ODD PUBLIC
S FORESTLANE DR GARFIELD TWP 907 999 ODD PUBLIC
S FORESTLANE DR GARFIELD TWP 908 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
W FORESTLANE DR GARFIELD TWP 875 905 EVEN PUBLIC
W FORESTLANE DR GARFIELD TWP 876 906 ODD PUBLIC

FORREST RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
FORREST RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 6749 ODD PUBLIC
FORREST RD UNION TWP 6231 6233 ODD PUBLIC
FORREST RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6751 7499 ODD PUBLIC
FOSTER DR BLAIR TWP 3900 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
FOSTER DR BLAIR TWP 3901 3999 ODD PUBLIC
FOUCH RD BLAIR TWP 4500 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
FOUCH RD BLAIR TWP 4501 4999 ODD PUBLIC

N FOUR MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 1 4099 ODD PUBLIC
N FOUR MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 2 4100 EVEN PUBLIC



36

Dir Street_Name Suffix Township Low High Cardinality Dedication
S FOUR MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 1 1799 ODD PUBLIC
S FOUR MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 2 1800 EVEN PUBLIC

FOUR OAKS DR PENINSULA TWP 14225 14449 ODD PRIVATE
FOUR OAKS DR PENINSULA TWP 14226 14450 EVEN PRIVATE
FOUR SEASONS DR FIFE LAKE TWP 11550 11624 EVEN PRIVATE
FOUR SEASONS DR FIFE LAKE TWP 11551 11625 ODD PRIVATE

E FOURTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 250 EVEN PUBLIC
E FOURTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 249 ODD PUBLIC
W FOURTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
W FOURTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC

FOURTH ST FIFE LAKE 200 450 EVEN PUBLIC
FOURTH ST FIFE LAKE 201 449 ODD PUBLIC
FOURTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9450 9498 EVEN PUBLIC
FOURTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9451 9499 ODD PUBLIC
FOURTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9600 9748 EVEN PUBLIC
FOURTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9601 9749 ODD PUBLIC
FOX RD MAYFIELD TWP 8000 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
FOX RD MAYFIELD TWP 8001 8999 ODD PUBLIC
FOX GROVE LN LONG LAKE TWP 7550 7574 EVEN PUBLIC
FOX GROVE LN LONG LAKE TWP 7551 7575 ODD PUBLIC
FOX HUNT LN EAST BAY TWP 720 814 EVEN PRIVATE
FOX HUNT LN EAST BAY TWP 721 815 ODD PRIVATE
FOX RIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 2400 2632 EVEN PRIVATE
FOX RIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 2401 2633 ODD PRIVATE
FOXCRAFT DR GARFIELD TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PUBLIC
FOXCRAFT DR GARFIELD TWP 4001 4199 ODD PUBLIC
FOXFIRE DR GARFIELD TWP 4300 4474 EVEN PUBLIC
FOXFIRE DR GARFIELD TWP 4301 4475 ODD PUBLIC
FOXPOINT CT LONG LAKE TWP 3500 3628 EVEN PRIVATE
FOXPOINT CT LONG LAKE TWP 3501 3629 ODD PRIVATE
FOXRUN DR LONG LAKE TWP 6841 6907 ODD PRIVATE
FOXRUN DR LONG LAKE TWP 6842 6906 EVEN PRIVATE
FOXWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 7600 7700 EVEN PRIVATE
FOXWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 7601 7699 ODD PRIVATE
FRANCIS DR BLAIR TWP 600 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
FRANCIS DR BLAIR TWP 601 999 ODD PRIVATE
FRANK ST GARFIELD TWP 2750 2874 EVEN PRIVATE
FRANK ST GARFIELD TWP 2751 2875 ODD PRIVATE
FRANKE RD GARFIELD TWP 3500 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
FRANKE RD GARFIELD TWP 3501 4199 ODD PUBLIC
FRANKE RD TRAVERSE CITY 4000 4200 EVEN PUBLIC
FRANKLIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 524 EVEN PUBLIC
FRANKLIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 525 ODD PUBLIC
FRANKLIN ST KINGSLEY 200 598 EVEN PUBLIC
FRANKLIN ST KINGSLEY 201 599 ODD PUBLIC
FRANKLIN WOODS DR PENINSULA TWP 6325 6449 ODD PRIVATE
FRANKLIN WOODS DR PENINSULA TWP 6326 6448 EVEN PRIVATE
FRANKLIN WOODS DR PENINSULA TWP 6450 6504 EVEN PRIVATE
FRANKLIN WOODS DR PENINSULA TWP 6451 6505 ODD PRIVATE
FRANKLIN WOODS DR PENINSULA TWP 6506 6900 EVEN PRIVATE
FRANKLIN WOODS DR PENINSULA TWP 6507 6899 ODD PRIVATE
FREDMAR DR GREEN LAKE TWP 11200 11498 EVEN PUBLIC
FREDMAR DR GREEN LAKE TWP 11201 11499 ODD PUBLIC
FREDMAR DR GREEN LAKE TWP 11500 11524 EVEN PUBLIC
FREDMAR DR GREEN LAKE TWP 11501 11523 ODD PUBLIC
FREDMAR DR GREEN LAKE TWP 11525 11999 ODD PUBLIC
FREDMAR DR GREEN LAKE TWP 11526 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
FREEDOM RD PARADISE TWP 3000 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
FREEDOM RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
FREEDOM VALLEY LN FIFE LAKE TWP 7499 7999 ODD PRIVATE
FREEDOM VALLEY LN FIFE LAKE TWP 7500 8000 EVEN PRIVATE
FRENCH CT WHITEWATER TWP 11000 11500 EVEN PRIVATE
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FRENCH CT WHITEWATER TWP 11001 11499 ODD PRIVATE
FRESHWATER CT PENINSULA TWP 10200 10248 EVEN PRIVATE
FRESHWATER CT PENINSULA TWP 10201 10249 ODD PRIVATE
FRIENDSHIP DR GARFIELD TWP 2000 2298 EVEN PRIVATE
FRIENDSHIP DR GARFIELD TWP 2001 2299 ODD PRIVATE
FRIENDSHIP DR GARFIELD TWP 2300 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
FRIENDSHIP DR GARFIELD TWP 2301 2499 ODD PRIVATE
FRITZ RD FIFE LAKE TWP 11000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
FRITZ RD FIFE LAKE TWP 11001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
FROMHOLZ RD BLAIR TWP 500 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
FROMHOLZ RD BLAIR TWP 501 1249 ODD PRIVATE
FRONT ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4000 4049 EVEN PUBLIC
FRONT ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4001 4048 ODD PUBLIC

E FRONT ST FIFE LAKE 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
E FRONT ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1498 EVEN PUBLIC
E FRONT ST FIFE LAKE 101 149 ODD PUBLIC
E FRONT ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1499 ODD PUBLIC
E FRONT ST TRAVERSE CITY 1500 2074 EVEN PUBLIC
E FRONT ST TRAVERSE CITY 1501 2075 ODD PUBLIC
W FRONT ST FIFE LAKE 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
W FRONT ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
W FRONT ST FIFE LAKE 101 149 ODD PUBLIC
W FRONT ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
W FRONT ST GARFIELD TWP 3500 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
W FRONT ST GARFIELD TWP 3501 3949 ODD PUBLIC
W FRONT ST TRAVERSE CITY 3951 3995 ODD PUBLIC
W FRONT ST GARFIELD TWP 3997 3999 ODD PUBLIC

FRYZELKA RD GRANT TWP 6000 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
FRYZELKA RD GRANT TWP 6001 8999 ODD PUBLIC
FULTON ST TRAVERSE CITY 200 250 EVEN PUBLIC
FULTON ST GARFIELD TWP 201 249 ODD PUBLIC
GADDI DR GARFIELD TWP 3800 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
GADDI DR GARFIELD TWP 3801 4199 ODD PRIVATE
GALLAGHER DR GARFIELD TWP 4500 4874 EVEN PUBLIC
GALLAGHER DR GARFIELD TWP 4501 4875 ODD PUBLIC
GALLERY CT TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1124 EVEN PUBLIC
GALLEY DR EAST BAY TWP 2080 2330 EVEN PRIVATE
GALLEY DR EAST BAY TWP 2081 2331 ODD PRIVATE
GALVIN RD BLAIR TWP 5700 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
GALVIN RD BLAIR TWP 5701 5999 ODD PRIVATE
GALVIN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 6000 7074 EVEN PRIVATE
GALVIN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 6001 7075 ODD PRIVATE
GARDEN CT GARFIELD TWP 4000 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
GARDEN CT GARFIELD TWP 4001 4749 ODD PUBLIC
GARDNER LN UNION TWP 4800 4898 EVEN PRIVATE
GARDNER LN UNION TWP 4801 4999 ODD PRIVATE

N GARFIELD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 100 198 EVEN PUBLIC
N GARFIELD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 199 ODD PUBLIC
S GARFIELD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 100 1298 EVEN PUBLIC
S GARFIELD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 1699 ODD PUBLIC
S GARFIELD AVE GARFIELD TWP 1300 1374 EVEN PUBLIC
S GARFIELD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1376 1564 EVEN PUBLIC
S GARFIELD AVE GARFIELD TWP 1566 1800 EVEN PUBLIC
S GARFIELD AVE GARFIELD TWP 1701 1799 ODD PUBLIC
N GARFIELD RD GARFIELD TWP 1 3249 ODD PUBLIC
N GARFIELD RD GARFIELD TWP 2 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
S GARFIELD RD BLAIR TWP 1 299 ODD PUBLIC
S GARFIELD RD BLAIR TWP 2 298 EVEN PUBLIC
S GARFIELD RD EAST BAY TWP 300 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
S GARFIELD RD EAST BAY TWP 301 2999 ODD PUBLIC
S GARFIELD RD PARADISE TWP 3000 6500 EVEN PUBLIC
S GARFIELD RD PARADISE TWP 3001 6499 ODD PUBLIC
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GARFIELD WOODS DR GARFIELD TWP 950 998 EVEN PRIVATE
GARFIELD WOODS DR GARFIELD TWP 951 999 ODD PRIVATE
GARLAND ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 274 EVEN PUBLIC
GARLAND ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 275 ODD PUBLIC
GARN RD BLAIR TWP 1150 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
GARN RD BLAIR TWP 1151 1499 ODD PUBLIC
GARNET CT GARFIELD TWP 2785 2809 ODD PRIVATE
GARNET CT GARFIELD TWP 2786 2810 EVEN PRIVATE
GARY RD BLAIR TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
GARY RD BLAIR TWP 2001 2499 ODD PUBLIC
GAUTHIER LN LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PUBLIC
GAUTHIER LN LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5249 ODD PUBLIC
GAY RD WHITEWATER TWP 8000 9300 EVEN PUBLIC
GAY RD WHITEWATER TWP 8001 9299 ODD PUBLIC
GEIGER RD EAST BAY TWP 86 228 EVEN PRIVATE
GEIGER RD EAST BAY TWP 87 229 ODD PRIVATE
GEM TWIST WAY ACME TWP 6658 6990 EVEN PRIVATE
GEM TWIST WAY ACME TWP 6659 6991 ODD PRIVATE
GEORGE ST EAST BAY TWP 325 949 ODD PUBLIC
GEORGE ST EAST BAY TWP 326 950 EVEN PUBLIC
GEORGE ST KINGSLEY 500 750 EVEN PUBLIC
GEORGE ST KINGSLEY 501 749 ODD PUBLIC
GEORGETOWN DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 550 EVEN PRIVATE
GEORGETOWN DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 549 ODD PRIVATE
GEORGETOWN PL TRAVERSE CITY 550 600 EVEN PRIVATE
GEORGETOWN PL TRAVERSE CITY 551 599 ODD PRIVATE
GERALDTON PL GARFIELD TWP 1475 1775 ODD PRIVATE
GERALDTON PL GARFIELD TWP 1476 1774 EVEN PRIVATE
GERANIUM LN GARFIELD TWP 4075 4249 ODD PRIVATE
GERANIUM LN GARFIELD TWP 4076 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
GIBBS RD EAST BAY TWP 2050 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
GIBBS RD EAST BAY TWP 2051 2499 ODD PUBLIC
GILBERT AVE ACME TWP 6000 6150 EVEN PUBLIC
GILBERT AVE ACME TWP 6001 6149 ODD PUBLIC
GILBERT ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 124 EVEN PUBLIC
GILBERT ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 125 ODD PUBLIC
GILBERT TRL LONG LAKE TWP 8850 9024 EVEN PRIVATE
GILBERT TRL LONG LAKE TWP 8851 9025 ODD PRIVATE
GILLIS ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 224 EVEN PUBLIC
GILLIS ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 225 ODD PUBLIC
GINA MARIE LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PRIVATE
GINA MARIE LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2249 ODD PRIVATE
GINGER CT EAST BAY TWP 250 300 EVEN PUBLIC
GINGER CT EAST BAY TWP 251 299 ODD PUBLIC
GINGERWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 7575 7775 ODD PUBLIC
GINGERWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 7576 7774 EVEN PUBLIC
GLADEWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 800 808 EVEN PUBLIC
GLADEWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 801 809 ODD PUBLIC
GLADEWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 810 900 EVEN PUBLIC
GLADEWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 811 899 ODD PUBLIC
GLASTONBURY CIR GARFIELD TWP 750 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
GLASTONBURY CIR GARFIELD TWP 751 999 ODD PUBLIC
GLEANER HALL RD PARADISE TWP 3000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
GLEANER HALL RD PARADISE TWP 3001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
GLEANER HALL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
GLEANER HALL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 8999 ODD PUBLIC
GLEN DR GARFIELD TWP 2850 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
GLEN DR GARFIELD TWP 2851 2999 ODD PRIVATE
GLENDALE ST EAST BAY TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
GLENDALE ST EAST BAY TWP 1751 1999 ODD PRIVATE
GLENDENNING TRL WHITEWATER TWP 5000 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
GLENDENNING TRL WHITEWATER TWP 5001 5549 ODD PRIVATE
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GLENVIEW LN GARFIELD TWP 800 900 EVEN PRIVATE
GLENVIEW LN GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PRIVATE
GLORIANNE DR BLAIR TWP 3500 3574 EVEN PUBLIC
GLORIANNE DR BLAIR TWP 3501 3575 ODD PUBLIC
GLOSSINGER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 11000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
GLOSSINGER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 11001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
GODS COUNTRY TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 6000 6544 EVEN PRIVATE
GODS COUNTRY TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 6001 6545 ODD PRIVATE
GODSWAY BLAIR TWP 293 449 ODD PRIVATE
GODSWAY BLAIR TWP 294 450 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLD CT EAST BAY TWP 1150 1458 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLD CT EAST BAY TWP 1151 1459 ODD PRIVATE
GOLDEN EAGLE CIR BLAIR TWP 4370 4392 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLDEN EAGLE CIR BLAIR TWP 4371 4393 ODD PRIVATE
GOLDEN EAGLE CIR BLAIR TWP 4394 4794 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLDEN EAGLE CIR BLAIR TWP 4395 4795 ODD PRIVATE
GOLDEN MAPLE DR ACME TWP 5250 5450 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLDEN MAPLE DR ACME TWP 5251 5449 ODD PRIVATE
GOLDENROD DR GARFIELD TWP 4300 4600 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLDENROD DR GARFIELD TWP 4301 4599 ODD PRIVATE
GOLFCREST DR ACME TWP 6000 6074 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLFCREST DR ACME TWP 6001 6075 ODD PRIVATE
GOLFVIEW CT ACME TWP 5500 5510 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLFVIEW CT ACME TWP 5501 5509 ODD PRIVATE
GOLFVIEW CT ACME TWP 5511 5541 ODD PRIVATE
GOLFVIEW CT ACME TWP 5512 5542 EVEN PRIVATE
GOLFVIEW CT ACME TWP 5543 5599 ODD PRIVATE
GOLFVIEW CT ACME TWP 5544 5598 EVEN PRIVATE
GONDER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 350 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
GONDER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 351 3999 ODD PUBLIC
GOODRICK RD LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
GOODRICK RD LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
GORD ANN CT GARFIELD TWP 3100 3200 EVEN PUBLIC
GORD ANN CT GARFIELD TWP 3101 3199 ODD PUBLIC
GOSHAWK RIDGE LONG LAKE TWP 5550 5750 EVEN PRIVATE
GOSHAWK RIDGE LONG LAKE TWP 5551 5749 ODD PRIVATE
GRACE DR EAST BAY TWP 3400 3600 EVEN PRIVATE
GRACE DR EAST BAY TWP 3401 3599 ODD PRIVATE
GRAND AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2250 2474 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2251 2475 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2500 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2501 3099 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND ST PENINSULA TWP 4250 4348 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND ST PENINSULA TWP 4251 4349 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND ST PENINSULA TWP 4425 4457 ODD PRIVATE
GRAND ST PENINSULA TWP 4426 4458 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAND ST PENINSULA TWP 18800 18998 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAND ST PENINSULA TWP 18801 18999 ODD PRIVATE
GRAND CRU PENINSULA TWP 525 675 ODD PRIVATE
GRAND CRU PENINSULA TWP 526 674 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAND KAL RD ORANGE TWP 1 699 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD UNION TWP 2 698 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD UNION TWP 1500 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD UNION TWP 2996 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD UNION TWP 2997 3499 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD BOARDMAN TWP 3501 4999 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD BOARDMAN TWP 5501 7999 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 6220 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6222 6698 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 7000 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD SPRINGFIELD TWP 8001 8221 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD SPRINGFIELD TWP 8223 8699 ODD PUBLIC
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GRAND KAL RD SPRINGFIELD TWP 9001 9499 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 10626 13998 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD SPRINGFIELD TWP 10627 11243 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 11245 11369 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND KAL RD SPRINGFIELD TWP 11371 13999 ODD PUBLIC
GRAND PRIX DR ACME TWP 6500 6656 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAND PRIX DR ACME TWP 6501 6657 ODD PRIVATE
GRAND RIDGE CT GARFIELD TWP 5632 5744 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAND RIDGE CT GARFIELD TWP 5633 5745 ODD PRIVATE
GRAND TRAVERSE VILLAGE BLVD ACME TWP 1 99 ODD PRIVATE
GRAND TRAVERSE VILLAGE BLVD ACME TWP 2 100 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAND VALLEY LN MAYFIELD TWP 8800 9000 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAND VALLEY LN MAYFIELD TWP 8801 8999 ODD PRIVATE

E GRANDVIEW PKWY TRAVERSE CITY 100 600 EVEN PUBLIC
E GRANDVIEW PKWY TRAVERSE CITY 101 599 ODD PUBLIC
W GRANDVIEW PKWY TRAVERSE CITY 100 1300 EVEN PUBLIC
W GRANDVIEW PKWY TRAVERSE CITY 101 1299 ODD PUBLIC

GRANT ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 898 EVEN PUBLIC
GRANT ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 899 ODD PUBLIC
GRANT ST TRAVERSE CITY 900 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
GRANT ST TRAVERSE CITY 901 1049 ODD PUBLIC
GRASSLAND DR GARFIELD TWP 1250 1274 EVEN PUBLIC
GRASSLAND DR GARFIELD TWP 1251 1275 ODD PUBLIC
GRAY DR TRAVERSE CITY 1325 1349 ODD PRIVATE
GRAY DR TRAVERSE CITY 1326 1348 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAY DR GARFIELD TWP 1350 1400 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAY DR GARFIELD TWP 1351 1399 ODD PRIVATE
GRAY RD PENINSULA TWP 700 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAY RD PENINSULA TWP 701 1999 ODD PUBLIC
GRAY RD GARFIELD TWP 5000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAY RD LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
GRAY FOX DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10250 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAY FOX DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10251 10499 ODD PUBLIC
GRAY RIDGE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6100 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAY RIDGE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6099 ODD PRIVATE
GRAYHAWK BLVD GARFIELD TWP 4750 5100 EVEN PRIVATE
GRAYHAWK BLVD GARFIELD TWP 4751 5099 ODD PRIVATE
GRAYS LN KINGSLEY 1300 1774 EVEN PUBLIC
GRAYS LN KINGSLEY 1301 1775 ODD PUBLIC
GRAYSTONE PENINSULA TWP 500 748 ODD PRIVATE
GRAYSTONE PENINSULA TWP 501 749 EVEN PRIVATE
GREEN DR TRAVERSE CITY 1225 1249 ODD PRIVATE
GREEN DR TRAVERSE CITY 1226 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
GREEN HILL CT GARFIELD TWP 4750 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
GREEN HILL CT GARFIELD TWP 4751 4999 ODD PUBLIC
GREEN LAWN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1525 1749 ODD PUBLIC
GREEN LAWN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1526 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
GREEN MEADOWS DR GARFIELD TWP 2600 2754 EVEN PRIVATE
GREEN MEADOWS DR GARFIELD TWP 2601 2755 ODD PRIVATE
GREEN OAK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1500 1900 EVEN PUBLIC
GREEN OAK DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1501 1899 ODD PUBLIC
GREENBRIER DR GARFIELD TWP 1350 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
GREENBRIER DR GARFIELD TWP 1351 1499 ODD PUBLIC
GREENLEAF LN BLAIR TWP 5500 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
GREENLEAF LN BLAIR TWP 5501 5999 ODD PRIVATE
GREENSTONE LN GARFIELD TWP 5130 5256 EVEN PRIVATE
GREENSTONE LN GARFIELD TWP 5131 5257 ODD PRIVATE
GREENWICH LN GARFIELD TWP 2000 2150 EVEN PRIVATE
GREENWICH LN GARFIELD TWP 2001 2149 ODD PRIVATE
GREENWOOD DR ACME TWP 3000 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
GREENWOOD DR ACME TWP 3001 3499 ODD PUBLIC
GREER DR BLAIR TWP 1 149 ODD PRIVATE
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GREER DR BLAIR TWP 2 150 EVEN PRIVATE
GREGORY LN KINGSLEY 2225 2375 ODD PRIVATE
GREGORY LN KINGSLEY 2226 2374 EVEN PRIVATE
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4200 4202 EVEN PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4201 4203 ODD PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4204 4374 EVEN PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4205 4275 ODD PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4277 4307 ODD PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4309 4375 ODD PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4376 4384 EVEN PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4377 4385 ODD PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4386 4498 EVEN PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4387 4499 ODD PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4500 4850 EVEN PUBLIC
GREILICK RD EAST BAY TWP 4501 4849 ODD PUBLIC
GRIFFIN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 10575 10749 ODD PUBLIC
GRIFFIN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 10576 10750 EVEN PUBLIC

E GRIFFIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 224 EVEN PUBLIC
E GRIFFIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 225 ODD PUBLIC
W GRIFFIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
W GRIFFIN ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC

GRINER PKWY GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2450 EVEN PUBLIC
GRINER PKWY GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2449 ODD PUBLIC
GROSBEAK DR BLAIR TWP 2100 2150 EVEN PUBLIC
GROSBEAK DR BLAIR TWP 2101 2149 ODD PUBLIC
GROUND PINE TRL ACME TWP 4304 4598 EVEN PRIVATE
GROUND PINE TRL ACME TWP 4305 4597 ODD PRIVATE
GROUSE DR BLAIR TWP 2101 2599 ODD PUBLIC
GROUSE DR BLAIR TWP 2102 2600 EVEN PUBLIC
GROUSE RUN BLAIR TWP 126 298 EVEN PRIVATE
GROUSE RUN BLAIR TWP 127 299 ODD PRIVATE
GROVE ST TRAVERSE CITY 600 900 EVEN PUBLIC
GROVE ST TRAVERSE CITY 601 899 ODD PUBLIC
GROVE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4051 4168 ODD PUBLIC
GROVE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4150 4169 EVEN PUBLIC
GROVNER DR LONG LAKE TWP 1250 1300 EVEN PRIVATE
GROVNER DR LONG LAKE TWP 1251 1299 ODD PRIVATE
GUERNSEY LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 10250 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
GUERNSEY LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 10251 11999 ODD PUBLIC
GUNNERS RUN GARFIELD TWP 4600 4700 EVEN PRIVATE
GUNNERS RUN GARFIELD TWP 4601 4699 ODD PRIVATE
GUSTO DR UNION TWP 11501 11999 ODD PRIVATE
HAALAND RD EAST BAY TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
HAALAND RD EAST BAY TWP 2001 2249 ODD PUBLIC
HADLEY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 3000 3210 EVEN PRIVATE
HADLEY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 3001 3211 ODD PRIVATE
HAGER RD UNION TWP 10000 10998 EVEN PUBLIC
HAGER RD UNION TWP 10001 10999 ODD PUBLIC
HAINEY LN GARFIELD TWP 5875 5999 ODD PRIVATE
HAINEY LN GARFIELD TWP 5876 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
HAKALA HILLS DR EAST BAY TWP 2750 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
HAKALA HILLS DR EAST BAY TWP 2751 2999 ODD PRIVATE
HALL ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 200 EVEN PUBLIC
HALL ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 199 ODD PUBLIC
HALL CREEK RD GRANT TWP 6750 8498 EVEN PUBLIC
HALL CREEK RD GRANT TWP 6751 8999 ODD PUBLIC
HALL CREEK RD COLFAX TWP 8500 8898 EVEN PUBLIC
HALL CREEK RD GRANT TWP 8900 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
HAMILTON ST TRAVERSE CITY 300 474 EVEN PUBLIC
HAMILTON ST TRAVERSE CITY 301 475 ODD PUBLIC
HAMILTON RIDGE DR WHITEWATER TWP 9500 9756 EVEN PRIVATE
HAMILTON RIDGE DR WHITEWATER TWP 9501 9757 ODD PRIVATE
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HAMLIN RD BLAIR TWP 4000 5994 EVEN PUBLIC
HAMLIN RD MAYFIELD TWP 4001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
HAMLIN RD MAYFIELD TWP 5996 5998 EVEN PUBLIC

E HAMMER RD PARADISE TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
E HAMMER RD PARADISE TWP 2 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
W HAMMER RD MAYFIELD TWP 1 3499 ODD PUBLIC
W HAMMER RD MAYFIELD TWP 2 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
E HAMMOND RD EAST BAY TWP 1 4049 ODD PUBLIC
E HAMMOND RD EAST BAY TWP 2 4050 EVEN PUBLIC
W HAMMOND RD GARFIELD TWP 1 1949 ODD PUBLIC
W HAMMOND RD GARFIELD TWP 2 498 EVEN PUBLIC
W HAMMOND RD TRAVERSE CITY 500 748 EVEN PUBLIC
W HAMMOND RD GARFIELD TWP 750 1950 EVEN PUBLIC

HAMMOND HIGHLANDS DR EAST BAY TWP 2550 2750 EVEN PUBLIC
HAMMOND HIGHLANDS DR EAST BAY TWP 2551 2749 ODD PUBLIC
HAMMOND HILLS DR EAST BAY TWP 1750 1900 EVEN PRIVATE
HAMMOND HILLS DR EAST BAY TWP 1751 1899 ODD PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE CENTER GARFIELD TWP 2100 2224 EVEN PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE CENTER GARFIELD TWP 2101 2225 ODD PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE EAST GARFIELD TWP 2000 2224 EVEN PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE EAST GARFIELD TWP 2001 2225 ODD PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE NORTH GARFIELD TWP 850 998 EVEN PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE NORTH GARFIELD TWP 851 999 ODD PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE SOUTH GARFIELD TWP 850 950 EVEN PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE SOUTH GARFIELD TWP 851 951 ODD PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE WEST GARFIELD TWP 2100 2224 EVEN PRIVATE
HAMMOND PLACE WEST GARFIELD TWP 2101 2225 ODD PRIVATE
HAMPSHIRE DR ACME TWP 4250 4898 EVEN PUBLIC
HAMPSHIRE DR ACME TWP 4251 4899 ODD PUBLIC
HAMPSHIRE DR ACME TWP 4900 4974 EVEN PUBLIC
HAMPSHIRE DR ACME TWP 4901 4975 ODD PUBLIC
HAMPTON CIR GREEN LAKE TWP 7600 7724 EVEN PRIVATE
HAMPTON CIR GREEN LAKE TWP 7601 7725 ODD PRIVATE
HANNA RD WHITEWATER TWP 5000 5350 EVEN PRIVATE
HANNA RD WHITEWATER TWP 5001 5348 ODD PRIVATE
HANNAH AVE TRAVERSE CITY 600 1198 EVEN PUBLIC
HANNAH AVE TRAVERSE CITY 601 1199 ODD PUBLIC
HANNAH AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
HANNAH AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1249 ODD PUBLIC
HANNAH AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1700 1898 EVEN PUBLIC
HANNAH AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1701 1899 ODD PUBLIC
HANNAH RD BLAIR TWP 5450 5498 EVEN PRIVATE
HANNAH RD BLAIR TWP 5451 5499 ODD PRIVATE
HANNAH RD BLAIR TWP 5500 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
HANNAH RD BLAIR TWP 5501 5999 ODD PUBLIC
HANNAH RD MAYFIELD TWP 6000 11498 EVEN PUBLIC
HANNAH RD MAYFIELD TWP 6001 11499 ODD PUBLIC
HANSEN CIR BLAIR TWP 1751 1999 ODD PUBLIC
HANSEN CIR BLAIR TWP 1752 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
HAPPY RD GRANT TWP 11500 11574 EVEN PRIVATE
HAPPY RD GRANT TWP 11501 11575 ODD PRIVATE
HAPPY RD GRANT TWP 11576 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
HAPPY RD GRANT TWP 11577 11999 ODD PUBLIC
HAPPY HOUR LN PENINSULA TWP 4250 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
HAPPY HOUR LN PENINSULA TWP 4251 4499 ODD PRIVATE
HARBOR CT GARFIELD TWP 900 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
HARBOR CT GARFIELD TWP 901 999 ODD PUBLIC
HARBOR DR LONG LAKE TWP 9000 9174 EVEN PUBLIC
HARBOR DR LONG LAKE TWP 9001 9175 ODD PUBLIC
HARBOR HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 2675 2799 ODD PRIVATE
HARBOR HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 2676 2800 EVEN PRIVATE
HARBOR REACH DR PENINSULA TWP 2100 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
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HARBOR REACH DR PENINSULA TWP 2101 2499 ODD PUBLIC
HARBOR VIEW CT PENINSULA TWP 11400 11474 EVEN PUBLIC
HARBOR VIEW CT PENINSULA TWP 11401 11475 ODD PUBLIC
HARDWOOD DR ACME TWP 3300 3400 EVEN PUBLIC
HARDWOOD DR ACME TWP 3301 3399 ODD PUBLIC
HARIG ESTATE DR LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5048 EVEN PRIVATE
HARIG ESTATE DR LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5049 ODD PRIVATE
HARMONY DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9925 10675 ODD PUBLIC
HARMONY DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9926 10674 EVEN PUBLIC
HAROLDS RD EAST BAY TWP 3675 4259 ODD PUBLIC
HAROLDS RD EAST BAY TWP 3676 4260 EVEN PUBLIC
HARR DR LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4900 EVEN PUBLIC
HARR DR LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4899 ODD PUBLIC
HARRAND RD MAYFIELD TWP 2000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
HARRAND RD MAYFIELD TWP 2001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
HARRAND ESTATES MAYFIELD TWP 3000 3374 EVEN PRIVATE
HARRAND ESTATES MAYFIELD TWP 3001 3375 ODD PRIVATE
HARRINGTON DR FIFE LAKE TWP 11500 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
HARRINGTON DR FIFE LAKE TWP 11501 11999 ODD PUBLIC
HARRIS RD GARFIELD TWP 4250 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
HARRIS RD GARFIELD TWP 4251 5499 ODD PUBLIC
HARTMAN RD GARFIELD TWP 2500 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
HARTMAN RD GARFIELD TWP 2501 3499 ODD PUBLIC
HARTY HILL LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
HARTY HILL LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4199 ODD PRIVATE
HARVEST LN GRANT TWP 8825 8999 ODD PRIVATE
HARVEST LN GRANT TWP 8826 9000 EVEN PRIVATE
HARVEST EAST LONG LAKE TWP 1250 1372 EVEN PUBLIC
HARVEST EAST LONG LAKE TWP 1251 1373 ODD PUBLIC
HARVEST EAST LONG LAKE TWP 1374 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
HARVEST EAST LONG LAKE TWP 1375 1499 ODD PRIVATE
HARVEST WEST LONG LAKE TWP 1250 1372 EVEN PUBLIC
HARVEST WEST LONG LAKE TWP 1251 1373 ODD PUBLIC
HARVEST WEST LONG LAKE TWP 1374 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
HARVEST WEST LONG LAKE TWP 1375 1499 ODD PRIVATE
HASTINGS ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
HASTINGS ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 1249 ODD PUBLIC
HAVENHILL LN ACME TWP 3825 3999 ODD PUBLIC
HAVENHILL LN ACME TWP 3826 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
HAVERHILL CT GARFIELD TWP 4050 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
HAVERHILL CT GARFIELD TWP 4051 4099 ODD PRIVATE

E HAVILAND TRL GARFIELD TWP 9750 9818 EVEN PRIVATE
E HAVILAND TRL GARFIELD TWP 9751 9819 ODD PRIVATE
E HAVILAND TRL TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 9820 9998 EVEN PRIVATE
E HAVILAND TRL TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 9821 9999 ODD PRIVATE

HAWK RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 2200 2298 EVEN PRIVATE
HAWK RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 2201 2299 ODD PRIVATE
HAWKS VW PENINSULA TWP 6300 6400 EVEN PRIVATE
HAWKS VW PENINSULA TWP 6301 6399 ODD PRIVATE
HAWLEY RD ACME TWP 7000 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
HAWLEY RD ACME TWP 7001 7499 ODD PUBLIC
HAWLEY RD WHITEWATER TWP 7500 8500 EVEN PUBLIC
HAWLEY RD WHITEWATER TWP 7501 8499 ODD PUBLIC
HAWTHORNE LN EAST BAY TWP 535 785 ODD PRIVATE
HAWTHORNE LN EAST BAY TWP 536 784 EVEN PRIVATE
HAYFIELD DR LONG LAKE TWP 2000 2324 EVEN PUBLIC
HAYFIELD DR LONG LAKE TWP 2001 2325 ODD PUBLIC
HAZELNUT CT GARFIELD TWP 5200 5274 EVEN PRIVATE
HAZELNUT CT GARFIELD TWP 5201 5275 ODD PRIVATE
HEADWATERS DR EAST BAY TWP 1908 1998 EVEN PRIVATE
HEADWATERS DR EAST BAY TWP 1909 1999 ODD PRIVATE
HEALEY LN EAST BAY TWP 1490 1798 EVEN PUBLIC
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HEALEY LN EAST BAY TWP 1491 1799 ODD PUBLIC
HEARTHSIDE DR GARFIELD TWP 4000 4374 EVEN PUBLIC
HEARTHSIDE DR GARFIELD TWP 4001 4375 ODD PUBLIC
HEARTLAND DR BLAIR TWP 250 500 EVEN PUBLIC
HEARTLAND DR BLAIR TWP 251 499 ODD PUBLIC
HEATH DR ACME TWP 4400 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
HEATH DR ACME TWP 4401 4499 ODD PRIVATE
HEATHER RIDGE RD LONG LAKE TWP 10500 10774 EVEN PRIVATE
HEATHER RIDGE RD LONG LAKE TWP 10501 10775 ODD PRIVATE
HEATHER RIDGE RD LONG LAKE TWP 10776 11000 EVEN PUBLIC
HEATHER RIDGE RD LONG LAKE TWP 10777 10999 ODD PUBLIC
HEATHERWOOD EAST GARFIELD TWP 3800 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
HEATHERWOOD EAST GARFIELD TWP 3801 3999 ODD PUBLIC
HEATHERWOOD WEST GARFIELD TWP 3800 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
HEATHERWOOD WEST GARFIELD TWP 3801 3999 ODD PUBLIC
HEDEEN DR PENINSULA TWP 13275 13749 ODD PUBLIC
HEDEEN DR PENINSULA TWP 13276 13750 EVEN PUBLIC
HEDWIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 2500 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
HEDWIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 2501 2699 ODD PUBLIC
HEERMAN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8625 8759 ODD PRIVATE
HEERMAN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8626 8760 EVEN PRIVATE
HEIDIS RUN GREEN LAKE TWP 1 149 ODD PRIVATE
HEIDIS RUN GREEN LAKE TWP 2 150 EVEN PRIVATE
HEIGES TRL WHITEWATER TWP 3100 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
HEIGES TRL WHITEWATER TWP 3101 3499 ODD PRIVATE
HELLER VALLEY DR PENINSULA TWP 13500 13624 EVEN PRIVATE
HELLER VALLEY DR PENINSULA TWP 13501 13625 ODD PRIVATE
HELM RD EAST BAY TWP 39 97 ODD PRIVATE
HELM RD EAST BAY TWP 40 98 EVEN PRIVATE
HEMINGWAY LN GARFIELD TWP 1025 1039 ODD PRIVATE
HEMINGWAY LN GARFIELD TWP 1026 1038 EVEN PRIVATE
HEMINGWAY LN GARFIELD TWP 1040 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
HEMINGWAY LN GARFIELD TWP 1041 1249 ODD PRIVATE
HEMLOCK ST EAST BAY TWP 900 950 EVEN PUBLIC
HEMLOCK ST EAST BAY TWP 901 949 ODD PUBLIC
HEMLOCK HILL DR LONG LAKE TWP 8751 8925 ODD PRIVATE
HEMLOCK HILL DR LONG LAKE TWP 8752 8926 EVEN PRIVATE
HENCY RD MAYFIELD TWP 7000 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
HENCY RD MAYFIELD TWP 7001 8999 ODD PUBLIC
HENDERSON DR PENINSULA TWP 7000 7250 EVEN PUBLIC
HENDERSON DR PENINSULA TWP 7001 7249 ODD PUBLIC
HENDRY LN LONG LAKE TWP 7550 7650 EVEN PUBLIC
HENDRY LN LONG LAKE TWP 7551 7649 ODD PUBLIC
HENISER RD LONG LAKE TWP 500 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
HENISER RD LONG LAKE TWP 501 2499 ODD PUBLIC
HENRY ST KINGSLEY 200 400 EVEN PUBLIC
HENRY ST KINGSLEY 201 399 ODD PUBLIC
HERITAGE CIR PENINSULA TWP 18366 18424 EVEN PUBLIC
HERITAGE CIR PENINSULA TWP 18367 18425 ODD PUBLIC
HERITAGE WAY GARFIELD TWP 5000 5600 EVEN PUBLIC
HERITAGE WAY GARFIELD TWP 5001 5599 ODD PUBLIC
HERITAGE PARK PL GARFIELD TWP 3125 3199 ODD PRIVATE
HERITAGE PARK PL GARFIELD TWP 3126 3200 EVEN PRIVATE
HERKNER RD GARFIELD TWP 5250 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
HERKNER RD GARFIELD TWP 5251 6145 ODD PUBLIC
HERKNER RD LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
HERKNER RD LONG LAKE TWP 6147 6999 ODD PUBLIC
HERRIN DR GARFIELD TWP 1370 1400 EVEN PRIVATE
HERRIN DR GARFIELD TWP 1371 1399 ODD PRIVATE
HEUSER HWY GRANT TWP 10700 10974 EVEN PRIVATE
HEUSER HWY GRANT TWP 10701 10975 ODD PRIVATE
HIAWATHA TRL EAST BAY TWP 3975 4075 ODD PRIVATE
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HIAWATHA TRL EAST BAY TWP 3976 4074 EVEN PRIVATE
HICKORY DR BLAIR TWP 4300 4450 EVEN PUBLIC
HICKORY DR BLAIR TWP 4301 4449 ODD PUBLIC
HICKORY HILL TRL GARFIELD TWP 5774 5924 EVEN PRIVATE
HICKORY HILL TRL GARFIELD TWP 5775 5925 ODD PRIVATE
HIDDEN CREEK DR GARFIELD TWP 3825 4175 ODD PUBLIC
HIDDEN CREEK DR GARFIELD TWP 3826 4174 EVEN PUBLIC
HIDDEN FOREST TRL PENINSULA TWP 400 600 EVEN PRIVATE
HIDDEN FOREST TRL PENINSULA TWP 401 599 ODD PRIVATE
HIDDEN GABLES DR LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5400 EVEN PRIVATE
HIDDEN GABLES DR LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5399 ODD PRIVATE
HIDDEN GLEN DR GARFIELD TWP 4950 4988 EVEN PRIVATE
HIDDEN GLEN DR GARFIELD TWP 4951 4989 ODD PRIVATE
HIDDEN GLEN DR GARFIELD TWP 4990 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
HIDDEN GLEN DR GARFIELD TWP 4991 5499 ODD PRIVATE
HIDDEN HILLS CT PENINSULA TWP 3875 3999 ODD PRIVATE
HIDDEN HILLS CT PENINSULA TWP 3876 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
HIDDEN RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 501 799 ODD PRIVATE
HIDDEN RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 502 800 EVEN PRIVATE
HIDDEN VALLEY RD PENINSULA TWP 575 675 ODD PRIVATE
HIDDEN VALLEY RD PENINSULA TWP 576 674 EVEN PRIVATE
HIGH LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 1 1999 ODD PUBLIC
HIGH LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 2 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
HIGHGROVE TRL ACME TWP 7250 7574 EVEN PRIVATE
HIGHGROVE TRL ACME TWP 7251 7575 ODD PRIVATE
HIGHLAND DR GARFIELD TWP 5000 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
HIGHLAND DR GARFIELD TWP 5001 5499 ODD PUBLIC
HIGHLAND PARK DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 750 EVEN PUBLIC
HIGHLAND PARK DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 749 ODD PUBLIC
HIGHLANDER DR PARADISE TWP 5830 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
HIGHLANDER DR PARADISE TWP 5831 5999 ODD PRIVATE
HIGHVIEW RD EAST BAY TWP 1 473 ODD PUBLIC
HIGHVIEW RD EAST BAY TWP 2 474 EVEN PUBLIC
HILL ST TRAVERSE CITY 1000 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
HILL ST TRAVERSE CITY 1001 1249 ODD PUBLIC
HILL RISE RD PENINSULA TWP 16000 16200 EVEN PUBLIC
HILL RISE RD PENINSULA TWP 16001 16199 ODD PUBLIC
HILL VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 3750 3874 EVEN PRIVATE
HILL VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 3751 3875 ODD PRIVATE
HILLCREST CT TRAVERSE CITY 100 124 EVEN PUBLIC
HILLCREST CT TRAVERSE CITY 101 125 ODD PUBLIC
HILLCREST DR GARFIELD TWP 4276 4476 EVEN PUBLIC
HILLCREST DR GARFIELD TWP 4277 4477 ODD PUBLIC
HILLENDALE DR WHITEWATER TWP 8875 8975 ODD PUBLIC
HILLENDALE DR WHITEWATER TWP 8876 8974 EVEN PUBLIC
HILLSIDE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7775 7873 ODD PRIVATE
HILLSIDE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7776 7874 EVEN PRIVATE
HILLSIDE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7875 8149 ODD PRIVATE
HILLSIDE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7876 8150 EVEN PRIVATE
HILLSIDE TERRACE DR GARFIELD TWP 1325 1399 ODD PRIVATE
HILLSIDE TERRACE DR GARFIELD TWP 1326 1400 EVEN PRIVATE
HILLTOP AVE PENINSULA TWP 7000 7200 EVEN PUBLIC
HILLTOP AVE PENINSULA TWP 7001 7199 ODD PUBLIC
HILLTOP CT GARFIELD TWP 2800 2808 EVEN PRIVATE
HILLTOP CT GARFIELD TWP 2801 2809 ODD PRIVATE
HILLTOP CT GARFIELD TWP 2810 2824 EVEN PRIVATE
HILLTOP CT GARFIELD TWP 2811 2825 ODD PRIVATE
HILLTOP RD BLAIR TWP 4000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
HILLTOP RD BLAIR TWP 4001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
HILLTOP WAY ACME TWP 5700 5750 EVEN PRIVATE
HILLTOP WAY ACME TWP 5701 5749 ODD PRIVATE
HILLVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 1301 1365 ODD PRIVATE
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HILLVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 1302 1364 EVEN PRIVATE

N HOBBS HWY EAST BAY TWP 1 1499 ODD PUBLIC
N HOBBS HWY EAST BAY TWP 2 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
S HOBBS HWY EAST BAY TWP 1 3499 ODD PUBLIC
S HOBBS HWY EAST BAY TWP 2 3500 EVEN PUBLIC

HOCH RD GARFIELD TWP 1000 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
HOCH RD BLAIR TWP 1001 2499 ODD PUBLIC
HODGE RD UNION TWP 3000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
HODGE RD UNION TWP 3001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
HODGE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 10700 EVEN PUBLIC
HODGE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 10699 ODD PUBLIC
HOLCOMB CT GARFIELD TWP 1 149 ODD PUBLIC
HOLCOMB CT GARFIELD TWP 2 150 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY CT ACME TWP 2300 2324 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY CT ACME TWP 2301 2325 ODD PUBLIC
HOLIDAY RD EAST BAY TWP 2350 2498 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY RD EAST BAY TWP 2351 2499 ODD PUBLIC
HOLIDAY RD ACME TWP 2500 3080 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY RD ACME TWP 2501 3081 ODD PUBLIC
HOLIDAY RD EAST BAY TWP 3082 4524 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY RD EAST BAY TWP 3083 4525 ODD PUBLIC
HOLIDAY HILLS DR EAST BAY TWP 3500 3650 EVEN PRIVATE
HOLIDAY HILLS DR EAST BAY TWP 3501 3649 ODD PRIVATE
HOLIDAY NORTH CT ACME TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY NORTH CT ACME TWP 4001 4199 ODD PUBLIC
HOLIDAY PINES RD ACME TWP 2800 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY PINES RD ACME TWP 2801 2899 ODD PUBLIC
HOLIDAY RIDGE RD EAST BAY TWP 3256 3482 EVEN PRIVATE
HOLIDAY RIDGE RD EAST BAY TWP 3257 3483 ODD PRIVATE
HOLIDAY VIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 3175 3449 ODD PUBLIC
HOLIDAY VIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 3176 3450 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY VILLAGE CT EAST BAY TWP 2800 2898 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY VILLAGE CT EAST BAY TWP 2801 2899 ODD PUBLIC
HOLIDAY VILLAGE RD EAST BAY TWP 3000 3824 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLIDAY VILLAGE RD EAST BAY TWP 3001 3825 ODD PUBLIC
HOLLAND CIR BLAIR TWP 2000 2524 EVEN PRIVATE
HOLLAND CIR BLAIR TWP 2001 2525 ODD PRIVATE
HOLLISTER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 9250 10274 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLLISTER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 9251 10275 ODD PUBLIC
HOLLOWBROOK TRL MAYFIELD TWP 9400 9624 EVEN PRIVATE
HOLLOWBROOK TRL MAYFIELD TWP 9401 9625 ODD PRIVATE
HOLLY CT GARFIELD TWP 3175 3225 ODD PUBLIC
HOLLY CT GARFIELD TWP 3176 3224 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLLY ST EAST BAY TWP 900 950 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLLY ST EAST BAY TWP 901 949 ODD PUBLIC
HOLLYBERRY LN WHITEWATER TWP 6150 6200 EVEN PUBLIC
HOLLYBERRY LN WHITEWATER TWP 6151 6199 ODD PUBLIC
HOLT RD ACME TWP 5975 6149 ODD PUBLIC
HOLT RD ACME TWP 5976 6150 EVEN PUBLIC
HOMESTEAD CT PENINSULA TWP 1 249 ODD PUBLIC
HOMESTEAD CT PENINSULA TWP 2 250 EVEN PUBLIC
HOMESTEAD LN PENINSULA TWP 75 399 ODD PUBLIC
HOMESTEAD LN PENINSULA TWP 76 400 EVEN PUBLIC
HONEYSUCKLE DR GARFIELD TWP 2125 2199 ODD PRIVATE
HONEYSUCKLE DR GARFIELD TWP 2126 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
HOOSIER FLTS BLAIR TWP 2246 2484 EVEN PRIVATE
HOOSIER FLTS BLAIR TWP 2247 2485 ODD PRIVATE
HOOSIER VALLEY RD BLAIR TWP 1000 3498 EVEN PUBLIC
HOOSIER VALLEY RD BLAIR TWP 1001 3499 ODD PUBLIC
HOPE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 224 EVEN PUBLIC
HOPE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 225 ODD PUBLIC
HOPE RIDGE BLAIR TWP 20 200 EVEN PRIVATE
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HOPE RIDGE BLAIR TWP 21 199 ODD PRIVATE
HORIZON DR PENINSULA TWP 8725 8999 ODD PUBLIC
HORIZON DR PENINSULA TWP 8726 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
HORSESHOE DR GARFIELD TWP 3000 3200 EVEN PUBLIC
HORSESHOE DR GARFIELD TWP 3001 3199 ODD PUBLIC
HORTON CREEK DR GRANT TWP 7550 7700 EVEN PRIVATE
HORTON CREEK DR GRANT TWP 7551 7699 ODD PRIVATE
HOTEL AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4225 4275 ODD PUBLIC
HOTEL AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4226 4274 EVEN PUBLIC
HOWARD ST FIFE LAKE 300 450 EVEN PUBLIC
HOWARD ST FIFE LAKE 301 449 ODD PUBLIC
HOWARD STREET ALY FIFE LAKE 400 498 EVEN PUBLIC
HOWARD STREET ALY FIFE LAKE 401 499 ODD PUBLIC
HOWARD STREET ALY FIFE LAKE 500 550 EVEN PRIVATE
HOWARD STREET ALY FIFE LAKE 501 549 ODD PRIVATE
HUCKLEBERRY CT LONG LAKE TWP 1800 1850 EVEN PUBLIC
HUCKLEBERRY CT LONG LAKE TWP 1801 1849 ODD PUBLIC
HUELLMANTEL DR LONG LAKE TWP 3200 3574 EVEN PUBLIC
HUELLMANTEL DR LONG LAKE TWP 3201 3575 ODD PUBLIC
HUELLMANTEL LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 6400 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
HUELLMANTEL LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 6401 6999 ODD PUBLIC
HUFFMAN RD ACME TWP 3800 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
HUFFMAN RD ACME TWP 3801 3999 ODD PUBLIC
HUGHES DR GARFIELD TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
HUGHES DR GARFIELD TWP 2 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
HULETT RD GREEN LAKE TWP 4800 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
HULETT RD GREEN LAKE TWP 4801 4999 ODD PUBLIC
HUMMINGBIRD LN EAST BAY TWP 1850 1974 EVEN PUBLIC
HUMMINGBIRD LN EAST BAY TWP 1851 1975 ODD PUBLIC
HUNTER LN LONG LAKE TWP 9000 9250 EVEN PRIVATE
HUNTER LN LONG LAKE TWP 9001 9249 ODD PRIVATE
HUNTERS RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 3175 3349 ODD PUBLIC
HUNTERS RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 3176 3350 EVEN PUBLIC
HUNTINGTON DR ACME TWP 4100 4200 EVEN PUBLIC
HUNTINGTON DR ACME TWP 4101 4199 ODD PUBLIC
HUNTSMAN DR ACME TWP 6500 6790 EVEN PRIVATE
HUNTSMAN DR ACME TWP 6501 6791 ODD PRIVATE
HURON ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 424 EVEN PUBLIC
HURON ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 425 ODD PUBLIC
HURON HILLS DR TRAVERSE CITY 755 1045 ODD PUBLIC
HURON HILLS DR TRAVERSE CITY 756 1046 EVEN PUBLIC
HURON HILLS DR PENINSULA TWP 1047 1049 ODD PUBLIC
HURON HILLS DR PENINSULA TWP 1048 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
HURSH RD WHITEWATER TWP 9500 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
HURSH RD WHITEWATER TWP 9501 10499 ODD PUBLIC
IANELLA CT PENINSULA TWP 1 99 ODD PRIVATE
IANELLA CT PENINSULA TWP 2 100 EVEN PRIVATE
IDLE DICE DR ACME TWP 6492 6560 EVEN PRIVATE
IDLE DICE DR ACME TWP 6493 6561 ODD PRIVATE
IMPERIAL PT GARFIELD TWP 5714 5814 EVEN PRIVATE
IMPERIAL PT GARFIELD TWP 5715 5815 ODD PRIVATE
INCOCHEE RD TRAVERSE CITY 3625 3699 ODD PUBLIC
INCOCHEE RD TRAVERSE CITY 3626 3700 EVEN PUBLIC
INCOCHEE RD GARFIELD TWP 3701 3949 ODD PUBLIC
INCOCHEE RD GARFIELD TWP 3702 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
INCOCHEE CREST COMMONS GARFIELD TWP 3900 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
INCOCHEE CREST COMMONS GARFIELD TWP 3901 4099 ODD PRIVATE
INCOCHEE FARM LN GARFIELD TWP 1400 1450 EVEN PRIVATE
INCOCHEE FARM LN GARFIELD TWP 1401 1449 ODD PRIVATE
INCOCHEE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 1600 1800 EVEN PRIVATE
INCOCHEE HILL DR GARFIELD TWP 1601 1799 ODD PRIVATE
INCOCHEE WOODS DR GARFIELD TWP 600 898 EVEN PRIVATE
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INCOCHEE WOODS DR TRAVERSE CITY 601 649 ODD PRIVATE
INCOCHEE WOODS DR GARFIELD TWP 651 899 ODD PRIVATE
INDIAN TRAIL BLVD TRAVERSE CITY 670 718 EVEN PUBLIC
INDIAN TRAIL BLVD TRAVERSE CITY 671 749 ODD PUBLIC
INDIAN TRAIL BLVD EAST BAY TWP 720 900 EVEN PUBLIC
INDIAN TRAIL BLVD EAST BAY TWP 751 899 ODD PUBLIC
INDIAN WOODS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1600 1774 EVEN PUBLIC
INDIAN WOODS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1601 1775 ODD PUBLIC
INDIANA AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4050 4200 EVEN PUBLIC
INDIANA AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4051 4199 ODD PUBLIC
INDUSTRIAL CIR EAST BAY TWP 750 898 EVEN PUBLIC
INDUSTRIAL CIR EAST BAY TWP 751 899 ODD PUBLIC
INDUSTRIAL CIR EAST BAY TWP 900 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
INDUSTRIAL CIR EAST BAY TWP 901 999 ODD PUBLIC
INDUSTRY DR GARFIELD TWP 1200 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
INDUSTRY DR GARFIELD TWP 1201 1499 ODD PUBLIC
INGERSOLL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 8001 8009 ODD PUBLIC
INGERSOLL RD FIFE LAKE TWP 8002 8010 EVEN PUBLIC
INNIS LN WHITEWATER TWP 10500 10698 EVEN PRIVATE
INNIS LN WHITEWATER TWP 10501 10699 ODD PRIVATE
INNIS LN WHITEWATER TWP 10700 11000 EVEN PUBLIC
INNIS LN WHITEWATER TWP 10701 10999 ODD PUBLIC
INNWOOD NORTH GREEN LAKE TWP 1225 1699 ODD PUBLIC
INNWOOD NORTH GREEN LAKE TWP 1226 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
INNWOOD WEST GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 9800 EVEN PUBLIC
INNWOOD WEST GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 9799 ODD PUBLIC
INTERLAKE BLVD GREEN LAKE TWP 8650 8798 EVEN PUBLIC
INTERLAKE BLVD GREEN LAKE TWP 8651 8949 ODD PUBLIC
INTERLAKE BLVD GREEN LAKE TWP 8800 8950 EVEN PUBLIC
INTERNATIONAL DR EAST BAY TWP 1300 1650 EVEN PUBLIC
INTERNATIONAL DR EAST BAY TWP 1301 1649 ODD PUBLIC
IRIS LN GARFIELD TWP 4550 4700 EVEN PRIVATE
IRIS LN GARFIELD TWP 4551 4699 ODD PRIVATE
IRISH HILLS BLAIR TWP 4000 4124 EVEN PUBLIC
IRISH HILLS BLAIR TWP 4001 4123 ODD PUBLIC
IRISH OAKS WAY PARADISE TWP 3448 3768 EVEN PRIVATE
IRISH OAKS WAY PARADISE TWP 3449 3769 ODD PRIVATE

E IRONWOOD DR BLAIR TWP 2775 2999 ODD PUBLIC
E IRONWOOD DR BLAIR TWP 2776 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
N IRONWOOD DR BLAIR TWP 4275 4475 ODD PUBLIC
N IRONWOOD DR BLAIR TWP 4276 4474 EVEN PUBLIC
W IRONWOOD DR BLAIR TWP 2775 2999 ODD PUBLIC
W IRONWOOD DR BLAIR TWP 2776 3000 EVEN PUBLIC

IROQUOIS ST TRAVERSE CITY 1900 2024 EVEN PUBLIC
IROQUOIS ST TRAVERSE CITY 1901 2025 ODD PUBLIC
IRVIN RD MAYFIELD TWP 3500 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
IRVIN RD MAYFIELD TWP 3501 4199 ODD PRIVATE
ISHPEMING TRL PENINSULA TWP 2850 3124 EVEN PRIVATE
ISHPEMING TRL PENINSULA TWP 2851 3125 ODD PRIVATE
ISLAND LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 500 700 EVEN PUBLIC
ISLAND LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 501 699 ODD PUBLIC
ISLAND VIEW DR UNION TWP 1 169 ODD PRIVATE
ISLAND VIEW DR UNION TWP 2 168 EVEN PRIVATE
ISLAND VIEW DR WHITEWATER TWP 170 750 EVEN PRIVATE
ISLAND VIEW DR WHITEWATER TWP 171 749 ODD PRIVATE
ISLAND VIEW RD PENINSULA TWP 1975 2899 ODD PUBLIC
ISLAND VIEW RD PENINSULA TWP 1976 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
IVAN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 7850 8200 EVEN PRIVATE
IVAN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 7851 8199 ODD PRIVATE
IVY DR EAST BAY TWP 495 593 EVEN PRIVATE
IVY DR EAST BAY TWP 496 594 ODD PRIVATE
J MADDY PKWY GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 4798 EVEN PUBLIC
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J MADDY PKWY GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 4799 ODD PUBLIC
JACKPINE RD UNION TWP 7500 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
JACKPINE RD UNION TWP 7501 11999 ODD PUBLIC
JACKS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5474 EVEN PUBLIC
JACKS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5475 ODD PUBLIC
JACKSON RD PARADISE TWP 3000 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
JACKSON RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
JACKSON CREEK RD PARADISE TWP 4250 4400 EVEN PRIVATE
JACKSON CREEK RD PARADISE TWP 4251 4399 ODD PRIVATE
JACKSON PINE DR PARADISE TWP 6900 6998 EVEN PRIVATE
JADE LN GARFIELD TWP 2850 2884 EVEN PRIVATE
JADE LN GARFIELD TWP 2851 2885 ODD PRIVATE
JAMES CT GARFIELD TWP 2800 2850 EVEN PRIVATE
JAMES CT GARFIELD TWP 2801 2849 ODD PRIVATE
JAMES RD ACME TWP 5125 5199 ODD PUBLIC
JAMES RD ACME TWP 5126 5200 EVEN PUBLIC
JAMES CREEK PARADISE TWP 4750 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
JAMES CREEK PARADISE TWP 4751 4999 ODD PRIVATE
JANET ST FIFE LAKE 100 300 EVEN PUBLIC
JANET ST FIFE LAKE 101 299 ODD PUBLIC
JANICE LN PENINSULA TWP 3850 3898 EVEN PRIVATE
JANICE LN PENINSULA TWP 3851 3899 ODD PRIVATE
JANUARY DR GARFIELD TWP 5000 5134 EVEN PRIVATE
JANUARY DR GARFIELD TWP 5001 5135 ODD PRIVATE
JASPER TRL MAYFIELD TWP 6650 6998 EVEN PRIVATE
JASPER TRL MAYFIELD TWP 6651 6999 ODD PRIVATE
JAY LN BLAIR TWP 850 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
JAY LN BLAIR TWP 851 999 ODD PRIVATE
JAYROGERS CT BLAIR TWP 700 1200 EVEN PRIVATE
JAYROGERS CT BLAIR TWP 701 1199 ODD PRIVATE
JAZMINE TRL PARADISE TWP 2740 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
JAZMINE TRL PARADISE TWP 2741 2999 ODD PRIVATE
JEAN CIR BLAIR TWP 1225 1275 ODD PRIVATE
JEAN CIR BLAIR TWP 1226 1274 EVEN PRIVATE
JEFFERSON AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1000 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
JEFFERSON AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1001 1249 ODD PUBLIC
JEFFERSON AVE GARFIELD TWP 3400 4100 EVEN PUBLIC
JEFFERSON AVE GARFIELD TWP 3401 4099 ODD PUBLIC
JEFFERSON ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11650 11700 EVEN PUBLIC
JEFFERSON ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11651 11699 ODD PUBLIC
JEFFREY PL GREEN LAKE TWP 6000 6574 EVEN PRIVATE
JEFFREY PL GREEN LAKE TWP 6001 6575 ODD PRIVATE
JENNIFER LN LONG LAKE TWP 4425 4499 ODD PUBLIC
JENNIFER LN LONG LAKE TWP 4426 4500 EVEN PUBLIC

E JENNINGS DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 9750 9998 EVEN PRIVATE
E JENNINGS DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 9751 9999 ODD PRIVATE

JESSICA LN PARADISE TWP 2251 2275 ODD PRIVATE
JESSICA LN PARADISE TWP 2252 2274 EVEN PRIVATE
JESSICA LN PARADISE TWP 2276 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
JESSICA LN PARADISE TWP 2277 2499 ODD PRIVATE
JET DR BLAIR TWP 375 475 ODD PUBLIC
JET DR BLAIR TWP 376 474 EVEN PUBLIC
JEWELL RD GRANT TWP 9000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
JEWELL RD GRANT TWP 9001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
JOANNE CT GARFIELD TWP 5800 5842 EVEN PUBLIC
JOANNE CT GARFIELD TWP 5837 5845 ODD PUBLIC
JOHNSON RD BLAIR TWP 5000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
JOHNSON RD BLAIR TWP 5001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
JOJACK RUN PENINSULA TWP 1 49 ODD PRIVATE
JOJACK RUN PENINSULA TWP 2 50 EVEN PRIVATE
JONATHAN LN KINGSLEY 2150 2274 EVEN PRIVATE
JONATHAN LN KINGSLEY 2151 2275 ODD PRIVATE
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JONES RD GREEN LAKE TWP 7100 7200 EVEN PRIVATE
JONES RD GREEN LAKE TWP 7101 7199 ODD PRIVATE
JORAE DR BLAIR TWP 2250 2750 EVEN PRIVATE
JORAE DR BLAIR TWP 2251 2749 ODD PRIVATE
JOSEPH CT KINGSLEY 2425 2449 ODD PRIVATE
JOSEPH CT KINGSLEY 2426 2450 EVEN PRIVATE
JOSHUA CT KINGSLEY 2450 2474 EVEN PRIVATE
JOSHUA CT KINGSLEY 2451 2475 ODD PRIVATE
JOSIE DR BLAIR TWP 3680 3998 EVEN PRIVATE
JOSIE DR BLAIR TWP 3681 3999 ODD PRIVATE
JOYANNAH WAY GARFIELD TWP 1900 1998 EVEN PRIVATE
JOYANNAH WAY GARFIELD TWP 1901 1999 ODD PRIVATE
JUDSON ST TRAVERSE CITY 3250 3520 EVEN PRIVATE
JUDSON ST TRAVERSE CITY 3251 3521 ODD PRIVATE
JUNE CT GARFIELD TWP 600 650 EVEN PUBLIC
JUNE CT GARFIELD TWP 601 649 ODD PUBLIC
JUNIPER ST EAST BAY TWP 900 950 EVEN PUBLIC
JUNIPER ST EAST BAY TWP 901 949 ODD PUBLIC
JUPITER CRES GARFIELD TWP 3825 3949 ODD PUBLIC
JUPITER CRES GARFIELD TWP 3826 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
KAISER LN WHITEWATER TWP 11350 11400 EVEN PRIVATE
KAISER LN WHITEWATER TWP 11351 11399 ODD PRIVATE
KANTZ RD EAST BAY TWP 1300 1398 EVEN PUBLIC
KANTZ RD EAST BAY TWP 1301 1399 ODD PUBLIC
KANTZ RD EAST BAY TWP 1400 1950 EVEN PUBLIC
KANTZ RD EAST BAY TWP 1401 1949 ODD PUBLIC
KARLA DR TRAVERSE CITY 1000 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
KARLIN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 4800 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
KARLIN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 4801 5999 ODD PUBLIC
KARLIN RD GRANT TWP 6000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
KARLIN RD GRANT TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
KARYMAY DR LONG LAKE TWP 6750 7000 EVEN PRIVATE
KARYMAY DR LONG LAKE TWP 6751 6999 ODD PRIVATE
KATHY LN BLAIR TWP 3900 3998 EVEN PRIVATE
KATHY LN BLAIR TWP 3901 3999 ODD PRIVATE
KAUKAUNA CT TRAVERSE CITY 2200 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
KAUKAUNA CT TRAVERSE CITY 2201 2249 ODD PUBLIC
KAY RAY RD ACME TWP 9701 9999 ODD PUBLIC
KAY RAY RD ACME TWP 9702 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
KAY RAY RD ACME TWP 10000 10524 EVEN PRIVATE
KAY RAY RD ACME TWP 10001 10525 ODD PRIVATE
KAYLA CT KINGSLEY 2475 2499 ODD PRIVATE
KAYLA CT KINGSLEY 2476 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
KCHI WIIKWEDOONG MIIKAN GARFIELD TWP 3300 3698 EVEN PRIVATE
KCHI WIIKWEDOONG MIIKAN GARFIELD TWP 3301 3699 ODD PRIVATE
KEANE DR GARFIELD TWP 1550 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
KEANE DR GARFIELD TWP 1551 1749 ODD PUBLIC
KEEWAYDIN TRL PENINSULA TWP 2825 3049 ODD PRIVATE
KEEWAYDIN TRL PENINSULA TWP 2826 3050 EVEN PRIVATE
KEFFER RD UNION TWP 5750 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
KEFFER RD UNION TWP 5751 5999 ODD PRIVATE
KEFFER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 6498 EVEN PRIVATE
KEFFER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 6499 ODD PRIVATE
KEFFER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6500 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
KEFFER RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6501 6999 ODD PUBLIC
KELLEY ST TRAVERSE CITY 725 949 ODD PUBLIC
KELLEY ST TRAVERSE CITY 726 950 EVEN PUBLIC
KENNEDY PL ACME TWP 3450 3874 EVEN PUBLIC
KENNEDY PL ACME TWP 3451 3875 ODD PUBLIC
KENNIES LN FIFE LAKE TWP 7000 7500 EVEN PRIVATE
KENNIES LN FIFE LAKE TWP 7001 7499 ODD PRIVATE
KENONA WOODS DR EAST BAY TWP 2250 2424 EVEN PUBLIC
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KENONA WOODS DR EAST BAY TWP 2251 2425 ODD PUBLIC
KENT ST GARFIELD TWP 1375 1575 ODD PRIVATE
KENT ST GARFIELD TWP 1376 1574 EVEN PRIVATE
KESNER RD ACME TWP 4750 5024 EVEN PUBLIC
KESNER RD ACME TWP 4751 5025 ODD PUBLIC
KESTREL LN WHITEWATER TWP 10000 10246 EVEN PRIVATE
KESTREL LN WHITEWATER TWP 10001 10247 ODD PRIVATE
KEWAUNEE CT TRAVERSE CITY 2125 2249 ODD PUBLIC
KEWAUNEE CT TRAVERSE CITY 2126 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
KEWAUNEE DR TRAVERSE CITY 2125 2249 ODD PUBLIC
KEWAUNEE DR TRAVERSE CITY 2126 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
KEYSTONE DR GARFIELD TWP 200 550 EVEN PUBLIC
KEYSTONE DR GARFIELD TWP 201 549 ODD PUBLIC

N KEYSTONE RD GARFIELD TWP 1 3199 ODD PUBLIC
N KEYSTONE RD GARFIELD TWP 2 3200 EVEN PUBLIC
S KEYSTONE RD BLAIR TWP 1 599 ODD PUBLIC
S KEYSTONE RD BLAIR TWP 2 600 EVEN PUBLIC

KEYSTONE HILLS CT GARFIELD TWP 1500 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
KEYSTONE HILLS CT GARFIELD TWP 1501 1699 ODD PUBLIC
KEYSTONE HILLS DR GARFIELD TWP 1500 1798 EVEN PUBLIC
KEYSTONE HILLS DR GARFIELD TWP 1501 1799 ODD PUBLIC
KIDDER DR PENINSULA TWP 300 400 EVEN PRIVATE
KIDDER DR PENINSULA TWP 301 399 ODD PRIVATE
KILLDEER LN KINGSLEY 1300 1450 EVEN PUBLIC
KILLDEER LN KINGSLEY 1301 1449 ODD PUBLIC
KIMBERLY LN LONG LAKE TWP 9050 9124 EVEN PUBLIC
KIMBERLY LN LONG LAKE TWP 9051 9125 ODD PUBLIC
KING ARTHURS CT PARADISE TWP 8250 8600 EVEN PUBLIC
KING ARTHURS CT PARADISE TWP 8251 8599 ODD PUBLIC
KING FISHER TRL LONG LAKE TWP 9550 9850 EVEN PUBLIC
KING FISHER TRL LONG LAKE TWP 9551 9849 ODD PUBLIC
KINGSFIELD DR MAYFIELD TWP 9000 9250 EVEN PRIVATE
KINGSFIELD DR MAYFIELD TWP 9001 9249 ODD PRIVATE
KINGSFIELD DR MAYFIELD TWP 9251 9499 ODD PRIVATE
KINGSFIELD DR MAYFIELD TWP 9252 9500 EVEN PRIVATE
KINGSLEY RD KINGSLEY 7400 7494 EVEN PUBLIC
KINGSLEY RD KINGSLEY 7401 7489 ODD PUBLIC
KINGSLEY RD PARADISE TWP 7491 9825 ODD PUBLIC
KINGSLEY RD PARADISE TWP 7496 9824 EVEN PUBLIC
KINGSLEY RIDGE DR KINGSLEY 400 554 EVEN PRIVATE
KINGSLEY RIDGE DR KINGSLEY 401 555 ODD PRIVATE
KINGSLEY RIDGE DR KINGSLEY 556 600 EVEN PRIVATE
KINGSLEY RIDGE DR KINGSLEY 557 599 ODD PRIVATE
KINGSTON CT TRAVERSE CITY 740 774 EVEN PRIVATE
KINGSTON CT TRAVERSE CITY 741 775 ODD PRIVATE
KINROSS ST TRAVERSE CITY 825 899 ODD PUBLIC
KINROSS ST TRAVERSE CITY 826 898 EVEN PUBLIC
KINROSS ST TRAVERSE CITY 1000 1024 EVEN PUBLIC
KINROSS ST TRAVERSE CITY 1001 1025 ODD PUBLIC
KIRKLAND CT ACME TWP 3000 3700 EVEN PRIVATE
KIRKLAND CT ACME TWP 3001 3699 ODD PRIVATE
KIRKRIDGE DR ACME TWP 3200 3400 EVEN PUBLIC
KIRKRIDGE DR ACME TWP 3201 3399 ODD PUBLIC
KNIGHT RD EAST BAY TWP 2600 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
KNIGHT RD EAST BAY TWP 2601 2999 ODD PUBLIC
KNIGHT RD PARADISE TWP 3000 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
KNIGHT RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3249 ODD PUBLIC
KNIGHT RD UNION TWP 3251 5999 ODD PUBLIC
KNIGHT RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 6999 ODD PUBLIC
KNOLL CREST CT GARFIELD TWP 1000 1248 EVEN PUBLIC
KNOLL CREST CT GARFIELD TWP 1001 1249 ODD PUBLIC
KNOLL VIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
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KNOLL VIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 1751 1999 ODD PRIVATE
KNOLLWOOD DR PENINSULA TWP 250 400 EVEN PRIVATE
KNOLLWOOD DR PENINSULA TWP 251 399 ODD PRIVATE
KNOTTY PINE DR EAST BAY TWP 4850 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
KNOTTY PINE DR EAST BAY TWP 4851 4999 ODD PRIVATE
KODIAK DR LONG LAKE TWP 4500 4960 EVEN PRIVATE
KODIAK DR LONG LAKE TWP 4501 4959 ODD PRIVATE
KODIAK TRL MAYFIELD TWP 2100 2150 EVEN PRIVATE
KODIAK TRL MAYFIELD TWP 2101 2149 ODD PRIVATE
KORY LN BLAIR TWP 4535 4641 ODD PUBLIC
KORY LN BLAIR TWP 4536 4642 EVEN PUBLIC
KOZY CT GREEN LAKE TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
KOZY CT GREEN LAKE TWP 1751 1999 ODD PUBLIC
KRATKY DR BLAIR TWP 250 500 EVEN PRIVATE
KRATKY DR BLAIR TWP 251 499 ODD PRIVATE
KRISTAL DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
KRISTAL DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1751 1999 ODD PUBLIC
KROUPA RD PENINSULA TWP 1950 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
KROUPA RD PENINSULA TWP 1951 3499 ODD PUBLIC

S KROUPA RD PENINSULA TWP 14500 15998 EVEN PUBLIC
S KROUPA RD PENINSULA TWP 14501 15999 ODD PUBLIC

KYMBRA LN BLAIR TWP 1751 1999 ODD PUBLIC
KYMBRA LN BLAIR TWP 1752 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
KYRE CT LONG LAKE TWP 5788 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
KYRE CT LONG LAKE TWP 5789 5999 ODD PRIVATE
KYSELKA RD GARFIELD TWP 3625 3899 ODD PUBLIC
KYSELKA RD GARFIELD TWP 3626 3900 EVEN PUBLIC
LA CASITA AVE GARFIELD TWP 3525 3749 ODD PRIVATE
LA CASITA AVE GARFIELD TWP 3526 3750 EVEN PRIVATE
LABRADOR LN BLAIR TWP 2000 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
LABRADOR LN BLAIR TWP 2001 2199 ODD PRIVATE
LACKEY RD WHITEWATER TWP 4100 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
LACKEY RD WHITEWATER TWP 4101 5499 ODD PUBLIC
LADD RD PENINSULA TWP 3500 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
LADD RD PENINSULA TWP 3501 3999 ODD PUBLIC
LADY SLIPPER LN GARFIELD TWP 4075 4249 ODD PRIVATE
LADY SLIPPER LN GARFIELD TWP 4076 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
LAFRANIER RD GARFIELD TWP 1875 3225 ODD PUBLIC
LAFRANIER RD GARFIELD TWP 1876 3224 EVEN PUBLIC
LAITNER DR GARFIELD TWP 1525 1599 ODD PRIVATE
LAITNER DR GARFIELD TWP 1526 1600 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 100 250 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 249 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 500 698 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 501 699 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 700 850 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 701 849 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4300 4474 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4301 4475 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE DR GARFIELD TWP 1200 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE DR GARFIELD TWP 1201 1699 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE DR LONG LAKE TWP 2250 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE DR LONG LAKE TWP 2251 2499 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE RD UNION TWP 2000 2658 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE RD UNION TWP 2001 2659 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE RD UNION TWP 2720 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE RD UNION TWP 2721 4249 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE RD UNION TWP 4251 5999 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE RD UNION TWP 4252 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 6999 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 7500 10750 EVEN PUBLIC
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LAKE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 7501 10749 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE ST LONG LAKE TWP 550 574 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE ST LONG LAKE TWP 551 575 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE ST FIFE LAKE 600 850 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE ST FIFE LAKE 601 849 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE ST LONG LAKE TWP 625 635 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE ST LONG LAKE TWP 626 634 EVEN PUBLIC

LAKELAKE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7900 7924 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKELAKE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7901 7925 ODD PUBLIC

LAKE 5 DR EAST BAY TWP 450 650 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE 5 DR EAST BAY TWP 451 649 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE CHANDLER DR EAST BAY TWP 2300 2400 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE CHANDLER DR EAST BAY TWP 2301 2399 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE DUBONNET TRL LONG LAKE TWP 10000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE DUBONNET TRL LONG LAKE TWP 10001 11999 ODD PUBLIC

S LAKE DUBONNET TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
S LAKE DUBONNET TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 2 998 EVEN PUBLIC

LAKE GEORGE TRL EAST BAY TWP 575 975 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE GEORGE TRL EAST BAY TWP 576 974 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE MEADOWS CIR LONG LAKE TWP 3000 3198 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE MEADOWS CIR LONG LAKE TWP 3001 3199 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE PARK AVE EAST BAY TWP 2175 2225 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE PARK AVE EAST BAY TWP 2176 2224 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1750 1756 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1751 1757 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1758 1758 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1759 1759 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1760 1828 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1761 1829 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1830 1900 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1831 1899 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE RIDGE CIR TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1298 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE RIDGE CIR TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1299 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE RIDGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 870 1400 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE RIDGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 871 1399 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE SHORE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4700 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE SHORE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4701 4999 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE SHORE DR FIFE LAKE TWP 10250 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKE SHORE DR FIFE LAKE TWP 10251 11999 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE VIEW AVE EAST BAY TWP 2137 2329 ODD PRIVATE
LAKE VIEW AVE EAST BAY TWP 2138 2330 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKE VIEW AVE EAST BAY TWP 2331 2449 ODD PUBLIC
LAKE VIEW AVE EAST BAY TWP 2332 2450 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKECREST LN FIFE LAKE 1 499 ODD PUBLIC
LAKECREST LN FIFE LAKE 2 500 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKEPINE DR LONG LAKE TWP 4525 4649 ODD PUBLIC
LAKEPINE DR LONG LAKE TWP 4526 4650 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKES NORTH DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKES NORTH DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2899 ODD PUBLIC
LAKESIDE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 1 15 ODD PRIVATE
LAKESIDE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 2 14 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKESIDE ST LONG LAKE TWP 16 274 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKESIDE ST LONG LAKE TWP 17 275 ODD PUBLIC
LAKESIDE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 7850 8248 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKESIDE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 7851 8249 ODD PUBLIC
LAKESIDE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 7860 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
LAKESIDE TRL WHITEWATER TWP 7861 7999 ODD PUBLIC
LAKEVIEW DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4200 5800 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKEVIEW DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4201 5799 ODD PRIVATE
LAKEVIEW TRL EAST BAY TWP 4150 4524 EVEN PRIVATE
LAKEVIEW TRL EAST BAY TWP 4151 4525 ODD PRIVATE
LAKEWOOD RD LONG LAKE TWP 525 999 ODD PUBLIC
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LAKEWOOD RD LONG LAKE TWP 526 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
LAMAR DR BLAIR TWP 3375 3499 ODD PRIVATE
LAMAR DR BLAIR TWP 3376 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
LAMARCHE CIR BLAIR TWP 4270 4538 EVEN PRIVATE
LAMARCHE CIR BLAIR TWP 4271 4539 ODD PRIVATE
LAMARCHE CIR BLAIR TWP 4540 4598 EVEN PRIVATE
LAMARCHE CIR BLAIR TWP 4541 4599 ODD PRIVATE
LAMP POST LN LONG LAKE TWP 3025 3449 ODD PUBLIC
LAMP POST LN LONG LAKE TWP 3026 3450 EVEN PUBLIC
LANDMARK LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2750 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
LANDMARK LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2751 2999 ODD PRIVATE
LANDON LN WHITEWATER TWP 750 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
LANDON LN WHITEWATER TWP 751 999 ODD PRIVATE
LANDS END EAST BAY TWP 4250 4998 EVEN PRIVATE
LANDS END EAST BAY TWP 4251 4999 ODD PRIVATE
LANDVIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
LANDVIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2199 ODD PRIVATE
LARCH ST PARADISE TWP 2250 2350 EVEN PUBLIC
LARCH ST PARADISE TWP 2251 2349 ODD PUBLIC
LARCHWOOD LN GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9500 EVEN PUBLIC
LARCHWOOD LN GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9499 ODD PUBLIC
LARDIE RD EAST BAY TWP 1000 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
LARDIE RD EAST BAY TWP 1001 1999 ODD PUBLIC
LAREDO DR MAYFIELD TWP 2050 2224 EVEN PUBLIC
LAREDO DR MAYFIELD TWP 2051 2225 ODD PUBLIC
LARIAT LN GREEN LAKE TWP 11800 11998 EVEN PRIVATE
LARIAT LN GREEN LAKE TWP 11801 11999 ODD PRIVATE
LARK DR BLAIR TWP 1880 1998 EVEN PRIVATE
LARK DR BLAIR TWP 1881 1999 ODD PRIVATE
LARKSPUR DR GARFIELD TWP 750 924 EVEN PRIVATE
LARKSPUR DR GARFIELD TWP 751 925 ODD PRIVATE
LARSEN RD WHITEWATER TWP 9000 9500 EVEN PRIVATE
LARSEN RD WHITEWATER TWP 9001 9499 ODD PRIVATE
LAST BAY DR EAST BAY TWP 3850 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
LAST BAY DR EAST BAY TWP 3851 4099 ODD PRIVATE
LATHAM CT WHITEWATER TWP 9876 10250 EVEN PRIVATE
LATHAM CT WHITEWATER TWP 9877 10249 ODD PRIVATE
LAURA DR GARFIELD TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
LAURA DR GARFIELD TWP 2001 2249 ODD PUBLIC
LAURA LN GREEN LAKE TWP 4575 4649 ODD PRIVATE
LAURA LN GREEN LAKE TWP 4576 4650 EVEN PRIVATE
LAUREN DR PENINSULA TWP 1 149 ODD PRIVATE
LAUREN DR PENINSULA TWP 2 150 EVEN PRIVATE
LAURI WIL LN EAST BAY TWP 250 450 EVEN PUBLIC
LAURI WIL LN EAST BAY TWP 251 449 ODD PUBLIC
LAUTNER RD ACME TWP 4550 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
LAUTNER RD ACME TWP 4551 7499 ODD PUBLIC
LAVENDER LN PENINSULA TWP 1550 1600 EVEN PRIVATE
LAVENDER LN PENINSULA TWP 1551 1599 ODD PRIVATE
LAWRENCE DR LONG LAKE TWP 9000 9374 EVEN PUBLIC
LAWRENCE DR LONG LAKE TWP 9001 9375 ODD PUBLIC
LD PARKS RD PARADISE TWP 3000 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
LD PARKS RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3249 ODD PRIVATE
LEAF LN BLAIR TWP 2400 2724 EVEN PRIVATE
LEAF LN BLAIR TWP 2401 2725 ODD PRIVATE
LEANING BIRCH DR LONG LAKE TWP 4652 4758 EVEN PRIVATE
LEANING BIRCH DR LONG LAKE TWP 4653 4759 ODD PRIVATE
LEEMAN LN BLAIR TWP 4625 4749 ODD PRIVATE
LEEMAN LN BLAIR TWP 4626 4750 EVEN PRIVATE
LEESIDE LN EAST BAY TWP 3698 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
LEESIDE LN EAST BAY TWP 3699 3999 ODD PUBLIC
LEEWARD CT TRAVERSE CITY 500 550 EVEN PUBLIC
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LEEWARD CT TRAVERSE CITY 501 549 ODD PUBLIC
LEEWARD TRL TRAVERSE CITY 200 450 EVEN PUBLIC
LEEWARD TRL TRAVERSE CITY 201 449 ODD PUBLIC
LEEWOOD DR BLAIR TWP 2650 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
LEEWOOD DR BLAIR TWP 2651 2699 ODD PUBLIC
LEGACY RD PENINSULA TWP 16700 16900 EVEN PRIVATE
LEGACY RD PENINSULA TWP 16701 16899 ODD PRIVATE
LEGGETT DR GARFIELD TWP 2800 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
LEGGETT DR GARFIELD TWP 2801 2999 ODD PRIVATE
LEILA WAY EAST BAY TWP 590 600 EVEN PRIVATE
LEILA WAY EAST BAY TWP 591 599 ODD PRIVATE
LEISURE LN GARFIELD TWP 2070 2298 EVEN PRIVATE
LEISURE LN GARFIELD TWP 2071 2299 ODD PRIVATE
LEISURE LN GARFIELD TWP 2300 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
LEISURE LN GARFIELD TWP 2301 2499 ODD PRIVATE
LEMCOOL RD BLAIR TWP 4000 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
LEMCOOL RD BLAIR TWP 4001 4999 ODD PUBLIC
LEORIE DR PENINSULA TWP 7000 7074 EVEN PRIVATE
LEORIE DR PENINSULA TWP 7001 7075 ODD PRIVATE
LEVI LN PARADISE TWP 10000 10500 EVEN PRIVATE
LEVI LN PARADISE TWP 10001 10499 ODD PRIVATE
LEWIS ST KINGSLEY 200 300 EVEN PUBLIC
LEWIS ST KINGSLEY 201 299 ODD PUBLIC
LEXINGTON DR GARFIELD TWP 1000 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
LEXINGTON DR GARFIELD TWP 1001 1049 ODD PUBLIC
LIBERTY DR GARFIELD TWP 5075 5249 ODD PUBLIC
LIBERTY DR GARFIELD TWP 5076 5250 EVEN PUBLIC

N LIBERTY DR GARFIELD TWP 5251 5549 ODD PUBLIC
N LIBERTY DR GARFIELD TWP 5252 5550 EVEN PUBLIC

LIGHTHOUSE LN EAST BAY TWP 1809 1991 ODD PRIVATE
LIGHTHOUSE LN EAST BAY TWP 1810 1992 EVEN PRIVATE
LILAC LN GARFIELD TWP 4075 4249 ODD PRIVATE
LILAC LN GARFIELD TWP 4076 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
LILLIAN LN GARFIELD TWP 5600 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
LILLIAN LN GARFIELD TWP 5601 5603 ODD PUBLIC
LILLIAN LN BLAIR TWP 5605 5699 ODD PUBLIC
LILLIAN LN GARFIELD TWP 5701 5999 ODD PUBLIC
LILLIAN LN LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6200 EVEN PUBLIC
LILLIAN LN LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6199 ODD PUBLIC
LILLIAN LEE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 11800 11998 EVEN PRIVATE
LILLIAN LEE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 11801 11999 ODD PRIVATE
LIN DALE DR PENINSULA TWP 1100 1450 EVEN PUBLIC
LIN DALE DR PENINSULA TWP 1101 1449 ODD PUBLIC
LINCOLN ST TRAVERSE CITY 900 1024 EVEN PUBLIC
LINCOLN ST TRAVERSE CITY 901 1025 ODD PUBLIC
LINCOLNS CT LONG LAKE TWP 9450 9550 EVEN PUBLIC
LINCOLNS CT LONG LAKE TWP 9451 9549 ODD PUBLIC
LIND DR BLAIR TWP 300 450 EVEN PRIVATE
LIND DR BLAIR TWP 301 449 ODD PRIVATE
LINDEN AVE GARFIELD TWP 1625 1699 ODD PUBLIC
LINDEN AVE GARFIELD TWP 1626 1698 EVEN PUBLIC
LINDEN AVE GARFIELD TWP 1700 1800 EVEN PUBLIC
LINDEN AVE GARFIELD TWP 1701 1799 ODD PUBLIC
LINDERLEAF LN WHITEWATER TWP 5800 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
LINDERLEAF LN WHITEWATER TWP 5801 5999 ODD PRIVATE
LINDHURST DR LONG LAKE TWP 6250 6424 EVEN PUBLIC
LINDHURST DR LONG LAKE TWP 6251 6425 ODD PUBLIC
LINDON ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4125 4349 ODD PUBLIC
LINDON ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4126 4350 EVEN PUBLIC
LINN AVE EAST BAY TWP 2000 2474 EVEN PUBLIC
LINN AVE EAST BAY TWP 2001 2475 ODD PUBLIC
LINWOOD AVE PENINSULA TWP 14400 14498 EVEN PUBLIC
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LINWOOD AVE PENINSULA TWP 14401 14499 ODD PUBLIC
LINWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 800 898 EVEN PUBLIC
LINWOOD LN GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PUBLIC
LLOYD LN GARFIELD TWP 1600 1850 EVEN PUBLIC
LLOYD LN GARFIELD TWP 1601 1849 ODD PUBLIC
LOBO LN PARADISE TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PRIVATE
LOBO LN PARADISE TWP 2001 2249 ODD PRIVATE
LOCHENHEATH DR ACME TWP 4475 4749 ODD PUBLIC
LOCHENHEATH DR ACME TWP 4476 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
LOCHMOOR LN PENINSULA TWP 1050 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
LOCHMOOR LN PENINSULA TWP 1051 1249 ODD PUBLIC
LOCHWOOD DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4800 4948 EVEN PUBLIC
LOCHWOOD DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4801 4949 ODD PUBLIC
LOCUST ST TRAVERSE CITY 300 1124 EVEN PUBLIC
LOCUST ST TRAVERSE CITY 301 1125 ODD PUBLIC
LODGE TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 874 950 EVEN PUBLIC
LODGE TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 875 949 ODD PUBLIC
LODGE PINE LN GARFIELD TWP 800 900 EVEN PRIVATE
LODGE PINE LN GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PRIVATE
LODGE POLE CT EAST BAY TWP 1300 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
LODGE POLE CT EAST BAY TWP 1301 1699 ODD PUBLIC
LOGAN LN PENINSULA TWP 6900 7500 EVEN PRIVATE
LOGAN LN PENINSULA TWP 6901 7499 ODD PRIVATE
LOGAN MAPLE DR PENINSULA TWP 7400 7474 EVEN PRIVATE
LOGAN MAPLE DR PENINSULA TWP 7401 7475 ODD PRIVATE
LOGAN VALLEY RD GARFIELD TWP 2225 3249 ODD PUBLIC
LOGAN VALLEY RD GARFIELD TWP 2226 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
LOIS AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 7800 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
LOIS AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 7801 7999 ODD PUBLIC
LOKI RDG EAST BAY TWP 70 154 EVEN PRIVATE
LOKI RDG EAST BAY TWP 71 155 ODD PRIVATE
LOLA LN EAST BAY TWP 2530 2838 EVEN PRIVATE
LOLA LN EAST BAY TWP 2531 2839 ODD PRIVATE
LONDOLYN TER PENINSULA TWP 1100 1298 EVEN PUBLIC
LONDOLYN TER PENINSULA TWP 1101 1299 ODD PUBLIC
LONDOLYN TER PENINSULA TWP 1300 1374 EVEN PUBLIC
LONDOLYN TER PENINSULA TWP 1301 1375 ODD PUBLIC
LONDOLYN BLUFF PENINSULA TWP 9675 9799 ODD PUBLIC
LONDOLYN BLUFF PENINSULA TWP 9676 9800 EVEN PUBLIC
LONDON DR GARFIELD TWP 5800 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
LONDON DR GARFIELD TWP 5801 5999 ODD PUBLIC
LONDON DR LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6174 EVEN PUBLIC
LONDON DR LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6173 ODD PUBLIC
LONE BEECH DR GARFIELD TWP 5200 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
LONE BEECH DR GARFIELD TWP 5201 5499 ODD PRIVATE
LONE LOOKOUT RD EAST BAY TWP 3475 3699 ODD PUBLIC
LONE LOOKOUT RD EAST BAY TWP 3476 3700 EVEN PUBLIC
LONE MAPLE DR GARFIELD TWP 5200 5274 EVEN PRIVATE
LONE MAPLE DR GARFIELD TWP 5201 5275 ODD PRIVATE
LONE OAK DR GARFIELD TWP 4400 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
LONE OAK DR GARFIELD TWP 4401 4499 ODD PRIVATE
LONE PINE DR GARFIELD TWP 4000 4224 EVEN PRIVATE
LONE PINE DR GARFIELD TWP 4001 4225 ODD PRIVATE
LONE TREE RD GARFIELD TWP 5000 5350 EVEN PUBLIC
LONE TREE RD GARFIELD TWP 5001 5349 ODD PUBLIC
LONG LAKE POINT TRL LONG LAKE TWP 7574 7774 EVEN PRIVATE
LONG LAKE POINT TRL LONG LAKE TWP 7575 7775 ODD PRIVATE
LONG WOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4123 4425 ODD PRIVATE
LONG WOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4124 4424 EVEN PRIVATE
LONNA LN GARFIELD TWP 2850 2950 EVEN PRIVATE
LONNA LN GARFIELD TWP 2851 2949 ODD PRIVATE
LOOKOUT POINT EAST BAY TWP 3500 3650 EVEN PUBLIC
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LOOKOUT POINT EAST BAY TWP 3501 3649 ODD PUBLIC
LOON LN LONG LAKE TWP 11585 11749 ODD PRIVATE
LOON LN LONG LAKE TWP 11586 11750 EVEN PRIVATE
LOONS CALL DR LONG LAKE TWP 9550 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
LOONS CALL DR LONG LAKE TWP 9551 9999 ODD PUBLIC
LOOP DR GARFIELD TWP 2650 2738 EVEN PRIVATE
LOOP DR GARFIELD TWP 2651 2739 ODD PRIVATE
LOSSIE RD WHITEWATER TWP 9500 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
LOSSIE RD WHITEWATER TWP 9501 11999 ODD PUBLIC
LOST LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 500 650 EVEN PUBLIC
LOST LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 501 649 ODD PUBLIC
LOST NATIONS TRL PENINSULA TWP 700 900 EVEN PRIVATE
LOST NATIONS TRL PENINSULA TWP 701 899 ODD PRIVATE
LOST RESORT DR GRANT TWP 6000 6998 EVEN PRIVATE
LOST RESORT DR GRANT TWP 6001 6999 ODD PRIVATE
LOTH LORIEN DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
LOTH LORIEN DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2499 ODD PRIVATE

S LOVELL LN TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 12200 12378 EVEN PRIVATE
S LOVELL LN TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 12201 12379 ODD PRIVATE
S LOVELL LN GARFIELD TWP 12380 12398 EVEN PRIVATE
S LOVELL LN GARFIELD TWP 12381 12399 ODD PRIVATE

LOWER VALLEY CT GRANT TWP 6175 6449 ODD PRIVATE
LOWER VALLEY CT GRANT TWP 6176 6450 EVEN PRIVATE
LUANNE LN BLAIR TWP 4475 4999 ODD PUBLIC
LUANNE LN BLAIR TWP 4476 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
LUCKY DOG LN BLAIR TWP 3018 3084 EVEN PRIVATE
LUCKY DOG LN BLAIR TWP 3019 3085 ODD PRIVATE
LUCY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2800 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
LUCY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2801 2999 ODD PRIVATE
LUHRS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 7125 7699 ODD PUBLIC
LUHRS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 7126 7700 EVEN PUBLIC
LUHRS TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 7701 8499 ODD PUBLIC
LUHRS TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 7702 8500 EVEN PUBLIC
LUNATIC LN GARFIELD TWP 2494 2596 EVEN PRIVATE
LUNATIC LN GARFIELD TWP 2495 2597 ODD PRIVATE
LUXURY BARN LN BLAIR TWP 3000 3028 EVEN PRIVATE
LUXURY BARN LN BLAIR TWP 3001 3029 ODD PRIVATE
LUXURY BARN LN BLAIR TWP 3030 3070 EVEN PRIVATE
LUXURY BARN LN BLAIR TWP 3031 3071 ODD PRIVATE
LYDIA LN PARADISE TWP 4000 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
LYDIA LN PARADISE TWP 4001 4499 ODD PRIVATE
LYNCH DR GARFIELD TWP 775 999 ODD PRIVATE
LYNCH DR GARFIELD TWP 776 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
LYNN LN BLAIR TWP 1175 1249 ODD PRIVATE
LYNN LN BLAIR TWP 1176 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
LYNNWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4100 4274 EVEN PUBLIC
LYNNWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4101 4275 ODD PUBLIC
LYNX LN KINGSLEY 2750 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
LYNX LN KINGSLEY 2751 2999 ODD PUBLIC
LYON DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4470 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
LYON DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4471 4749 ODD PUBLIC
LYON ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9325 9499 ODD PUBLIC
LYON ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9326 9500 EVEN PUBLIC

E M 113 PARADISE TWP 1 1499 ODD PUBLIC
E M 113 PARADISE TWP 2 1498 EVEN PUBLIC
E M 113 KINGSLEY 2245 2999 ODD PUBLIC
E M 113 PARADISE TWP 2246 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
E M 113 PARADISE TWP 3001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
E M 113 FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 11198 EVEN PUBLIC
E M 113 FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 11199 ODD PUBLIC
W M 113 MAYFIELD TWP 1 3999 ODD PUBLIC
W M 113 MAYFIELD TWP 2 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
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M 186 FIFE LAKE TWP 8000 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
M 186 FIFE LAKE TWP 8001 10499 ODD PUBLIC

S M 37 BLAIR TWP 1000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
S M 37 BLAIR TWP 1001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
S M 37 MAYFIELD TWP 6000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
S M 37 MAYFIELD TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
E M 72 ACME TWP 3800 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
E M 72 ACME TWP 3801 7499 ODD PUBLIC
E M 72 WHITEWATER TWP 7500 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
E M 72 WHITEWATER TWP 7501 11999 ODD PUBLIC

MABEL RD WHITEWATER TWP 5500 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
MABEL RD WHITEWATER TWP 5501 5999 ODD PUBLIC
MACK AVE KINGSLEY 400 598 EVEN PUBLIC
MACK AVE KINGSLEY 401 599 ODD PUBLIC
MACK AVE KINGSLEY 600 624 EVEN PRIVATE
MACK AVE LONG LAKE TWP 600 650 EVEN PRIVATE
MACK AVE KINGSLEY 601 625 ODD PRIVATE
MACK AVE LONG LAKE TWP 601 649 ODD PRIVATE
MACKEY DR GARFIELD TWP 100 138 EVEN PRIVATE
MACKEY DR GARFIELD TWP 101 139 ODD PRIVATE
MADDY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8600 8750 EVEN PRIVATE
MADDY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8601 8749 ODD PRIVATE
MADEIRA DR EAST BAY TWP 550 700 EVEN PRIVATE
MADEIRA DR EAST BAY TWP 551 699 ODD PRIVATE
MADISON AVE KINGSLEY 100 324 EVEN PUBLIC
MADISON AVE KINGSLEY 101 325 ODD PUBLIC
MADISON AVE KINGSLEY 326 498 EVEN PRIVATE
MADISON AVE KINGSLEY 327 499 ODD PRIVATE

N MADISON ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 498 EVEN PUBLIC
N MADISON ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 499 ODD PUBLIC
N MADISON ST TRAVERSE CITY 600 650 EVEN PUBLIC
N MADISON ST TRAVERSE CITY 601 649 ODD PUBLIC
S MADISON ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 250 EVEN PUBLIC
S MADISON ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 249 ODD PUBLIC

MADY LN EAST BAY TWP 2700 2900 EVEN PRIVATE
MADY LN EAST BAY TWP 2701 2899 ODD PRIVATE
MADYSON ANN RD GARFIELD TWP 2800 2874 EVEN PRIVATE
MADYSON ANN RD GARFIELD TWP 2801 2875 ODD PRIVATE
MAGGIES LN KINGSLEY 1300 1400 EVEN PUBLIC
MAGGIES LN KINGSLEY 1301 1399 ODD PUBLIC
MAGNOLIA DR BLAIR TWP 1044 1214 EVEN PRIVATE
MAGNOLIA DR BLAIR TWP 1045 1215 ODD PRIVATE
MAHAN ST EAST BAY TWP 500 600 EVEN PRIVATE
MAHAN ST EAST BAY TWP 501 599 ODD PRIVATE
MAHONEY DR EAST BAY TWP 3250 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
MAHONEY DR EAST BAY TWP 3251 3499 ODD PUBLIC
MAID MARIAN LN EAST BAY TWP 3775 3839 ODD PRIVATE
MAID MARIAN LN EAST BAY TWP 3776 3838 EVEN PRIVATE
MAIN AVE EAST BAY TWP 2250 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
MAIN AVE EAST BAY TWP 2251 2499 ODD PUBLIC
MAIN AVE EAST BAY TWP 2400 2474 EVEN PRIVATE
MAIN AVE EAST BAY TWP 2401 2473 ODD PRIVATE
MAIN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4000 4160 EVEN PUBLIC
MAIN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4001 4159 ODD PUBLIC
MAIN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4660 4700 EVEN PUBLIC
MAIN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4661 4699 ODD PUBLIC
MAIN ST FIFE LAKE 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
MAIN ST FIFE LAKE 101 449 ODD PUBLIC
MAIN ST EAST BAY TWP 2450 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
MAIN ST EAST BAY TWP 2451 2499 ODD PUBLIC
MAIN ST PARADISE TWP 4000 4374 EVEN PUBLIC
MAIN ST PARADISE TWP 4001 4375 ODD PUBLIC
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E MAIN ST KINGSLEY 100 324 EVEN PUBLIC
E MAIN ST KINGSLEY 101 325 ODD PUBLIC
W MAIN ST KINGSLEY 100 598 EVEN PUBLIC
W MAIN ST KINGSLEY 101 675 ODD PUBLIC
W MAIN ST PARADISE TWP 600 674 EVEN PUBLIC

MAITLAND RD ACME TWP 4250 4350 EVEN PRIVATE
MAITLAND RD ACME TWP 4251 4349 ODD PRIVATE
MALACHI WAY BLAIR TWP 1 225 ODD PUBLIC
MALACHI WAY BLAIR TWP 2 224 EVEN PUBLIC
MALLARD DR PENINSULA TWP 14550 14974 EVEN PUBLIC
MALLARD DR PENINSULA TWP 14551 14975 ODD PUBLIC
MALLARD ST EAST BAY TWP 4125 4499 ODD PUBLIC
MALLARD ST EAST BAY TWP 4126 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
MAN CAVE LN BLAIR TWP 3030 3084 EVEN PRIVATE
MAN CAVE LN BLAIR TWP 3031 3085 ODD PRIVATE
MANCHESTER RD EAST BAY TWP 3325 3949 ODD PUBLIC
MANCHESTER RD EAST BAY TWP 3326 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
MANHATTAN EAST LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4424 EVEN PUBLIC
MANHATTAN EAST LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4425 ODD PUBLIC
MANHATTAN NORTH LONG LAKE TWP 8750 8924 EVEN PUBLIC
MANHATTAN NORTH LONG LAKE TWP 8751 8925 ODD PUBLIC
MANHATTAN WEST LONG LAKE TWP 4300 4550 EVEN PUBLIC
MANHATTAN WEST LONG LAKE TWP 4301 4549 ODD PUBLIC
MANITOU DR GARFIELD TWP 1000 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
MANITOU DR GARFIELD TWP 1001 1249 ODD PRIVATE
MANITOWA CT EAST BAY TWP 2436 2504 EVEN PRIVATE
MANITOWA CT EAST BAY TWP 2437 2505 ODD PRIVATE
MANNOR ST ACME TWP 6100 6300 EVEN PUBLIC
MANNOR ST ACME TWP 6101 6299 ODD PUBLIC
MANOR AVE TRAVERSE CITY 700 750 EVEN PUBLIC
MANOR AVE TRAVERSE CITY 701 749 ODD PUBLIC
MANOR LN GARFIELD TWP 800 900 EVEN PRIVATE
MANOR LN GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PRIVATE
MANOR WOOD DR BLAIR TWP 4000 4148 EVEN PUBLIC
MANOR WOOD DR BLAIR TWP 4001 4149 ODD PUBLIC

N MANOR WOOD DR BLAIR TWP 4100 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
N MANOR WOOD DR BLAIR TWP 4101 4749 ODD PUBLIC
S MANOR WOOD DR BLAIR TWP 4150 4674 EVEN PUBLIC
S MANOR WOOD DR BLAIR TWP 4151 4675 ODD PUBLIC

MANY OAKS DR GRANT TWP 11750 11900 EVEN PRIVATE
MANY OAKS DR GRANT TWP 11751 11899 ODD PRIVATE
MAPEL ST GARFIELD TWP 3300 3350 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPEL ST GARFIELD TWP 3301 3349 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLE GARFIELD TWP 1001 1099 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLE GARFIELD TWP 1002 1098 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLE DR LONG LAKE TWP 1225 1299 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLE DR LONG LAKE TWP 1226 1300 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLE DR EAST BAY TWP 1775 1925 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLE DR EAST BAY TWP 1776 1924 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLE ST FIFE LAKE 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLE ST FIFE LAKE 101 149 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLE ST EAST BAY TWP 3300 3350 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLE ST EAST BAY TWP 3301 3349 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 7500 7524 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 7501 7523 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 7525 7629 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 7526 7628 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLE ST WHITEWATER TWP 8625 8749 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLE ST WHITEWATER TWP 8626 8750 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11425 11501 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11426 11502 EVEN PUBLIC

N MAPLE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 398 EVEN PUBLIC
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N MAPLE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 399 ODD PUBLIC
S MAPLE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1350 EVEN PUBLIC
S MAPLE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1349 ODD PUBLIC

MAPLE HILL RD BLAIR TWP 4072 4184 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLE HILL RD BLAIR TWP 4073 4185 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLE HOLLOW DR LONG LAKE TWP 2600 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLE HOLLOW DR LONG LAKE TWP 2601 2999 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLE RIDGE WAY GARFIELD TWP 1600 1648 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLE RIDGE WAY GARFIELD TWP 1601 1667 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLE RIDGE WAY GARFIELD TWP 1650 1700 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLE RIDGE WAY GARFIELD TWP 1669 1699 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLE TERRACE AVE PENINSULA TWP 7325 7475 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLE TERRACE AVE PENINSULA TWP 7326 7474 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLE VALLEY LN PARADISE TWP 7600 7698 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLE VALLEY LN PARADISE TWP 7601 7999 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLELEAF DR LONG LAKE TWP 7800 8300 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLELEAF DR LONG LAKE TWP 7801 8299 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLETON LN PENINSULA TWP 14200 14674 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLETON LN PENINSULA TWP 14201 14673 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLETON LN PENINSULA TWP 14675 14699 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLETON LN PENINSULA TWP 14676 14698 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLETON LN PENINSULA TWP 14700 14800 EVEN PRIVATE
MAPLETON LN PENINSULA TWP 14701 14799 ODD PRIVATE
MAPLEWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 3825 3999 ODD PUBLIC
MAPLEWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 3826 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLEWOOD LN ACME TWP 4000 4448 EVEN PUBLIC
MAPLEWOOD LN ACME TWP 4001 4449 ODD PUBLIC
MARCELLA LN LONG LAKE TWP 10913 10999 ODD PRIVATE
MARCELLA LN LONG LAKE TWP 10914 11000 EVEN PRIVATE
MARGARET DR PARADISE TWP 5800 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
MARGARET DR PARADISE TWP 5801 5999 ODD PRIVATE
MARGE ANNE DR BLAIR TWP 800 974 EVEN PUBLIC
MARGE ANNE DR BLAIR TWP 801 975 ODD PUBLIC
MARIE DR BLAIR TWP 3500 3574 EVEN PUBLIC
MARIE DR BLAIR TWP 3501 3575 ODD PUBLIC
MARILYN CT GARFIELD TWP 5850 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
MARILYN CT GARFIELD TWP 5851 5999 ODD PUBLIC
MARINA DR TRAVERSE CITY 1 249 ODD PUBLIC
MARINA DR TRAVERSE CITY 2 250 EVEN PUBLIC

E MARION DR PENINSULA TWP 10300 10474 EVEN PUBLIC
E MARION DR PENINSULA TWP 10301 10475 ODD PUBLIC
N MARION DR PENINSULA TWP 780 1024 EVEN PUBLIC
N MARION DR PENINSULA TWP 781 1025 ODD PUBLIC
W MARION DR PENINSULA TWP 10300 10450 EVEN PUBLIC
W MARION DR PENINSULA TWP 10301 10449 ODD PUBLIC

MARJORIE LN LONG LAKE TWP 3800 3998 EVEN PRIVATE
MARJORIE LN LONG LAKE TWP 3801 3999 ODD PRIVATE
MARKET DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9300 9498 EVEN PRIVATE
MARKET DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9301 9499 ODD PRIVATE
MARKETPLACE CIR GARFIELD TWP 3500 3550 EVEN PUBLIC
MARKETPLACE CIR GARFIELD TWP 3501 3549 ODD PUBLIC
MARKETPLACE CIR GARFIELD TWP 3551 3899 ODD PRIVATE
MARKETPLACE CIR GARFIELD TWP 3552 3900 EVEN PRIVATE
MARKS LN LONG LAKE TWP 5100 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
MARKS LN LONG LAKE TWP 5101 5499 ODD PUBLIC
MARL LN GRANT TWP 9160 9498 EVEN PRIVATE
MARL LN GRANT TWP 9161 9499 ODD PRIVATE
MARMAC AVE GARFIELD TWP 3000 3150 EVEN PUBLIC
MARMAC AVE GARFIELD TWP 3001 3149 ODD PUBLIC
MARQUETTE DR BLAIR TWP 5550 5598 EVEN PRIVATE
MARQUETTE DR BLAIR TWP 5551 5599 ODD PRIVATE
MARSH RD PARADISE TWP 2750 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
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MARSH RD PARADISE TWP 2751 5999 ODD PUBLIC
MARSH RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 7000 EVEN PUBLIC
MARSH RD UNION TWP 6001 6999 ODD PUBLIC
MARSH RD FIFE LAKE TWP 10000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
MARSH RD UNION TWP 10001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
MARSHALL LN LONG LAKE TWP 10000 10498 EVEN PRIVATE
MARSHALL LN LONG LAKE TWP 10001 10499 ODD PRIVATE
MARSHALLTOWN TRL PARADISE TWP 7000 7250 EVEN PRIVATE
MARSHALLTOWN TRL PARADISE TWP 7001 7249 ODD PRIVATE
MARTHA ST FIFE LAKE 100 198 EVEN PUBLIC
MARTHA ST FIFE LAKE 101 199 ODD PUBLIC
MARTHA ST FIFE LAKE 200 300 EVEN PUBLIC
MARTHA ST FIFE LAKE 201 299 ODD PUBLIC
MARTIN PL GREEN LAKE TWP 8850 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
MARTIN PL GREEN LAKE TWP 8851 8999 ODD PUBLIC
MARTUCH RD UNION TWP 10000 10998 EVEN PUBLIC
MARTUCH RD UNION TWP 10001 10999 ODD PUBLIC
MARVIN GARDENS DR EAST BAY TWP 1250 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
MARVIN GARDENS DR EAST BAY TWP 1251 1499 ODD PUBLIC
MARY LOU MNR GREEN LAKE TWP 1500 1998 EVEN PRIVATE
MARY LOU MNR GREEN LAKE TWP 1501 1999 ODD PRIVATE
MARYJO DR EAST BAY TWP 851 949 ODD PRIVATE
MARYJO DR EAST BAY TWP 852 948 EVEN PRIVATE
MARYKRIS LN LONG LAKE TWP 4300 4700 EVEN PRIVATE
MARYKRIS LN LONG LAKE TWP 4301 4699 ODD PRIVATE
MASON RD GREEN LAKE TWP 3100 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
MASON RD GREEN LAKE TWP 3101 3999 ODD PUBLIC
MASON POINT WHITEWATER TWP 11100 11150 EVEN PRIVATE
MASON POINT WHITEWATER TWP 11101 11149 ODD PRIVATE
MATADOR WEST GARFIELD TWP 3500 3800 EVEN PRIVATE
MATADOR WEST GARFIELD TWP 3501 3799 ODD PRIVATE
MATCHETT RD MAYFIELD TWP 9000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
MATCHETT RD MAYFIELD TWP 9001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
MATHISON RD PENINSULA TWP 1 249 ODD PUBLIC
MATHISON RD PENINSULA TWP 2 250 EVEN PUBLIC
MATHISON S RD PENINSULA TWP 6500 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
MATHISON S RD PENINSULA TWP 6501 6999 ODD PUBLIC
MATTERHORN DR WHITEWATER TWP 6000 6050 EVEN PUBLIC
MATTERHORN DR WHITEWATER TWP 6001 6049 ODD PUBLIC
MATTHEW DR LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PUBLIC
MATTHEW DR LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5249 ODD PUBLIC
MAXINE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8700 8800 EVEN PUBLIC
MAXINE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8701 8799 ODD PUBLIC
MAYFIELD RD PARADISE TWP 2750 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
MAYFIELD RD PARADISE TWP 2751 5999 ODD PUBLIC
MAYFIELD RD UNION TWP 6000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
MAYFIELD RD UNION TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
MAYFIELD TRL PARADISE TWP 4000 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
MAYFIELD TRL PARADISE TWP 4001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
MAYHEW TRL EAST BAY TWP 1200 1400 EVEN PRIVATE
MAYHEW TRL EAST BAY TWP 1201 1399 ODD PRIVATE
MAYLANE GARFIELD TWP 1500 1668 EVEN PRIVATE
MAYLANE GARFIELD TWP 1501 1669 ODD PRIVATE
MAYLANE GARFIELD TWP 1670 1700 EVEN PRIVATE
MAYLANE GARFIELD TWP 1671 1699 ODD PRIVATE
MC GREGOR WAY GREEN LAKE TWP 1200 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
MC GREGOR WAY GREEN LAKE TWP 1201 1499 ODD PRIVATE
MC GUIRE DR BLAIR TWP 3251 3499 ODD PRIVATE
MC KINLEY AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4200 4300 EVEN PUBLIC
MC KINLEY AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4201 4299 ODD PUBLIC

E MC KINLEY RD PENINSULA TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
E MC KINLEY RD PENINSULA TWP 2 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
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W MC KINLEY RD PENINSULA TWP 1 449 ODD PUBLIC
W MC KINLEY RD PENINSULA TWP 2 450 EVEN PUBLIC

MC NAB CT EAST BAY TWP 2350 2524 EVEN PUBLIC
MC NAB CT EAST BAY TWP 2351 2525 ODD PUBLIC
MC RAE HILL RD GARFIELD TWP 1000 2098 EVEN PUBLIC
MC RAE HILL RD GARFIELD TWP 1001 2099 ODD PUBLIC
MCKIAN RD PENINSULA TWP 344 498 EVEN PRIVATE
MCKIAN RD PENINSULA TWP 345 499 ODD PRIVATE
MEADOW DR GARFIELD TWP 635 925 ODD PUBLIC
MEADOW DR GARFIELD TWP 636 924 EVEN PUBLIC
MEADOW LANE BLVD GARFIELD TWP 750 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
MEADOW LANE BLVD GARFIELD TWP 751 999 ODD PRIVATE
MEADOW LANE DR GARFIELD TWP 4000 4624 EVEN PUBLIC
MEADOW LANE DR GARFIELD TWP 4001 4623 ODD PUBLIC
MEADOW LANE DR GARFIELD TWP 4625 4699 ODD PRIVATE
MEADOW LANE DR GARFIELD TWP 4626 4700 EVEN PRIVATE
MEADOW WOODS DR BLAIR TWP 3000 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
MEADOW WOODS DR BLAIR TWP 3001 3249 ODD PUBLIC
MEADOWLANDS DR EAST BAY TWP 2425 2499 ODD PUBLIC
MEADOWLANDS DR EAST BAY TWP 2426 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
MEADOWLANDS DR EAST BAY TWP 2501 2517 ODD
MEADOWLANDS DR EAST BAY TWP 2502 2518 EVEN
MEADOWLANDS DR EAST BAY TWP 2519 2639 ODD PRIVATE
MEADOWLANDS DR EAST BAY TWP 2520 2640 EVEN PRIVATE
MEADOWLARK LN BLAIR TWP 4438 4498 EVEN PRIVATE
MEADOWLARK LN BLAIR TWP 4439 4499 ODD PRIVATE
MEADOWLARK LN BLAIR TWP 4854 4998 EVEN PRIVATE
MEADOWLARK LN BLAIR TWP 4855 4999 ODD PRIVATE

 MEADOWLARK LN BLAIR TWP 4500 4852 EVEN PRIVATE
 MEADOWLARK LN BLAIR TWP 4501 4853 ODD PRIVATE

MEADOWS RUN LN LONG LAKE TWP 3000 3050 EVEN PUBLIC
MEADOWS RUN LN LONG LAKE TWP 3001 3049 ODD PUBLIC
MEADOWVIEW LN GARFIELD TWP 3700 3724 EVEN PUBLIC
MEADOWVIEW LN GARFIELD TWP 3701 3725 ODD PUBLIC
MECHANICS AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2250 2498 EVEN PUBLIC
MECHANICS AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2251 2499 ODD PUBLIC
MECHANICS AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2525 3099 ODD PUBLIC
MECHANICS AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2526 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
MEDICAL CAMPUS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1000 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
MEDICAL CAMPUS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1001 1249 ODD PRIVATE
MEDICAL CAMPUS DR GARFIELD TWP 1251 1499 ODD PRIVATE
MEDICAL CAMPUS DR GARFIELD TWP 1252 1398 EVEN PRIVATE
MEDICAL CAMPUS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1400 1402 EVEN PRIVATE
MEDICAL CAMPUS DR GARFIELD TWP 1404 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
MEDRAK LN FIFE LAKE TWP 11250 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
MEDRAK LN FIFE LAKE TWP 11251 11999 ODD PUBLIC
MEGAN LN BLAIR TWP 2375 2999 ODD PUBLIC
MEGAN LN BLAIR TWP 2376 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
MEIER DR PENINSULA TWP 1000 1750 EVEN PUBLIC
MEIER DR PENINSULA TWP 1001 1749 ODD PUBLIC
MELNIK ST GRANT TWP 7550 7750 EVEN PUBLIC
MELNIK ST GRANT TWP 7551 7749 ODD PUBLIC
MELODY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1500 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
MELODY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1501 1999 ODD PUBLIC
MEMORIAL SOUTH COMMONS GARFIELD TWP 1 225 ODD PRIVATE
MEMORIAL SOUTH COMMONS GARFIELD TWP 2 224 EVEN PRIVATE
MEMORY LN EAST BAY TWP 1750 1848 EVEN PRIVATE
MEMORY LN EAST BAY TWP 1751 1849 ODD PRIVATE

S MERIDIAN DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13750 13974 EVEN PRIVATE
S MERIDIAN DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13751 13975 ODD PRIVATE

MERLOT DR PENINSULA TWP 15700 15824 EVEN PRIVATE
MERLOT DR PENINSULA TWP 15701 15825 ODD PRIVATE
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MERRILL RIDGE DR WHITEWATER TWP 9000 9200 EVEN PRIVATE
MERRILL RIDGE DR WHITEWATER TWP 9001 9199 ODD PRIVATE
MERRITT ST FIFE LAKE 100 624 EVEN PUBLIC
MERRITT ST FIFE LAKE 101 499 ODD PUBLIC
MERRITT ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11501 11999 ODD PUBLIC
MERRITT ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11750 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
MEYER RD GARFIELD TWP 725 1249 ODD PUBLIC
MEYER RD GARFIELD TWP 726 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
MIAMI BEACH RD WHITEWATER TWP 9500 10300 EVEN PRIVATE
MIAMI BEACH RD WHITEWATER TWP 9501 10299 ODD PRIVATE
MICA CT GARFIELD TWP 1250 1300 EVEN PRIVATE
MICA CT GARFIELD TWP 1251 1299 ODD PRIVATE
MICHAEL AVE BLAIR TWP 550 640 EVEN PRIVATE
MICHAEL AVE BLAIR TWP 551 649 ODD PRIVATE
MICHAEL DR ACME TWP 3200 3350 EVEN PUBLIC
MICHAEL DR ACME TWP 3201 3349 ODD PUBLIC
MICHAELS RD MAYFIELD TWP 9000 10000 EVEN PRIVATE
MICHAELS RD MAYFIELD TWP 9001 9999 ODD PRIVATE
MICHELE MARIE GREEN LAKE TWP 2926 3074 EVEN PRIVATE
MICHELE MARIE GREEN LAKE TWP 2927 3075 ODD PRIVATE
MICHELLE DR BLAIR TWP 2050 2100 EVEN PUBLIC
MICHELLE DR BLAIR TWP 2051 2099 ODD PUBLIC
MICHIGAN AVE TRAVERSE CITY 300 450 EVEN PUBLIC
MICHIGAN AVE TRAVERSE CITY 301 449 ODD PUBLIC
MICKEY LAKE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2750 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
MICKEY LAKE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2751 2999 ODD PUBLIC
MIDDLEBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 3500 3524 EVEN PUBLIC
MIDDLEBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 3501 3525 ODD PUBLIC
MIDTOWN DR TRAVERSE CITY 200 314 EVEN PRIVATE
MIDTOWN DR TRAVERSE CITY 201 315 ODD PRIVATE

 MIKHAIL BLVD GARFIELD TWP 3262 3498 EVEN PRIVATE
 MIKHAIL BLVD GARFIELD TWP 3263 3499 ODD PRIVATE

MILL RD BLAIR TWP 1 4749 ODD PUBLIC
MILL RD BLAIR TWP 2 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
MILL ST PARADISE TWP 2200 2300 EVEN PUBLIC
MILL ST PARADISE TWP 2201 2299 ODD PUBLIC
MILL POND LN WHITEWATER TWP 8700 8750 EVEN PRIVATE
MILL POND LN WHITEWATER TWP 8701 8749 ODD PRIVATE
MILLBROOK DR WHITEWATER TWP 5450 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
MILLBROOK DR WHITEWATER TWP 5451 5999 ODD PRIVATE
MILLER RD MAYFIELD TWP 4000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
MILLER RD MAYFIELD TWP 4001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
MILLER RD GRANT TWP 6000 7200 EVEN PUBLIC
MILLER RD GRANT TWP 6001 7199 ODD PUBLIC
MILLER CREEK DR GARFIELD TWP 2500 2600 EVEN PRIVATE
MILLER CREEK DR GARFIELD TWP 2501 2599 ODD PRIVATE
MILLIKEN CT TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1350 EVEN PUBLIC
MILLIKEN CT TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1349 ODD PUBLIC
MILLIKEN DR TRAVERSE CITY 1000 1300 EVEN PUBLIC
MILLIKEN DR TRAVERSE CITY 1001 1299 ODD PUBLIC
MINKIN DR LONG LAKE TWP 540 1324 EVEN PUBLIC
MINKIN DR LONG LAKE TWP 541 1325 ODD PUBLIC
MISSINIT LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2600 EVEN PRIVATE
MISSINIT LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2599 ODD PRIVATE
MISSION RD PENINSULA TWP 18000 18750 EVEN PUBLIC
MISSION RD PENINSULA TWP 18001 18749 ODD PUBLIC
MISSION RDG PENINSULA TWP 6425 6429 ODD PRIVATE
MISSION RDG PENINSULA TWP 6426 6768 EVEN PRIVATE
MISSION RDG PENINSULA TWP 6431 6467 ODD PRIVATE
MISSION RDG PENINSULA TWP 6469 6499 ODD PRIVATE
MISSION RDG PENINSULA TWP 6501 6529 ODD PRIVATE
MISSION RDG PENINSULA TWP 6531 6769 ODD PRIVATE
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MISSION RDG PENINSULA TWP 6770 7000 EVEN PUBLIC
MISSION RDG PENINSULA TWP 6771 6999 ODD PUBLIC
MISSION POINTE PENINSULA TWP 6300 6400 EVEN PRIVATE
MISSION POINTE PENINSULA TWP 6301 6399 ODD PRIVATE
MISSION SCHOOL RD PENINSULA TWP 4250 4374 EVEN PUBLIC
MISSION SCHOOL RD PENINSULA TWP 4251 4375 ODD PUBLIC
MISTY COVE CT GREEN LAKE TWP 5525 5599 ODD PUBLIC
MISTY COVE CT GREEN LAKE TWP 5526 5600 EVEN PUBLIC
MITCHELL ST EAST BAY TWP 900 950 EVEN PUBLIC
MITCHELL ST EAST BAY TWP 901 949 ODD PUBLIC
MITCHELL CREEK DR EAST BAY TWP 4200 4274 EVEN PRIVATE
MITCHELL CREEK DR EAST BAY TWP 4201 4275 ODD PRIVATE
MITTEN DR EAST BAY TWP 1 107 ODD PRIVATE
MITTEN DR EAST BAY TWP 2 108 EVEN PRIVATE
MIZAR CT GARFIELD TWP 650 850 EVEN PUBLIC
MIZAR CT GARFIELD TWP 651 849 ODD PUBLIC
MLSNA LN ACME TWP 7001 7199 ODD PRIVATE
MLSNA LN ACME TWP 7002 7200 EVEN PRIVATE

E MOBILE TRL BLAIR TWP 4500 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
E MOBILE TRL BLAIR TWP 4501 4999 ODD PUBLIC
W MOBILE TRL BLAIR TWP 5000 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
W MOBILE TRL BLAIR TWP 5001 5499 ODD PUBLIC

MOCKINGBIRD DR BLAIR TWP 2520 2774 EVEN PRIVATE
MOCKINGBIRD DR BLAIR TWP 2521 2775 ODD PRIVATE
MOLLY CT KINGSLEY 2475 2499 ODD PRIVATE
MOLLY CT KINGSLEY 2476 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
MOLON DR GARFIELD TWP 2160 2504 EVEN PRIVATE
MOLON DR GARFIELD TWP 2161 2505 ODD PRIVATE
MONARCH LN WHITEWATER TWP 8500 8820 EVEN PRIVATE
MONARCH LN WHITEWATER TWP 8501 8821 ODD PRIVATE
MONIQUE CT GREEN LAKE TWP 10000 10124 EVEN PRIVATE
MONIQUE CT GREEN LAKE TWP 10001 10125 ODD PRIVATE
MONROE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 724 EVEN PUBLIC
MONROE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 725 ODD PUBLIC
MONTAGUE RD PENINSULA TWP 9125 10475 ODD PUBLIC
MONTAGUE RD PENINSULA TWP 9126 10474 EVEN PUBLIC
MONTAGUE ISLAND BLAIR TWP 200 274 EVEN
MONTAGUE ISLAND BLAIR TWP 201 275 ODD
MONTMORENCY LN PENINSULA TWP 2250 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
MONTMORENCY LN PENINSULA TWP 2251 2499 ODD PUBLIC
MONTROSE ST PENINSULA TWP 18625 18749 ODD PUBLIC
MONTROSE ST PENINSULA TWP 18626 18750 EVEN PUBLIC
MOON DR GARFIELD TWP 388 486 EVEN PRIVATE
MOON DR GARFIELD TWP 389 487 ODD PRIVATE
MOONLIGHT BAY TRL EAST BAY TWP 3950 4264 EVEN PRIVATE
MOONLIGHT BAY TRL EAST BAY TWP 3951 4265 ODD PRIVATE
MOONRISE CT PENINSULA TWP 1600 1724 EVEN PUBLIC
MOONRISE CT PENINSULA TWP 1601 1725 ODD PUBLIC
MOONSTONE LN ACME TWP 3250 3300 EVEN PRIVATE
MOONSTONE LN ACME TWP 3251 3299 ODD PRIVATE
MOORE RD WHITEWATER TWP 3500 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
MOORE RD WHITEWATER TWP 3501 5999 ODD PUBLIC
MOORING PLACE DR PENINSULA TWP 4200 4400 EVEN PRIVATE
MOORING PLACE DR PENINSULA TWP 4201 4399 ODD PRIVATE

E MORGAN ST FIFE LAKE 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
E MORGAN ST FIFE LAKE 101 149 ODD PUBLIC
W MORGAN ST FIFE LAKE 100 250 EVEN PUBLIC
W MORGAN ST FIFE LAKE 101 249 ODD PUBLIC
S MORGAN HILL RD ELMWOOD TWP 13850 13998 EVEN PRIVATE
S MORGAN HILL RD ELMWOOD TWP 13851 13999 ODD PRIVATE

MORGAN RUN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2324 EVEN PUBLIC
MORGAN RUN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2325 ODD PUBLIC
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MORGANS POND EAST BAY TWP 1280 1324 EVEN PRIVATE
MORGANS POND EAST BAY TWP 1281 1325 ODD PRIVATE
MORNING GLORY LN GARFIELD TWP 4611 4689 ODD PRIVATE
MORNING GLORY LN GARFIELD TWP 4612 4690 EVEN PRIVATE
MORNINGSIDE GARFIELD TWP 3800 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
MORNINGSIDE GARFIELD TWP 3801 3949 ODD PUBLIC
MOULTON RD GREEN LAKE TWP 4775 4849 ODD PUBLIC
MOULTON RD GREEN LAKE TWP 4776 4850 EVEN PUBLIC
MOUNT HOPE RD ACME TWP 3500 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
MOUNT HOPE RD ACME TWP 3501 4499 ODD PUBLIC
MOUNTAIN SKY RD PARADISE TWP 5854 6328 EVEN PRIVATE
MOUNTAIN SKY RD PARADISE TWP 5855 6329 ODD PRIVATE
MUD LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
MUD LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 11999 ODD PUBLIC
MULBERRY DR GREEN LAKE TWP 740 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
MULBERRY DR GREEN LAKE TWP 741 1249 ODD PUBLIC

N MUNCIE LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 1 699 ODD PUBLIC
N MUNCIE LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 2 700 EVEN PUBLIC
S MUNCIE LAKE RD UNION TWP 1 1999 ODD PUBLIC
S MUNCIE LAKE RD UNION TWP 2 2000 EVEN PUBLIC

MUNCIE VIEW TRL UNION TWP 6050 6310 EVEN PRIVATE
MUNCIE VIEW TRL UNION TWP 6051 6309 ODD PRIVATE
MUNRO RD WHITEWATER TWP 10000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
MUNRO RD WHITEWATER TWP 10001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
MUNSON AVE TRAVERSE CITY 100 752 EVEN PUBLIC
MUNSON AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 699 ODD PUBLIC
MUNSON AVE EAST BAY TWP 701 899 ODD PUBLIC
MUNSON AVE EAST BAY TWP 754 900 EVEN PUBLIC
MUNSON PL TRAVERSE CITY 400 450 EVEN PUBLIC
MUNSON PL TRAVERSE CITY 401 449 ODD PUBLIC
MURRAY RD PENINSULA TWP 4000 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
MURRAY RD PENINSULA TWP 4001 5499 ODD PUBLIC
MUSHROOM LN MAYFIELD TWP 9750 9798 EVEN PRIVATE
MUSHROOM LN MAYFIELD TWP 9751 9799 ODD PRIVATE
MUSHROOM LN MAYFIELD TWP 9800 10000 EVEN PRIVATE
MUSHROOM LN MAYFIELD TWP 9801 9999 ODD PRIVATE
MYRTLE LN PENINSULA TWP 1200 1280 EVEN PUBLIC
MYRTLE LN PENINSULA TWP 1201 1279 ODD PUBLIC
NAKOMA DR TRAVERSE CITY 900 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
NAKOMA DR TRAVERSE CITY 901 1049 ODD PUBLIC
NANCY KAY AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2492 EVEN PRIVATE
NANCY KAY AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2493 ODD PRIVATE
NAPOLEAN WAY EAST BAY TWP 500 898 EVEN PRIVATE
NAPOLEAN WAY EAST BAY TWP 501 899 ODD PRIVATE
NAPOLEAN WAY EAST BAY TWP 900 998 EVEN PUBLIC
NAPOLEAN WAY EAST BAY TWP 901 999 ODD PUBLIC
NARROW DR BLAIR TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PRIVATE
NARROW DR BLAIR TWP 5001 5249 ODD PRIVATE
NATURE LN WHITEWATER TWP 8700 8750 EVEN PRIVATE
NATURE LN WHITEWATER TWP 8701 8749 ODD PRIVATE
NAWAKWA TRL PENINSULA TWP 2875 3075 ODD PRIVATE
NAWAKWA TRL PENINSULA TWP 2876 3074 EVEN PRIVATE
NE AH TA WANTA RD PENINSULA TWP 600 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
NE AH TA WANTA RD PENINSULA TWP 601 3099 ODD PUBLIC
NE LI WA LN LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PRIVATE
NE LI WA LN LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5249 ODD PRIVATE

S NEEDLE DR BLAIR TWP 3500 3550 EVEN PUBLIC
S NEEDLE DR BLAIR TWP 3501 3535 ODD PUBLIC
W NEEDLE DR BLAIR TWP 2000 2050 EVEN PUBLIC
W NEEDLE DR BLAIR TWP 2001 2049 ODD PUBLIC

NELSON RD PENINSULA TWP 1400 3750 EVEN PUBLIC
NELSON RD PENINSULA TWP 1401 3749 ODD PUBLIC
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NESSEN RD GRANT TWP 7400 9150 EVEN PUBLIC
NESSEN RD GRANT TWP 7401 9149 ODD PUBLIC
NEUMAN ST GARFIELD TWP 200 400 EVEN PRIVATE
NEUMAN ST GARFIELD TWP 201 399 ODD PRIVATE
NEW HORIZONS TRL EAST BAY TWP 1380 1462 EVEN PRIVATE
NEW HORIZONS TRL EAST BAY TWP 1381 1463 ODD PRIVATE
NEWCOMB ST TRAVERSE CITY 1300 1424 EVEN PUBLIC
NEWCOMB ST TRAVERSE CITY 1301 1425 ODD PUBLIC
NEWPORT ST GARFIELD TWP 1375 1599 ODD PRIVATE
NEWPORT ST GARFIELD TWP 1376 1600 EVEN PRIVATE
NIBLICK TRL PARADISE TWP 550 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
NIBLICK TRL PARADISE TWP 551 999 ODD PRIVATE
NICHOLS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 11000 11250 ODD PRIVATE
NICHOLS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 11001 11249 EVEN PRIVATE
NIGHTHAWK LN KINGSLEY 1244 1274 EVEN PUBLIC
NIGHTHAWK LN KINGSLEY 1245 1275 ODD PUBLIC
NIGHTINGALE LN KINGSLEY 1250 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
NIGHTINGALE LN KINGSLEY 1251 1699 ODD PUBLIC
NIMROD RD BLAIR TWP 2000 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
NIMROD RD BLAIR TWP 2001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
NINA LN BLAIR TWP 3000 3200 EVEN PRIVATE
NINA LN BLAIR TWP 3001 3199 ODD PRIVATE

W NINETEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 324 EVEN PUBLIC
W NINETEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 325 ODD PUBLIC

NINTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
NINTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9749 ODD PUBLIC

E NINTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 274 EVEN PUBLIC
E NINTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 275 ODD PUBLIC
W NINTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
W NINTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC

NITTANY LION LN BLAIR TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH AVE EAST BAY TWP 1800 2074 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH AVE EAST BAY TWP 1801 2075 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH AVE EAST BAY TWP 2850 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH AVE EAST BAY TWP 2851 2899 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH DR BLAIR TWP 2750 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH DR BLAIR TWP 2751 2999 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8700 8750 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8701 8749 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH ST LONG LAKE TWP 300 450 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH ST LONG LAKE TWP 301 449 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH ST EAST BAY TWP 4000 4100 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH ST EAST BAY TWP 4001 4099 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH ST GRANT TWP 7575 7625 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH ST GRANT TWP 7576 7624 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8775 8849 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8776 8850 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH AERO PARK CT TRAVERSE CITY 2350 2550 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH AERO PARK CT TRAVERSE CITY 2351 2549 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH ARBUTUS LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 2000 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH ARBUTUS LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 2001 3249 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH BRANCH RD WHITEWATER TWP 10250 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH BRANCH RD WHITEWATER TWP 10251 11999 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH COUNTRY DR GARFIELD TWP 3500 3750 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH COUNTRY DR GARFIELD TWP 3501 3749 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH COVE CIR LONG LAKE TWP 500 750 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH COVE CIR LONG LAKE TWP 501 749 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH CURRY DR BLAIR TWP 4300 4424 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH CURRY DR BLAIR TWP 4301 4425 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH DENNIS PL GARFIELD TWP 2800 2874 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH DENNIS PL GARFIELD TWP 2801 2875 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH INDIAN LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 4400 4498 EVEN PUBLIC
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NORTH INDIAN LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 4401 4499 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH INDIAN LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 4500 4598 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH INDIAN LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 4501 4599 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH INDIAN LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 4600 4850 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH INDIAN LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 4601 4849 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH LONG LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 3750 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH LONG LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 3751 5999 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 6000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH MICHAEL PL GARFIELD TWP 2800 2874 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH MICHAEL PL GARFIELD TWP 2801 2875 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH ORCHARD DR TRAVERSE CITY 1300 1524 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH ORCHARD DR TRAVERSE CITY 1301 1525 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH QUAIL CT TRAVERSE CITY 1900 1924 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH QUAIL CT TRAVERSE CITY 1901 1925 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH RAILWAY CMNS ACME TWP 6250 6408 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH RAILWAY CMNS ACME TWP 6251 6409 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH ROYAL DR GARFIELD TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH ROYAL DR GARFIELD TWP 5001 5249 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH SHORE CT GREEN LAKE TWP 7700 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH SHORE CT GREEN LAKE TWP 7701 7999 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH SILVER LAKE VIEW GARFIELD TWP 5000 5100 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH SILVER LAKE VIEW GARFIELD TWP 5001 5099 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH SPIDER LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 3500 4700 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH SPIDER LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 3501 4699 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH THOMAS PL GARFIELD TWP 2800 2874 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH THOMAS PL GARFIELD TWP 2801 2875 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH TOTTENHAM DR LONG LAKE TWP 9000 9124 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTH TOTTENHAM DR LONG LAKE TWP 9001 9125 ODD PUBLIC
NORTH TURTLE CREEK DR ACME TWP 7260 7498 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH TURTLE CREEK DR ACME TWP 7261 7499 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH TURTLE CREEK DR WHITEWATER TWP 7500 7734 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH TURTLE CREEK DR WHITEWATER TWP 7501 7735 ODD PRIVATE
NORTH VILLAGE DR ACME TWP 4500 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTH VILLAGE DR ACME TWP 4501 4999 ODD PRIVATE
NORTHBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 3525 3699 ODD PUBLIC
NORTHBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 3526 3700 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTHERN TRL MAYFIELD TWP 2825 2999 ODD PRIVATE
NORTHERN TRL MAYFIELD TWP 2826 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTHERN OAK AVE BLAIR TWP 2000 2064 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTHERN OAK AVE BLAIR TWP 2001 2065 ODD PRIVATE
NORTHERN STAR DR GARFIELD TWP 1500 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTHERN STAR DR GARFIELD TWP 1501 1999 ODD PUBLIC
NORTHERN VISIONS DR GARFIELD TWP 2400 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTHERN VISIONS DR GARFIELD TWP 2401 2499 ODD PRIVATE
NORTHLAND BLVD BLAIR TWP 1 179 ODD PUBLIC
NORTHLAND BLVD BLAIR TWP 2 180 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTHLAND HUB DR MAYFIELD TWP 3860 3998 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTHLAND HUB DR MAYFIELD TWP 3861 3999 ODD PRIVATE
NORTHRIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 4200 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTHRIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 4201 4499 ODD PUBLIC
NORTHWIND CT LONG LAKE TWP 5925 6149 ODD PUBLIC
NORTHWIND CT LONG LAKE TWP 5926 6150 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTHWIND DR GARFIELD TWP 500 650 EVEN PRIVATE
NORTHWIND DR GARFIELD TWP 501 649 ODD PRIVATE
NORTON RD BLAIR TWP 4000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
NORTON RD BLAIR TWP 4001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
NORWAY LN GARFIELD TWP 5040 5124 EVEN PRIVATE
NORWAY LN GARFIELD TWP 5041 5125 ODD PRIVATE
NOTEWARE DR EAST BAY TWP 1000 1074 EVEN PRIVATE
NOTEWARE DR EAST BAY TWP 1001 1075 ODD PRIVATE
NOTTINGHAM DR EAST BAY TWP 3950 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
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NOTTINGHAM DR EAST BAY TWP 3951 3999 ODD PUBLIC
NOWAKWA GIIZHIK MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3610 3658 EVEN PRIVATE
NOWAKWA GIIZHIK MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3611 3659 ODD PRIVATE
O DELL RD WHITEWATER TWP 8800 9500 EVEN PUBLIC
O DELL RD WHITEWATER TWP 8801 9499 ODD PUBLIC
OAK DR EAST BAY TWP 1800 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
OAK DR EAST BAY TWP 1801 1999 ODD PUBLIC
OAK ST FIFE LAKE 100 424 EVEN PUBLIC
OAK ST FIFE LAKE 101 425 ODD PUBLIC
OAK ST GARFIELD TWP 1001 1099 ODD PRIVATE
OAK ST GARFIELD TWP 1002 1098 EVEN PRIVATE
OAK ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7925 7949 ODD PUBLIC
OAK ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7926 7950 EVEN PUBLIC
OAK ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8750 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
OAK ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8751 8999 ODD PUBLIC

N OAK ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 324 EVEN PUBLIC
N OAK ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 325 ODD PUBLIC
S OAK ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
S OAK ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1049 ODD PUBLIC

OAK FOREST TRL GRANT TWP 9975 9999 ODD PRIVATE
OAK FOREST TRL GRANT TWP 9976 9998 EVEN PRIVATE
OAK HOLLOW DR GARFIELD TWP 1750 1900 EVEN PRIVATE
OAK HOLLOW DR GARFIELD TWP 1751 1899 ODD PRIVATE
OAK TERRACE DR GARFIELD TWP 1000 1374 EVEN PUBLIC
OAK TERRACE DR GARFIELD TWP 1001 1375 ODD PUBLIC
OAKDALE DR TRAVERSE CITY 850 900 EVEN PUBLIC
OAKDALE DR TRAVERSE CITY 851 899 ODD PUBLIC
OAKDALE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 5750 5950 EVEN PUBLIC
OAKDALE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 5751 5949 ODD PUBLIC
OAKHILL LN GARFIELD TWP 2600 2650 EVEN PRIVATE
OAKHILL LN GARFIELD TWP 2601 2649 ODD PRIVATE
OAKLAND ST TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
OAKLAND ST TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1249 ODD PUBLIC
OAKWOOD AVE EAST BAY TWP 2100 2224 EVEN PUBLIC
OAKWOOD AVE EAST BAY TWP 2101 2225 ODD PUBLIC
OBAN WAY EAST BAY TWP 1450 1648 EVEN PUBLIC
OBAN WAY EAST BAY TWP 1451 1649 ODD PUBLIC
OCCIDENTAL AVE PENINSULA TWP 4500 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
OCCIDENTAL AVE PENINSULA TWP 4501 4999 ODD PUBLIC
ODAWA ZIIPI MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3470 3628 EVEN PRIVATE
ODAWA ZIIPI MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3471 3629 ODD PRIVATE
OGIDAKI TRL PENINSULA TWP 3050 3200 EVEN PRIVATE
OGIDAKI TRL PENINSULA TWP 3051 3199 ODD PRIVATE
OHIO ST GREEN LAKE TWP 10450 10600 EVEN PUBLIC
OHIO ST GREEN LAKE TWP 10451 10599 ODD PUBLIC
OJIBWA TRL PENINSULA TWP 2950 3074 EVEN PRIVATE
OJIBWA TRL PENINSULA TWP 2951 3075 ODD PRIVATE
OKAIYOKA RD WHITEWATER TWP 8000 8024 EVEN PRIVATE
OKAIYOKA RD WHITEWATER TWP 8001 8023 ODD PRIVATE
OKAIYOKA RD WHITEWATER TWP 8025 8149 ODD PRIVATE
OKAIYOKA RD WHITEWATER TWP 8026 8148 EVEN PRIVATE
OKAIYOKA RD WHITEWATER TWP 8150 8250 EVEN PRIVATE
OKAIYOKA RD WHITEWATER TWP 8151 8249 ODD PRIVATE
OLD BARN RD LONG LAKE TWP 2500 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD BARN RD LONG LAKE TWP 2501 2999 ODD PUBLIC
OLD BLUFF TRL PENINSULA TWP 15300 15500 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD BLUFF TRL PENINSULA TWP 15301 15499 ODD PRIVATE
OLD CABIN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1591 1999 ODD PRIVATE
OLD CABIN DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1592 1998 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD COUNTY RD 611 PARADISE TWP 5200 5400 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD COUNTY RD 611 PARADISE TWP 5201 5399 ODD PUBLIC
OLD DURANGO CT GRANT TWP 7550 7700 EVEN PRIVATE
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OLD DURANGO CT GRANT TWP 7551 7699 ODD PRIVATE
OLD EAST SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 1 99 ODD PUBLIC
OLD EAST SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 2 98 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD FARM LN LONG LAKE TWP 2675 2999 ODD PUBLIC
OLD FARM LN LONG LAKE TWP 2676 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD GRADE AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD GRADE AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2199 ODD PRIVATE
OLD INCOCHEE FARM TRL TRAVERSE CITY 500 548 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD INCOCHEE FARM TRL TRAVERSE CITY 501 549 ODD PRIVATE
OLD INCOCHEE FARM TRL GARFIELD TWP 550 698 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD INCOCHEE FARM TRL GARFIELD TWP 551 699 ODD PRIVATE
OLD LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 1275 1429 ODD PRIVATE
OLD LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 1276 1430 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD M 37 BLAIR TWP 4500 4874 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD M 37 BLAIR TWP 4501 4875 ODD PUBLIC
OLD M 72 WHITEWATER TWP 7775 9999 ODD PUBLIC
OLD M 72 WHITEWATER TWP 7776 10000 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD MAPLE TRL BLAIR TWP 5500 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD MAPLE TRL BLAIR TWP 5501 5999 ODD PUBLIC
OLD MILL DR LONG LAKE TWP 4600 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD MILL DR LONG LAKE TWP 4601 4999 ODD PRIVATE
OLD MISSION RD PENINSULA TWP 2500 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD MISSION RD PENINSULA TWP 2501 4249 ODD PUBLIC
OLD MORGAN TRL TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10600 10998 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD MORGAN TRL TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10601 10999 ODD PRIVATE
OLD ORCHARD TRL GARFIELD TWP 4300 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD ORCHARD TRL GARFIELD TWP 4301 4499 ODD PUBLIC
OLD SAWMILL TRL GARFIELD TWP 900 924 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD SAWMILL TRL GARFIELD TWP 901 925 ODD PRIVATE
OLD SAWMILL TRL TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 926 974 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD SAWMILL TRL TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 927 975 ODD PRIVATE
OLD SLEIGHTS RD BLAIR TWP 325 499 ODD PRIVATE
OLD SLEIGHTS RD BLAIR TWP 326 500 EVEN PRIVATE
OLD TIMBER TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 10050 10174 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD TIMBER TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 10051 10175 ODD PUBLIC
OLD US 131 FIFE LAKE TWP 12001 12025 ODD PUBLIC
OLD US 131 FIFE LAKE TWP 12002 12024 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD US 31 ACME TWP 9750 9860 EVEN PUBLIC
OLD US 31 ACME TWP 9751 9861 ODD PUBLIC
OLD WOODS RD PENINSULA TWP 17001 17321 ODD PRIVATE
OLD WOODS RD PENINSULA TWP 17002 17322 EVEN PRIVATE
OLESONS COMMERCE DR GARFIELD TWP 325 625 ODD PRIVATE
OLESONS COMMERCE DR GARFIELD TWP 326 626 EVEN PRIVATE
OLIVE PL GARFIELD TWP 1100 1160 EVEN PRIVATE
OLIVE PL GARFIELD TWP 1101 1159 ODD PRIVATE
OPAL CT GARFIELD TWP 2761 2829 ODD PRIVATE
OPAL CT GARFIELD TWP 2762 2830 EVEN PRIVATE
OPEN MEADOW LN LONG LAKE TWP 7000 7300 EVEN PRIVATE
OPEN MEADOW LN LONG LAKE TWP 7001 7299 ODD PRIVATE
ORCHARD CIR GARFIELD TWP 2250 2610 EVEN PRIVATE
ORCHARD CIR GARFIELD TWP 2251 2611 ODD PRIVATE
ORCHARD DR LONG LAKE TWP 7000 7024 EVEN PRIVATE
ORCHARD DR LONG LAKE TWP 7001 7025 ODD PRIVATE
ORCHARD DR LONG LAKE TWP 7026 7224 EVEN PRIVATE
ORCHARD DR LONG LAKE TWP 7027 7225 ODD PRIVATE
ORCHARD LN WHITEWATER TWP 10300 10750 EVEN PRIVATE
ORCHARD LN WHITEWATER TWP 10301 10749 ODD PRIVATE
ORCHARD VW GARFIELD TWP 3500 3650 EVEN PUBLIC
ORCHARD VW GARFIELD TWP 3501 3649 ODD PUBLIC
ORCHARD HILL PKWY GARFIELD TWP 1320 1498 EVEN PRIVATE
ORCHARD HILL PKWY GARFIELD TWP 1321 1499 ODD PRIVATE
ORCHESTRA DR GREEN LAKE TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PRIVATE
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ORCHESTRA DR GREEN LAKE TWP 5001 5249 ODD PRIVATE
ORCHID TRL GARFIELD TWP 740 974 EVEN PRIVATE
ORCHID TRL GARFIELD TWP 741 973 ODD PRIVATE
ORIOLE DR BLAIR TWP 1886 1972 EVEN PRIVATE
ORIOLE DR BLAIR TWP 1887 1973 ODD PRIVATE
ORION PL EAST BAY TWP 2250 2450 EVEN PUBLIC
ORION PL EAST BAY TWP 2251 2449 ODD PUBLIC
ORMAN AVE BLAIR TWP 5250 5274 EVEN PRIVATE
ORMAN AVE BLAIR TWP 5251 5275 ODD PRIVATE
ORTHWOODS DR GARFIELD TWP 3000 3200 EVEN PUBLIC
ORTHWOODS DR GARFIELD TWP 3001 3199 ODD PUBLIC
OSLO ST ACME TWP 5694 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
OSLO ST ACME TWP 5695 5999 ODD PRIVATE
OSPREY DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3001 3099 ODD PRIVATE
OUTBACK DR GARFIELD TWP 3700 3850 EVEN PRIVATE
OUTBACK DR GARFIELD TWP 3701 3849 ODD PRIVATE
OUTER DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1800 1924 EVEN PUBLIC
OUTER DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1801 1925 ODD PUBLIC
OUTER DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4600 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
OUTER DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4601 4999 ODD PRIVATE

S OUTER DR LONG LAKE TWP 7650 7678 EVEN PUBLIC
S OUTER DR LONG LAKE TWP 7651 7679 ODD PUBLIC
S OUTER DR LONG LAKE TWP 7680 8450 EVEN PRIVATE
S OUTER DR LONG LAKE TWP 7681 8449 ODD PRIVATE
W OUTER DR LONG LAKE TWP 1300 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
W OUTER DR LONG LAKE TWP 1301 1999 ODD PRIVATE

OVERLOOK RD BLAIR TWP 1225 1275 ODD PRIVATE
OVERLOOK RD BLAIR TWP 1226 1274 EVEN PRIVATE
OWL VIEW DR BLAIR TWP 4600 4800 EVEN PRIVATE
OWL VIEW DR BLAIR TWP 4601 4799 ODD PRIVATE
OWLHURST DR GARFIELD TWP 3675 3775 ODD PUBLIC
OWLHURST DR GARFIELD TWP 3676 3774 EVEN PUBLIC
OXFORD DR EAST BAY TWP 3575 3725 ODD PUBLIC
OXFORD DR EAST BAY TWP 3576 3724 EVEN PUBLIC
PACKARD LN PARADISE TWP 600 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
PACKARD LN PARADISE TWP 601 999 ODD PRIVATE
PADDOCK DR BLAIR TWP 3750 3900 EVEN PUBLIC
PADDOCK DR BLAIR TWP 3751 3899 ODD PUBLIC
PALAESTRUM RD WHITEWATER TWP 8000 9198 EVEN PUBLIC
PALAESTRUM RD WHITEWATER TWP 8001 9199 ODD PUBLIC
PALAESTRUM RD WHITEWATER TWP 9200 9524 EVEN PRIVATE
PALAESTRUM RD WHITEWATER TWP 9201 9523 ODD PRIVATE
PALAESTRUM RD WHITEWATER TWP 9525 9555 ODD PRIVATE
PALAESTRUM RD WHITEWATER TWP 9526 9554 EVEN PRIVATE
PALAESTRUM RD WHITEWATER TWP 9556 9598 EVEN PRIVATE
PALAESTRUM RD WHITEWATER TWP 9557 9599 ODD PRIVATE
PALMER PL BLAIR TWP 5000 5174 EVEN PRIVATE
PALMER PL BLAIR TWP 5001 5175 ODD PRIVATE
PALMER PL BLAIR TWP 5176 5200 EVEN PRIVATE
PALMER PL BLAIR TWP 5177 5199 ODD PRIVATE
PALOMINO DR MAYFIELD TWP 8000 8250 EVEN PRIVATE
PALOMINO DR MAYFIELD TWP 8001 8249 ODD PRIVATE
PAMALA LN EAST BAY TWP 4025 4199 ODD PUBLIC
PAMALA LN EAST BAY TWP 4026 4200 EVEN PUBLIC
PANORAMA LN GARFIELD TWP 3200 3400 EVEN PUBLIC
PANORAMA LN GARFIELD TWP 3201 3399 ODD PUBLIC
PAPER BIRCH LN ACME TWP 4218 4674 EVEN PUBLIC
PAPER BIRCH LN ACME TWP 4219 4675 ODD PUBLIC
PARADISE RD PARADISE TWP 3000 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
PARADISE RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3499 ODD PRIVATE
PARADISE TRL PARADISE TWP 5250 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
PARADISE TRL PARADISE TWP 5251 5499 ODD PRIVATE
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PARADISE POINT TRL GARFIELD TWP 325 375 ODD PRIVATE
PARADISE POINT TRL GARFIELD TWP 326 374 EVEN PRIVATE
PARADISE RANCH PARADISE TWP 5000 6046 EVEN PRIVATE
PARADISE RANCH PARADISE TWP 5001 6047 ODD PRIVATE
PARK DR GARFIELD TWP 1600 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK DR GARFIELD TWP 1601 3249 ODD PUBLIC
PARK LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8700 9250 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8701 9249 ODD PUBLIC
PARK RD WHITEWATER TWP 7950 7998 EVEN PRIVATE
PARK RD WHITEWATER TWP 7951 7999 ODD PRIVATE
PARK RD WHITEWATER TWP 8000 9500 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK RD WHITEWATER TWP 8001 9499 ODD PUBLIC
PARK RD WHITEWATER TWP 9501 9549 ODD PUBLIC
PARK RD WHITEWATER TWP 9502 9550 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK ST BLAIR TWP 1 99 ODD PUBLIC
PARK ST KINGSLEY 1 388 ODD PUBLIC
PARK ST BLAIR TWP 2 100 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK ST KINGSLEY 2 389 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 198 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 199 ODD PUBLIC
PARK ST KINGSLEY 390 398 EVEN PRIVATE
PARK ST KINGSLEY 391 399 ODD PRIVATE
PARK ST PARADISE TWP 9360 9498 EVEN PRIVATE
PARK ST PARADISE TWP 9361 9499 ODD PRIVATE

N PARK ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
N PARK ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 149 ODD PUBLIC

PARK FOREST DR GARFIELD TWP 3950 4300 EVEN PRIVATE
PARK FOREST DR GARFIELD TWP 3951 4299 ODD PRIVATE
PARK LANE ST EAST BAY TWP 3875 3999 ODD PUBLIC
PARK LANE ST EAST BAY TWP 3876 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK LANE ST ACME TWP 4000 4150 EVEN PUBLIC
PARK LANE ST ACME TWP 4001 4149 ODD PUBLIC
PARK MEADOWS DR EAST BAY TWP 386 864 EVEN PRIVATE
PARK MEADOWS DR EAST BAY TWP 387 865 ODD PRIVATE
PARK MEADOWS DR EAST BAY TWP 866 998 EVEN PRIVATE
PARK MEADOWS DR EAST BAY TWP 867 999 ODD PRIVATE
PARK PLACE AVE PENINSULA TWP 2000 2998 EVEN PRIVATE
PARKER PL GARFIELD TWP 3000 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
PARKER PL GARFIELD TWP 3001 3099 ODD PUBLIC
PARKLAND CT EAST BAY TWP 3300 3450 EVEN PUBLIC
PARKLAND CT EAST BAY TWP 3301 3449 ODD PUBLIC
PARKLANE MOUNTAIN DR PENINSULA TWP 7275 7399 ODD PRIVATE
PARKLANE MOUNTAIN DR PENINSULA TWP 7276 7400 EVEN PRIVATE
PARKSIDE BLVD GARFIELD TWP 1500 1646 EVEN PRIVATE
PARKSIDE BLVD GARFIELD TWP 1501 1647 ODD PRIVATE
PARKVIEW DR KINGSLEY 200 300 EVEN PRIVATE
PARKVIEW DR KINGSLEY 201 299 ODD PRIVATE
PARSONS RD TRAVERSE CITY 100 888 EVEN PUBLIC
PARSONS RD TRAVERSE CITY 101 723 ODD PUBLIC
PARSONS RD EAST BAY TWP 725 899 ODD PUBLIC
PARTERRE PL GARFIELD TWP 2425 3099 ODD PUBLIC
PARTERRE PL GARFIELD TWP 2426 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
PARTRIDGE POINT GARFIELD TWP 4375 4499 ODD PUBLIC
PARTRIDGE POINT GARFIELD TWP 4376 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
PATRICIA LN PARADISE TWP 2251 2449 ODD PRIVATE
PATRIOTIC DR LONG LAKE TWP 5850 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
PATRIOTIC DR LONG LAKE TWP 5851 5999 ODD PRIVATE
PATTYS LN LONG LAKE TWP 9600 9800 EVEN PRIVATE
PATTYS LN LONG LAKE TWP 9601 9799 ODD PRIVATE
PAUL PL GARFIELD TWP 1475 1775 ODD PRIVATE
PAUL PL GARFIELD TWP 1476 1774 EVEN PRIVATE
PAULINE ST GRANT TWP 6900 7200 EVEN PUBLIC
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PAULINE ST GRANT TWP 6901 7199 ODD PUBLIC
PAVILIONS CIR TRAVERSE CITY 990 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
PAVILIONS CIR TRAVERSE CITY 991 999 ODD PRIVATE
PAVLIS RD GRANT TWP 11000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
PAVLIS RD GRANT TWP 11001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
PAYSAGE PL GARFIELD TWP 3000 3210 EVEN PUBLIC
PAYSAGE PL GARFIELD TWP 3001 3211 ODD PUBLIC
PEACE LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PRIVATE
PEACE LN GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2249 ODD PRIVATE
PEACEFUL TRL GARFIELD TWP 2800 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
PEACEFUL VALLEY RD ACME TWP 7150 7950 EVEN PUBLIC
PEACEFUL VALLEY RD ACME TWP 7151 7949 ODD PUBLIC
PEACH BLOSSOM DR BLAIR TWP 800 874 EVEN PRIVATE
PEACH BLOSSOM DR BLAIR TWP 801 875 ODD PRIVATE
PEACH TREE DR EAST BAY TWP 1 399 ODD PUBLIC
PEACH TREE DR EAST BAY TWP 2 400 EVEN PUBLIC
PEACHWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 2150 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
PEACHWOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 2151 2199 ODD PRIVATE
PEARL ST KINGSLEY 100 498 EVEN PUBLIC
PEARL ST KINGSLEY 101 499 ODD PUBLIC
PEARL ST ACME TWP 3750 3898 EVEN PUBLIC
PEARL ST ACME TWP 3751 3899 ODD PUBLIC
PEBBLE WAY DR GARFIELD TWP 2750 2830 EVEN PUBLIC
PEBBLE WAY DR GARFIELD TWP 2751 2829 ODD PUBLIC
PEBBLEBROOK DR MAYFIELD TWP 2000 2324 EVEN PUBLIC
PEBBLEBROOK DR MAYFIELD TWP 2001 2325 ODD PUBLIC
PEBBLESTONE DR GARFIELD TWP 5051 5199 ODD PRIVATE
PEBBLESTONE DR GARFIELD TWP 5052 5200 EVEN PRIVATE
PEGGY LN LONG LAKE TWP 6046 6250 EVEN PUBLIC
PEGGY LN LONG LAKE TWP 6047 6137 ODD PUBLIC
PEGGY LN GREEN LAKE TWP 6139 6141 ODD PUBLIC
PEGGY LN LONG LAKE TWP 6143 6249 ODD PUBLIC
PEMBROOK DR GARFIELD TWP 3000 3450 EVEN PUBLIC
PEMBROOK DR GARFIELD TWP 3001 3449 ODD PUBLIC
PEMBROOK DR LONG LAKE TWP 3451 3499 ODD PUBLIC
PEMBROOK DR LONG LAKE TWP 3452 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
PENBROKE DR EAST BAY TWP 1500 1950 EVEN PUBLIC
PENBROKE DR EAST BAY TWP 1501 1949 ODD PUBLIC
PENINSULA CT TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1350 EVEN PUBLIC
PENINSULA CT TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1349 ODD PUBLIC
PENINSULA DR TRAVERSE CITY 850 1600 EVEN PUBLIC
PENINSULA DR TRAVERSE CITY 851 1599 ODD PUBLIC
PENINSULA DR PENINSULA TWP 6000 19000 EVEN PUBLIC
PENINSULA DR PENINSULA TWP 6001 18999 ODD PUBLIC
PENINSULA TRL EAST BAY TWP 1 749 ODD PUBLIC
PENINSULA TRL EAST BAY TWP 2 750 EVEN PUBLIC
PENINSULA HILLS DR PENINSULA TWP 1 249 ODD PUBLIC
PENINSULA HILLS DR PENINSULA TWP 2 250 EVEN PUBLIC
PENINSULA KNOLLS LN PENINSULA TWP 375 499 ODD PRIVATE
PENINSULA KNOLLS LN PENINSULA TWP 376 500 EVEN PRIVATE
PENINSULA RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 250 400 EVEN PRIVATE
PENINSULA RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 251 399 ODD PRIVATE
PENINSULAR SHORES DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3500 4210 EVEN PUBLIC
PENINSULAR SHORES DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3501 4209 ODD PUBLIC
PENN LOCK COLONY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 5500 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
PENN LOCK COLONY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 5501 5999 ODD PUBLIC
PENNINGTON DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 9700 EVEN PUBLIC
PENNINGTON DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 9699 ODD PUBLIC
PENRITH CIR ACME TWP 4000 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
PENRITH CIR ACME TWP 4001 4499 ODD PRIVATE
PERCH LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 800 1148 EVEN PUBLIC
PERCH LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 801 2699 ODD PUBLIC
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PERCH LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 1150 1152 EVEN PUBLIC
PERCH LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 1154 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
PERCH LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 2701 2999 ODD PUBLIC
PERCH LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 2702 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
PEREGRINE CT PENINSULA TWP 6400 6450 EVEN PRIVATE
PEREGRINE CT PENINSULA TWP 6401 6449 ODD PRIVATE
PERGOLA AVE EAST BAY TWP 1500 1850 EVEN PRIVATE
PERGOLA AVE EAST BAY TWP 1501 1849 ODD PRIVATE
PERIMETER DR BLAIR TWP 3575 3899 ODD PUBLIC
PERIMETER DR BLAIR TWP 3576 3900 EVEN PUBLIC
PERLA RD EAST BAY TWP 2975 2999 ODD PUBLIC
PERLA RD EAST BAY TWP 2976 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
PERLA RD PARADISE TWP 3001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
PERLA RD PARADISE TWP 3002 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
PERRY ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 600 EVEN PRIVATE
PERRY ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 599 ODD PRIVATE
PERRYS LOOP BLAIR TWP 1750 1874 EVEN PRIVATE
PERRYS LOOP BLAIR TWP 1751 1875 ODD PRIVATE
PERTHSHIRE BLVD ACME TWP 7651 7849 ODD PRIVATE
PERTHSHIRE BLVD ACME TWP 7652 7850 EVEN PRIVATE
PERUVIAN TRL EAST BAY TWP 2250 2310 EVEN PRIVATE
PERUVIAN TRL EAST BAY TWP 2251 2311 ODD PRIVATE
PETERSON CT PENINSULA TWP 14650 14674 EVEN PUBLIC
PETERSON CT PENINSULA TWP 14651 14675 ODD PUBLIC
PETOSKEY DR GARFIELD TWP 4050 4248 EVEN PRIVATE
PETOSKEY DR GARFIELD TWP 4051 4249 ODD PRIVATE
PHANEUF RD EAST BAY TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
PHANEUF RD EAST BAY TWP 2001 2499 ODD PUBLIC
PHEASANT RUN LONG LAKE TWP 8725 8999 ODD PUBLIC
PHEASANT RUN LONG LAKE TWP 8726 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
PHELPS RD PENINSULA TWP 1975 2999 ODD PUBLIC
PHELPS RD PENINSULA TWP 1976 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
PHILIPS ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11325 11499 ODD PUBLIC
PHILIPS ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11326 11500 EVEN PUBLIC
PHILS TRL GARFIELD TWP 1500 1700 EVEN PRIVATE
PHILS TRL GARFIELD TWP 1501 1699 ODD PRIVATE
PICCADILLY RD LONG LAKE TWP 1000 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
PICCADILLY RD LONG LAKE TWP 1001 1249 ODD PUBLIC
PICKET HINGE LONG LAKE TWP 10550 10750 EVEN PUBLIC
PICKET HINGE LONG LAKE TWP 10551 10749 ODD PUBLIC
PIEDMONT ST ACME TWP 3799 3899 ODD PRIVATE
PIEDMONT ST ACME TWP 3800 3900 EVEN PRIVATE
PIERCE RD PARADISE TWP 4950 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
PIERCE RD PARADISE TWP 4951 6999 ODD PUBLIC
PIERCE ST FIFE LAKE 100 850 EVEN PUBLIC
PIERCE ST FIFE LAKE 101 849 ODD PUBLIC
PIN OAK GREEN LAKE TWP 9800 9850 EVEN PRIVATE
PIN OAK GREEN LAKE TWP 9801 9849 ODD PRIVATE
PINCHERRY RD EAST BAY TWP 1500 1700 EVEN PRIVATE
PINCHERRY RD EAST BAY TWP 1501 1699 ODD PRIVATE
PINE DR EAST BAY TWP 1400 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE DR EAST BAY TWP 1401 1999 ODD PUBLIC
PINE LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1800 1900 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1801 1899 ODD PUBLIC
PINE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 200 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 199 ODD PUBLIC
PINE ST TRAVERSE CITY 300 1198 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE ST TRAVERSE CITY 301 1199 ODD PUBLIC
PINE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1499 ODD PUBLIC
PINE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4275 4499 ODD PUBLIC
PINE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4276 4500 EVEN PUBLIC



74

Dir Street_Name Suffix Township Low High Cardinality Dedication
PINE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7775 7799 ODD PUBLIC
PINE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 7776 7800 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8750 8850 EVEN PRIVATE
PINE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 8751 8849 ODD PRIVATE
PINE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9350 9500 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9351 9499 ODD PUBLIC

E PINE ST FIFE LAKE 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
E PINE ST FIFE LAKE 101 149 ODD PUBLIC
W PINE ST FIFE LAKE 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
W PINE ST FIFE LAKE 101 149 ODD PUBLIC

PINE AIRE DR BLAIR TWP 5500 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
PINE AIRE DR BLAIR TWP 5501 5999 ODD PRIVATE

S PINE AIRE DR BLAIR TWP 2500 2750 EVEN PRIVATE
S PINE AIRE DR BLAIR TWP 2501 2749 ODD PRIVATE

PINE BLUFF DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10750 10898 EVEN PRIVATE
PINE BLUFF DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10751 10899 ODD PRIVATE
PINE BREEZE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2450 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE BREEZE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2451 2899 ODD PUBLIC
PINE COVE RD PARADISE TWP 11750 12000 EVEN PRIVATE
PINE COVE RD PARADISE TWP 11751 11999 ODD PRIVATE
PINE GROVE AVE EAST BAY TWP 800 900 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE GROVE AVE EAST BAY TWP 801 899 ODD PUBLIC
PINE HILL CT ACME TWP 2400 2424 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE HILL CT ACME TWP 2401 2425 ODD PUBLIC
PINE KNOLLS DR PENINSULA TWP 6508 6548 EVEN PRIVATE
PINE KNOLLS DR PENINSULA TWP 6509 6547 ODD PRIVATE
PINE MEADOW TRL GARFIELD TWP 4225 4499 ODD PRIVATE
PINE MEADOW TRL GARFIELD TWP 4226 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
PINE NEEDLE LN TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1124 EVEN PRIVATE
PINE NEEDLE LN TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1125 ODD PRIVATE
PINE POINT RD PENINSULA TWP 1850 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
PINE POINT RD PENINSULA TWP 1851 1999 ODD PRIVATE
PINE RIDGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 900 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE RIDGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 901 999 ODD PUBLIC
PINE TREE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1500 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE TREE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1501 1999 ODD PUBLIC
PINE VALLEY CIR BLAIR TWP 2001 2025 ODD PUBLIC
PINE VALLEY CIR BLAIR TWP 2002 2024 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE VALLEY CIR BLAIR TWP 2026 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
PINE VALLEY CIR BLAIR TWP 2027 2249 ODD PUBLIC
PINEBROOK RD EAST BAY TWP 2600 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
PINEBROOK RD EAST BAY TWP 2601 2699 ODD PUBLIC
PINECONE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 5500 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
PINECONE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 5501 5999 ODD PRIVATE
PINECREST AVE TRAVERSE CITY 500 524 EVEN PUBLIC
PINECREST AVE TRAVERSE CITY 501 525 ODD PUBLIC
PINEDALE DR ACME TWP 7825 7925 ODD PUBLIC
PINEDALE DR ACME TWP 7826 7924 EVEN PUBLIC
PINEHURST TRL EAST BAY TWP 1800 2460 EVEN PUBLIC
PINEHURST TRL EAST BAY TWP 1801 2459 ODD PUBLIC
PINEHURST TRL EAST BAY TWP 2461 2463 ODD PUBLIC
PINEHURST TRL EAST BAY TWP 2462 2464 EVEN PUBLIC
PINEHURST TRL EAST BAY TWP 2465 2499 ODD PUBLIC
PINEHURST TRL EAST BAY TWP 2466 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
PINENEEDLE LN WHITEWATER TWP 9675 9849 ODD PUBLIC
PINENEEDLE LN WHITEWATER TWP 9676 9850 EVEN PUBLIC
PINESPAR TRL LONG LAKE TWP 4760 4974 EVEN PUBLIC
PINESPAR TRL LONG LAKE TWP 4761 4975 ODD PUBLIC
PINEVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3000 3124 EVEN PUBLIC
PINEVIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 3001 3125 ODD PUBLIC
PINEWOOD AVE LONG LAKE TWP 1750 1924 EVEN PUBLIC
PINEWOOD AVE LONG LAKE TWP 1751 1925 ODD PUBLIC
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PINEWOOD CT LONG LAKE TWP 7375 7449 ODD PUBLIC
PINEWOOD CT LONG LAKE TWP 7376 7450 EVEN PUBLIC
PINEWOOD RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
PINEWOOD RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 9749 ODD PUBLIC
PINTAIL DR EAST BAY TWP 4000 4350 EVEN PUBLIC
PINTAIL DR EAST BAY TWP 4001 4349 ODD PUBLIC
PINTAIL DR EAST BAY TWP 4375 4399 ODD PUBLIC
PINTAIL DR EAST BAY TWP 4376 4400 EVEN PUBLIC
PLAINFIELD CT BLAIR TWP 3000 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
PLAINFIELD CT BLAIR TWP 3001 3249 ODD PUBLIC
PLAINVIEW ST TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
PLAINVIEW ST TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1249 ODD PUBLIC
PLAT ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4000 4050 EVEN PUBLIC
PLAT ST GREEN LAKE TWP 4001 4049 ODD PUBLIC
PLAYA KAS DR BLAIR TWP 5000 5050 EVEN PRIVATE
PLAYA KAS DR BLAIR TWP 5001 5049 ODD PRIVATE
PLEASANT LN GARFIELD TWP 1 99 ODD PRIVATE
PLEASANT LN GARFIELD TWP 2 100 EVEN PRIVATE
PLEASANT RIDGE DR ACME TWP 3725 3949 ODD PUBLIC
PLEASANT RIDGE DR ACME TWP 3726 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
PLEASANT VALLEY KINGSLEY 420 460 EVEN PUBLIC
PLEASANT VALLEY KINGSLEY 421 459 ODD PUBLIC
PLEIADES WAY EAST BAY TWP 2300 2450 EVEN PUBLIC
PLEIADES WAY EAST BAY TWP 2301 2449 ODD PUBLIC
PLOVER DR BLAIR TWP 2562 2668 EVEN PRIVATE
PLOVER DR BLAIR TWP 2563 2669 ODD PRIVATE
PLUM DR ACME TWP 6000 6500 EVEN PRIVATE
PLUM DR ACME TWP 6001 6499 ODD PRIVATE
PLUM VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 3500 3700 EVEN PUBLIC
PLUM VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 3501 3699 ODD PUBLIC
PLUNKERS RD EAST BAY TWP 1825 1899 ODD PRIVATE
PLUNKERS RD EAST BAY TWP 1826 1900 EVEN PRIVATE
POINT VIEW RD EAST BAY TWP 2750 2850 EVEN PUBLIC
POINT VIEW RD EAST BAY TWP 2751 2849 ODD PUBLIC
POLARIS CRES GARFIELD TWP 800 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
POLARIS CRES GARFIELD TWP 801 999 ODD PUBLIC
POLE BUILDING DR MAYFIELD TWP 4000 4250 EVEN PRIVATE
POLLARD LN EAST BAY TWP 1050 1470 EVEN PRIVATE
POLLARD LN EAST BAY TWP 1051 1469 ODD PRIVATE
POPLAR LN EAST BAY TWP 385 425 ODD PRIVATE
POPLAR LN EAST BAY TWP 386 424 EVEN PRIVATE
POPLAR PL EAST BAY TWP 1500 1800 EVEN PUBLIC
POPLAR PL EAST BAY TWP 1501 1799 ODD PUBLIC
POPLAR ST EAST BAY TWP 1 119 ODD PUBLIC
POPLAR ST EAST BAY TWP 2 118 EVEN PUBLIC
POPLAR ST EAST BAY TWP 120 250 EVEN PUBLIC
POPLAR ST EAST BAY TWP 121 249 ODD PUBLIC
PORCH ST EAST BAY TWP 1 267 ODD PUBLIC
PORCH ST EAST BAY TWP 2 268 EVEN PUBLIC
PORSCHE DR GARFIELD TWP 5000 5150 EVEN PRIVATE
PORSCHE DR GARFIELD TWP 5001 5149 ODD PRIVATE
PORT MISSION RD PENINSULA TWP 1 499 ODD PRIVATE
PORT MISSION RD PENINSULA TWP 2 500 EVEN PRIVATE
POST OAK XING EAST BAY TWP 2220 2496 EVEN PRIVATE
POST OAK XING EAST BAY TWP 2221 2497 ODD PRIVATE

E POTTER RD EAST BAY TWP 1 2499 ODD PUBLIC
E POTTER RD EAST BAY TWP 2 2538 EVEN PUBLIC
W POTTER RD BLAIR TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
W POTTER RD GARFIELD TWP 2 1000 EVEN PUBLIC

POUZAR RD GRANT TWP 8925 9999 ODD PUBLIC
POUZAR RD GRANT TWP 8926 10000 EVEN PUBLIC
POWDER HORN DR GARFIELD TWP 3075 3549 ODD PUBLIC
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POWDER HORN DR GARFIELD TWP 3076 3550 EVEN PUBLIC
POWER ISLAND PENINSULA TWP 11900 12800 EVEN
POWER ISLAND PENINSULA TWP 11900 12800 EVEN
POWER ISLAND PENINSULA TWP 11900 12800 EVEN
POWER ISLAND PENINSULA TWP 11900 12800 EVEN
POWER ISLAND PENINSULA TWP 11901 12799 ODD
POWER ISLAND PENINSULA TWP 11901 12799 ODD
POWER ISLAND PENINSULA TWP 11901 12799 ODD
POWER ISLAND PENINSULA TWP 11901 12799 ODD
PRAHA ST GRANT TWP 7550 7750 EVEN PUBLIC
PRAHA ST GRANT TWP 7551 7749 ODD PUBLIC
PRECISION DR EAST BAY TWP 2100 2104 EVEN PUBLIC
PRECISION DR EAST BAY TWP 2101 2105 ODD PUBLIC
PREMIER ST GARFIELD TWP 1400 1600 EVEN PUBLIC
PREMIER ST GARFIELD TWP 1401 1599 ODD PUBLIC
PRESERVATION DR LONG LAKE TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
PRESERVATION DR LONG LAKE TWP 2001 2249 ODD PUBLIC
PRESTON DR GARFIELD TWP 2500 2610 EVEN PRIVATE
PRESTON DR GARFIELD TWP 2501 2609 ODD PRIVATE
PRESTWICK CT ACME TWP 4550 4898 EVEN PRIVATE
PRESTWICK CT ACME TWP 4551 4899 ODD PRIVATE
PRESTWICK CT ACME TWP 4900 4974 EVEN PRIVATE
PRESTWICK CT ACME TWP 4901 4975 ODD PRIVATE
PRIMROSE LN GARFIELD TWP 4530 4700 EVEN PRIVATE
PRIMROSE LN GARFIELD TWP 4531 4699 ODD PRIVATE
PRINCETON CT GARFIELD TWP 3200 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
PRINCETON CT GARFIELD TWP 3201 3249 ODD PUBLIC
PRINCETON DR GARFIELD TWP 2750 3150 EVEN PUBLIC
PRINCETON DR GARFIELD TWP 2751 3149 ODD PUBLIC
PRIVET DR PARADISE TWP 5000 5200 EVEN PRIVATE
PROSPECT AVE PENINSULA TWP 14000 14198 EVEN PUBLIC
PROSPECT AVE PENINSULA TWP 14001 14199 ODD PUBLIC
PROSPECT AVE PENINSULA TWP 14200 14348 EVEN PRIVATE
PROSPECT AVE PENINSULA TWP 14201 14349 ODD PRIVATE
PROSPECT AVE PENINSULA TWP 14350 14500 EVEN PUBLIC
PROSPECT AVE PENINSULA TWP 14351 14499 ODD PUBLIC
PROSPECT ST TRAVERSE CITY 300 450 EVEN PUBLIC
PROSPECT ST TRAVERSE CITY 301 449 ODD PUBLIC
PROUTY RD EAST BAY TWP 3000 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
PROUTY RD EAST BAY TWP 3001 4749 ODD PUBLIC
PULVER ST PARADISE TWP 3000 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
PULVER ST PARADISE TWP 3001 3499 ODD PRIVATE
PULVER WOODS DR WHITEWATER TWP 3750 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
PULVER WOODS DR WHITEWATER TWP 3751 3999 ODD PRIVATE
PUMPANICKEL RD EAST BAY TWP 5000 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
PUMPANICKEL RD EAST BAY TWP 5001 5999 ODD PRIVATE
PUREWATER DR ACME TWP 4500 4938 EVEN PRIVATE
PUREWATER DR ACME TWP 4501 4939 ODD PRIVATE
PURYEAR DR GRANT TWP 10750 11000 EVEN PRIVATE
PURYEAR DR GRANT TWP 10751 10999 ODD PRIVATE
PUTTER DR LONG LAKE TWP 7500 7700 EVEN PUBLIC
PUTTER DR LONG LAKE TWP 7501 7699 ODD PUBLIC
PYATT RD PENINSULA TWP 14525 14999 ODD PUBLIC
PYATT RD PENINSULA TWP 14526 15000 EVEN PUBLIC
QUAIL CT BLAIR TWP 4450 4724 EVEN PRIVATE
QUAIL CT BLAIR TWP 4451 4725 ODD PRIVATE
QUAIL RIDGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 750 EVEN PUBLIC
QUAIL RIDGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 749 ODD PUBLIC
QUAKER VALLEY DR PENINSULA TWP 1000 1200 EVEN PUBLIC
QUAKER VALLEY DR PENINSULA TWP 1001 1199 ODD PUBLIC

N QUEEN ANN PENINSULA TWP 13200 13250 EVEN PUBLIC
N QUEEN ANN PENINSULA TWP 13201 13249 ODD PUBLIC
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S QUEEN ANN PENINSULA TWP 13000 13174 EVEN PUBLIC
S QUEEN ANN PENINSULA TWP 13001 13175 ODD PUBLIC

QUINCY CT GARFIELD TWP 4050 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
QUINCY CT GARFIELD TWP 4051 4099 ODD PRIVATE
RA WA SI GARFIELD TWP 2600 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
RA WA SI GARFIELD TWP 2601 2899 ODD PUBLIC
RACHEL LN BLAIR TWP 550 624 EVEN PRIVATE
RACHEL LN BLAIR TWP 551 625 ODD PRIVATE
RACOON TRL EAST BAY TWP 3100 3118 EVEN PRIVATE
RACOON TRL EAST BAY TWP 3101 3119 ODD PRIVATE
RACOON TRL EAST BAY TWP 3120 3198 EVEN PRIVATE
RACOON TRL EAST BAY TWP 3121 3199 ODD PRIVATE
RACOON TRL EAST BAY TWP 3200 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
RACOON TRL EAST BAY TWP 3201 3249 ODD PRIVATE
RACQUET CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3000 3048 EVEN PUBLIC
RACQUET CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3001 3049 ODD PUBLIC
RACQUET CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3050 3098 EVEN PUBLIC
RACQUET CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3051 3099 ODD PUBLIC
RACQUET CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3100 3148 EVEN PRIVATE
RACQUET CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3101 3149 ODD PRIVATE
RACQUET CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3150 3300 EVEN PUBLIC
RACQUET CLUB DR GARFIELD TWP 3151 3299 ODD PUBLIC
RADCLIFFE RD BLAIR TWP 1750 1974 EVEN PUBLIC
RADCLIFFE RD BLAIR TWP 1751 1975 ODD PUBLIC
RAHE RD MAYFIELD TWP 6000 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
RAHE RD MAYFIELD TWP 6001 8999 ODD PUBLIC
RAILROAD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 100 498 EVEN PUBLIC
RAILROAD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 101 499 ODD PUBLIC
RAILROAD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 500 524 EVEN PUBLIC
RAILROAD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 501 525 ODD PUBLIC

E RAILROAD AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2725 2999 ODD PUBLIC
E RAILROAD AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2726 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
W RAILROAD AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2250 2600 EVEN PUBLIC
W RAILROAD AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2251 2599 ODD PUBLIC

RAILROAD PL TRAVERSE CITY 600 698 EVEN PUBLIC
RAILROAD PL TRAVERSE CITY 601 699 ODD PUBLIC
RAILROAD ST PARADISE TWP 9250 9298 EVEN PRIVATE
RAILROAD ST PARADISE TWP 9251 9299 ODD PRIVATE
RAILROAD ST PARADISE TWP 9300 9500 EVEN PRIVATE
RAILROAD ST PARADISE TWP 9301 9499 ODD PRIVATE

N RAILROAD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9450 EVEN PUBLIC
N RAILROAD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9449 ODD PUBLIC
N RAILROAD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
N RAILROAD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 9749 ODD PUBLIC
S RAILROAD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9800 EVEN PUBLIC
S RAILROAD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9799 ODD PUBLIC
N RAINBOW CT ACME TWP 4607 4675 ODD PUBLIC
N RAINBOW CT ACME TWP 4608 4674 EVEN PUBLIC
S RAINBOW CT ACME TWP 4350 4606 EVEN PUBLIC
S RAINBOW CT ACME TWP 4351 4605 ODD PUBLIC

RAINTREE DR WHITEWATER TWP 6450 6500 EVEN PUBLIC
RAINTREE DR WHITEWATER TWP 6451 6499 ODD PUBLIC
RAMBLEWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 4200 4300 EVEN PUBLIC
RAMBLEWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 4201 4299 ODD PUBLIC
RAMSAY RD GRANT TWP 9000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
RAMSAY RD GRANT TWP 9001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
RAMSAY RD FIFE LAKE TWP 9250 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
RAMSAY RD FIFE LAKE TWP 9251 11999 ODD PUBLIC
RAMSDELL RD GARFIELD TWP 1460 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
RAMSDELL RD GARFIELD TWP 1461 1499 ODD PRIVATE
RAMSDELL ST TRAVERSE CITY 1150 1298 EVEN PUBLIC
RAMSDELL ST TRAVERSE CITY 1151 1449 ODD PUBLIC
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RAMSDELL ST GARFIELD TWP 1300 1458 EVEN PUBLIC
RAMSDELL ST GARFIELD TWP 1451 1459 ODD PUBLIC
RANCH RUDOLF RD EAST BAY TWP 3500 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
RANCH RUDOLF RD EAST BAY TWP 3501 5999 ODD PUBLIC
RANCH RUDOLF RD UNION TWP 6000 6700 EVEN PUBLIC
RANCH RUDOLF RD UNION TWP 6001 6699 ODD PUBLIC
RANDALL CT TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
RANDALL CT TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1249 ODD PUBLIC
RANDOLPH ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 1540 EVEN PUBLIC
RANDOLPH ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 1249 ODD PUBLIC
RANDOLPH ST GARFIELD TWP 1301 2025 ODD PUBLIC
RANDOLPH ST GARFIELD TWP 1542 2024 EVEN PUBLIC
RASHO RD EAST BAY TWP 1 1999 ODD PUBLIC
RASHO RD EAST BAY TWP 2 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
RAVEN LN EAST BAY TWP 2300 2450 EVEN PRIVATE
RAVEN LN EAST BAY TWP 2301 2449 ODD PRIVATE
RAVENHURST DR GARFIELD TWP 5250 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
RAVENHURST DR GARFIELD TWP 5251 5499 ODD PUBLIC
RAVENS ROOST LN LONG LAKE TWP 5600 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
RAVENS ROOST LN LONG LAKE TWP 5601 5999 ODD PRIVATE
RAWLING PL KINGSLEY 250 420 EVEN PRIVATE
RAWLING PL KINGSLEY 251 419 ODD PRIVATE
RAY BLVD GARFIELD TWP 1450 2800 EVEN PRIVATE
RAY BLVD GARFIELD TWP 1451 2799 ODD PRIVATE
READS RUN LONG LAKE TWP 700 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
READS RUN LONG LAKE TWP 701 1499 ODD PUBLIC
REBECCA ST FIFE LAKE 425 649 ODD PUBLIC
REBECCA ST FIFE LAKE 426 650 EVEN PUBLIC
REBMAN PARK GARFIELD TWP 1500 1750 EVEN PRIVATE
REBMAN PARK GARFIELD TWP 1501 1749 ODD PRIVATE
RED DR TRAVERSE CITY 800 804 EVEN PRIVATE
RED DR TRAVERSE CITY 801 915 ODD PRIVATE
RED DR GARFIELD TWP 806 1598 EVEN PRIVATE
RED DR GARFIELD TWP 917 1599 ODD PRIVATE
RED BARK PASS LONG LAKE TWP 8625 8749 ODD PUBLIC
RED BARK PASS LONG LAKE TWP 8626 8750 EVEN PUBLIC
RED BIRCH LN EAST BAY TWP 1500 1600 EVEN PUBLIC
RED BIRCH LN EAST BAY TWP 1501 1601 ODD PUBLIC
RED CARDINAL LN BLAIR TWP 2800 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
RED CARDINAL LN BLAIR TWP 2801 2999 ODD PRIVATE
RED FERN TRL LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4150 EVEN PUBLIC
RED FERN TRL LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4149 ODD PUBLIC
RED FOX RUN PENINSULA TWP 6000 6400 EVEN PRIVATE
RED FOX RUN PENINSULA TWP 6001 6399 ODD PRIVATE
RED FOX RIDGE PENINSULA TWP 200 300 EVEN PRIVATE
RED FOX RIDGE PENINSULA TWP 201 299 ODD PRIVATE
RED HAWK TRL UNION TWP 11500 11998 EVEN PRIVATE
RED HAWK TRL UNION TWP 11501 11999 ODD PRIVATE
RED OAK DR LONG LAKE TWP 20866 20868 ODD PUBLIC

E RED OAKS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4800 4860 EVEN PUBLIC
E RED OAKS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4801 4861 ODD PUBLIC
S RED OAKS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4873 4909 ODD PUBLIC
S RED OAKS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4874 4908 EVEN PUBLIC
W RED OAKS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4900 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
W RED OAKS DR LONG LAKE TWP 4901 4999 ODD PUBLIC

RED PINE DR BLAIR TWP 3500 3574 EVEN PUBLIC
RED PINE DR BLAIR TWP 3501 3575 ODD PUBLIC
RED SCHOOL RD BLAIR TWP 3000 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
RED SCHOOL RD BLAIR TWP 3001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
REDAN DR ACME TWP 7560 7614 EVEN PRIVATE
REDAN DR ACME TWP 7561 7615 ODD PRIVATE
REDWOOD BLVD ACME TWP 5520 5600 EVEN PRIVATE
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REDWOOD BLVD ACME TWP 5521 5599 ODD PRIVATE
REILY CT LONG LAKE TWP 2550 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
REILY CT LONG LAKE TWP 2551 2699 ODD PUBLIC
REMINGTON DR MAYFIELD TWP 2100 2334 EVEN PUBLIC
REMINGTON DR MAYFIELD TWP 2101 2333 ODD PUBLIC
REMINGTON DR MAYFIELD TWP 2335 2437 ODD PRIVATE
REMINGTON DR MAYFIELD TWP 2336 2438 EVEN PRIVATE
RENNIE ST GARFIELD TWP 2750 2998 EVEN PRIVATE
RENNIE ST GARFIELD TWP 2751 2999 ODD PRIVATE
RENNIE ST GARFIELD TWP 3000 3274 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE ST GARFIELD TWP 3001 3273 ODD PUBLIC
RENNIE ST GARFIELD TWP 3275 3999 ODD PRIVATE
RENNIE ST GARFIELD TWP 3276 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
RENNIE LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 1 299 ODD PUBLIC
RENNIE LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 2 748 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE LAKE RD UNION TWP 301 335 ODD PUBLIC
RENNIE LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 337 749 ODD PUBLIC
RENNIE LAKE RD UNION TWP 750 1424 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE LAKE RD UNION TWP 751 1423 ODD PUBLIC
RENNIE LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 1425 1999 ODD PUBLIC
RENNIE LAKE RD EAST BAY TWP 1426 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE SCHOOL RD BLAIR TWP 3000 3440 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE SCHOOL RD BLAIR TWP 3001 4949 ODD PUBLIC
RENNIE SCHOOL RD GARFIELD TWP 3442 4898 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE SCHOOL RD BLAIR TWP 4900 4948 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE VIEW RD EAST BAY TWP 5750 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE VIEW RD EAST BAY TWP 5751 5999 ODD PUBLIC
RENNIE VIEW RD UNION TWP 6000 6124 EVEN PUBLIC
RENNIE VIEW RD UNION TWP 6001 6125 ODD PUBLIC
RESERVE CT ACME TWP 4750 4950 EVEN PRIVATE
RESERVE CT ACME TWP 4751 4949 ODD PRIVATE
RESORT DR EAST BAY TWP 1050 1124 EVEN PUBLIC
RESORT DR EAST BAY TWP 1051 1125 ODD PUBLIC
RESORT TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 10000 10250 EVEN PUBLIC
RESORT TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 10001 10249 ODD PUBLIC
RESTFUL LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1300 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
RESTFUL LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1301 1499 ODD PRIVATE
REVELLA LN BLAIR TWP 5326 5450 EVEN PRIVATE
REVELLA LN BLAIR TWP 5327 5449 ODD PRIVATE
REVORD RD FIFE LAKE TWP 11000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
REVORD RD FIFE LAKE TWP 11001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
REX PL GARFIELD TWP 1575 1699 ODD PRIVATE
REX PL GARFIELD TWP 1576 1700 EVEN PRIVATE
RICE ST GARFIELD TWP 2350 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
RICE ST GARFIELD TWP 2351 2499 ODD PRIVATE
RICHARD PL GARFIELD TWP 2750 2800 EVEN PRIVATE
RICHARD PL GARFIELD TWP 2751 2799 ODD PRIVATE
RICHARDSON RD LONG LAKE TWP 11000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
RICHARDSON RD LONG LAKE TWP 11001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
RICHMAN CT EAST BAY TWP 1325 1449 ODD PRIVATE
RICHMAN CT EAST BAY TWP 1326 1450 EVEN PRIVATE
RICKERD CT WHITEWATER TWP 11400 11500 EVEN PUBLIC
RICKERD CT WHITEWATER TWP 11401 11499 ODD PUBLIC
RIDGE BLVD GARFIELD TWP 1500 1558 EVEN PRIVATE
RIDGE BLVD GARFIELD TWP 1501 1559 ODD PRIVATE
RIDGE RD ACME TWP 5640 5800 EVEN PUBLIC
RIDGE RD ACME TWP 5641 5799 ODD PUBLIC
RIDGE CREST RD ACME TWP 4725 4925 ODD PUBLIC
RIDGE CREST RD ACME TWP 4726 4924 EVEN PUBLIC
RIDGE RUN RD EAST BAY TWP 2800 3050 EVEN PRIVATE
RIDGE RUN RD EAST BAY TWP 2801 3049 ODD PRIVATE
RIDGE RUN RD ACME TWP 3051 3099 ODD PRIVATE
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RIDGE RUN RD ACME TWP 3052 3100 EVEN PRIVATE
RIDGE TRAIL DR GARFIELD TWP 2740 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
RIDGE TRAIL DR GARFIELD TWP 2741 2999 ODD PUBLIC
RIDGE VIEW CT GARFIELD TWP 1500 1624 EVEN PUBLIC
RIDGE VIEW CT GARFIELD TWP 1501 1625 ODD PUBLIC
RIDGEMOOR DR GARFIELD TWP 4200 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
RIDGEMOOR DR GARFIELD TWP 4201 4499 ODD PUBLIC
RIDGEWATER RUN LONG LAKE TWP 4700 4900 EVEN PUBLIC
RIDGEWATER RUN LONG LAKE TWP 4701 4899 ODD PUBLIC
RIDGEWAY PL GARFIELD TWP 3800 3824 EVEN PRIVATE
RIDGEWAY PL GARFIELD TWP 3801 3825 ODD PRIVATE
RIDGEWOOD RD PENINSULA TWP 4500 5200 EVEN PUBLIC
RIDGEWOOD RD PENINSULA TWP 4501 5199 ODD PUBLIC
RILEY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9475 11999 ODD PUBLIC
RILEY RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9476 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
RIVER DR BLAIR TWP 1200 1674 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVER DR BLAIR TWP 1201 1675 ODD PRIVATE

E RIVER RD EAST BAY TWP 1 2799 ODD PUBLIC
E RIVER RD EAST BAY TWP 2 2224 EVEN PUBLIC
E RIVER RD PARADISE TWP 2226 2798 EVEN PUBLIC
W RIVER RD BLAIR TWP 1 2499 ODD PUBLIC
W RIVER RD BLAIR TWP 2 2498 EVEN PUBLIC

RIVER BEND EAST BAY TWP 2600 2900 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVER BEND EAST BAY TWP 2601 2899 ODD PRIVATE
RIVER HIGHLANDS LN BLAIR TWP 2100 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVER HIGHLANDS LN BLAIR TWP 2101 2199 ODD PRIVATE
RIVER MOUNTAIN RD BLAIR TWP 1025 1249 ODD PRIVATE
RIVER MOUNTAIN RD BLAIR TWP 1026 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVER RIDGE DR BLAIR TWP 1750 1870 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVER RIDGE DR BLAIR TWP 1751 1871 ODD PRIVATE
RIVER VALLEY RD BLAIR TWP 1500 1574 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVER VALLEY RD BLAIR TWP 1501 1575 ODD PRIVATE
RIVER VIEW TRL GARFIELD TWP 2200 2250 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVER VIEW TRL GARFIELD TWP 2201 2249 ODD PRIVATE
RIVERINE DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 650 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVERINE DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 649 ODD PRIVATE
RIVERS EDGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 110 150 EVEN PRIVATE
RIVERS EDGE DR TRAVERSE CITY 111 149 ODD PRIVATE
ROBERT DR GARFIELD TWP 5875 5999 ODD PUBLIC
ROBERT DR GARFIELD TWP 5876 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
ROBERT DR LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6200 EVEN PUBLIC
ROBERT DR LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6199 ODD PUBLIC
ROBERTSON RD GRANT TWP 8250 9400 EVEN PUBLIC
ROBERTSON RD GRANT TWP 8251 9399 ODD PUBLIC
ROBIN DR BLAIR TWP 1710 1884 EVEN PRIVATE
ROBIN DR BLAIR TWP 1711 1885 ODD PRIVATE
ROBIN HOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 4000 4124 EVEN PRIVATE
ROBIN HOOD LN EAST BAY TWP 4001 4125 ODD PRIVATE
ROBINWOOD CT GARFIELD TWP 800 900 EVEN PUBLIC
ROBINWOOD CT GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PUBLIC
ROCK CT GARFIELD TWP 2600 2740 EVEN PUBLIC
ROCK CT GARFIELD TWP 2601 2739 ODD PUBLIC
ROCKS WAY BLAIR TWP 3875 3999 ODD PRIVATE
ROCKS WAY BLAIR TWP 3876 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
ROCKY SHORE TRL PENINSULA TWP 4000 4350 EVEN PRIVATE
ROCKY SHORE TRL PENINSULA TWP 4001 4349 ODD PRIVATE
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 150 498 EVEN PRIVATE
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 151 499 ODD PRIVATE
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 500 1498 EVEN PUBLIC
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 501 1499 ODD PUBLIC
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1500 1548 EVEN PRIVATE
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1501 1549 ODD PRIVATE
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ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1550 1598 EVEN PUBLIC
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1551 1599 ODD PUBLIC
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1600 1748 EVEN PRIVATE
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1601 1749 ODD PRIVATE
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1750 1758 EVEN PUBLIC
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1751 1759 ODD PUBLIC
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1760 1998 EVEN PRIVATE
ROGERS RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1761 1999 ODD PRIVATE
ROKOS CT LONG LAKE TWP 4500 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
ROKOS CT LONG LAKE TWP 4501 4999 ODD PUBLIC
ROLLING MEADOWS DR LONG LAKE TWP 6200 6500 EVEN PUBLIC
ROLLING MEADOWS DR LONG LAKE TWP 6201 6499 ODD PUBLIC
ROLLING RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 9250 9674 EVEN PUBLIC
ROLLING RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 9251 9675 ODD PUBLIC
ROMAN DR GARFIELD TWP 100 676 EVEN PUBLIC
ROMAN DR GARFIELD TWP 101 675 ODD PUBLIC
ROOP RD PARADISE TWP 10000 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
ROOP RD PARADISE TWP 10001 10499 ODD PUBLIC
ROOTS LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 10000 11000 EVEN PUBLIC
ROOTS LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 10001 10999 ODD PUBLIC
ROSA LN LONG LAKE TWP 2000 2120 EVEN PRIVATE
ROSA LN LONG LAKE TWP 2001 2121 ODD PRIVATE
ROSE CT TRAVERSE CITY 900 950 EVEN PUBLIC
ROSE CT TRAVERSE CITY 901 949 ODD PUBLIC
ROSE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
ROSE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
ROSE ST GRANT TWP 10000 10100 EVEN PUBLIC
ROSE ST GRANT TWP 10001 10099 ODD PUBLIC

N ROSE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 124 EVEN PUBLIC
N ROSE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 125 ODD PUBLIC

ROSEBUD CT EAST BAY TWP 125 249 ODD PUBLIC
ROSEBUD CT EAST BAY TWP 126 250 EVEN PUBLIC
ROSEFIELD CT LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6114 EVEN PRIVATE
ROSEFIELD CT LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6115 ODD PRIVATE
ROSELAWN DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PUBLIC
ROSELAWN DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2249 ODD PUBLIC
ROSEWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 5000 5274 EVEN PRIVATE
ROSEWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 5001 5275 ODD PRIVATE
ROUND LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1500 1998 EVEN PRIVATE
ROUND LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1501 1999 ODD PRIVATE
RUBEN LN GARFIELD TWP 3000 3200 EVEN PRIVATE
RUBEN LN GARFIELD TWP 3001 3199 ODD PRIVATE
RUBY ST GARFIELD TWP 2650 2884 EVEN PRIVATE
RUBY ST GARFIELD TWP 2651 2885 ODD PRIVATE
RUDDER RD EAST BAY TWP 2136 2326 EVEN PRIVATE
RUDDER RD EAST BAY TWP 2137 2327 ODD PRIVATE
RUE DE VIN PENINSULA TWP 15600 15850 EVEN PRIVATE
RUE DE VIN PENINSULA TWP 15601 15849 ODD PRIVATE
RUE DE VIN PENINSULA TWP 15851 15899 ODD PRIVATE
RUE DE VIN PENINSULA TWP 15852 15900 EVEN PRIVATE

N RUSCH RD GARFIELD TWP 1 1099 ODD PUBLIC
N RUSCH RD GARFIELD TWP 2 1098 EVEN PUBLIC
S RUSCH RD BLAIR TWP 1 999 ODD PUBLIC
S RUSCH RD BLAIR TWP 2 998 EVEN PUBLIC
S RUSCH RD EAST BAY TWP 1000 1100 EVEN PUBLIC
S RUSCH RD EAST BAY TWP 1001 1099 ODD PUBLIC

RUSCH VIEW RDG GARFIELD TWP 810 998 EVEN PRIVATE
RUSCH VIEW RDG GARFIELD TWP 811 999 ODD PRIVATE
RUSS NOBLE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7250 7500 EVEN PRIVATE
RUSS NOBLE DR LONG LAKE TWP 7251 7549 ODD PRIVATE
RUSSELL RIDGE DR WHITEWATER TWP 11800 12000 EVEN PRIVATE
RUSSELL RIDGE DR WHITEWATER TWP 11801 11999 ODD PRIVATE
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RUSTIC MANOR CT BLAIR TWP 3825 3999 ODD PUBLIC
RUSTIC MANOR CT BLAIR TWP 3826 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
RUTHERFORD PL ACME TWP 5530 5600 EVEN PRIVATE
RUTHERFORD PL ACME TWP 5531 5599 ODD PRIVATE
RYANS POND GREEN LAKE TWP 1250 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
RYANS POND GREEN LAKE TWP 1251 1499 ODD PRIVATE
SADDLE HORN DR GRANT TWP 7601 7699 ODD PRIVATE
SADDLE HORN DR GRANT TWP 7602 7700 EVEN PRIVATE
SADDLE RIDGE DR GRANT TWP 7500 7700 EVEN PRIVATE
SADDLE RIDGE DR GRANT TWP 7501 7699 ODD PRIVATE
SADDLEWORTH CT ACME TWP 4365 4469 ODD PRIVATE
SADDLEWORTH CT ACME TWP 4366 4470 EVEN PRIVATE
SADIE LN BLAIR TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
SADIE LN BLAIR TWP 2001 2499 ODD PRIVATE
SAFFRON CIR EAST BAY TWP 1350 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
SAFFRON CIR EAST BAY TWP 1351 1499 ODD PUBLIC
SAFFRON CIR EAST BAY TWP 1501 1599 ODD PUBLIC
SAFFRON CIR EAST BAY TWP 1502 1598 EVEN PUBLIC
SAGE RD PARADISE TWP 8150 8174 EVEN PUBLIC
SAGE RD PARADISE TWP 8151 8175 ODD PUBLIC
SAGINAW ST GREEN LAKE TWP 3700 3750 EVEN PUBLIC
SAGINAW ST GREEN LAKE TWP 3701 3749 ODD PUBLIC
SAIL ST EAST BAY TWP 2226 2348 EVEN PRIVATE
SAIL ST EAST BAY TWP 2227 2349 ODD PRIVATE
SAIL VIEW LN ACME TWP 3350 3400 EVEN PRIVATE
SAIL VIEW LN ACME TWP 3351 3399 ODD PRIVATE
SALEM LN LONG LAKE TWP 7650 7700 EVEN PUBLIC
SALEM LN LONG LAKE TWP 7651 7699 ODD PUBLIC
SALON RD EAST BAY TWP 1750 2350 EVEN PUBLIC
SALON RD EAST BAY TWP 1751 2349 ODD PUBLIC
SAMELS RD WHITEWATER TWP 4500 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
SAMELS RD WHITEWATER TWP 4501 5499 ODD PUBLIC
SAMSON WOODS DR GRANT TWP 10125 10249 ODD PRIVATE
SAMSON WOODS DR GRANT TWP 10126 10250 EVEN PRIVATE
SAND LN BLAIR TWP 3000 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
SAND LN BLAIR TWP 3001 3249 ODD PRIVATE
SAND LAKES RD WHITEWATER TWP 7000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
SAND LAKES RD WHITEWATER TWP 7001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
SANDIA CT GARFIELD TWP 3900 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
SANDIA CT GARFIELD TWP 3901 3999 ODD PUBLIC
SANDIA PL GARFIELD TWP 3775 3999 ODD PUBLIC
SANDIA PL GARFIELD TWP 3776 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
SANDS RD MAYFIELD TWP 9250 10000 EVEN PRIVATE
SANDS RD MAYFIELD TWP 9251 9999 ODD PRIVATE
SANDS CREEK RD PARADISE TWP 4950 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
SANDS CREEK RD PARADISE TWP 4951 5999 ODD PUBLIC
SANDTOWN TRL GARFIELD TWP 5000 5074 EVEN PRIVATE
SANDTOWN TRL GARFIELD TWP 5001 5075 ODD PRIVATE
SANDTRAP DR LONG LAKE TWP 4550 4800 EVEN PUBLIC
SANDTRAP DR LONG LAKE TWP 4551 4799 ODD PUBLIC
SANDWOOD DR EAST BAY TWP 2250 2400 EVEN PUBLIC
SANDWOOD DR EAST BAY TWP 2251 2399 ODD PUBLIC
SANDY DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
SANDY DR GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2199 ODD PRIVATE
SANTO ST TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
SANTO ST TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
SARAH LN LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
SARAH LN LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4199 ODD PRIVATE
SARNS RD BLAIR TWP 1500 2024 EVEN PRIVATE
SARNS RD BLAIR TWP 1501 2025 ODD PRIVATE
SAWMILL HILL RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9677 9725 ODD PRIVATE
SAWMILL HILL RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9678 9724 EVEN PRIVATE
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SAWYER RD BLAIR TWP 1250 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
SAWYER RD BLAIR TWP 1251 2999 ODD PUBLIC
SAWYER WOODS DR BLAIR TWP 5000 5224 EVEN PRIVATE
SAWYER WOODS DR BLAIR TWP 5001 5223 ODD PRIVATE
SAWYER WOODS DR BLAIR TWP 5225 5249 ODD PUBLIC
SAWYER WOODS DR BLAIR TWP 5226 5250 EVEN PUBLIC
SAXTON RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8750 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
SAXTON RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8751 8999 ODD PUBLIC
SAYLER RD ACME TWP 7000 9300 EVEN PUBLIC
SAYLER RD ACME TWP 7001 9299 ODD PUBLIC
SCENIC RDG GARFIELD TWP 3800 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
SCENIC RDG GARFIELD TWP 3801 3999 ODD PRIVATE
SCENIC HILLS DR ACME TWP 3075 3549 ODD PUBLIC
SCENIC HILLS DR ACME TWP 3076 3550 EVEN PUBLIC
SCENIC PINES DR ACME TWP 6100 6300 EVEN PRIVATE
SCENIC PINES DR ACME TWP 6101 6299 ODD PRIVATE
SCHARMEN RD PARADISE TWP 3600 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
SCHARMEN RD EAST BAY TWP 3601 5999 ODD PUBLIC
SCHARMEN RD UNION TWP 6000 7000 EVEN PUBLIC
SCHARMEN RD UNION TWP 6001 6999 ODD PUBLIC
SCHELL RD GRANT TWP 6000 8850 EVEN PUBLIC
SCHELL RD GRANT TWP 6001 8849 ODD PUBLIC
SCHICHTEL RD MAYFIELD TWP 7000 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
SCHICHTEL RD MAYFIELD TWP 7001 9999 ODD PUBLIC
SCHMIDT WAY EAST BAY TWP 1000 1150 EVEN PRIVATE
SCHMIDT WAY EAST BAY TWP 1001 1149 ODD PRIVATE
SCHMUCKAL DR BLAIR TWP 5500 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
SCHNEIDER RD BLAIR TWP 3250 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
SCHNEIDER RD BLAIR TWP 3251 3999 ODD PUBLIC
SCHNEIDER RD BLAIR TWP 5000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
SCHNEIDER RD BLAIR TWP 5001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
SCHNEIDER RD MAYFIELD TWP 6000 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
SCHNEIDER RD MAYFIELD TWP 6001 6999 ODD PUBLIC
SCOFIELD TRL WHITEWATER TWP 5280 5700 EVEN PRIVATE
SCOFIELD TRL WHITEWATER TWP 5281 5699 ODD PRIVATE
SCOTCH PINE DR BLAIR TWP 3500 3524 EVEN PUBLIC
SCOTCH PINE DR BLAIR TWP 3501 3525 ODD PUBLIC
SCOTCHWOOD LN GREEN LAKE TWP 7125 7449 ODD PUBLIC
SCOTCHWOOD LN GREEN LAKE TWP 7126 7450 EVEN PUBLIC
SCOUT CAMP RD EAST BAY TWP 4750 5364 EVEN PUBLIC
SCOUT CAMP RD EAST BAY TWP 4751 5365 ODD PUBLIC
SCOUT CAMP RD EAST BAY TWP 5366 5624 EVEN PRIVATE
SCOUT CAMP RD EAST BAY TWP 5367 5625 ODD PRIVATE
SCRUFFY TRL PARADISE TWP 4750 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
SCRUFFY TRL PARADISE TWP 4751 4999 ODD PRIVATE
SEABROOK LN BLAIR TWP 2400 2674 EVEN PUBLIC
SEABROOK LN BLAIR TWP 2401 2675 ODD PUBLIC
SEAVIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PRIVATE
SEAVIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2249 ODD PRIVATE
SECOND ST FIFE LAKE 100 320 EVEN PUBLIC
SECOND ST FIFE LAKE 101 319 ODD PUBLIC
SECOND ST TRAVERSE CITY 400 698 EVEN PUBLIC
SECOND ST TRAVERSE CITY 401 699 ODD PUBLIC
SECOND ST TRAVERSE CITY 710 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
SECOND ST TRAVERSE CITY 711 999 ODD PUBLIC
SECOND ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9498 EVEN PUBLIC
SECOND ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9499 ODD PUBLIC
SECOND ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9600 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
SECOND ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9601 9749 ODD PUBLIC
SECOR RD GARFIELD TWP 5400 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
SECOR RD GARFIELD TWP 5401 5999 ODD PUBLIC
SECOR RD LONG LAKE TWP 6000 7524 EVEN PUBLIC
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SECOR RD LONG LAKE TWP 6001 7525 ODD PUBLIC
SECOR FARMS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 1500 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
SECOR FARMS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 1501 1999 ODD PRIVATE
SECTION LINE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8500 8948 EVEN PUBLIC
SECTION LINE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8501 8949 ODD PUBLIC
SEDLACEK LN PARADISE TWP 5000 5498 EVEN PRIVATE
SEDLACEK LN PARADISE TWP 5001 5499 ODD PRIVATE
SEELEY DR WHITEWATER TWP 5510 5662 EVEN PRIVATE
SEELEY DR WHITEWATER TWP 5511 5663 ODD PRIVATE
SELSEY LN LONG LAKE TWP 6200 6300 EVEN PUBLIC
SELSEY LN LONG LAKE TWP 6201 6299 ODD PUBLIC
SENECA ST TRAVERSE CITY 1900 2024 EVEN PUBLIC
SENECA ST TRAVERSE CITY 1901 2025 ODD PUBLIC
SEPIA ST GARFIELD TWP 800 950 EVEN PRIVATE
SEPIA ST GARFIELD TWP 801 949 ODD PRIVATE
SEQUOIA ST TRAVERSE CITY 1900 2024 EVEN PUBLIC
SEQUOIA ST TRAVERSE CITY 1901 2025 ODD PUBLIC
SERENITY LN LONG LAKE TWP 5926 6098 EVEN PRIVATE
SERENITY LN ALMIRA TWP 5927 6099 ODD PRIVATE
SETTLERS LN LONG LAKE TWP 9000 9174 EVEN PUBLIC
SETTLERS LN LONG LAKE TWP 9001 9175 ODD PUBLIC
SEVEN HILLS RD PENINSULA TWP 13600 14498 EVEN PUBLIC
SEVEN HILLS RD PENINSULA TWP 13601 14499 ODD PUBLIC

E SEVENTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 224 EVEN PUBLIC
E SEVENTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 225 ODD PUBLIC
W SEVENTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 350 EVEN PUBLIC
W SEVENTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 349 ODD PUBLIC

SEVENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 998 EVEN PUBLIC
SEVENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 999 ODD PUBLIC
SEVENTH ST FIFE LAKE 150 450 EVEN PUBLIC
SEVENTH ST FIFE LAKE 151 449 ODD PUBLIC
SEVENTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9498 EVEN PUBLIC
SEVENTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9499 ODD PUBLIC
SEVENTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9525 9749 ODD PUBLIC
SEVENTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9526 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
SHADE TREE LN LONG LAKE TWP 7000 7250 EVEN PRIVATE
SHADE TREE LN LONG LAKE TWP 7001 7249 ODD PRIVATE
SHADY LN GARFIELD TWP 800 900 EVEN PRIVATE
SHADY LN GARFIELD TWP 801 899 ODD PRIVATE
SHADY LN LONG LAKE TWP 8000 8124 EVEN PRIVATE
SHADY LN LONG LAKE TWP 8001 8125 ODD PRIVATE
SHADY GROVE AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4000 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
SHADY GROVE AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 4001 4239 ODD PUBLIC
SHADY OAK TRL GRANT TWP 9751 9999 ODD PRIVATE
SHADY PINE DR PARADISE TWP 2500 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
SHADY PINE DR PARADISE TWP 2501 2999 ODD PRIVATE
SHAG BARK LN PENINSULA TWP 10125 10175 ODD PUBLIC
SHAG BARK LN PENINSULA TWP 10126 10174 EVEN PUBLIC
SHAKER TRL PENINSULA TWP 400 500 EVEN PRIVATE
SHAKER TRL PENINSULA TWP 401 499 ODD PRIVATE
SHALE CT GARFIELD TWP 850 974 EVEN PRIVATE
SHALE CT GARFIELD TWP 851 975 ODD PRIVATE
SHAMROCK LN EAST BAY TWP 750 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
SHAMROCK LN EAST BAY TWP 751 999 ODD PRIVATE
SHANNIE LN EAST BAY TWP 1600 1624 EVEN PRIVATE
SHANNIE LN EAST BAY TWP 1601 1625 ODD PRIVATE
SHARKEY RD EAST BAY TWP 1000 1900 EVEN PUBLIC
SHARKEY RD EAST BAY TWP 1001 1899 ODD PUBLIC
SHAW RD ACME TWP 9100 9474 EVEN PUBLIC
SHAW RD ACME TWP 9101 9475 ODD PUBLIC
SHAWA BINESI MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 5632 5768 EVEN PRIVATE
SHAWA BINESI MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 5633 5769 ODD PRIVATE
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SHAWN DR LONG LAKE TWP 4275 4449 ODD PUBLIC
SHAWN DR LONG LAKE TWP 4276 4450 EVEN PUBLIC
SHAWNEE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1900 2050 EVEN PUBLIC
SHAWNEE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1901 2049 ODD PUBLIC
SHEFFER ST TRAVERSE CITY 900 1098 EVEN PUBLIC
SHEFFER ST TRAVERSE CITY 901 1099 ODD PUBLIC
SHEFFER ST TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1150 EVEN PRIVATE
SHEFFER ST TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1149 ODD PRIVATE
SHEFFER FARM RD GARFIELD TWP 5000 5582 EVEN PRIVATE
SHEFFER FARM RD GARFIELD TWP 5001 5583 ODD PRIVATE
SHEFFIELD LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1500 1600 EVEN PRIVATE
SHEFFIELD LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1501 1599 ODD PRIVATE
SHELBY ST FIFE LAKE 300 660 EVEN PUBLIC
SHELBY ST FIFE LAKE 301 659 ODD PUBLIC
SHELBY ST FIFE LAKE 700 820 EVEN PUBLIC
SHELBY ST FIFE LAKE 701 819 ODD PUBLIC
SHELLY B LN WHITEWATER TWP 500 650 EVEN PRIVATE
SHELLY B LN WHITEWATER TWP 501 649 ODD PRIVATE
SHENANDOAH DR GARFIELD TWP 2650 2750 EVEN PUBLIC
SHENANDOAH DR GARFIELD TWP 2651 2749 ODD PUBLIC
SHERIDAN RD TRAVERSE CITY 500 908 EVEN PUBLIC
SHERIDAN RD TRAVERSE CITY 501 909 ODD PUBLIC
SHERIDAN RD PENINSULA TWP 910 924 EVEN PUBLIC
SHERIDAN RD PENINSULA TWP 911 923 ODD PUBLIC
SHERRY LANE DR ACME TWP 6000 6024 EVEN PRIVATE
SHERRY LANE DR ACME TWP 6001 6025 ODD PRIVATE
SHERWOOD DR ACME TWP 2800 2974 EVEN PUBLIC
SHERWOOD DR ACME TWP 2801 2975 ODD PUBLIC
SHERWOOD FOREST DR EAST BAY TWP 3800 4056 EVEN PRIVATE
SHERWOOD FOREST DR EAST BAY TWP 3801 4049 ODD PRIVATE
SHERWOOD FOREST DR ACME TWP 4051 4059 ODD PRIVATE
SHERWOOD FOREST DR EAST BAY TWP 4058 4104 EVEN PRIVATE
SHERWOOD FOREST DR EAST BAY TWP 4061 4103 ODD PRIVATE
SHERWOOD FOREST DR ACME TWP 4105 4109 ODD PRIVATE
SHERWOOD FOREST DR EAST BAY TWP 4106 4150 EVEN PRIVATE
SHERWOOD FOREST DR EAST BAY TWP 4111 4149 ODD PRIVATE
SHII TAKE TRL PENINSULA TWP 17575 17899 ODD PRIVATE
SHII TAKE TRL PENINSULA TWP 17576 17900 EVEN PRIVATE
SHIPMAN RD PENINSULA TWP 14250 14998 EVEN PRIVATE
SHIPMAN RD PENINSULA TWP 14251 14999 ODD PRIVATE
SHIRLEY AVE BLAIR TWP 5276 5424 EVEN PRIVATE
SHIRLEY AVE BLAIR TWP 5277 5425 ODD PRIVATE
SHIRLEYS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2000 2498 EVEN PRIVATE
SHIRLEYS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 2001 2499 ODD PRIVATE
SHORE RD ACME TWP 3600 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
SHORE RD ACME TWP 3601 3999 ODD PUBLIC
SHORE WOOD DR PENINSULA TWP 2500 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
SHORE WOOD DR PENINSULA TWP 2501 3499 ODD PRIVATE
SHORELINE CT PENINSULA TWP 15640 15748 EVEN PRIVATE
SHORELINE CT PENINSULA TWP 15641 15749 ODD PRIVATE
SHORES BEACH LN ACME TWP 3500 3750 EVEN PUBLIC
SHORES BEACH LN ACME TWP 3501 3749 ODD PUBLIC
SHREWBURY ST TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10590 10798 EVEN PRIVATE
SHREWBURY ST TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10591 10799 ODD PRIVATE
SHUGART LN LONG LAKE TWP 5750 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
SHUGART LN LONG LAKE TWP 5801 5999 ODD PUBLIC
SHUMACK LN LONG LAKE TWP 8375 8449 ODD PUBLIC
SHUMACK LN LONG LAKE TWP 8376 8448 EVEN PUBLIC
SHUMSKY RD BLAIR TWP 2100 2624 EVEN PUBLIC
SHUMSKY RD BLAIR TWP 2101 2625 ODD PUBLIC
SIDNEY ST GARFIELD TWP 2800 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
SIDNEY ST GARFIELD TWP 2801 3099 ODD PUBLIC
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SIENNA ST GARFIELD TWP 800 950 EVEN PRIVATE
SIENNA ST GARFIELD TWP 801 949 ODD PRIVATE
SIERRA DR BLAIR TWP 300 500 EVEN PUBLIC
SIERRA DR BLAIR TWP 301 499 ODD PUBLIC
SILNY RD GRANT TWP 9000 9824 EVEN PUBLIC
SILNY RD GRANT TWP 9001 9825 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER DR TRAVERSE CITY 800 1598 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER DR TRAVERSE CITY 801 1649 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER DR GARFIELD TWP 1600 1650 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER ACRES LN LONG LAKE TWP 1380 1534 EVEN PRIVATE
SILVER ACRES LN LONG LAKE TWP 1381 1535 ODD PRIVATE
SILVER COVE DR GARFIELD TWP 5100 5200 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER COVE DR GARFIELD TWP 5101 5199 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER FARMS LN GARFIELD TWP 2750 3700 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER FARMS LN GARFIELD TWP 2751 3699 ODD PUBLIC

E SILVER HARBOR DR BLAIR TWP 750 850 EVEN PUBLIC
E SILVER HARBOR DR BLAIR TWP 751 849 ODD PUBLIC
N SILVER HARBOR DR BLAIR TWP 5250 5600 EVEN PUBLIC
N SILVER HARBOR DR BLAIR TWP 5251 5599 ODD PUBLIC
S SILVER HARBOR DR BLAIR TWP 5250 5550 EVEN PUBLIC
S SILVER HARBOR DR BLAIR TWP 5251 5549 ODD PUBLIC
W SILVER HARBOR DR BLAIR TWP 750 850 EVEN PUBLIC
W SILVER HARBOR DR BLAIR TWP 751 849 ODD PUBLIC

SILVER HARBOR LN BLAIR TWP 850 900 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER HARBOR LN BLAIR TWP 851 899 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER HILLS LN GARFIELD TWP 3000 3200 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER HILLS LN GARFIELD TWP 3001 3199 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 2700 4198 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 2701 4199 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER LAKE RD TRAVERSE CITY 4200 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER LAKE RD TRAVERSE CITY 4201 4499 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER LAKE CROSSINGS BLVD BLAIR TWP 1251 1475 ODD PRIVATE
SILVER LAKE CROSSINGS BLVD BLAIR TWP 1252 1474 EVEN PRIVATE
SILVER LAKE SHORES RD GARFIELD TWP 4950 5200 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER LAKE SHORES RD BLAIR TWP 4951 5199 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER LANDINGS DR BLAIR TWP 5500 5698 EVEN PRIVATE
SILVER LANDINGS DR BLAIR TWP 5501 5699 ODD PRIVATE
SILVER PINES RD GARFIELD TWP 3775 5249 ODD PUBLIC
SILVER PINES RD GARFIELD TWP 3776 5250 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER RIDGE DR BLAIR TWP 5500 5700 EVEN PRIVATE
SILVER RIDGE DR BLAIR TWP 5501 5699 ODD PRIVATE
SILVER SHORES LN GARFIELD TWP 5000 5300 EVEN PRIVATE
SILVER SHORES LN GARFIELD TWP 5001 5299 ODD PRIVATE
SILVER SUNRISE TRL BLAIR TWP 5474 5646 EVEN PRIVATE
SILVER SUNRISE TRL BLAIR TWP 5475 5647 ODD PRIVATE
SILVER VALLEY LN GARFIELD TWP 4350 4650 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVER VALLEY LN GARFIELD TWP 4351 4649 ODD PUBLIC
SILVERADO TRL BLAIR TWP 3000 3398 EVEN PRIVATE
SILVERADO TRL BLAIR TWP 3001 3399 ODD PRIVATE
SILVERWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 1250 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
SILVERWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 1251 1499 ODD PUBLIC
SIMSBURY ST GARFIELD TWP 1500 1600 EVEN PRIVATE
SIMSBURY ST GARFIELD TWP 1501 1599 ODD PRIVATE
SINGLETREE LN ACME TWP 6040 6358 EVEN PRIVATE
SINGLETREE LN ACME TWP 6041 6359 ODD PRIVATE
SINGLETREE LN ACME TWP 6360 6398 EVEN PRIVATE
SINGLETREE LN ACME TWP 6361 6399 ODD PRIVATE
SIR LANCELOTS DR PARADISE TWP 8149 8225 ODD PRIVATE
SIR LANCELOTS DR PARADISE TWP 8150 8224 EVEN PRIVATE
SIR LANCELOTS DR PARADISE TWP 8226 8250 EVEN PRIVATE
SIR LANCELOTS DR PARADISE TWP 8227 8249 ODD PRIVATE
SIX MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 1700 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
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SIX MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 1701 1999 ODD PUBLIC
SIX MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 2500 2624 EVEN PUBLIC
SIX MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 2501 2625 ODD PUBLIC

E SIXTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 300 EVEN PUBLIC
E SIXTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 299 ODD PUBLIC
W SIXTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
W SIXTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 449 ODD PUBLIC

SIXTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1098 EVEN PUBLIC
SIXTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1099 ODD PUBLIC
SIXTH ST FIFE LAKE 200 450 EVEN PUBLIC
SIXTH ST FIFE LAKE 201 449 ODD PUBLIC
SIXTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1198 EVEN PUBLIC
SIXTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1199 ODD PUBLIC
SIXTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
SIXTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1249 ODD PUBLIC
SIXTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9448 EVEN PUBLIC
SIXTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9449 ODD PUBLIC
SIXTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9525 9599 ODD PUBLIC
SIXTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9526 9598 EVEN PUBLIC
SKEGEMOG POINT RD WHITEWATER TWP 6000 9374 EVEN PUBLIC
SKEGEMOG POINT RD WHITEWATER TWP 6001 9375 ODD PUBLIC
SKI TRAIL RD EAST BAY TWP 3190 3198 EVEN PUBLIC
SKI TRAIL RD EAST BAY TWP 3191 3199 ODD PUBLIC
SKIVER RD LONG LAKE TWP 9700 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
SKIVER RD LONG LAKE TWP 9701 10499 ODD PUBLIC
SKY LN PENINSULA TWP 8600 8764 EVEN PRIVATE
SKY LN PENINSULA TWP 8601 8765 ODD PRIVATE
SKY LN PENINSULA TWP 8766 8774 EVEN PUBLIC
SKY LN PENINSULA TWP 8767 8775 ODD PUBLIC
SKY CREST DR GARFIELD TWP 3800 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
SKY CREST DR GARFIELD TWP 3801 4099 ODD PRIVATE
SKYVIEW CT GARFIELD TWP 4900 5024 EVEN PRIVATE
SKYVIEW CT GARFIELD TWP 4901 5025 ODD PRIVATE
SLED SHED LN BLAIR TWP 3880 3956 EVEN PRIVATE
SLED SHED LN BLAIR TWP 3881 3957 ODD PRIVATE
SLEEPY HOLLOW TRL PARADISE TWP 11500 11574 EVEN PUBLIC
SLEEPY HOLLOW TRL PARADISE TWP 11501 11573 ODD PUBLIC
SLEEPY HOLLOW TRL PARADISE TWP 11575 11999 ODD PRIVATE
SLEEPY HOLLOW TRL PARADISE TWP 11576 12000 EVEN PRIVATE

E SLEIGHTS RD EAST BAY TWP 1 1599 ODD PUBLIC
E SLEIGHTS RD EAST BAY TWP 2 1600 EVEN PUBLIC
W SLEIGHTS RD BLAIR TWP 1 899 ODD PUBLIC
W SLEIGHTS RD BLAIR TWP 2 900 EVEN PUBLIC

SLEIGHTS VALLEY TRL EAST BAY TWP 1750 1900 EVEN PUBLIC
SLEIGHTS VALLEY TRL EAST BAY TWP 1751 1899 ODD PUBLIC
SLOCUM RD PARADISE TWP 2200 2698 EVEN PUBLIC
SLOCUM RD PARADISE TWP 2201 2699 ODD PUBLIC
SLOVAN AVE GRANT TWP 10250 10400 EVEN PUBLIC
SLOVAN AVE GRANT TWP 10251 10399 ODD PUBLIC
SMITH RD EAST BAY TWP 1000 1674 EVEN PUBLIC
SMITH RD EAST BAY TWP 1001 1675 ODD PUBLIC
SMITH HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 852 998 EVEN PRIVATE
SMITH HILL RD EAST BAY TWP 853 999 ODD PRIVATE
SMOKEY TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 11850 12000 EVEN PRIVATE
SMOKEY TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 11851 11999 ODD PRIVATE
SMOKEY COVE DR PENINSULA TWP 3800 4024 EVEN PRIVATE
SMOKEY COVE DR PENINSULA TWP 3801 4025 ODD PRIVATE
SMOKEY HOLLOW CT PENINSULA TWP 15525 15623 ODD PUBLIC
SMOKEY HOLLOW CT PENINSULA TWP 15526 15624 EVEN PUBLIC
SMOKEY HOLLOW RD PENINSULA TWP 14975 18125 ODD PUBLIC
SMOKEY HOLLOW RD PENINSULA TWP 14976 18124 EVEN PUBLIC
SMOKEY RIDGE RD PENINSULA TWP 3840 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
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SMOKEY RIDGE RD PENINSULA TWP 3841 3999 ODD PUBLIC
SNAPDRAGON DR BLAIR TWP 370 448 EVEN PRIVATE
SNAPDRAGON DR BLAIR TWP 371 449 ODD PRIVATE
SNOW APPLE DR BLAIR TWP 800 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
SNOW APPLE DR BLAIR TWP 801 999 ODD PUBLIC
SNOWFIELD CT PENINSULA TWP 11500 11900 EVEN PUBLIC
SNOWFIELD CT PENINSULA TWP 11501 11899 ODD PUBLIC
SNOWFLAKE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 1900 2200 EVEN PRIVATE
SNOWFLAKE TRL LONG LAKE TWP 1901 2199 ODD PRIVATE
SNOWSHOE LN LONG LAKE TWP 1750 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
SNOWSHOE LN LONG LAKE TWP 1751 1999 ODD PRIVATE
SOARING RIDGE DR BLAIR TWP 4300 4318 EVEN PRIVATE
SOARING RIDGE DR BLAIR TWP 4301 4319 ODD PRIVATE
SOARING RIDGE DR BLAIR TWP 4320 4810 EVEN PRIVATE
SOARING RIDGE DR BLAIR TWP 4321 4811 ODD PRIVATE
SOLACE DR GARFIELD TWP 2000 2150 EVEN PRIVATE
SOLACE DR GARFIELD TWP 2001 2149 ODD PRIVATE
SOLSTICE ST BLAIR TWP 1600 1724 EVEN PUBLIC
SOLSTICE ST BLAIR TWP 1601 1725 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH AVE EAST BAY TWP 2700 2750 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH AVE EAST BAY TWP 2701 2749 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH AVE GRANT TWP 10325 10499 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH AVE GRANT TWP 10326 10498 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8700 8750 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8701 8749 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8600 8950 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8601 8949 ODD PUBLIC

E SOUTH AIRPORT RD TRAVERSE CITY 1 449 ODD PUBLIC
E SOUTH AIRPORT RD EAST BAY TWP 2 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
E SOUTH AIRPORT RD EAST BAY TWP 451 999 ODD PUBLIC
W SOUTH AIRPORT RD GARFIELD TWP 1 525 ODD PUBLIC
W SOUTH AIRPORT RD TRAVERSE CITY 2 874 EVEN PUBLIC
W SOUTH AIRPORT RD TRAVERSE CITY 527 725 ODD PUBLIC
W SOUTH AIRPORT RD GARFIELD TWP 727 4499 ODD PUBLIC
W SOUTH AIRPORT RD GARFIELD TWP 876 4500 EVEN PUBLIC

SOUTH BLUE STAR DR GARFIELD TWP 3800 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH BLUE STAR DR GARFIELD TWP 3801 3999 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH BRANCH RD UNION TWP 10100 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH BRANCH RD UNION TWP 10101 11999 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH CIVIC CENTER DR TRAVERSE CITY 200 450 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH CIVIC CENTER DR TRAVERSE CITY 201 451 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH CREEK CT BLAIR TWP 500 860 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH CREEK CT BLAIR TWP 501 859 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH CURRY DR BLAIR TWP 4275 4499 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH CURRY DR BLAIR TWP 4276 4500 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH DENNIS PL GARFIELD TWP 2725 2799 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH DENNIS PL GARFIELD TWP 2726 2800 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH HIGH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1600 1650 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH HIGH ST TRAVERSE CITY 1601 1649 ODD PUBLIC

N SOUTH LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 1 1999 ODD PUBLIC
N SOUTH LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 2 1998 EVEN PUBLIC
S SOUTH LONG LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1 1999 ODD PUBLIC
S SOUTH LONG LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2 38 EVEN PUBLIC
S SOUTH LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 40 60 EVEN PUBLIC
S SOUTH LONG LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 62 1998 EVEN PUBLIC

SOUTH MICHAEL PL GARFIELD TWP 2724 2798 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH MICHAEL PL GARFIELD TWP 2725 2799 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH ORCHARD DR TRAVERSE CITY 1400 1524 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH ORCHARD DR TRAVERSE CITY 1401 1525 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH QUAIL CT TRAVERSE CITY 1900 1924 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH QUAIL CT TRAVERSE CITY 1901 1925 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH RAILWAY COMMONS ACME TWP 6100 6250 EVEN PRIVATE
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SOUTH RAILWAY COMMONS ACME TWP 6101 6249 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH RIDGE BLAIR TWP 900 1274 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH RIDGE BLAIR TWP 901 1275 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH SILVER LAKE VIEW GARFIELD TWP 5000 5100 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH SILVER LAKE VIEW GARFIELD TWP 5001 5099 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH SPIDER LAKE TRL EAST BAY TWP 4267 4999 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH SPIDER LAKE TRL EAST BAY TWP 4268 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH THOMAS PL GARFIELD TWP 2724 2800 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH THOMAS PL GARFIELD TWP 2725 2799 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH TOTTENHAM DR LONG LAKE TWP 9000 9179 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH TOTTENHAM DR LONG LAKE TWP 9001 9180 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH VANDERVOIGHT DR EAST BAY TWP 4250 4400 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH VANDERVOIGHT DR EAST BAY TWP 4251 4399 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH VIEW PL PENINSULA TWP 11375 11449 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTH VIEW PL PENINSULA TWP 11376 11448 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTH VILLAGE DR ACME TWP 4500 4998 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH VILLAGE DR ACME TWP 4501 4999 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH WALTERS DR GARFIELD TWP 2700 2760 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH WALTERS DR GARFIELD TWP 2701 2759 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTH WINDS CT PARADISE TWP 1200 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTH WINDS CT PARADISE TWP 1201 1499 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTHBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 3525 3625 ODD PUBLIC
SOUTHBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 3526 3624 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTHPEAK DR BLAIR TWP 1750 1868 EVEN PRIVATE
SOUTHPEAK DR BLAIR TWP 1751 1869 ODD PRIVATE
SOUTHRIDGE CT GARFIELD TWP 3500 3650 EVEN PUBLIC
SOUTHRIDGE CT GARFIELD TWP 3501 3649 ODD PUBLIC

E SPARLING RD PARADISE TWP 1 5999 ODD PUBLIC
E SPARLING RD PARADISE TWP 2 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
E SPARLING RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
E SPARLING RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 9999 ODD PUBLIC
W SPARLING RD MAYFIELD TWP 1 499 ODD PUBLIC
W SPARLING RD MAYFIELD TWP 2 498 EVEN PUBLIC

SPARROW DR EAST BAY TWP 1700 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
SPARROW DR EAST BAY TWP 1801 1999 ODD PUBLIC
SPRING ST KINGSLEY 200 700 EVEN PUBLIC
SPRING ST KINGSLEY 201 699 ODD PUBLIC
SPRING HILL RD GARFIELD TWP 1 249 ODD PRIVATE
SPRING HILL RD GARFIELD TWP 2 250 EVEN PRIVATE
SPRING HILL RD GARFIELD TWP 251 999 ODD PUBLIC
SPRING HILL RD GARFIELD TWP 252 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
SPRING LEAF DR EAST BAY TWP 3650 3800 EVEN PUBLIC
SPRING LEAF DR EAST BAY TWP 3651 3799 ODD PUBLIC
SPRINGBROOK DR ACME TWP 4550 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
SPRINGBROOK DR ACME TWP 4551 4999 ODD PUBLIC
SPRINGCRESS LN GARFIELD TWP 4500 4694 EVEN PRIVATE
SPRINGCRESS LN GARFIELD TWP 4501 4695 ODD PRIVATE
SPRINGFIELD DR GARFIELD TWP 1246 1366 EVEN PRIVATE
SPRINGFIELD DR GARFIELD TWP 1247 1367 ODD PRIVATE
SPRINGWATER PL ACME TWP 5786 5924 EVEN PRIVATE
SPRINGWATER PL ACME TWP 5787 5925 ODD PRIVATE

N SPRUCE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 550 EVEN PUBLIC
N SPRUCE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 549 ODD PUBLIC
S SPRUCE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 350 EVEN PUBLIC
S SPRUCE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 349 ODD PUBLIC

SPRUCE HOLLOW TRCE FIFE LAKE TWP 10850 10874 EVEN PRIVATE
SPRUCE HOLLOW TRCE FIFE LAKE TWP 10851 10875 ODD PRIVATE
SPRUCE HOLLOW TRCE FIFE LAKE TWP 10876 10998 EVEN PRIVATE
SPRUCE HOLLOW TRCE FIFE LAKE TWP 10877 10999 ODD PRIVATE
SPRUCEWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 4060 4248 EVEN PRIVATE
SPRUCEWOOD DR GARFIELD TWP 4061 4249 ODD PRIVATE
ST JOSEPH ST EAST BAY TWP 1625 1849 ODD PRIVATE
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ST JOSEPH ST EAST BAY TWP 1626 1850 EVEN PRIVATE
STADIUM DR BLAIR TWP 1 499 ODD PUBLIC
STADIUM DR BLAIR TWP 2 500 EVEN PUBLIC
STAFFORD DR BLAIR TWP 1 299 ODD PUBLIC
STAFFORD DR BLAIR TWP 2 298 EVEN PUBLIC
STAFFORD WINNING DR BLAIR TWP 3001 3249 ODD PRIVATE
STAGECOACH RD PARADISE TWP 5898 5956 EVEN PRIVATE
STAGECOACH RD PARADISE TWP 5899 5957 ODD PRIVATE
STAGHORN AVE BLAIR TWP 2066 2222 EVEN PRIVATE
STAGHORN AVE BLAIR TWP 2067 2223 ODD PRIVATE
STARFLOWER  LN WHITEWATER TWP 137 811 ODD PRIVATE
STARFLOWER  LN WHITEWATER TWP 138 812 EVEN PRIVATE
STARLIGHT TRL PARADISE TWP 3000 3460 EVEN PRIVATE
STARLIGHT TRL PARADISE TWP 3001 3461 ODD PRIVATE
STATE ST BLAIR TWP 1500 1674 EVEN PUBLIC
STATE ST BLAIR TWP 1501 1675 ODD PUBLIC

E STATE ST FIFE LAKE 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
E STATE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1050 EVEN PUBLIC
E STATE ST FIFE LAKE 101 649 ODD PUBLIC
E STATE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1049 ODD PUBLIC
E STATE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11700 11950 EVEN PUBLIC
E STATE ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11701 11949 ODD PUBLIC
W STATE ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 150 EVEN PUBLIC
W STATE ST FIFE LAKE 100 500 EVEN PUBLIC
W STATE ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 149 ODD PUBLIC
W STATE ST FIFE LAKE 101 499 ODD PUBLIC

STATE PARK HWY GREEN LAKE TWP 4450 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
STATE PARK HWY GREEN LAKE TWP 4451 5999 ODD PUBLIC
STATE PARK HWY GRANT TWP 6000 8140 EVEN PUBLIC
STATE PARK HWY GRANT TWP 6001 8139 ODD PUBLIC
STATION ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 698 EVEN PUBLIC
STATION ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 699 ODD PUBLIC
STEED RD GRANT TWP 9000 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
STEED RD GRANT TWP 9001 9999 ODD PUBLIC
STEED RD GRANT TWP 10000 11498 EVEN PUBLIC
STEED RD GRANT TWP 10001 11499 ODD PUBLIC
STEELE ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 724 EVEN PUBLIC
STEELE ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 725 ODD PUBLIC
STEPKE CT BLAIR TWP 1000 1324 EVEN PUBLIC
STEPKE CT BLAIR TWP 1001 1325 ODD PUBLIC
STERLING RD PENINSULA TWP 6000 6100 EVEN PUBLIC
STERLING RD PENINSULA TWP 6001 6099 ODD PUBLIC
STITES DR ACME TWP 3345 3423 ODD PUBLIC
STITES DR ACME TWP 3346 3424 EVEN PUBLIC
STOCKING DR WHITEWATER TWP 6050 6198 EVEN PRIVATE
STOCKING DR WHITEWATER TWP 6051 6199 ODD PRIVATE
STOCKING DR WHITEWATER TWP 6200 6300 EVEN PUBLIC
STOCKING DR WHITEWATER TWP 6201 6299 ODD PUBLIC
STONE WALL TRL LONG LAKE TWP 3732 3848 EVEN PRIVATE
STONE WALL TRL LONG LAKE TWP 3733 3849 ODD PRIVATE
STONEFIELD DR GARFIELD TWP 5000 5200 EVEN PRIVATE
STONEFIELD DR GARFIELD TWP 5001 5199 ODD PRIVATE
STONERIDGE CT GARFIELD TWP 4487 4549 ODD PRIVATE
STONERIDGE CT GARFIELD TWP 4488 4550 EVEN PRIVATE
STONERIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 3750 4486 EVEN PUBLIC
STONERIDGE DR GARFIELD TWP 3751 4487 ODD PUBLIC
STONEY DR GARFIELD TWP 5300 5324 EVEN PRIVATE
STONEY DR GARFIELD TWP 5301 5325 ODD PRIVATE
STONEY ALLE LONG LAKE TWP 1200 1300 EVEN PUBLIC
STONEY ALLE LONG LAKE TWP 1201 1299 ODD PUBLIC
STONEY CREEK BLVD EAST BAY TWP 3750 3798 EVEN PRIVATE
STONEYBEACH POINTE PENINSULA TWP 10250 10400 EVEN PRIVATE
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STONEYBEACH POINTE PENINSULA TWP 10251 10399 ODD PRIVATE
STORAGE LOOP DR BLAIR TWP 5676 6024 EVEN PRIVATE
STORAGE LOOP DR BLAIR TWP 5677 6025 ODD PRIVATE
STRAIT RD LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
STRAIT RD LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4999 ODD PUBLIC
STRASBOURG EAST BAY TWP 1460 1848 EVEN PRIVATE
STRASBOURG EAST BAY TWP 1461 1849 ODD PRIVATE
STRATFORD RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8600 8950 EVEN PUBLIC
STRATFORD RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8601 8949 ODD PUBLIC
STRAWBERRY HILL RD LONG LAKE TWP 1250 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
STRAWBERRY HILL RD LONG LAKE TWP 1251 1499 ODD PUBLIC
STRAWBERRY POINT RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8450 8624 EVEN PUBLIC
STRAWBERRY POINT RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8451 8625 ODD PUBLIC
STREAM VIEW LN WHITEWATER TWP 8625 8749 ODD PRIVATE
STREAM VIEW LN WHITEWATER TWP 8626 8750 EVEN PRIVATE
STRICKER RD LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PUBLIC
STRICKER RD LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5249 ODD PUBLIC
STRICKLAND RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8450 8700 EVEN PUBLIC
STRICKLAND RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8451 8699 ODD PUBLIC
STROHM RD BLAIR TWP 500 1100 EVEN PRIVATE
STROHM RD BLAIR TWP 501 1099 ODD PRIVATE
STROLLER LN ACME TWP 6500 6898 EVEN PRIVATE
STROLLER LN ACME TWP 6501 6899 ODD PRIVATE
STROMBOLIS RD WHITEWATER TWP 750 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
STROMBOLIS RD WHITEWATER TWP 751 1999 ODD PUBLIC
STULTS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1825 1925 ODD PUBLIC
STULTS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1826 1924 EVEN PUBLIC
SUBURBAN DR LONG LAKE TWP 7175 7249 ODD PRIVATE
SUBURBAN DR LONG LAKE TWP 7176 7250 EVEN PRIVATE
SUGAR BUSH RUN LONG LAKE TWP 9625 9749 ODD PUBLIC
SUGAR BUSH RUN LONG LAKE TWP 9626 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
SUGAR MAPLE DR BLAIR TWP 4300 4450 EVEN PUBLIC
SUGAR MAPLE DR BLAIR TWP 4301 4449 ODD PUBLIC
SUGAR SHACK DR PENINSULA TWP 3550 3650 EVEN PRIVATE
SUGAR SHACK DR PENINSULA TWP 3551 3649 ODD PRIVATE
SULLIVAN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 6700 7900 EVEN PUBLIC
SULLIVAN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 6701 7899 ODD PUBLIC
SUMAC DR GARFIELD TWP 3874 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
SUMAC DR GARFIELD TWP 3875 3999 ODD PRIVATE
SUMMER LEAF DR EAST BAY TWP 3175 3375 ODD PUBLIC
SUMMER LEAF DR EAST BAY TWP 3176 3374 EVEN PUBLIC
SUMMERFIELD LN GARFIELD TWP 2070 2298 EVEN PRIVATE
SUMMERFIELD LN GARFIELD TWP 2071 2299 ODD PRIVATE
SUMMERFIELD LN GARFIELD TWP 2300 2400 EVEN PRIVATE
SUMMERFIELD LN GARFIELD TWP 2301 2399 ODD PRIVATE
SUMMERHILL RD GARFIELD TWP 4000 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
SUMMERHILL RD GARFIELD TWP 4001 4249 ODD PUBLIC
SUMMERTIME TRL WHITEWATER TWP 11000 11174 EVEN PRIVATE
SUMMERTIME TRL WHITEWATER TWP 11001 11175 ODD PRIVATE
SUMMERWOOD PENINSULA TWP 400 450 EVEN PRIVATE
SUMMERWOOD PENINSULA TWP 401 449 ODD PRIVATE
SUMMIT CT PENINSULA TWP 6200 6350 EVEN PRIVATE
SUMMIT CT PENINSULA TWP 6201 6349 ODD PRIVATE
SUMMIT CITY RD PARADISE TWP 3750 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
SUMMIT CITY RD PARADISE TWP 3751 4999 ODD PUBLIC
SUMMIT CITY RD PARADISE TWP 5000 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
SUMMIT CITY RD PARADISE TWP 5001 5999 ODD PRIVATE
SUMMIT CITY RD PARADISE TWP 6000 6216 EVEN PUBLIC
SUMMIT CITY RD PARADISE TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
SUMMIT CITY RD KINGSLEY 6218 6498 EVEN PUBLIC
SUMMIT CITY RD PARADISE TWP 6500 6798 EVEN PUBLIC
SUMMIT CITY RD KINGSLEY 6800 6998 EVEN PUBLIC
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SUMMIT CITY RD PARADISE TWP 7000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
SUMMIT VIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 4350 4600 EVEN PUBLIC
SUMMIT VIEW DR GARFIELD TWP 4351 4599 ODD PUBLIC
SUN BAY CT ACME TWP 8600 8824 EVEN PUBLIC
SUN BAY CT ACME TWP 8601 8825 ODD PUBLIC
SUNBURST ST BLAIR TWP 1600 1898 EVEN PUBLIC
SUNBURST ST BLAIR TWP 1601 1899 ODD PUBLIC
SUNDOWN LN PENINSULA TWP 12500 12800 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNDOWN LN PENINSULA TWP 12501 12799 ODD PRIVATE
SUNDOWNER DR GARFIELD TWP 3600 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNDOWNER DR GARFIELD TWP 3601 3999 ODD PRIVATE
SUNFLOWER PEAK WHITEWATER TWP 8420 8618 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNFLOWER PEAK WHITEWATER TWP 8421 8619 ODD PRIVATE
SUNNY CIR LONG LAKE TWP 5080 5220 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNNY CIR LONG LAKE TWP 5083 5221 ODD PRIVATE
SUNNYSIDE ST BLAIR TWP 5400 5498 EVEN PUBLIC
SUNNYSIDE ST BLAIR TWP 5401 5499 ODD PUBLIC
SUNRISE LN GARFIELD TWP 4470 4900 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNRISE LN GARFIELD TWP 4471 4899 ODD PRIVATE
SUNRISE ST BLAIR TWP 1600 1724 EVEN PUBLIC
SUNRISE ST BLAIR TWP 1601 1725 ODD PUBLIC
SUNSET CIR PENINSULA TWP 8800 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
SUNSET CIR PENINSULA TWP 8801 8999 ODD PUBLIC
SUNSET DR LONG LAKE TWP 7800 8150 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNSET DR LONG LAKE TWP 7801 8149 ODD PRIVATE
SUNSET LN GARFIELD TWP 3000 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
SUNSET LN GARFIELD TWP 3001 3249 ODD PUBLIC
SUNSET BREEZE MAYFIELD TWP 6000 6350 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNSET BREEZE MAYFIELD TWP 6001 6349 ODD PRIVATE
SUNSET HILLS DR MAYFIELD TWP 5625 5999 ODD PRIVATE
SUNSET HILLS DR MAYFIELD TWP 5626 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNSET SKI COVE BLAIR TWP 4750 4798 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNSET SKI COVE BLAIR TWP 4751 4799 ODD PRIVATE
SUNSET VIEW DR LONG LAKE TWP 5745 5999 ODD PRIVATE
SUNSET VIEW DR LONG LAKE TWP 5746 5998 EVEN PRIVATE
SUNSET WEST PENINSULA TWP 8875 8999 ODD PUBLIC
SUNSET WEST PENINSULA TWP 8876 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
SUNVIEW CT FIFE LAKE 175 299 ODD PUBLIC
SUNVIEW CT FIFE LAKE 176 300 EVEN PUBLIC
SUPPLY RD EAST BAY TWP 3000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
SUPPLY RD EAST BAY TWP 3001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
SUPPLY RD WHITEWATER TWP 6000 8448 EVEN PUBLIC
SUPPLY RD WHITEWATER TWP 6001 8449 ODD PUBLIC
SUPPLY RD UNION TWP 8450 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
SUPPLY RD UNION TWP 8451 11999 ODD PUBLIC
SURREY LN LONG LAKE TWP 7675 7749 ODD PUBLIC
SURREY LN LONG LAKE TWP 7676 7750 EVEN PUBLIC
SWAIN RD EAST BAY TWP 3025 3299 ODD PRIVATE
SWAIN RD EAST BAY TWP 3026 3300 EVEN PRIVATE
SWAN POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1900 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
SWAN POINTE DR GARFIELD TWP 1901 1999 ODD PRIVATE
SWANEY RD PENINSULA TWP 2700 4100 EVEN PUBLIC
SWANEY RD PENINSULA TWP 2701 4099 ODD PUBLIC
SWEET BREEZE LN GARFIELD TWP 5275 5499 ODD PRIVATE
SWEET BREEZE LN GARFIELD TWP 5276 5500 EVEN PRIVATE
SWEET LILAC LN GREEN LAKE TWP 10750 10998 EVEN PUBLIC
SWEET LILAC LN GREEN LAKE TWP 10751 10999 ODD PUBLIC
SWEET WATER DR ACME TWP 5250 5474 EVEN PRIVATE
SWEET WATER DR ACME TWP 5251 5475 ODD PRIVATE
SWEETFERN WAY EAST BAY TWP 1725 1999 ODD PUBLIC
SWEETFERN WAY EAST BAY TWP 1726 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
SWITCH DR GARFIELD TWP 2300 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
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SWITCH DR GARFIELD TWP 2301 2499 ODD PRIVATE
SWITCH BACK TRL GRANT TWP 7550 7700 EVEN PRIVATE
SWITCH BACK TRL GRANT TWP 7551 7699 ODD PRIVATE
SYBRANDT RD GARFIELD TWP 2250 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
SYBRANDT RD GARFIELD TWP 2251 2499 ODD PUBLIC
SYLVAN LN GREEN LAKE TWP 5750 5974 EVEN PUBLIC
SYLVAN LN GREEN LAKE TWP 5751 5975 ODD PUBLIC
TABOR AVE GRANT TWP 10250 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
TABOR AVE GRANT TWP 10251 10499 ODD PUBLIC
TALISA LN PENINSULA TWP 14701 14799 ODD PUBLIC
TALISA LN PENINSULA TWP 14702 14798 EVEN PUBLIC
TALON CT PENINSULA TWP 10800 10900 EVEN PRIVATE
TALON CT PENINSULA TWP 10801 10899 ODD PRIVATE
TAMARA CIR GREEN LAKE TWP 3050 3250 EVEN PRIVATE
TAMARA CIR GREEN LAKE TWP 3051 3249 ODD PRIVATE
TAMARACK ST EAST BAY TWP 900 954 EVEN PUBLIC
TAMARACK ST EAST BAY TWP 901 955 ODD PUBLIC
TANAGER DR BLAIR TWP 3408 3708 EVEN PRIVATE
TANAGER DR BLAIR TWP 3409 3709 ODD PRIVATE
TANGLEWOOD CT LONG LAKE TWP 10800 11000 EVEN PUBLIC
TANGLEWOOD CT LONG LAKE TWP 10801 10999 ODD PUBLIC
TART TRAIL LN TRAVERSE CITY 1040 1074 EVEN PRIVATE
TATCHS TROLLEY BLAIR TWP 2000 2124 EVEN PRIVATE
TATCHS TROLLEY BLAIR TWP 2001 2125 ODD PRIVATE
TEABERRY TRL GARFIELD TWP 900 954 EVEN PRIVATE
TEABERRY TRL GARFIELD TWP 901 955 ODD PRIVATE
TEAKWOOD DR PARADISE TWP 2000 2350 EVEN PRIVATE
TEAKWOOD DR PARADISE TWP 2001 2349 ODD PRIVATE
TEAL LN EAST BAY TWP 540 624 EVEN PRIVATE
TEAL LN EAST BAY TWP 541 625 ODD PRIVATE
TECUMSEH ST PARADISE TWP 9360 9500 EVEN PRIVATE
TECUMSEH ST PARADISE TWP 9361 9499 ODD PRIVATE
TEMPLAR LN PENINSULA TWP 194 252 EVEN PRIVATE
TEMPLAR LN PENINSULA TWP 195 253 ODD PRIVATE
TENOR DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 10500 EVEN PUBLIC
TENOR DR GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 10499 ODD PUBLIC
TENTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9474 EVEN PUBLIC
TENTH ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9475 ODD PUBLIC

E TENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 324 EVEN PUBLIC
E TENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 325 ODD PUBLIC
W TENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
W TENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC

TERRA RD GARFIELD TWP 1250 1328 EVEN PRIVATE
TERRA RD GARFIELD TWP 1251 1329 ODD PRIVATE
TERRA RD GARFIELD TWP 1330 1498 EVEN PRIVATE
TERRA RD GARFIELD TWP 1331 1499 ODD PRIVATE
TERRA FARM LN LONG LAKE TWP 4072 4132 EVEN PRIVATE
TERRA FARM LN LONG LAKE TWP 4073 4133 ODD PRIVATE
TERRA WEST LONG LAKE TWP 9825 9999 ODD PUBLIC
TERRA WEST LONG LAKE TWP 9826 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
TERRACE AVE PENINSULA TWP 600 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
TERRACE AVE PENINSULA TWP 601 1249 ODD PUBLIC
TERRACE DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 650 EVEN PUBLIC
TERRACE DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 649 ODD PUBLIC
TERRACE LN ACME TWP 3800 3850 EVEN PUBLIC
TERRACE LN ACME TWP 3801 3849 ODD PUBLIC
TERRACE BLUFF DR GARFIELD TWP 1125 1159 ODD PRIVATE
TERRACE BLUFF DR GARFIELD TWP 1126 1160 EVEN PRIVATE
TERRACE BLUFF DR GARFIELD TWP 1161 1375 ODD PRIVATE
TERRACE BLUFF DR GARFIELD TWP 1162 1374 EVEN PRIVATE
TERRYGLASS BLVD ACME TWP 7250 7650 EVEN PRIVATE
TERRYGLASS BLVD ACME TWP 7251 7649 ODD PRIVATE
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THIEL RD LONG LAKE TWP 10000 10998 EVEN PUBLIC
THIEL RD LONG LAKE TWP 10001 10999 ODD PUBLIC
THIRD ST FIFE LAKE 200 248 EVEN PUBLIC
THIRD ST FIFE LAKE 201 249 ODD PUBLIC
THIRD ST TRAVERSE CITY 500 798 EVEN PUBLIC
THIRD ST TRAVERSE CITY 501 799 ODD PUBLIC
THIRD ST TRAVERSE CITY 800 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
THIRD ST TRAVERSE CITY 801 999 ODD PUBLIC
THIRD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9250 9498 EVEN PUBLIC
THIRD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9251 9499 ODD PUBLIC
THIRD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9550 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
THIRD ST GREEN LAKE TWP 9551 9749 ODD PUBLIC

E THIRTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 224 EVEN PUBLIC
E THIRTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 225 ODD PUBLIC
W THIRTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
W THIRTEENTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC

THISTLEDEW DR PENINSULA TWP 3400 3600 EVEN PUBLIC
THISTLEDEW DR PENINSULA TWP 3401 3599 ODD PUBLIC
THOMAS ST FIFE LAKE 100 198 EVEN PUBLIC
THOMAS ST FIFE LAKE 101 199 ODD PUBLIC
THOMAS ST FIFE LAKE 200 450 EVEN PUBLIC
THOMAS ST FIFE LAKE 201 449 ODD PUBLIC
THOMPSON RD BLAIR TWP 2700 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
THOMPSON RD BLAIR TWP 2701 2999 ODD PRIVATE

S THORN CREEK DR ELMWOOD TWP 13600 13698 EVEN PRIVATE
S THORN CREEK DR ELMWOOD TWP 13601 13699 ODD PRIVATE

THORN CREST LONG LAKE TWP 4220 4400 EVEN PRIVATE
THORN CREST LONG LAKE TWP 4221 4399 ODD PRIVATE
THORNAPPLE LN GARFIELD TWP 4800 4950 EVEN PUBLIC
THORNAPPLE LN GARFIELD TWP 4801 4949 ODD PUBLIC
THORNHILL DR EAST BAY TWP 3200 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
THORNHILL DR EAST BAY TWP 3201 3249 ODD PUBLIC
THOUSAND OAKS DR EAST BAY TWP 1 499 ODD PUBLIC
THOUSAND OAKS DR EAST BAY TWP 2 500 EVEN PUBLIC

N THREE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 1 3599 ODD PUBLIC
N THREE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 2 3534 EVEN PUBLIC
N THREE MILE RD TRAVERSE CITY 3536 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
N THREE MILE RD TRAVERSE CITY 3601 4049 ODD PUBLIC
N THREE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 3952 4374 EVEN PUBLIC
N THREE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 4051 4119 ODD PUBLIC
N THREE MILE RD TRAVERSE CITY 4121 4121 ODD PUBLIC
N THREE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 4123 4375 ODD PUBLIC
S THREE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 1 1299 ODD PUBLIC
S THREE MILE RD EAST BAY TWP 2 1300 EVEN PUBLIC

THRIVE BLVD BLAIR TWP 168 290 EVEN PRIVATE
THRIVE BLVD BLAIR TWP 169 291 ODD PRIVATE
TIBBETS DR EAST BAY TWP 3000 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
TIBBETS DR EAST BAY TWP 3001 3499 ODD PUBLIC
TIBBETS LAKE LN EAST BAY TWP 1 125 ODD PUBLIC
TIBBETS LAKE LN EAST BAY TWP 2 124 EVEN PUBLIC
TILLOTSON ST PARADISE TWP 9300 9328 EVEN PRIVATE
TILLOTSON ST PARADISE TWP 9301 9329 ODD PRIVATE
TILLOTSON ST PARADISE TWP 9330 9500 EVEN PUBLIC
TILLOTSON ST PARADISE TWP 9331 9499 ODD PUBLIC
TILTON RD LONG LAKE TWP 5000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
TILTON RD LONG LAKE TWP 5001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER CREST DR PENINSULA TWP 300 550 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER CREST DR PENINSULA TWP 301 549 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER FLATS DR PARADISE TWP 5100 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER FLATS DR PARADISE TWP 5101 5999 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER HILL DR EAST BAY TWP 300 424 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER HILL DR EAST BAY TWP 301 425 ODD PUBLIC
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TIMBER LANE DR PENINSULA TWP 1600 1698 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER LANE DR PENINSULA TWP 1601 1619 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER LANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1621 1715 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER LANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1700 1716 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER LANE DR PENINSULA TWP 1717 1839 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER LANE DR PENINSULA TWP 1718 1838 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER LANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1840 2032 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER LANE DR TRAVERSE CITY 1841 2031 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER MEADOWS DR LONG LAKE TWP 10250 10450 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER MEADOWS DR LONG LAKE TWP 10251 10449 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER POINT TRL PARADISE TWP 5125 5249 ODD PRIVATE
TIMBER POINT TRL PARADISE TWP 5126 5250 EVEN PRIVATE
TIMBER RIDGE DR PARADISE TWP 5000 5250 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBER RIDGE DR PARADISE TWP 5001 5249 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBER VALLEY TRL PARADISE TWP 8250 8374 EVEN PRIVATE
TIMBER VALLEY TRL PARADISE TWP 8251 8375 ODD PRIVATE
TIMBERLINE RD WHITEWATER TWP 7460 7748 EVEN PRIVATE
TIMBERLINE RD WHITEWATER TWP 7461 7749 ODD PRIVATE
TIMBERS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 7500 8900 EVEN PRIVATE
TIMBERS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 7501 8899 ODD PRIVATE
TIMBERVIEW DR LONG LAKE TWP 6400 6774 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBERVIEW DR LONG LAKE TWP 6401 6775 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBERWOLF DR GARFIELD TWP 3650 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBERWOLF DR GARFIELD TWP 3651 3949 ODD PUBLIC

E TIMBERWOOD DR ACME TWP 4175 4475 ODD PUBLIC
E TIMBERWOOD DR ACME TWP 4176 4474 EVEN PUBLIC
N TIMBERWOOD DR ACME TWP 3275 3475 ODD PUBLIC
N TIMBERWOOD DR ACME TWP 3276 3474 EVEN PUBLIC
W TIMBERWOOD DR ACME TWP 4225 4449 ODD PUBLIC
W TIMBERWOOD DR ACME TWP 4226 4450 EVEN PUBLIC

TIMBERWYCK TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 5300 5374 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMBERWYCK TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 5301 5373 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBERWYCK TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 5375 5499 ODD PUBLIC
TIMBERWYCK TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 5376 5500 EVEN PUBLIC
TIMSONS LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1200 1498 EVEN PRIVATE
TIMSONS LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1201 1499 ODD PRIVATE
TITUS AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1400 EVEN PUBLIC
TITUS AVE TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1399 ODD PUBLIC
TOBECO CREEK DR ACME TWP 7000 7500 EVEN PRIVATE
TOBECO CREEK DR ACME TWP 7001 7499 ODD PRIVATE
TODS TRL GARFIELD TWP 5900 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
TODS TRL GARFIELD TWP 5901 5999 ODD PRIVATE
TOMPKINS RD PENINSULA TWP 3500 4250 EVEN PUBLIC
TOMPKINS RD PENINSULA TWP 3501 4249 ODD PUBLIC
TOMPKINS WOODS RD PENINSULA TWP 16682 17374 EVEN PRIVATE
TOMPKINS WOODS RD PENINSULA TWP 16683 17375 ODD PRIVATE
TONAWANDA RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2000 2774 EVEN PUBLIC
TONAWANDA RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2001 2775 ODD PUBLIC
TONI TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 9700 EVEN PUBLIC
TONI TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 9699 ODD PUBLIC
TOPVIEW DR WHITEWATER TWP 11500 11700 EVEN PUBLIC
TOPVIEW DR WHITEWATER TWP 11501 11699 ODD PUBLIC
TORNO RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8625 8749 ODD PRIVATE
TORNO RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8626 8750 EVEN PRIVATE
TORREY PINES DR PARADISE TWP 3670 3998 EVEN PRIVATE
TORREY PINES DR PARADISE TWP 3671 3999 ODD PRIVATE
TOWERING PINES CT ACME TWP 2900 3000 EVEN PUBLIC
TOWERING PINES CT ACME TWP 2901 2999 ODD PUBLIC
TOWN CENTER DR ACME TWP 4560 4998 EVEN PUBLIC
TOWN CENTER DR ACME TWP 4561 4999 ODD PUBLIC
TOWNHOUSE LN GARFIELD TWP 1000 1204 EVEN PRIVATE
TOWNHOUSE LN GARFIELD TWP 1001 1205 ODD PRIVATE
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TOWNHOUSE LN GARFIELD TWP 1206 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
TOWNHOUSE LN GARFIELD TWP 1207 1249 ODD PRIVATE
TOWNLINE RD EAST BAY TWP 1600 1624 EVEN PRIVATE
TOWNLINE RD EAST BAY TWP 1601 1625 ODD PRIVATE
TOWNLINE RD EAST BAY TWP 1626 1794 EVEN PRIVATE
TOWNLINE RD GARFIELD TWP 1627 1793 ODD PRIVATE
TOWNLINE RD GARFIELD TWP 1795 3249 ODD PUBLIC
TOWNLINE RD EAST BAY TWP 1796 3250 EVEN PUBLIC
TOWNLINE RD PARADISE TWP 7000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
TOWNLINE RD FIFE LAKE TWP 7001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
TOWNLINE RD ACME TWP 7300 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
TOWNLINE RD WHITEWATER TWP 7500 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
TOWNLINE RD ERT 15498 16540 ODD PUBLIC
TRADE CENTRE DR GARFIELD TWP 1300 1498 EVEN PUBLIC
TRADE CENTRE DR GARFIELD TWP 1301 1499 ODD PUBLIC
TRADITIONS DR GARFIELD TWP 750 950 EVEN PRIVATE
TRADITIONS DR GARFIELD TWP 751 949 ODD PRIVATE
TRAGER RD EAST BAY TWP 5250 5642 EVEN PUBLIC
TRAGER RD EAST BAY TWP 5251 5643 ODD PUBLIC
TRAGER RD EAST BAY TWP 5644 5674 EVEN PRIVATE
TRAGER RD EAST BAY TWP 5645 5675 ODD PRIVATE
TRAILS END NORTH WHITEWATER TWP 11350 11500 EVEN PRIVATE
TRAILS END NORTH WHITEWATER TWP 11351 11499 ODD PRIVATE
TRANQUIL POINT RD EAST BAY TWP 950 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
TRANQUIL POINT RD EAST BAY TWP 951 1249 ODD PRIVATE
TRAPPERS TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 9500 9700 EVEN PRIVATE
TRAPPERS TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 9501 9699 ODD PRIVATE
TRAVERSE RD COLFAX TWP 5934 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
TRAVERSE RD GRANT TWP 5935 7999 ODD PUBLIC
TRAVERSE ST PENINSULA TWP 18750 18998 EVEN PUBLIC
TRAVERSE ST PENINSULA TWP 18751 18999 ODD PUBLIC
TRAVERSE BAY DR ACME TWP 6000 7000 EVEN PRIVATE
TRAVERSE BAY DR ACME TWP 6001 6999 ODD PRIVATE
TRAVERSE EDGE WAY LONG LAKE TWP 6000 6220 EVEN PRIVATE
TRAVERSE EDGE WAY LONG LAKE TWP 6001 6221 ODD PRIVATE
TRAVERSEFIELD DR TRAVERSE CITY 2000 2400 EVEN PUBLIC
TRAVERSEFIELD DR TRAVERSE CITY 2001 2399 ODD PUBLIC
TREELANE DR GARFIELD TWP 2160 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
TREELANE DR GARFIELD TWP 2161 2499 ODD PRIVATE
TREGEA ISLAND BLAIR TWP 1 9 ODD
TREGEA ISLAND BLAIR TWP 2 10 EVEN
TREGEA ISLAND GARFIELD TWP 11 99 ODD
TREGEA ISLAND GARFIELD TWP 12 100 EVEN
TREK TRL BLAIR TWP 1170 1250 EVEN PRIVATE
TREK TRL BLAIR TWP 1171 1249 ODD PRIVATE
TRELLIS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 10600 10700 EVEN PRIVATE
TRELLIS TRL LONG LAKE TWP 10601 10699 ODD PRIVATE
TREVOR RD PENINSULA TWP 3750 4400 EVEN PRIVATE
TREVOR RD PENINSULA TWP 3751 4399 ODD PRIVATE
TREZWOOD TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 8625 8999 ODD PRIVATE
TREZWOOD TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 8626 9000 EVEN PRIVATE
TRIANGLE EAST EAST BAY TWP 2240 2260 EVEN PUBLIC
TRIANGLE EAST EAST BAY TWP 2241 2259 ODD PUBLIC
TRIBECA CT GARFIELD TWP 4050 4100 EVEN PRIVATE
TRIBECA CT GARFIELD TWP 4051 4099 ODD PRIVATE
TRILLIUM CT PENINSULA TWP 10975 11025 ODD PUBLIC
TRILLIUM CT PENINSULA TWP 10976 11024 EVEN PUBLIC
TRISH TRL PARADISE TWP 750 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
TRISH TRL PARADISE TWP 751 999 ODD PRIVATE
TRUAX LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 4501 5099 ODD PRIVATE
TRUAX LAKE RD WHITEWATER TWP 4502 5100 EVEN PRIVATE
TRUESDALE LN PENINSULA TWP 7750 7950 EVEN PRIVATE
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TRUESDALE LN PENINSULA TWP 7751 7949 ODD PRIVATE
TUCKER PT PENINSULA TWP 600 708 EVEN PUBLIC
TUCKER PT PENINSULA TWP 601 709 ODD PUBLIC
TURKEY TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 3000 3150 EVEN PRIVATE
TURKEY TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 3001 3149 ODD PRIVATE
TURNBERRY CIR ACME TWP 7750 8250 EVEN PRIVATE
TURNBERRY CIR ACME TWP 7751 8249 ODD PRIVATE
TURNING LEAF DR ACME TWP 6300 6390 EVEN PRIVATE
TURNING LEAF DR ACME TWP 6301 6389 ODD PRIVATE
TUTHILL RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8625 8749 ODD PRIVATE
TUTHILL RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8626 8750 EVEN PRIVATE

E TWELFTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 300 EVEN PUBLIC
E TWELFTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 299 ODD PUBLIC
W TWELFTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
W TWELFTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC
S TWIN VW LONG LAKE TWP 6790 6910 EVEN PRIVATE
S TWIN VW LONG LAKE TWP 6791 6911 ODD PRIVATE

TWIN BAY DR EAST BAY TWP 2470 2600 EVEN PUBLIC
TWIN BAY DR EAST BAY TWP 2471 2599 ODD PUBLIC
TWIN EAGLES DR PENINSULA TWP 2000 2148 EVEN PRIVATE
TWIN EAGLES DR PENINSULA TWP 2001 2149 ODD PRIVATE
TWIN EAGLES DR PENINSULA TWP 2150 2184 EVEN PRIVATE
TWIN EAGLES DR PENINSULA TWP 2151 2183 ODD PRIVATE
TWIN EAGLES DR PENINSULA TWP 2185 2699 ODD PRIVATE
TWIN EAGLES DR PENINSULA TWP 2186 2700 EVEN PRIVATE
TWIN OAKS DR LONG LAKE TWP 10200 10250 EVEN PUBLIC
TWIN OAKS DR LONG LAKE TWP 10201 10249 ODD PUBLIC
TWIN PINES DR FIFE LAKE TWP 10875 10999 ODD PRIVATE
TWIN PINES DR FIFE LAKE TWP 10876 10998 EVEN PRIVATE
TYLER LN GARFIELD TWP 3200 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
TYLER LN GARFIELD TWP 3201 3499 ODD PRIVATE
TYLER HILLS DR LONG LAKE TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
TYLER HILLS DR LONG LAKE TWP 2001 2499 ODD PRIVATE
UENA AVE PARADISE TWP 9360 9500 EVEN PRIVATE
UENA AVE PARADISE TWP 9361 9499 ODD PRIVATE
UMBER DR GARFIELD TWP 1000 1450 EVEN PRIVATE
UMBER DR GARFIELD TWP 1001 1449 ODD PRIVATE
UNDERWOOD RDG PENINSULA TWP 7750 8224 EVEN PRIVATE
UNDERWOOD RDG PENINSULA TWP 7751 8225 ODD PRIVATE
UNDERWOOD RDG PENINSULA TWP 8226 8248 EVEN PRIVATE
UNDERWOOD RDG PENINSULA TWP 8227 8249 ODD PRIVATE
UNDERWOOD RDG PENINSULA TWP 8250 8750 EVEN PRIVATE
UNDERWOOD RDG PENINSULA TWP 8251 8749 ODD PRIVATE
UNION ALY TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
UNION ALY TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1249 ODD PUBLIC
UNION ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11050 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
UNION ST FIFE LAKE TWP 11051 11999 ODD PUBLIC

N UNION ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 224 EVEN PUBLIC
N UNION ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 225 ODD PUBLIC
S UNION ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 1724 EVEN PUBLIC
S UNION ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 1725 ODD PUBLIC

UP NORTH DR BLAIR TWP 5101 5649 ODD PRIVATE
UP NORTH DR BLAIR TWP 5102 5648 EVEN PRIVATE
UPPER BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15500 15924 EVEN PRIVATE
UPPER BIRCH DR PENINSULA TWP 15501 15925 ODD PRIVATE
UPTOWN CT TRAVERSE CITY 127 169 ODD PRIVATE
UPTOWN CT TRAVERSE CITY 128 144 EVEN PRIVATE
UPTOWN CT TRAVERSE CITY 146 148 EVEN PRIVATE
UPTOWN CT TRAVERSE CITY 150 170 EVEN PRIVATE
US 131 FIFE LAKE TWP 6200 7248 EVEN PUBLIC
US 131 FIFE LAKE TWP 6201 7249 ODD PUBLIC
US 131 FIFE LAKE 7250 7498 EVEN PUBLIC
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US 131 FIFE LAKE 7251 7539 ODD PUBLIC
US 131 FIFE LAKE TWP 7500 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
US 131 FIFE LAKE TWP 7541 11999 ODD PUBLIC
US 31 NORTH EAST BAY TWP 900 2550 EVEN PUBLIC
US 31 NORTH EAST BAY TWP 901 2549 ODD PUBLIC
US 31 NORTH ACME TWP 4100 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
US 31 NORTH ACME TWP 4101 11999 ODD PUBLIC
US 31 SOUTH BLAIR TWP 1 5999 ODD PUBLIC
US 31 SOUTH BLAIR TWP 2 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
US 31 SOUTH GREEN LAKE TWP 6000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
US 31 SOUTH GREEN LAKE TWP 6001 11999 ODD PUBLIC

N US 31 SOUTH GARFIELD TWP 1 3999 ODD PUBLIC
N US 31 SOUTH GARFIELD TWP 2 4000 EVEN PUBLIC

VAGABOND LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8750 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
VAGABOND LN GREEN LAKE TWP 8751 8999 ODD PUBLIC
VALE DR EAST BAY TWP 3750 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
VALE DR EAST BAY TWP 3751 3999 ODD PRIVATE
VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 1100 1500 EVEN PUBLIC
VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 1101 1499 ODD PUBLIC
VALLEY LN GARFIELD TWP 3100 3400 EVEN PUBLIC
VALLEY LN GARFIELD TWP 3101 3399 ODD PUBLIC
VALLEY VIEW DR BLAIR TWP 750 974 EVEN PUBLIC
VALLEY VIEW DR BLAIR TWP 751 975 ODD PUBLIC
VALLEYWAY DR ACME TWP 5000 5190 EVEN PRIVATE
VALLEYWAY DR ACME TWP 5001 5189 ODD PRIVATE
VAN PELT RD PARADISE TWP 7000 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
VAN PELT RD PARADISE TWP 7001 7999 ODD PUBLIC
VAN PETTEN DR BLAIR TWP 5125 5699 ODD PRIVATE
VAN PETTEN DR BLAIR TWP 5126 5700 EVEN PRIVATE
VANCE RD BLAIR TWP 3250 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
VANCE RD BLAIR TWP 3251 5999 ODD PUBLIC
VANDERLIP RD EAST BAY TWP 1000 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
VANDERLIP RD EAST BAY TWP 1001 1999 ODD PUBLIC
VANS LN FIFE LAKE TWP 8000 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
VANS LN FIFE LAKE TWP 8001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
VEGA DR EAST BAY TWP 1000 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
VEGA DR EAST BAY TWP 1001 1249 ODD PUBLIC
VETERANS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1200 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
VETERANS DR TRAVERSE CITY 1201 1699 ODD PUBLIC
VETERANS DR GARFIELD TWP 3100 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
VETERANS DR GARFIELD TWP 3101 3949 ODD PUBLIC
VIA NONNA LN PENINSULA TWP 164 572 EVEN PRIVATE
VIA NONNA LN PENINSULA TWP 164 572 EVEN PRIVATE
VIA NONNA LN PENINSULA TWP 165 573 ODD PRIVATE
VIA NONNA LN PENINSULA TWP 165 573 ODD PRIVATE
VIC WAY EAST BAY TWP 1300 1424 EVEN PUBLIC
VIC WAY EAST BAY TWP 1301 1425 ODD PUBLIC
VICTORIA CT GARFIELD TWP 2775 2825 ODD PUBLIC
VICTORIA CT GARFIELD TWP 2776 2824 EVEN PUBLIC
VICTORIA DR GARFIELD TWP 2750 2900 EVEN PUBLIC
VICTORIA DR GARFIELD TWP 2751 2901 ODD PUBLIC
VICTORIA FARMS DR EAST BAY TWP 1000 1102 EVEN PRIVATE
VICTORIA FARMS DR EAST BAY TWP 1001 1103 ODD PRIVATE
VICTORIA FARMS DR EAST BAY TWP 1104 1450 EVEN PRIVATE
VICTORIA FARMS DR EAST BAY TWP 1105 1451 ODD PRIVATE
VICTORIA FARMS DR EAST BAY TWP 2096 2380 EVEN PRIVATE
VICTORIA FARMS DR EAST BAY TWP 2097 2381 ODD PRIVATE
VIENNA WAY EAST BAY TWP 550 900 EVEN PRIVATE
VIENNA WAY EAST BAY TWP 551 899 ODD PRIVATE
VIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 2400 2474 EVEN PRIVATE
VIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 2401 2475 ODD PRIVATE
VILLAGE CT BLAIR TWP 600 624 EVEN PRIVATE
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VILLAGE CT BLAIR TWP 601 625 ODD PRIVATE
VILLAGE DR BLAIR TWP 5700 5968 EVEN PRIVATE
VILLAGE DR BLAIR TWP 5701 5967 ODD PRIVATE
VILLAGE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 5977 5999 ODD PRIVATE
VILLAGE DR GREEN LAKE TWP 5978 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
VILLAGE CIRCLE DR EAST BAY TWP 3250 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
VILLAGE CIRCLE DR EAST BAY TWP 3251 3949 ODD PUBLIC
VILLAGE LANE CT GARFIELD TWP 5025 5073 ODD PRIVATE
VILLAGE LANE CT GARFIELD TWP 5026 5074 EVEN PRIVATE
VILLAGE LANE CT GARFIELD TWP 5075 5125 ODD PUBLIC
VILLAGE LANE CT GARFIELD TWP 5076 5124 EVEN PUBLIC
VILLAGE PARK DR BLAIR TWP 4067 4649 ODD PUBLIC
VILLAGE PARK DR BLAIR TWP 4068 4650 EVEN PUBLIC
VINE ST TRAVERSE CITY 215 325 ODD PUBLIC
VINE ST TRAVERSE CITY 216 324 EVEN PUBLIC
VINEYARD LN PENINSULA TWP 16600 16700 EVEN PRIVATE
VINEYARD LN PENINSULA TWP 16601 16699 ODD PRIVATE
VINEYARD RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 1 249 ODD PRIVATE
VINEYARD RIDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 2 250 EVEN PRIVATE
VINTON RD WHITEWATER TWP 4000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
VINTON RD WHITEWATER TWP 4001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
VIOLA LN BLAIR TWP 0 EVEN PRIVATE
VIOLA LN BLAIR TWP 0 EVEN PRIVATE
VIOLA LN BLAIR TWP 1 ODD PRIVATE
VIOLA LN BLAIR TWP 1 ODD PRIVATE
VIOLET LN GARFIELD TWP 4625 4699 ODD PRIVATE
VIOLET LN GARFIELD TWP 4626 4700 EVEN PRIVATE
VIRGINIA AVE LONG LAKE TWP 2400 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
VIRGINIA AVE LONG LAKE TWP 2401 2699 ODD PUBLIC
VISTA LN PENINSULA TWP 200 224 EVEN PUBLIC
VISTA LN PENINSULA TWP 201 225 ODD PUBLIC
VISTA PARK GARFIELD TWP 3750 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
VISTA PARK GARFIELD TWP 3751 3999 ODD PUBLIC
VISTA VIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 2044 2400 EVEN PRIVATE
VISTA VIEW DR EAST BAY TWP 2045 2401 ODD PRIVATE
VOICE RD PARADISE TWP 2500 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
VOICE RD PARADISE TWP 2501 5999 ODD PUBLIC
VOICE RD UNION TWP 6000 6500 EVEN PRIVATE
VOICE RD UNION TWP 6001 6499 ODD PRIVATE
VOSS DR BLAIR TWP 3050 3260 EVEN PRIVATE
VOSS DR BLAIR TWP 3051 3259 ODD PRIVATE
WABANAKI TRL PENINSULA TWP 3150 3300 EVEN PRIVATE
WABANAKI TRL PENINSULA TWP 3151 3299 ODD PRIVATE
WADSWORTH RD PARADISE TWP 3450 4398 EVEN PUBLIC
WADSWORTH RD PARADISE TWP 3451 4399 ODD PUBLIC
WADSWORTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 924 EVEN PUBLIC
WADSWORTH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 925 ODD PUBLIC
WAHL DR PENINSULA TWP 275 349 ODD PRIVATE
WAHL DR PENINSULA TWP 276 350 EVEN PRIVATE
WAKULAT DR PENINSULA TWP 25 249 ODD PUBLIC
WAKULAT DR PENINSULA TWP 26 250 EVEN PUBLIC
WAKULAT LN PENINSULA TWP 50 200 EVEN PUBLIC
WAKULAT LN PENINSULA TWP 51 199 ODD PUBLIC
WALDON CIR GARFIELD TWP 4750 4924 EVEN PUBLIC
WALDON CIR GARFIELD TWP 4751 4925 ODD PUBLIC
WALNUT ST TRAVERSE CITY 900 1074 EVEN PUBLIC
WALNUT ST TRAVERSE CITY 901 1075 ODD PUBLIC
WALNUT RDG PENINSULA TWP 550 800 EVEN PRIVATE
WALNUT RDG PENINSULA TWP 703 703 ODD PRIVATE
WALNUT HILLS CT PARADISE TWP 5000 5224 EVEN PRIVATE
WALNUT HILLS CT PARADISE TWP 5001 5225 ODD PRIVATE
WALTER DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1525 1759 ODD PUBLIC
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WALTER DR GREEN LAKE TWP 1526 1760 EVEN PUBLIC
WALTON RD PARADISE TWP 1000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
WALTON RD PARADISE TWP 1001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
WALTON RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6000 8000 EVEN PUBLIC
WALTON RD FIFE LAKE TWP 6001 7999 ODD PUBLIC
WALTON PINE DR PARADISE TWP 9500 10000 EVEN PRIVATE
WALTON PINE DR PARADISE TWP 9501 9999 ODD PRIVATE
WALTON WOODS PARADISE TWP 10000 10500 EVEN PRIVATE
WALTON WOODS PARADISE TWP 10001 10499 ODD PRIVATE
WANAKIWIN TRL PENINSULA TWP 3050 3124 EVEN PRIVATE
WANAKIWIN TRL PENINSULA TWP 3051 3125 ODD PRIVATE
WARBLER DR BLAIR TWP 3500 3550 EVEN PUBLIC
WARBLER DR BLAIR TWP 3501 3549 ODD PUBLIC
WARREN DR PENINSULA TWP 10275 10449 ODD PUBLIC
WARREN DR PENINSULA TWP 10276 10450 EVEN PUBLIC
WASHINGTON ST TRAVERSE CITY 200 1074 EVEN PUBLIC
WASHINGTON ST TRAVERSE CITY 201 1075 ODD PUBLIC
WATCH HILL LN TRAVERSE CITY 700 800 EVEN PRIVATE
WATCH HILL LN TRAVERSE CITY 701 721 ODD PRIVATE
WATCH HILL LN GARFIELD TWP 723 725 ODD PRIVATE
WATCH HILL LN TRAVERSE CITY 727 799 ODD PRIVATE
WATER TOWER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9850 9886 EVEN PRIVATE
WATER TOWER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9851 9887 ODD PRIVATE
WATER VIEW DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4000 4124 EVEN PUBLIC
WATER VIEW DR GREEN LAKE TWP 4001 4125 ODD PUBLIC
WATER WATCH LN PENINSULA TWP 296 400 EVEN PRIVATE
WATER WATCH LN PENINSULA TWP 297 399 ODD PRIVATE
WATERFORD ST TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10390 10750 EVEN PRIVATE
WATERFORD ST TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10391 10749 ODD PRIVATE
WATERS EDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 15500 15998 EVEN PRIVATE
WATERS EDGE DR PENINSULA TWP 15501 15999 ODD PRIVATE
WATSON RD WHITEWATER TWP 10375 11999 ODD PUBLIC
WATSON RD WHITEWATER TWP 10400 12000 EVEN PUBLIC
WAUKAZOO MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3300 3474 EVEN PRIVATE
WAUKAZOO MIIKAANS GARFIELD TWP 3301 3475 ODD PRIVATE
WAXWING DR EAST BAY TWP 125 499 ODD PUBLIC
WAXWING DR EAST BAY TWP 126 500 EVEN PUBLIC
WAYFARER LN LONG LAKE TWP 6750 6920 EVEN PRIVATE
WAYFARER LN LONG LAKE TWP 6751 6921 ODD PRIVATE
WAYNE ST TRAVERSE CITY 700 1874 EVEN PUBLIC
WAYNE ST TRAVERSE CITY 701 1875 ODD PUBLIC
WAYWARD DR GARFIELD TWP 2500 2550 EVEN PUBLIC
WAYWARD DR GARFIELD TWP 2501 2549 ODD PUBLIC
WEATHERBY LN LONG LAKE TWP 4200 4450 EVEN PUBLIC
WEATHERBY LN LONG LAKE TWP 4201 4449 ODD PUBLIC
WEATHERING HEIGHTS RD ACME TWP 4500 4650 EVEN PUBLIC
WEATHERING HEIGHTS RD ACME TWP 4501 4649 ODD PUBLIC
WEATHERVANE PL GARFIELD TWP 1050 1100 EVEN PRIVATE
WEATHERVANE PL GARFIELD TWP 1051 1099 ODD PRIVATE
WEATHERWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4000 4598 EVEN PUBLIC
WEATHERWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4001 4599 ODD PUBLIC
WEATHERWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4600 4708 EVEN PRIVATE
WEATHERWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 4601 4709 ODD PRIVATE
WEAVER RD BLAIR TWP 5400 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
WEAVER RD BLAIR TWP 5401 5999 ODD PUBLIC
WEBER RD EAST BAY TWP 3500 4100 EVEN PUBLIC
WEBER RD EAST BAY TWP 3501 4099 ODD PUBLIC
WEBSTER ST TRAVERSE CITY 400 1074 EVEN PUBLIC
WEBSTER ST TRAVERSE CITY 401 1075 ODD PUBLIC
WEEPING WILLOW WAY LONG LAKE TWP 4600 4800 EVEN PUBLIC
WEEPING WILLOW WAY LONG LAKE TWP 4601 4799 ODD PUBLIC

E WELCH CT GARFIELD TWP 300 398 EVEN PUBLIC
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E WELCH CT GARFIELD TWP 301 399 ODD PUBLIC
W WELCH CT GARFIELD TWP 400 500 EVEN PUBLIC
W WELCH CT GARFIELD TWP 401 499 ODD PUBLIC

WELLINGTON ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 550 EVEN PUBLIC
WELLINGTON ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 549 ODD PUBLIC
WEMPLE RD EAST BAY TWP 3250 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
WEMPLE RD EAST BAY TWP 3251 3999 ODD PUBLIC
WENDY LN PENINSULA TWP 2412 2998 EVEN PRIVATE
WENDY LN PENINSULA TWP 2413 2999 ODD PRIVATE
WENONAH ST TRAVERSE CITY 100 450 EVEN PUBLIC
WENONAH ST TRAVERSE CITY 101 449 ODD PUBLIC
WEST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2225 2599 ODD PUBLIC
WEST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2226 2598 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST AVE EAST BAY TWP 2600 2650 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST AVE EAST BAY TWP 2601 2649 ODD PUBLIC
WEST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2650 3100 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2651 3099 ODD PUBLIC
WEST DR FIFE LAKE TWP 10950 11008 EVEN PRIVATE
WEST DR FIFE LAKE TWP 10951 11009 ODD PRIVATE
WEST DR FIFE LAKE TWP 11010 11074 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST DR FIFE LAKE TWP 11011 11075 ODD PUBLIC
WEST LN EAST BAY TWP 3900 3950 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST LN EAST BAY TWP 3901 3949 ODD PUBLIC
WEST ST GRANT TWP 7650 7750 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST ST GRANT TWP 7651 7749 ODD PUBLIC
WEST AERO PARK CT TRAVERSE CITY 2280 2500 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST AERO PARK CT TRAVERSE CITY 2281 2499 ODD PUBLIC

S WEST BAY SHORE DR ELMWOOD TWP 13630 13738 EVEN PUBLIC
S WEST BAY SHORE DR ELMWOOD TWP 13631 13739 ODD PUBLIC
S WEST BAY SHORE DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13740 13998 EVEN PUBLIC
S WEST BAY SHORE DR TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13741 13999 ODD PUBLIC

WEST BLUE STAR DR GARFIELD TWP 550 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST BLUE STAR DR GARFIELD TWP 551 999 ODD PUBLIC
WEST CIVIC CENTER DR TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST CIVIC CENTER DR TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
WEST CROWN DR GARFIELD TWP 2250 3048 EVEN PRIVATE
WEST CROWN DR GARFIELD TWP 2251 3049 ODD PRIVATE
WEST CURRY DR BLAIR TWP 1755 1949 ODD PUBLIC
WEST CURRY DR BLAIR TWP 1756 1950 EVEN PUBLIC

 WEST LANE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1600 1650 EVEN PUBLIC
 WEST LANE ST TRAVERSE CITY 1601 1649 ODD PUBLIC

WEST LONG LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 1 49 ODD PUBLIC
WEST LONG LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 2 48 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 50 2998 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST LONG LAKE RD LONG LAKE TWP 51 2999 ODD PUBLIC
WEST OAK RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 500 558 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST OAK RIDGE DR LONG LAKE TWP 501 559 ODD PUBLIC
WEST ORCHARD DR TRAVERSE CITY 600 724 EVEN PUBLIC
WEST ORCHARD DR TRAVERSE CITY 601 725 ODD PUBLIC
WEST ROYAL DR GARFIELD TWP 3875 4099 ODD PUBLIC
WEST ROYAL DR GARFIELD TWP 3876 4100 EVEN PUBLIC

N WEST SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 1 2699 ODD PUBLIC
N WEST SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 2 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
S WEST SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 1 3 ODD PUBLIC
S WEST SILVER LAKE RD GARFIELD TWP 2 4 EVEN PUBLIC
S WEST SILVER LAKE RD BLAIR TWP 5 1499 ODD PUBLIC
S WEST SILVER LAKE RD BLAIR TWP 6 494 EVEN PUBLIC
S WEST SILVER LAKE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 496 498 EVEN PUBLIC
S WEST SILVER LAKE RD BLAIR TWP 500 1498 EVEN PUBLIC

WEST TURTLE CREEK DR ACME TWP 6000 6208 EVEN PRIVATE
WEST TURTLE CREEK DR ACME TWP 6001 6209 ODD PRIVATE
WEST WOODLANDS DR LONG LAKE TWP 2500 2800 EVEN PRIVATE
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WEST WOODLANDS DR LONG LAKE TWP 2501 2799 ODD PRIVATE
WESTBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 1550 1700 EVEN PUBLIC
WESTBRIAR EAST BAY TWP 1551 1699 ODD PUBLIC
WESTBROOK DR GARFIELD TWP 4500 4828 EVEN PRIVATE
WESTBROOK DR GARFIELD TWP 4501 4829 ODD PRIVATE
WESTBROOK DR GARFIELD TWP 4830 4900 EVEN PRIVATE
WESTBROOK DR GARFIELD TWP 4831 4899 ODD PRIVATE
WESTCHESTER CMNS GARFIELD TWP 4775 4999 ODD PRIVATE
WESTCHESTER CMNS GARFIELD TWP 4776 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
WESTERN ST TRAVERSE CITY 2100 2124 EVEN PUBLIC
WESTERN ST TRAVERSE CITY 2101 2125 ODD PUBLIC
WESTMINISTER RD PARADISE TWP 8000 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
WESTMINISTER RD PARADISE TWP 8001 8999 ODD PUBLIC
WESTMINSTER RD TRAVERSE CITY 700 824 EVEN PUBLIC
WESTMINSTER RD TRAVERSE CITY 701 825 ODD PUBLIC
WESTRIDGE CT GARFIELD TWP 3550 3800 EVEN PUBLIC
WESTRIDGE CT GARFIELD TWP 3551 3799 ODD PUBLIC
WESTRIDGE DR ACME TWP 4050 4724 EVEN PUBLIC
WESTRIDGE DR ACME TWP 4051 4725 ODD PUBLIC
WESTWARD DR GARFIELD TWP 2500 2724 EVEN PUBLIC
WESTWARD DR GARFIELD TWP 2501 2725 ODD PUBLIC
WESTWIND RD PENINSULA TWP 7200 7474 EVEN PRIVATE
WESTWIND RD PENINSULA TWP 7201 7475 ODD PRIVATE
WESTWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 9275 9999 ODD PUBLIC
WESTWOOD DR LONG LAKE TWP 9276 9998 EVEN PUBLIC
WEXFORD DR GARFIELD TWP 3200 3300 EVEN PRIVATE
WEXFORD DR GARFIELD TWP 3201 3299 ODD PRIVATE
WHEELER OAKS DR WHITEWATER TWP 8500 9500 EVEN PRIVATE
WHEELER OAKS DR WHITEWATER TWP 8501 9499 ODD PRIVATE
WHEELER PINES DR WHITEWATER TWP 8500 9000 EVEN PRIVATE
WHEELER PINES DR WHITEWATER TWP 8501 8999 ODD PRIVATE
WHINNERY DR LONG LAKE TWP 10750 11000 EVEN PRIVATE
WHINNERY DR LONG LAKE TWP 10751 10999 ODD PRIVATE
WHIPPLE ST KINGSLEY 100 650 EVEN PUBLIC
WHIPPLE ST KINGSLEY 101 649 ODD PUBLIC
WHISPERING TRL PENINSULA TWP 17400 17998 EVEN PRIVATE
WHISPERING TRL PENINSULA TWP 17401 17999 ODD PRIVATE
WHISPERING TRL PENINSULA TWP 18000 19550 EVEN PRIVATE
WHISPERING TRL PENINSULA TWP 18001 19549 ODD PRIVATE
WHISPERING OAKS DR EAST BAY TWP 3775 3999 ODD PUBLIC
WHISPERING OAKS DR EAST BAY TWP 3776 4000 EVEN PUBLIC
WHISPERING PINES TRL PENINSULA TWP 16600 16774 EVEN PUBLIC
WHISPERING PINES TRL PENINSULA TWP 16601 16775 ODD PUBLIC
WHISPERING WOODS DR GARFIELD TWP 10 150 EVEN PRIVATE
WHISPERING WOODS DR GARFIELD TWP 11 149 ODD PRIVATE
WHITE RD ACME TWP 4750 5000 EVEN PRIVATE
WHITE RD ACME TWP 4751 4999 ODD PRIVATE
WHITE BIRCH CT GREEN LAKE TWP 650 850 EVEN PUBLIC
WHITE BIRCH CT GREEN LAKE TWP 651 849 ODD PUBLIC
WHITE BIRCH DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3800 4124 EVEN PUBLIC
WHITE BIRCH DR GREEN LAKE TWP 3801 4125 ODD PUBLIC
WHITE OAK LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1500 2000 EVEN PUBLIC
WHITE OAK LN GREEN LAKE TWP 1501 1999 ODD PUBLIC
WHITE PINE CT GREEN LAKE TWP 1125 1199 ODD PUBLIC
WHITE PINE CT GREEN LAKE TWP 1126 1200 EVEN PUBLIC
WHITE PINE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 10550 10800 EVEN PUBLIC
WHITE PINE RD GREEN LAKE TWP 10551 10801 ODD PUBLIC
WHITEFORD RD EAST BAY TWP 3000 3998 EVEN PUBLIC
WHITEFORD RD EAST BAY TWP 3001 3999 ODD PUBLIC
WHITEFORD RD ACME TWP 4000 5000 EVEN PUBLIC
WHITEFORD RD ACME TWP 4001 4999 ODD PUBLIC
WHITEHILL LN GARFIELD TWP 2775 2789 ODD PRIVATE
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WHITEHILL LN GARFIELD TWP 2776 2788 EVEN PRIVATE
WHITEHILL LN GARFIELD TWP 2790 2824 EVEN PRIVATE
WHITEHILL LN GARFIELD TWP 2791 2825 ODD PRIVATE
WHITETAIL DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2500 EVEN PRIVATE
WHITETAIL DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2499 ODD PRIVATE
WHITNEY RD WHITEWATER TWP 8750 9500 EVEN PUBLIC
WHITNEY RD WHITEWATER TWP 8751 9499 ODD PUBLIC
WHITTINGTON ST TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10750 11698 EVEN PRIVATE
WHITTINGTON ST TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 10751 11699 ODD PRIVATE
WIL PET DR FIFE LAKE TWP 8925 8949 ODD PRIVATE
WIL PET DR FIFE LAKE TWP 8926 8950 EVEN PRIVATE
WILCOX ST GREEN LAKE TWP 1550 1774 EVEN PUBLIC
WILCOX ST BLAIR TWP 1551 1775 ODD PUBLIC
WILD BERRY TRL GARFIELD TWP 5300 5358 EVEN PRIVATE
WILD BERRY TRL GARFIELD TWP 5301 5359 ODD PRIVATE
WILD BERRY TRL GARFIELD TWP 5360 5400 EVEN PRIVATE
WILD BERRY TRL GARFIELD TWP 5361 5399 ODD PRIVATE
WILD JUNIPER TRL ACME TWP 2850 2878 EVEN PUBLIC
WILD JUNIPER TRL ACME TWP 2851 2929 ODD PUBLIC
WILD JUNIPER TRL ACME TWP 2880 3074 EVEN PUBLIC
WILD JUNIPER TRL ACME TWP 2931 3075 ODD PUBLIC
WILDERNESS DR LONG LAKE TWP 5500 5600 EVEN PUBLIC
WILDERNESS DR LONG LAKE TWP 5501 5599 ODD PUBLIC
WILDFIRE RD PARADISE TWP 2852 2962 EVEN PRIVATE
WILDFIRE RD PARADISE TWP 2853 2963 ODD PRIVATE
WILDLAKE TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 689 799 ODD PUBLIC
WILDLAKE TRL GREEN LAKE TWP 690 800 EVEN PUBLIC
WILDWOOD AVE EAST BAY TWP 4700 4750 EVEN PUBLIC
WILDWOOD AVE EAST BAY TWP 4701 4749 ODD PUBLIC
WILDWOOD RD GREEN LAKE TWP 10250 11000 EVEN PUBLIC
WILDWOOD RD GREEN LAKE TWP 10251 10999 ODD PUBLIC
WILDWOOD MEADOWS DR PENINSULA TWP 1 49 ODD PRIVATE
WILDWOOD MEADOWS DR PENINSULA TWP 2 48 EVEN PRIVATE
WILDWOOD MEADOWS DR PENINSULA TWP 50 250 EVEN PRIVATE
WILDWOOD MEADOWS DR PENINSULA TWP 51 249 ODD PRIVATE
WILLIAM PL GARFIELD TWP 1450 1624 EVEN PRIVATE
WILLIAM PL GARFIELD TWP 1451 1625 ODD PRIVATE
WILLIAMS RD BLAIR TWP 250 994 EVEN PUBLIC
WILLIAMS RD BLAIR TWP 251 995 ODD PUBLIC
WILLIAMS RD GARFIELD TWP 996 998 EVEN PUBLIC
WILLIAMSBURG RD WHITEWATER TWP 1 5999 ODD PUBLIC
WILLIAMSBURG RD WHITEWATER TWP 2 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
WILLIAMSBURG CREEK TRL WHITEWATER TWP 6500 7000 EVEN PRIVATE
WILLIAMSBURG CREEK TRL WHITEWATER TWP 6501 6999 ODD PRIVATE
WILLIAMSTON CT ACME TWP 4050 4248 EVEN PRIVATE
WILLIAMSTON CT ACME TWP 4051 4247 ODD PRIVATE
WILLOW DR PENINSULA TWP 600 650 EVEN PRIVATE
WILLOW DR PENINSULA TWP 601 649 ODD PRIVATE
WILLOW DR PENINSULA TWP 651 849 ODD PRIVATE
WILLOW DR PENINSULA TWP 652 850 EVEN PRIVATE
WILLOW ST TRAVERSE CITY 1100 1250 EVEN PUBLIC
WILLOW ST TRAVERSE CITY 1101 1249 ODD PUBLIC
WILLOW POINT DR PENINSULA TWP 11575 11799 ODD PRIVATE
WILLOW POINT DR PENINSULA TWP 11576 11800 EVEN PRIVATE
WILLSEY RD EAST BAY TWP 2000 2974 EVEN PUBLIC
WILLSEY RD EAST BAY TWP 2001 2975 ODD PUBLIC
WILSON RD PENINSULA TWP 125 875 ODD PUBLIC
WILSON RD PENINSULA TWP 126 874 EVEN PUBLIC
WILSON RD GRANT TWP 7000 7248 EVEN PRIVATE
WILSON RD GRANT TWP 7001 7249 ODD PRIVATE
WILSON RD GRANT TWP 7250 7998 EVEN PUBLIC
WILSON RD GRANT TWP 7251 7999 ODD PUBLIC
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WILSON RD GRANT TWP 8000 11998 EVEN PUBLIC
WILSON RD GRANT TWP 8001 11999 ODD PUBLIC
WILSON ST GRANT TWP 7550 7750 EVEN PUBLIC
WILSON ST GRANT TWP 7551 7749 ODD PUBLIC
WINCHESTER DR EAST BAY TWP 3100 3200 EVEN PUBLIC
WINCHESTER DR EAST BAY TWP 3101 3199 ODD PUBLIC
WIND DRIFT DR GARFIELD TWP 775 889 ODD PRIVATE
WIND DRIFT DR GARFIELD TWP 776 890 EVEN PRIVATE
WINDALE DR ACME TWP 7800 8048 EVEN PUBLIC
WINDALE DR ACME TWP 7801 8049 ODD PUBLIC

S WINDCREST CT ELMWOOD TWP 13750 13898 EVEN PRIVATE
S WINDCREST CT ELMWOOD TWP 13751 13799 ODD PRIVATE
S WINDCREST CT TRAVERSE CITY 13801 13849 ODD PRIVATE
S WINDCREST CT ELMWOOD TWP 13851 13899 ODD PRIVATE

WINDCREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2575 2749 ODD PUBLIC
WINDCREST LN EAST BAY TWP 2576 2750 EVEN PUBLIC

S WINDING TRL TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13900 13960 EVEN PRIVATE
S WINDING TRL TRAVERSE CITY (LEELANAU) 13917 13981 ODD PRIVATE

WINDMILL LN GARFIELD TWP 749 999 ODD PUBLIC
WINDMILL LN GARFIELD TWP 750 1000 EVEN PUBLIC
WINDSOR CT PENINSULA TWP 8438 8562 EVEN PRIVATE
WINDSOR CT PENINSULA TWP 8439 8563 ODD PRIVATE
WINDWARD WAY ACME TWP 4000 4200 EVEN PRIVATE
WINDWARD WAY ACME TWP 4001 4199 ODD PRIVATE
WINDWARD WAY ACME TWP 4201 4225 ODD PRIVATE
WINDWARD WAY ACME TWP 4202 4224 EVEN PRIVATE
WINDY ACRES LN GARFIELD TWP 5500 5650 EVEN PRIVATE
WINDY ACRES LN GARFIELD TWP 5501 5649 ODD PRIVATE
WINDY RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2350 EVEN PRIVATE
WINDY RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2349 ODD PRIVATE
WINNIE LN WHITEWATER TWP 8250 8424 EVEN PRIVATE
WINNIE LN WHITEWATER TWP 8251 8425 ODD PRIVATE
WINTER RD ACME TWP 9500 9624 EVEN PUBLIC
WINTER RD ACME TWP 9501 9625 ODD PUBLIC
WINTER LEAF DR EAST BAY TWP 3650 3750 EVEN PUBLIC
WINTER LEAF DR EAST BAY TWP 3651 3749 ODD PUBLIC
WINTER RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2000 2350 EVEN PRIVATE
WINTER RIDGE DR EAST BAY TWP 2001 2349 ODD PRIVATE
WINTERGREEN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 1 49 ODD PUBLIC
WINTERGREEN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 2 50 EVEN PUBLIC
WINTERGREEN AVE LONG LAKE TWP 250 400 EVEN PUBLIC
WINTERGREEN AVE LONG LAKE TWP 251 399 ODD PUBLIC
WINTERGREEN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 8700 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
WINTERGREEN AVE GREEN LAKE TWP 8701 8999 ODD PUBLIC
WOBURN DR PENINSULA TWP 14275 14375 ODD PUBLIC
WOBURN DR PENINSULA TWP 14276 14374 EVEN PUBLIC
WOLF DR PARADISE TWP 2000 2250 EVEN PRIVATE
WOLVERINE DR ACME TWP 4100 4500 EVEN PRIVATE
WOLVERINE DR ACME TWP 4101 4499 ODD PRIVATE
WOLVERINE DR ACME TWP 4501 4599 ODD PRIVATE
WOLVERINE DR ACME TWP 4502 4600 EVEN PRIVATE
WOLVERINE VIEW DR ACME TWP 6950 7174 EVEN PRIVATE
WOLVERINE VIEW DR ACME TWP 6951 7175 ODD PRIVATE
WOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 900 950 EVEN PUBLIC
WOOD AVE TRAVERSE CITY 901 949 ODD PUBLIC
WOOD RD PARADISE TWP 7000 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
WOOD RD PARADISE TWP 7001 8999 ODD PUBLIC
WOOD DUCK CT EAST BAY TWP 3240 3274 EVEN PRIVATE
WOOD DUCK CT EAST BAY TWP 3241 3275 ODD PRIVATE
WOOD VIEW TER PENINSULA TWP 10650 10900 EVEN PUBLIC
WOOD VIEW TER PENINSULA TWP 10651 10899 ODD PUBLIC
WOODCLIFF HILLS DR GARFIELD TWP 1926 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
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WOODCLIFF HILLS DR GARFIELD TWP 1927 1999 ODD PRIVATE
WOODCOCK LN BLAIR TWP 2050 2550 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODCOCK LN BLAIR TWP 2051 2549 ODD PUBLIC
WOODCREEK BLVD EAST BAY TWP 500 1000 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODCREEK BLVD EAST BAY TWP 501 999 ODD PRIVATE
WOODCREST LN WHITEWATER TWP 8500 8800 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODCREST LN WHITEWATER TWP 8501 8799 ODD PUBLIC
WOODED SHORE LN PENINSULA TWP 300 600 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODED SHORE LN PENINSULA TWP 301 599 ODD PRIVATE
WOODED VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 1 249 ODD PRIVATE
WOODED VALLEY DR GARFIELD TWP 2 250 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODGATE DR EAST BAY TWP 3750 4000 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODGATE DR EAST BAY TWP 3751 3999 ODD PRIVATE
WOODHILL CT GARFIELD TWP 1600 1750 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODHILL CT GARFIELD TWP 1601 1749 ODD PRIVATE
WOODLAND DR TRAVERSE CITY 500 650 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODLAND DR TRAVERSE CITY 501 649 ODD PUBLIC
WOODLAND RD PENINSULA TWP 4250 4498 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODLAND RD PENINSULA TWP 4251 4499 ODD PUBLIC
WOODLAND TRL ACME TWP 3525 3599 ODD PUBLIC
WOODLAND TRL ACME TWP 3526 3600 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODLAWN LN GARFIELD TWP 1500 1550 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODLAWN LN GARFIELD TWP 1501 1549 ODD PRIVATE
WOODMERE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 500 1298 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODMERE AVE TRAVERSE CITY 501 1299 ODD PUBLIC
WOODMERE AVE GARFIELD TWP 1300 1550 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODMERE AVE GARFIELD TWP 1301 1549 ODD PUBLIC
WOODQUEEN TRL PARADISE TWP 2800 3000 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODQUEEN TRL PARADISE TWP 2801 2999 ODD PRIVATE
WOODRIDGE DR ACME TWP 8625 8775 ODD PRIVATE
WOODRIDGE DR ACME TWP 8626 8774 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODS DR PENINSULA TWP 3250 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODS DR PENINSULA TWP 3251 3499 ODD PRIVATE
WOODS AND WATERS TRL EAST BAY TWP 1250 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODS AND WATERS TRL EAST BAY TWP 1251 1499 ODD PRIVATE
WOODSEDGE DR FIFE LAKE 125 449 ODD PUBLIC
WOODSEDGE DR FIFE LAKE 126 450 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODSIDE DR GARFIELD TWP 3500 3774 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODSIDE DR GARFIELD TWP 3501 3775 ODD PRIVATE
WOODSIDE TRAIL CT BLAIR TWP 2000 2124 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODSIDE TRAIL CT BLAIR TWP 2001 2125 ODD PRIVATE
WOODWARD AVE GARFIELD TWP 1600 1800 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODWARD AVE GARFIELD TWP 1601 1799 ODD PUBLIC
WOODWARD RD ACME TWP 7750 7850 EVEN PRIVATE
WOODWARD RD ACME TWP 7751 7849 ODD PRIVATE
WOODWIND DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10200 10750 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODWIND DR GREEN LAKE TWP 10201 10749 ODD PUBLIC
WOODYS RUN LONG LAKE TWP 9400 9748 EVEN PUBLIC
WOODYS RUN LONG LAKE TWP 9401 9749 ODD PUBLIC
WORDENS WAY LONG LAKE TWP 9700 9750 EVEN PUBLIC
WORDENS WAY LONG LAKE TWP 9701 9749 ODD PUBLIC
WORDENS WAY LONG LAKE TWP 9751 9999 ODD PRIVATE
WORDENS WAY LONG LAKE TWP 9752 9998 EVEN PRIVATE
WORLD CUP LN ACME TWP 6492 6668 EVEN PRIVATE
WORLD CUP LN ACME TWP 6493 6669 ODD PRIVATE
WREN DR BLAIR TWP 3640 3708 EVEN PRIVATE
WREN DR BLAIR TWP 3641 3709 ODD PRIVATE
WRENWOOD WAY GREEN LAKE TWP 5600 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
WRENWOOD WAY GREEN LAKE TWP 5601 5999 ODD PRIVATE
WRIGHT DR TRAVERSE CITY 3250 3500 EVEN PRIVATE
WRIGHT DR TRAVERSE CITY 3251 3499 ODD PRIVATE
WRIGHTWOOD TRL PENINSULA TWP 16680 16788 EVEN PRIVATE
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WRIGHTWOOD TRL PENINSULA TWP 16681 16789 ODD PRIVATE
WRIGHTWOOD TERRACE DR PENINSULA TWP 16400 16632 EVEN PRIVATE
WRIGHTWOOD TERRACE DR PENINSULA TWP 16401 16633 ODD PRIVATE
WRIGHTWOOD TERRACE DR PENINSULA TWP 16634 16800 EVEN PUBLIC
WRIGHTWOOD TERRACE DR PENINSULA TWP 16635 16799 ODD PUBLIC
WUNSCH RD PENINSULA TWP 16500 16898 EVEN PUBLIC
WUNSCH RD PENINSULA TWP 16501 16899 ODD PUBLIC
WUNSCH RD PENINSULA TWP 16900 17000 EVEN PRIVATE
WUNSCH RD PENINSULA TWP 16901 16999 ODD PRIVATE
WYATT RD GARFIELD TWP 4000 4798 EVEN PUBLIC
WYATT RD GARFIELD TWP 4001 4799 ODD PUBLIC
WYATT RD GARFIELD TWP 4800 4900 EVEN PRIVATE
WYATT RD GARFIELD TWP 4801 4899 ODD PRIVATE
WYLIE MILL LN GREEN LAKE TWP 5750 6000 EVEN PRIVATE
WYLIE MILL LN GREEN LAKE TWP 5751 5999 ODD PRIVATE
WYSONG RD GARFIELD TWP 3250 3500 EVEN PUBLIC
WYSONG RD GARFIELD TWP 3251 3499 ODD PUBLIC
XAVIER CT TRAVERSE CITY 700 750 EVEN PUBLIC
XAVIER CT TRAVERSE CITY 701 749 ODD PUBLIC
YARROW TRL GARFIELD TWP 750 820 EVEN PRIVATE
YARROW TRL GARFIELD TWP 751 819 ODD PRIVATE
YELLOW DR GARFIELD TWP 1300 1500 EVEN PRIVATE
YELLOW DR GARFIELD TWP 1301 1499 ODD PRIVATE
YELLOW BIRCH LN EAST BAY TWP 1550 2700 EVEN PUBLIC
YELLOW BIRCH LN EAST BAY TWP 1551 2699 ODD PUBLIC
YELLOWSTONE RD PARADISE TWP 2432 2878 EVEN PRIVATE
YELLOWSTONE RD PARADISE TWP 2433 2879 ODD PRIVATE
YODER DR FIFE LAKE TWP 6500 6998 EVEN PRIVATE
YODER DR FIFE LAKE TWP 6501 6999 ODD PRIVATE
YORK RD MAYFIELD TWP 8500 9000 EVEN PUBLIC
YORK RD MAYFIELD TWP 8501 8999 ODD PUBLIC
YORKSHIRE DR EAST BAY TWP 3550 3800 EVEN PUBLIC
YORKSHIRE DR EAST BAY TWP 3551 3799 ODD PUBLIC
YOUKER RD MAYFIELD TWP 6000 6002 EVEN PUBLIC
YOUKER RD MAYFIELD TWP 6001 6003 ODD PUBLIC
YOUKER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 6004 9598 EVEN PUBLIC
YOUKER RD GRANT TWP 6005 9453 ODD PUBLIC
YOUKER RD GREEN LAKE TWP 9455 9599 ODD PUBLIC
YUBA RD ACME TWP 5825 7349 ODD PUBLIC
YUBA RD ACME TWP 5826 7350 EVEN PUBLIC
YUBA PARK RD ACME TWP 5750 6000 EVEN PUBLIC
YUBA PARK RD ACME TWP 5751 5999 ODD PUBLIC
ZIMMERMAN RD GARFIELD TWP 2700 4248 EVEN PUBLIC
ZIMMERMAN RD GARFIELD TWP 2701 4249 ODD PUBLIC
ZIMMERMAN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8600 8800 EVEN PRIVATE
ZIMMERMAN RD GREEN LAKE TWP 8601 8799 ODD PRIVATE
ZINNIA DR BLAIR TWP 380 458 EVEN PRIVATE
ZINNIA DR BLAIR TWP 381 459 ODD PRIVATE
ZOLA DR BLAIR TWP 1850 2000 EVEN PRIVATE
ZOLA DR BLAIR TWP 1851 1999 ODD PRIVATE
ZUE RD MAYFIELD TWP 5000 5998 EVEN PUBLIC
ZUE RD MAYFIELD TWP 5001 5999 ODD PUBLIC
ZUE RD GRANT TWP 6000 8998 EVEN PUBLIC
ZUE RD GRANT TWP 6001 8999 ODD PUBLIC


